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1     Christopher Reis       M1924        1/424    4:58       30:48
2     John Sence             M3034        1/471    4:59       30:56
3     Eric Putnam            M3034        2/471    5:07       31:43
4     Derrick Butler         M1924        2/424    5:08       31:47
5     Jason Beck             M1924        3/424    5:14       32:25
6     Craig Eckstein         M1924        4/424    5:15       32:36
7     Tim Kaiser             M1924        5/424    5:16       32:38
8     Michael Dehring        M3034        3/471    5:16       32:40
9     Terence Doherty        M1924        6/424    5:16       32:40
10    Brandon Middleton      M1924        7/424    5:16       32:42
11    Tom Balmat             M1718        1/162    5:22       33:16
12    Eric Bair              M1924        8/424    5:22       33:17
13    Kevin Alessandro       M1924        9/424    5:23       33:24
14    Taloume Abebe          M2529        1/443    5:24       33:31
15    Nate Ritz              M1924       10/424    5:24       33:31
16    Shaun Pawsat           M3539        1/544    5:26       33:41
17    Nick Westerman         M1924       11/424    5:27       33:50
18    Jeramy Jones           M1924       12/424    5:30       34:04
19    Greaham Niemer         M1924       13/424    5:30       34:06
20    Pete Brawn             M2529        2/443    5:30       34:08
21    Abrham Alemanthe       M1924       14/424    5:31       34:14
22    Rick Mick              M1924       15/424    5:32       34:20
23    Chris Rogers           M2529        3/443    5:33       34:27
24    Brett Rubin            M3034        4/471    5:34       34:33
25    Ian Johnstone          M1924       16/424    5:35       34:36
26    Kurtis Smith           M1924       17/424    5:36       34:42
27    Bill Valenzano         M4549        1/646    5:38       34:55
28    Jerry Biedenbender     M1924       18/424    5:38       34:58
29    Scott Bihl             M3034        5/471    5:39       35:00
30    Eric Neuhaus           M2529        4/443    5:40       35:07
31    Max Stier              M1718        2/162    5:40       35:08
32    Ryan Woolley           M1924       19/424    5:42       35:21
33    Jeffrey Schroer        M1516        1/172    5:42       35:22
34    Jerry Bricking         M3539        2/544    5:42       35:24
35    David Bea              M2529        5/443    5:43       35:26
36    Jonathan Kinsey        M1924       20/424    5:43       35:27
37    Pete Beckman           M4549        2/646    5:45       35:39
38    Denny Kramer           M1924       21/424    5:47       35:51
39    Tom Graves             M1924       22/424    5:48       35:57
40    Chris Lenhof           M2529        6/443    5:49       36:05
41    Dan Jester             M3539        3/544    5:50       36:11
42    Dominic Smith          M1516        2/172    5:51       36:16
43    Taylor Garvin          M1924       23/424    5:51       36:18
44    Justin Clark           M1924       24/424    5:51       36:20
45    Eugene Rutz            M4549        3/646    5:52       36:22
46    Doug Ludmann           M3034        6/471    5:52       36:24
47    Tim Boutelle           M1718        3/162    5:53       36:27
48    Dan Bird               M4549        4/646    5:53       36:30
50    Jason Berling          M1516        3/172    5:54       36:34
51    Tyler Cross            M1924       25/424    5:54       36:38
52    Jason Heikenfeld       M3034        7/471    5:55       36:41
53    Brian Berling          M1718        4/162    5:55       36:42
54    Joshua Kadetz          M3034        8/471    5:55       36:42
55    Ronald Davis           M4549        5/646    5:55       36:45
56    Andrew Schaefer        M1924       26/424    5:56       36:50
57    Aric Woolley           M1924       27/424    5:57       36:52
58    Keith Hall             M3539        4/544    5:57       36:52
59    Matthew Jorden         M1924       28/424    5:57       36:56
60    Timothy Bittner        M1718        5/162    5:58       37:02
61    Greg Duty              M2529        7/443    5:59       37:05
62    Andy Bittner           M1718        6/162    5:59       37:07
63    Katie Aerni            F1924        1/685    5:59       37:08
64    Matt Ryan              M2529        8/443    5:59       37:09
65    Dan Bardua             M1718        7/162    6:00       37:14
66    Dave Ackerman          M3539        5/544    6:00       37:16
67    John Zerhusen          MNOAGE        1/11    6:01       37:19
68    Brad Meyer             M1516        4/172    6:02       37:22
69    Rich Hieber            M4044        1/677    6:02       37:23
70    Jeff Howard            M3034        9/471    6:02       37:23
71    Tommy Fyffe            M1718        8/162    6:02       37:24
72    Doug Maxwell           M3539        6/544    6:02       37:26
73    Eric Kinman            M1718        9/162    6:02       37:27
74    Neil Martin            M4549        6/646    6:03       37:31
75    Andy Kennedy           M1924       29/424    6:03       37:32
76    Ted Neidhardt          M3539        7/544    6:03       37:33
77    Drew Harris            M1516        5/172    6:03       37:33
78    Blaise Askin           M0114        1/190    6:03       37:33
79    Greg Lemmon            M1924       30/424    6:03       37:34
80    Gregory Dickman        M1924       31/424    6:04       37:35
81    Nicholas Pucillo       M1516        6/172    6:04       37:35
82    Matt Humke             M1718       10/162    6:04       37:37
83    Ronnie Mcallister      M3539        8/544    6:05       37:41
84    Craig Feltner          M4044        2/677    6:06       37:50
85    David Gutzwiller       M1924       32/424    6:06       37:50
86    Mark Metzger           M3034       10/471    6:06       37:51
87    Max Group              M1516        7/172    6:06       37:52
88    Peter Graves           M1924       33/424    6:06       37:52
89    Manfred Maurer         M4044        3/677    6:07       37:53
90    Kenn Daily             MNOAGE        2/11    6:07       37:54
91    Doug Feichtner         M2529        9/443    6:07       37:57
92    Matt King              M1924       34/424    6:08       38:02
93    Samuel Pearson         M1718       11/162    6:08       38:02
94    Jay Owens              M4044        4/677    6:08       38:02
95    David Vitale           M4044        5/677    6:08       38:03
96    Ben Kramer             M2529       10/443    6:08       38:04
97    Chase Rahm             M1516        8/172    6:09       38:06
98    Bob Orr                M4044        6/677    6:09       38:08
99    Eric Elfner            M4044        7/677    6:09       38:10
100   Joe Brinkmann          M4044        8/677    6:09       38:11
101   Eric Vanlaningham      M3034       11/471    6:10       38:13
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102   Justin Mcintyre        M0114        2/190    6:10       38:14
103   Joey Zeinner           M2529       11/443    6:10       38:14
104   Meghan Crowe           F1924        2/685    6:10       38:15
105   Ryan Glandorf          M1718       12/162    6:10       38:18
106   Ben Weidner            M1516        9/172    6:11       38:18
107   David Stejbach         M3034       12/471    6:11       38:19
108   Mike Petro             M1718       13/162    6:11       38:21
109   Brad Metzger           M1718       14/162    6:11       38:22
110   Alan Edwards           M1718       15/162    6:11       38:22
111   Juan Ortega            M4044        9/677    6:12       38:25
112   Brandon King           M1924       35/424    6:12       38:28
113   Dave Lenahan           M5054        1/500    6:12       38:29
114   Ryan Rybolt            M3034       13/471    6:12       38:29
115   Ryan Clark             M1924       36/424    6:12       38:29
116   Brian Love             M3034       14/471    6:13       38:31
117   Brian Marshall         M1924       37/424    6:13       38:31
118   Robert Leslie          M1718       16/162    6:13       38:34
119   Allen Koehler          M1718       17/162    6:13       38:35
120   Kevin Lenahan          M1924       38/424    6:14       38:38
121   Alan Goudzwaard        M4549        7/646    6:14       38:38
122   Tyler Robertson        M1718       18/162    6:14       38:39
123   Tiest Sondaal          M1924       39/424    6:14       38:40
124   Leah Peelman           F1924        3/685    6:14       38:42
125   Mark Hausterman        M1924       40/424    6:14       38:42
126   Christopher Crowder    M0114        3/190    6:15       38:44
127   Ryan Kiracofe          M1516       10/172    6:15       38:44
128   Jamie Roflow           F1718        1/183    6:15       38:47
129   Bobby Wynn             M1516       11/172    6:16       38:50
130   Will Bossert           M2529       12/443    6:16       38:54
131   Daniel Daly            M1924       41/424    6:16       38:54
132   Eric Huey              M4044       10/677    6:17       38:57
133   Nathan Clinkenbeard    M1924       42/424    6:17       38:57
134   Patrick Albrinck       M3539        9/544    6:17       38:58
135   Anna Moore             F1924        4/685    6:17       38:58
136   David Belfort          M1924       43/424    6:17       38:59
137   Bruce Riecken          M4044       11/677    6:17       38:59
138   Missy Titus            F1924        5/685    6:17       38:59
139   Carey Tighe            M1516       12/172    6:17       38:59
140   David Beach            M5054        2/500    6:17       39:01
141   Chris Schade           M3539       10/544    6:18       39:03
142   Tj Candy               M4549        8/646    6:18       39:05
143   Jim Muething           M4044       12/677    6:18       39:06
144   Zak Eisner             M1516       13/172    6:18       39:06
145   Jill Tranter           F3034        1/516    6:18       39:07
146   David Wilson           M5054        3/500    6:18       39:08
147   Andrew St. George      M1516       14/172    6:19       39:08
148   Daniel Kramer          M1516       15/172    6:19       39:09
149   Dean Harley            M3539       11/544    6:19       39:10
150   Ron Koscianski         M4549        9/646    6:19       39:10
151   Christoffer Molnar     M1924       44/424    6:19       39:11
152   Ian Smith              M1924       45/424    6:20       39:14
153   Ken Giessler           M4044       13/677    6:20       39:18
154   Peter Wayte            M6064        1/114    6:21       39:21
155   Darrell Schnieders     M1924       46/424    6:21       39:26
156   Stephen Chambers       M4549       10/646    6:22       39:27
157   Brian Nash             M4549       11/646    6:22       39:28
158   Steve Adkisson         M4549       12/646    6:22       39:30
159   Joey Mueller           M0114        4/190    6:22       39:30
160   John Budde             M4549       13/646    6:22       39:30
161   Brian Gardner          M3539       12/544    6:22       39:31
162   Jeff Kling             M3034       15/471    6:22       39:31
163   Kevin White            M1924       47/424    6:22       39:31
164   Tracy Carskadon        F1924        6/685    6:23       39:33
165   Lance Hamblin          M3034       16/471    6:23       39:33
166   Greg Newman            M1718       19/162    6:23       39:34
167   Shane Duncan           M3034       17/471    6:23       39:34
168   John Camele            M3539       13/544    6:23       39:35
169   Adam Malik             M1516       16/172    6:23       39:35
170   Karen Dewine           M3539       14/544    6:23       39:36
171   Jim Grobmyer           M5054        4/500    6:23       39:36
172   Travis King            M1924       48/424    6:23       39:37
173   Mike Centorani         M4549       14/646    6:23       39:38
174   Matt Davidson          M2529       13/443    6:23       39:38
175   Jay Herbert            M2529       14/443    6:23       39:39
176   Steve Hilk             M1718       20/162    6:24       39:40
177   Kyle Schenkel          M0114        5/190    6:24       39:41
178   Pg Sittenfeld          M1924       49/424    6:24       39:43
179   Will Schwartz          M1718       21/162    6:24       39:43
180   Danny Gadd             M3539       15/544    6:24       39:45
181   Patrick Bradford       M5559        1/275    6:25       39:46
182   Tom Willhoff           M3034       18/471    6:25       39:46
183   Kevin Byerly           M4549       15/646    6:25       39:46
184   Mark Yeazell           M1924       50/424    6:25       39:47
185   Robert Jacobson        M1924       51/424    6:25       39:48
186   Pj Arling              M4044       14/677    6:25       39:49
187   Andy Jones             M4044       15/677    6:25       39:49
188   John Gee               M5559        2/275    6:25       39:49
189   Nicholas Czirr         M1924       52/424    6:26       39:51
190   Guy Vandermosten       M1516       17/172    6:26       39:52
191   Kellie Mcclung         F1924        7/685    6:26       39:52
192   Josh Stevens           M1924       53/424    6:26       39:54
193   Adam Becker            M1718       22/162    6:26       39:55
194   Mike Lies              M5054        5/500    6:26       39:56
195   Bill Mangus            M3539       16/544    6:26       39:57
196   Jenny Homan            F1718        2/183    6:27       39:59
197   Tim Coyle              M4549       16/646    6:27       40:00
198   Glenn Caminiti         M1718       23/162    6:28       40:04
199   Paul Heidemann         M1718       24/162    6:28       40:05
200   Adam Goodale           M1924       54/424    6:28       40:05
201   Gregg Vonderhaar       M3539       17/544    6:28       40:06
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202   Eric Ridpath           M1718       25/162    6:28       40:07
203   Jason Gerber           M2529       15/443    6:28       40:07
204   Kyle Egan              M1516       18/172    6:28       40:07
205   Jason Keith            M2529       16/443    6:28       40:09
206   Paul Bledsoe           M4549       17/646    6:29       40:10
207   Caitilin Sauerhae      F1718        3/183    6:29       40:11
208   Jason Saunders         M1718       26/162    6:29       40:11
209   Todd Cline             M3539       18/544    6:29       40:11
210   Jim Heinlen            M4044       16/677    6:29       40:12
211   Joseph Oka             M4044       17/677    6:29       40:12
212   Lee Krombholz          M4044       18/677    6:29       40:15
213   John Huang             M1516       19/172    6:29       40:15
214   G Michael Fowler       M5559        3/275    6:29       40:15
215   Erik Sheets            M1718       27/162    6:29       40:16
216   Max Blankenhorn        M0114        6/190    6:29       40:16
217   Dennis Lambert         M3034       19/471    6:30       40:17
218   Daniel Ronan           M3034       20/471    6:30       40:17
219   Amy Warren             F1718        4/183    6:30       40:18
220   Jeff Branhan           M3034       21/471    6:30       40:18
221   Robert Vogler          M3539       19/544    6:30       40:19
222   Scott Webb             M3539       20/544    6:30       40:21
223   Carl Rich              M3034       22/471    6:30       40:22
224   Joe Cox                M1516       20/172    6:30       40:22
225   Ad Ennebeeh            F1924        8/685    6:31       40:23
226   Steven Rahm            M4044       19/677    6:31       40:25
227   Tom Souders            M4549       18/646    6:31       40:26
228   Scott Weisenbach       M4044       20/677    6:31       40:26
229   Brian Bohl             M3034       23/471    6:31       40:27
230   Steve Bornemann        M4044       21/677    6:31       40:27
231   Robert Gruber          M1924       55/424    6:32       40:31
232   John Meyer             M1718       28/162    6:32       40:32
233   Patrick Baldwin        M2529       17/443    6:32       40:32
234   Julien Allard          M3539       21/544    6:32       40:32
235   Matt Schmidt           M1924       56/424    6:32       40:34
236   Tyler Nash             M1516       21/172    6:33       40:36
237   Tom Arnold             M1924       57/424    6:33       40:37
238   Randy Phirman          M2529       18/443    6:33       40:41
239   Dick Sandifer          M5054        6/500    6:34       40:42
240   Rich Haffey            M2529       19/443    6:34       40:44
241   Pj Ball                F2529        1/626    6:34       40:44
242   Chris Schmidt          M1924       58/424    6:34       40:45
243   Sam Knue               M1516       22/172    6:34       40:47
244   Brian Zweig            M4044       22/677    6:34       40:47
245   Zach Steever           M1924       59/424    6:35       40:52
246   Nick Swinford          M1516       23/172    6:35       40:53
247   Jim Peterman           M1718       29/162    6:36       40:54
248   Chad Lockard           M2529       20/443    6:36       40:56
249   Todd Henson            M3539       22/544    6:36       40:56
250   Russell Lenahan        F1516        1/151    6:36       40:58
251   Ryan Book              M1516       24/172    6:36       40:58
252   Jim Topmiller          M1516       25/172    6:36       40:59
253   David Sharp            M4044       23/677    6:37       41:00
254   Shawn Bode             M4044       24/677    6:37       41:01
255   Cam Carver             M4044       25/677    6:37       41:02
256   Michael Mcnally        M3539       23/544    6:37       41:02
257   Mike Becker            M3539       24/544    6:37       41:02
258   Jeff Enyart            M4044       26/677    6:37       41:03
259   Lawrence Fehrenbach    M4549       19/646    6:37       41:03
260   William Bennett        M2529       21/443    6:37       41:04
261   Kalama Kabongo         M1718       30/162    6:37       41:04
262   Steve Torok            M3539       25/544    6:37       41:05
263   David Jepson           M2529       22/443    6:37       41:06
264   Ellen Knopf            F1718        5/183    6:38       41:06
265   Kurt Ostendorf         M1516       26/172    6:38       41:07
266   John Bennett           M3034       24/471    6:38       41:07
267   Roger Krone            M4549       20/646    6:38       41:10
268   Kevin Kramer           M1924       60/424    6:38       41:11
269   Karen Berling          F1924        9/685    6:38       41:11
270   Chris Myers            M1516       27/172    6:38       41:11
271   Dean Kirker            M1516       28/172    6:38       41:12
272   Jim Cole               M3034       25/471    6:39       41:13
273   Adam Hill              M1924       61/424    6:39       41:13
274   Frank Hollenkamp       M1718       31/162    6:39       41:13
275   Brian Rhodes           M4044       27/677    6:39       41:14
276   Jesse Taylor           M1924       62/424    6:39       41:17
277   Ben Wagner             M0114        7/190    6:39       41:17
278   Sandy Tecklenburg      F2529        2/626    6:39       41:17
279   Greg Hughes            M4044       28/677    6:39       41:18
280   Lori Goetz             F1924       10/685    6:40       41:19
281   Scott Phillips         M3539       26/544    6:40       41:19
282   Richard Ruark          M4044       29/677    6:40       41:20
283   Eric Ross              M1516       29/172    6:40       41:20
284   Bruce Williams         M4549       21/646    6:40       41:22
285   Scott Arnold           M3034       26/471    6:40       41:22
286   Mike Gutekunst         M2529       23/443    6:40       41:23
287   Douglas Schneider      M4044       30/677    6:40       41:23
288   Brad Fennell           M4044       31/677    6:40       41:24
289   John Dougherty         M3539       27/544    6:40       41:24
290   Mike Tigani            M3539       28/544    6:41       41:27
291   George Ball            M4044       32/677    6:41       41:27
292   Ben Sage               M1718       32/162    6:41       41:27
293   Jason Prather          M1516       30/172    6:41       41:27
294   Ken Roark              M5054        7/500    6:41       41:28
295   Joseph Fung            MNOAGE        3/11    6:41       41:28
296   Jeff Stupak            M4549       22/646    6:41       41:28
297   Ryan Murphy            M2529       24/443    6:42       41:31
298   Linda Jeanmougin       F3539        1/526    6:42       41:32
299   John Bossert           M3034       27/471    6:42       41:33
300   Mike Riehle            M4044       33/677    6:42       41:34
301   Kyle Plymesser         M1718       33/162    6:42       41:35

Generated January 20, 2026 at 9:34 PM 3/90



95th Thanksgiving Day Race - 2004 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
302   Andy Mcgarvey          M4549       23/646    6:42       41:36
303   Chris Haught           M3539       29/544    6:42       41:37
304   Hongjun Tan            M3539       30/544    6:43       41:39
305   Justine Yauch          F1718        6/183    6:43       41:40
306   Curt Heidel            M1718       34/162    6:43       41:40
307   John Powell            M3034       28/471    6:43       41:40
308   Devin Lienhart         M3539       31/544    6:43       41:41
309   Aaron Ball             M1516       31/172    6:43       41:41
310   Tim Hartlage           M4044       34/677    6:43       41:42
311   Dan Crowe              M3539       32/544    6:44       41:43
312   Brian Schleeper        M3034       29/471    6:44       41:45
313   Bethany Wendt          F1924       11/685    6:44       41:47
314   Keith Ellis            M3034       30/471    6:44       41:47
315   Ryne Smith             M1516       32/172    6:44       41:47
316   Jon Bielski            M3034       31/471    6:44       41:47
317   Eric Whelen            M0114        8/190    6:44       41:47
318   Jens Goebel            M4044       35/677    6:44       41:48
319   George Larry           M4549       24/646    6:44       41:48
320   Bruno Bagialtsalief    M1516       33/172    6:44       41:48
321   Ryan Earmart           M1924       63/424    6:44       41:49
322   Bill Cook              M4044       36/677    6:45       41:49
323   Mark Kelly             M4549       25/646    6:45       41:50
324   Roger Tucker           M3539       33/544    6:45       41:51
325   Kent Morris            M3539       34/544    6:45       41:51
326   Lisa Tecklenburg       F1924       12/685    6:45       41:52
327   Jeff Dougherty         M3539       35/544    6:45       41:52
328   Matt Gillman           M1924       64/424    6:45       41:55
329   Katie Lewnard          F1516        2/151    6:46       41:56
330   Kevin Walsh            M1924       65/424    6:46       41:56
331   Alison Bedingfield     F1924       13/685    6:46       41:56
332   Andrew Hamner          M1516       34/172    6:46       41:56
333   Brian Geary            M2529       25/443    6:46       41:57
334   Dean Baranowski        M2529       26/443    6:46       41:59
335   Doug Todd              M4044       37/677    6:46       42:00
336   Steve Davis            M1516       35/172    6:46       42:01
337   Stephen Stoll          M5054        8/500    6:47       42:02
338   Bruce Busbey           M4044       38/677    6:47       42:03
339   Robert Nichols         M3539       36/544    6:47       42:04
340   Tony Mathews           M1516       36/172    6:47       42:05
341   Will Cole              M1924       66/424    6:47       42:05
342   Doug Olberding         M4044       39/677    6:47       42:05
343   Tom Reis               M5054        9/500    6:47       42:05
344   Dan Griffin            M4549       26/646    6:47       42:05
345   Cathy Stricker         F4549        1/397    6:47       42:07
346   Jeff Feldkamp          M3539       37/544    6:47       42:07
347   Chris Poptic           M1924       67/424    6:47       42:08
348   Darrell Lenkner        M4549       27/646    6:47       42:08
349   Josh Hasty             M1718       35/162    6:48       42:08
350   Cara Goetz             F2529        3/626    6:48       42:10
351   Kathleen Johnson       F4549        2/397    6:48       42:11
352   John Klump             M4044       40/677    6:48       42:11
353   Nick Werle             M1718       36/162    6:48       42:11
354   Michael Dunn           M1516       37/172    6:48       42:11
355   Vince Kinman           M4044       41/677    6:48       42:11
356   Carolyn Rauen          F1924       14/685    6:48       42:12
357   Eric Iacobucci         M3539       38/544    6:48       42:13
358   Holden Marsh           M1516       38/172    6:48       42:13
359   Ed Hunter              M5559        4/275    6:49       42:15
360   Jason Maney            M2529       27/443    6:49       42:16
361   Tom Moehringer         M4044       42/677    6:49       42:16
362   Shawn Dienger          M1516       39/172    6:49       42:16
363   Matt Sellet            M4044       43/677    6:49       42:16
364   Mike Flora             M3539       39/544    6:49       42:16
365   Ellen Riehle           F0114        1/166    6:49       42:19
366   Tom Glasscock          M5054       10/500    6:49       42:19
367   Mike Wheeler           M5054       11/500    6:49       42:20
368   Clay Bond              M3539       40/544    6:50       42:22
369   Tyler Borek            M1516       40/172    6:50       42:23
370   Mike Smith             M4044       44/677    6:50       42:24
371   Chris Hamilton         M1516       41/172    6:50       42:24
372   Terry Hargis           M5054       12/500    6:50       42:24
373   Ethan Schatz           M4044       45/677    6:50       42:24
374   Peter Kwiatkowski      M3539       41/544    6:50       42:26
375   Gregory Goetz          M1516       42/172    6:50       42:26
376   Chris Doll             M1516       43/172    6:50       42:27
377   Robert Jones           M4044       46/677    6:51       42:27
378   Yuri Bredle            M3034       32/471    6:51       42:27
379   John Scanlon           M4044       47/677    6:51       42:27
380   Dustin Dow             M2529       28/443    6:51       42:28
381   Brian Hay              M4044       48/677    6:51       42:29
382   Gretchen Bumpus        F4044        1/521    6:51       42:29
383   Jeff Waggoner          M5054       13/500    6:51       42:30
384   Andy Perrino           M4044       49/677    6:51       42:30
385   Rick Finn              M3539       42/544    6:51       42:30
386   Todd Koch              M2529       29/443    6:51       42:31
387   Joe Brown              M4044       50/677    6:51       42:32
388   Tom Denier             M4549       28/646    6:52       42:33
389   Jessica Hancox         F1924       15/685    6:52       42:33
390   Jeremy Perry           M2529       30/443    6:52       42:34
391   Sam Conley             M1718       37/162    6:52       42:34
393   David Fryman           M4549       29/646    6:52       42:36
394   Ben Stanforth          M1718       38/162    6:52       42:36
395   Becky Clark            F1718        7/183    6:52       42:36
396   Ben Brown              M1718       39/162    6:52       42:37
397   Andres Chavez          M2529       31/443    6:52       42:37
398   Matt Lawson            M1516       44/172    6:52       42:38
399   Dean Hoerlein          M3034       33/471    6:52       42:38
400   Doug Schmalz           M1924       68/424    6:53       42:39
401   Michael Gaw            M3539       43/544    6:53       42:39
402   Genni Gardner          F1924       16/685    6:53       42:40
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403   Brik Anderson          M1924       69/424    6:53       42:41
404   Thomas Callam          M3539       44/544    6:53       42:42
405   Rick Lukin             M3539       45/544    6:53       42:42
406   Jim Schroeck           M3539       46/544    6:53       42:42
407   Steven Sawdai          M3539       47/544    6:53       42:42
408   Garry Shields          M4549       30/646    6:53       42:42
409   Dexter Carpenter       M5054       14/500    6:53       42:43
410   Russell Mcmahon        M5054       15/500    6:53       42:43
411   Gary Widdig            M4549       31/646    6:53       42:44
412   Ed Baier               M3034       34/471    6:53       42:44
413   Jay Russell            M1516       45/172    6:53       42:45
414   David Stewart          M6064        2/114    6:54       42:47
415   Brian Smith            M2529       32/443    6:54       42:47
416   Ed Grothaus            M3034       35/471    6:54       42:48
417   Ken Bierman            M4044       51/677    6:54       42:48
418   Heather Walker         F3034        2/516    6:54       42:49
419   Jon Neumann            M4044       52/677    6:54       42:49
420   Paul Heintz            M4549       32/646    6:54       42:49
421   David Bruestle         M1718       40/162    6:54       42:50
422   Lisa Sand              F1924       17/685    6:54       42:50
423   Robert Stephens        M5054       16/500    6:54       42:50
424   Tom Benedetto          M3539       48/544    6:54       42:50
425   John Stephens          M4044       53/677    6:54       42:51
426   Chris Brown            M4044       54/677    6:54       42:51
427   Jennifer Summe         F4044        2/521    6:54       42:51
428   Kerry Hils             F1924       18/685    6:54       42:51
429   Leslie Bowman          F1924       19/685    6:54       42:51
430   Jessica Biedenbender   F1924       20/685    6:54       42:51
431   Matthew Gauck          M1516       46/172    6:54       42:51
432   Benjamin Pinsky        M2529       33/443    6:55       42:52
433   Leslie Horn            F1924       21/685    6:55       42:54
434   Jeff Montelisciani     M3539       49/544    6:55       42:54
435   Chris Thatch           M1516       47/172    6:55       42:55
436   Kris Shoger            M4044       55/677    6:55       42:56
437   Carl Wiers             M4044       56/677    6:55       42:56
438   William Bily           M4044       57/677    6:55       42:57
439   William Overmann       M1718       41/162    6:56       42:58
440   M Komanecky            M3539       50/544    6:56       42:58
441   John Kennedy           M1924       70/424    6:56       42:59
442   David Krone            M1718       42/162    6:56       43:00
443   Charlie Nau            M1516       48/172    6:56       43:00
444   Joseph Bloom           M1718       43/162    6:56       43:00
445   Steve Barnholtz        M3034       36/471    6:56       43:00
446   Stephen Humbert        M0114        9/190    6:56       43:00
447   Joe Sargent            M4549       33/646    6:56       43:02
448   Maile Venable          M1924       71/424    6:56       43:02
449   William Wilson         M4549       34/646    6:56       43:03
450   Dan Aerni              M5054       17/500    6:56       43:03
451   Joshua Gerth           M2529       34/443    6:56       43:03
452   Jarod Allerheiligen    M3034       37/471    6:56       43:04
453   Scott Ridder           M3539       51/544    6:57       43:05
454   Bill Atkinson          M5559        5/275    6:57       43:05
455   John Hutzel            M1516       49/172    6:57       43:05
456   Jason Meyer            M2529       35/443    6:57       43:06
457   Jeffrey Ayers          M4549       35/646    6:57       43:07
458   Michael Holtman        M4549       36/646    6:57       43:07
459   Thomas Laux            M4044       58/677    6:57       43:08
460   Becky Lambrinides      F3034        3/516    6:58       43:11
461   Drew Garvin            M1718       44/162    6:58       43:14
462   Randy Sprague          M4549       37/646    6:58       43:15
463   Lisa Veneziano         F4044        3/521    6:58       43:16
464   Luc Vanlierde          M3539       52/544    6:58       43:16
465   Steve Southwood        M4549       38/646    6:58       43:16
466   Char Bledsoe           F4044        4/521    6:58       43:16
467   Kevin Finn             M3034       38/471    6:59       43:17
468   Michael Bauer          M1924       72/424    6:59       43:18
469   Keith Janson           M1924       73/424    6:59       43:18
470   Joe Koetters           M2529       36/443    6:59       43:19
471   Tom Landon             M4044       59/677    6:59       43:20
472   Jack Nienaber          M5054       18/500    6:59       43:20
473   Johann Hindert         M1924       74/424    6:59       43:20
474   Mike Witko             M4549       39/646    6:59       43:21
475   Michael Norton         M4044       60/677    6:59       43:22
476   Kevin Sheehan          M4549       40/646    7:00       43:23
477   Mike Szczesny          M3034       39/471    7:00       43:23
478   Bryan Mcintyre         M4549       41/646    7:00       43:24
479   Joseph Huwel           M2529       37/443    7:00       43:24
480   Tony Yannessa          M3539       53/544    7:00       43:25
481   Daniel Timmerman       M1516       50/172    7:00       43:26
482   Charles Hardebeck      M5054       19/500    7:00       43:26
483   Gay Hammon             F3539        2/526    7:00       43:26
484   David Minning          M3539       54/544    7:00       43:26
485   Josh Dooley            M1924       75/424    7:00       43:26
486   Ron Knueven            M5054       20/500    7:00       43:27
487   Brandon Armstrong      M3034       40/471    7:00       43:27
488   Amanda Bestfelt        F1924       22/685    7:00       43:27
489   Sara Palazzo           F3539        3/526    7:00       43:27
490   Joseph Moeddel         M2529       38/443    7:00       43:27
491   Raymond Jones          M3539       55/544    7:00       43:28
492   Don Conrad             M4549       42/646    7:00       43:28
493   Vic Bowman             M4549       43/646    7:01       43:29
494   Steve Keyes            M4044       61/677    7:01       43:32
495   Katharine Scherer      F1516        3/151    7:01       43:33
496   Ashley Horne           F1718        8/183    7:01       43:34
497   Christopher Buehler    M1924       76/424    7:01       43:34
498   Stephen Kipp           M3539       56/544    7:01       43:34
499   Brian Jordan           M4044       62/677    7:01       43:34
500   Kenneth Myers          M5054       21/500    7:01       43:35
501   Laurie Davis           F3539        4/526    7:02       43:35
502   Andy Hackman           M2529       39/443    7:02       43:36
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503   Sean Ernst             M1924       77/424    7:02       43:36
504   Mark Dessauer          M3539       57/544    7:02       43:36
505   Willie Fox             M3539       58/544    7:02       43:37
506   Theresa Ross           F1718        9/183    7:02       43:38
507   Robert Bennett         M3034       41/471    7:02       43:38
508   Adam Sprague           M1516       51/172    7:02       43:38
509   Pat Lenahan            M5054       22/500    7:02       43:39
510   Nathan Bullock         M1516       52/172    7:02       43:39
511   Roland Varga           M2529       40/443    7:02       43:40
512   Katie Lenahan          F1516        4/151    7:02       43:40
513   Sarah Kessler          F2529        4/626    7:02       43:41
514   Scott Plumley          M4044       63/677    7:03       43:41
515   Frank Cupolo           M1924       78/424    7:03       43:41
516   Gregory Wilson         M4549       44/646    7:03       43:41
517   Cheryl Mckettrick      F4044        5/521    7:03       43:42
518   Stephen Paljieg        M4044       64/677    7:03       43:42
519   Stephanie Miller       F1924       23/685    7:03       43:42
520   Robyn Williams         F4549        3/397    7:03       43:44
521   Bob Dresman            M4044       65/677    7:03       43:45
522   Douglas Storer         M3034       42/471    7:03       43:45
523   Randy Ellis            M4549       45/646    7:03       43:46
524   Joseph Kauffmann       M4549       46/646    7:03       43:46
525   Tom Nurre              M5054       23/500    7:03       43:46
526   Natacha Smith          F3034        4/516    7:03       43:47
527   Chris Heiert           M3034       43/471    7:03       43:47
528   Steve Steller          M4549       47/646    7:03       43:47
529   Brian Godsey           M1924       79/424    7:04       43:47
530   Pat Ford               M3034       44/471    7:04       43:48
531   Luke Swanson           M1924       80/424    7:04       43:48
532   David Denny            M4044       66/677    7:04       43:49
533   Griffin Austin         M0114       10/190    7:04       43:49
534   Trev Mercer            M1516       53/172    7:04       43:49
535   Elizabeth Weis         F3539        5/526    7:04       43:50
536   Jeff Hummel            M3034       45/471    7:04       43:50
537   Tom Peterman           M4549       48/646    7:04       43:51
538   Brent Figlestahler     M1516       54/172    7:04       43:51
539   Butch Frey             M1718       45/162    7:04       43:52
540   David Disalle          M4044       67/677    7:04       43:52
541   Dan Motz               M4549       49/646    7:04       43:52
542   Thomas Nielander       M4044       68/677    7:04       43:53
543   Kate Rich              F3034        5/516    7:04       43:53
544   Hugh Walsh             M4549       50/646    7:05       43:54
545   Justin Herbe           M1924       81/424    7:05       43:54
546   Alex Kennedy           M1718       46/162    7:05       43:55
547   Sue Pieczonka          F1924       24/685    7:05       43:55
548   Tim Effler             M5054       24/500    7:05       43:55
549   Geoff Morgan           M4044       69/677    7:05       43:57
550   Graham Campbell        M0114       11/190    7:05       43:57
551   Amar Yumkhaw           M2529       41/443    7:05       43:58
552   Don Belfort            M4549       51/646    7:05       43:58
553   Emily Shaw             F1516        5/151    7:05       43:58
554   Hugh Macdiarmid        M3539       59/544    7:05       43:58
555   Ed Hartmann            M4044       70/677    7:05       43:59
556   Kenneth Eling          M4044       71/677    7:05       43:59
557   Marc Muia              M3034       46/471    7:05       44:00
558   Amanda Lance           F1924       25/685    7:06       44:00
559   Seth Mclaughlin        M4044       72/677    7:06       44:01
560   Stacey Mcconnell       M4044       73/677    7:06       44:01
561   Tim Wyant              M2529       42/443    7:06       44:01
562   Steven Trego           M3539       60/544    7:06       44:01
563   Jon Stockert           M3539       61/544    7:06       44:01
564   Adam Darlage           M2529       43/443    7:06       44:01
565   Mark Arriens Arriens   M4549       52/646    7:06       44:02
566   Bob Schletker          M5054       25/500    7:06       44:02
567   Craig Dressler         M1924       82/424    7:06       44:03
568   Matthew Lang           M3539       62/544    7:06       44:03
569   Colleen Dehring        F2529        5/626    7:06       44:05
570   Brandon Fortner        M1718       47/162    7:06       44:05
571   Kathryn Corcoran       F1516        6/151    7:06       44:05
572   Steven Kowalski        M1718       48/162    7:06       44:05
573   Bridget Riehle         F1718       10/183    7:07       44:06
574   Robin Meagher          F1924       26/685    7:07       44:06
575   John Minter            M1718       49/162    7:07       44:06
576   Chris Mcculley         M0114       12/190    7:07       44:07
577   Pattie Lucking         F4044        6/521    7:07       44:07
578   Brad Haugen            M1924       83/424    7:07       44:07
579   Peter Nonken           M4044       74/677    7:07       44:08
580   Jack Coulson           M5559        6/275    7:07       44:08
581   Joe Sofranko           M1718       50/162    7:07       44:08
582   Jeff Ragle             M4549       53/646    7:07       44:09
583   Kirsten Wayne          F1924       27/685    7:07       44:10
584   Hillary Irons          F2529        6/626    7:07       44:11
585   Dennis Purcell         M4044       75/677    7:07       44:11
586   Chris Preston          M2529       44/443    7:07       44:11
587   Christopher Douglas    M1516       55/172    7:07       44:11
588   Bill Landry            M4044       76/677    7:08       44:13
589   Karen Grome            F1924       28/685    7:08       44:14
590   Sarah Mahaffey         F3539        6/526    7:08       44:15
591   Vicki Ashbrock         F3539        7/526    7:08       44:15
592   Joe Hodge              M3034       47/471    7:08       44:15
593   Lee Ransdell           M4044       77/677    7:08       44:16
594   Jeffrey Clarke         M3539       63/544    7:08       44:16
595   Paula Heidrich         F4044        7/521    7:08       44:17
596   John Wyrick            M4549       54/646    7:08       44:18
597   Tim Manning            M1924       84/424    7:08       44:18
598   Nick Rawe              M2529       45/443    7:08       44:18
599   Will Broadbent         M2529       46/443    7:09       44:19
600   Jeff Eilers            M2529       47/443    7:09       44:19
601   Ian Mcintosh           M3539       64/544    7:09       44:20
602   Barry Barnett          M4549       55/646    7:09       44:22
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603   Shaun Baker            M1516       56/172    7:09       44:23
604   Robert Lawson          M3539       65/544    7:09       44:23
605   Nicole Leininger       F2529        7/626    7:09       44:23
606   Jonathan Nutter        M1516       57/172    7:09       44:24
607   Robert Crowder         M1718       51/162    7:09       44:24
608   Michael Abrinica       M2529       48/443    7:10       44:25
609   Amy Poeppelman         F1924       29/685    7:10       44:25
610   Clinton Cahall         M1516       58/172    7:10       44:25
611   Stephen Peelman        M5054       26/500    7:10       44:26
612   Rick White             M4549       56/646    7:10       44:27
613   Spencer Stone          M3034       48/471    7:10       44:27
614   Nancy Knight           F3539        8/526    7:10       44:27
615   Kevin Morgenson        M1718       52/162    7:10       44:27
616   Kirk Knight            M4044       78/677    7:10       44:28
617   Gray Walker            M3034       49/471    7:10       44:28
618   David Liebing          M4044       79/677    7:10       44:29
619   Kenneth Cavagnaro      M3539       66/544    7:10       44:29
620   Alex Popp              M1924       85/424    7:10       44:29
621   Brad Berigan           M2529       49/443    7:10       44:30
622   David Hall             M1516       59/172    7:11       44:31
623   Michael Combs          M4044       80/677    7:11       44:31
624   David Hetzer           M4549       57/646    7:11       44:31
625   Steve Gillock          M4044       81/677    7:11       44:32
626   Tor Chamberlain        M3539       67/544    7:11       44:32
627   David Clark            M2529       50/443    7:11       44:32
628   Dennis Jr Sweeney      M1516       60/172    7:11       44:33
629   Daniel Snider          M1516       61/172    7:11       44:33
630   Joshua Giacin          M0114       13/190    7:11       44:34
631   Brad Minor             M2529       51/443    7:11       44:34
632   Michael Leslie         M1718       53/162    7:11       44:34
633   Jillian Yorn           F1924       30/685    7:11       44:34
634   Kathy Mcintosh         F4044        8/521    7:11       44:34
635   Chris Hart             M1924       86/424    7:11       44:34
636   Paul Balent            M3034       50/471    7:11       44:36
637   Chinh Nguyen           M1718       54/162    7:11       44:36
638   Bill Roth              M4044       82/677    7:11       44:37
639   Melanie Miles          F4044        9/521    7:12       44:37
640   Ed Fisher              M5559        7/275    7:12       44:37
641   Brandon Rumker         M1516       62/172    7:12       44:37
642   Bob Kehm               M5054       27/500    7:12       44:38
643   Thomas Beke            M3539       68/544    7:12       44:38
644   Brian Denny            M1516       63/172    7:12       44:39
645   Brian Perbix           M1718       55/162    7:12       44:39
646   Kyle Hildebrandt       M1924       87/424    7:12       44:39
647   Peter Blankenhorn      M5054       28/500    7:12       44:39
648   Micah Zeller           M1924       88/424    7:12       44:40
649   David Webster          M0114       14/190    7:12       44:40
650   James Nichols          M4044       83/677    7:12       44:42
651   Pamela Daniel          F1924       31/685    7:12       44:42
652   Terry Bell             M4044       84/677    7:12       44:42
653   Adam Tepe              M1924       89/424    7:12       44:42
654   Eric Wellinghoff       M1924       90/424    7:12       44:42
655   Greg Goetz             M4549       58/646    7:12       44:42
656   M. Tombragel           M4044       85/677    7:12       44:43
657   Jack Feichtner         M1924       91/424    7:13       44:44
658   Tim Westrich           M1924       92/424    7:13       44:44
659   Heather Clark          F1924       32/685    7:13       44:45
660   Michael Miller         M4044       86/677    7:13       44:46
661   Emily Macleou          F1516        7/151    7:13       44:46
662   Andy Keyes             M0114       15/190    7:13       44:46
663   Tim Beck               M4044       87/677    7:13       44:47
664   Brandon Tonnis         M2529       52/443    7:13       44:47
665   David Woody            M1516       64/172    7:13       44:47
666   Jeff Barnhorst         M4549       59/646    7:13       44:47
667   Jerry Atkins           M4549       60/646    7:13       44:48
668   Jonathan Kelly         M1516       65/172    7:13       44:48
669   Nathan Hughes          M1924       93/424    7:13       44:48
671   Chelsea Homan          F1924       33/685    7:13       44:48
672   Raymond Weitzel        M5054       29/500    7:13       44:49
673   Gina Abbatiello        F2529        8/626    7:13       44:49
674   Kristen Geiger         F1718       11/183    7:14       44:50
675   Perry Parr             M4044       88/677    7:14       44:50
676   Jay Grove              M3539       69/544    7:14       44:51
677   Todd Logan             M3539       70/544    7:14       44:51
678   Fernando Ramirez       M4044       89/677    7:14       44:52
679   Fritz Geer             M4549       61/646    7:14       44:52
680   Michele Mckenney       F1516        8/151    7:14       44:52
681   Dennis Derr            M5054       30/500    7:14       44:52
682   Susan Henson           F3034        6/516    7:14       44:53
683   Megan Robers           F1718       12/183    7:14       44:53
684   Jeffrey Godsey         M2529       53/443    7:14       44:53
685   Chris Quinn            M3034       51/471    7:14       44:53
686   Dan Quinlan            M4549       62/646    7:14       44:54
687   Ruth Cornish           F4549        4/397    7:15       44:56
688   Ben Alexander          M1924       94/424    7:15       44:56
689   Andrew Addison         M4044       90/677    7:15       44:56
690   James Busch            M1924       95/424    7:15       44:56
691   Brian Young            M3539       71/544    7:15       44:57
692   Kathleen Johnson       F4549        5/397    7:15       44:57
693   Greg Stein             M1718       56/162    7:15       44:57
694   Ryan Balmat            M1516       66/172    7:15       44:57
695   Christopher Bramlage   M4549       63/646    7:15       44:58
696   Justin Mead            M1924       96/424    7:15       44:58
697   Scott Walston          M4044       91/677    7:15       44:59
698   David French           M4044       92/677    7:15       44:59
699   Tim Geoghegan          M4044       93/677    7:15       44:59
700   Jonathan Haas          M3539       72/544    7:15       45:00
701   Joe Riley              M5054       31/500    7:15       45:01
702   John Neltner           M4044       94/677    7:15       45:01
703   Jason Pipkin           M1718       57/162    7:15       45:01
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704   Brian Lenahan          M1924       97/424    7:15       45:01
705   Bill Froschauer        M5559        8/275    7:15       45:02
706   Brandon Strange        M3034       52/471    7:16       45:02
707   Cindy Broxterman       F1924       34/685    7:16       45:03
708   Bridget Duggan         F4044       10/521    7:16       45:03
709   Ben Werle              M1516       67/172    7:16       45:03
710   Mark Stagney           M3034       53/471    7:16       45:04
712   Henry Geer             M0114       16/190    7:16       45:05
713   Michael Mason          M4044       95/677    7:16       45:05
714   Jeffrey Hoover         M3539       73/544    7:16       45:05
715   Steve Topmiller        M1924       98/424    7:16       45:06
716   Gary Miller            M6064        3/114    7:16       45:06
717   Mary Anne Rogers       F4549        6/397    7:16       45:07
718   Chris Wyant            M1924       99/424    7:16       45:07
719   Bob Babinec            M4549       64/646    7:16       45:07
720   Mike Shover            M4044       96/677    7:16       45:08
721   Samuel Dixius          M0114       17/190    7:17       45:08
722   Ray Polakowski         M4549       65/646    7:17       45:08
723   Cheryl Scanlon         F4044       11/521    7:17       45:09
724   Orry Zumbiel           M1718       58/162    7:17       45:11
725   Cliff Heaberlin        M1924      100/424    7:17       45:12
726   Lindsay Baker          F0114        2/166    7:17       45:12
727   Amanda Engel           F1924       35/685    7:17       45:12
728   Nicholas Germann       M2529       54/443    7:17       45:13
729   Kris Kellerstrass      F3539        9/526    7:17       45:14
730   Elizabeth Varga        F2529        9/626    7:17       45:14
731   Steve Boback           M3539       74/544    7:17       45:14
732   Rick Roberts           M3539       75/544    7:18       45:14
733   Kurt King              M4044       97/677    7:18       45:15
734   Regina Jacobs          F4044       12/521    7:18       45:16
735   Max Rangel             F3539       10/526    7:18       45:16
736   Greg Tracy             M4549       66/646    7:18       45:16
738   Larry Scharfenberger   M4549       67/646    7:18       45:17
739   Daniel Tracy           M1718       59/162    7:18       45:17
740   Martin Dria            M1718       60/162    7:18       45:18
741   David Bowers           M3034       54/471    7:18       45:18
742   Don Edwards            M5559        9/275    7:18       45:19
743   Kathleen Fussinger     F4549        7/397    7:18       45:19
744   Terry Millard          M4044       98/677    7:18       45:19
745   Dave Ringshauser       M5559       10/275    7:18       45:19
746   Doug Schwarz           M4044       99/677    7:18       45:20
747   Mike Thacker           M4549       68/646    7:18       45:20
748   Thomas Nolan           M1718       61/162    7:18       45:20
749   Brian Christy          M1718       62/162    7:18       45:20
750   Samuel Van Metre       M1718       63/162    7:19       45:21
751   Gary Berger            M5559       11/275    7:19       45:21
752   Megan Petrie           F1924       36/685    7:19       45:21
753   Bruce Petrie           M5054       32/500    7:19       45:22
754   Mike Hauser            M5054       33/500    7:19       45:22
755   Daniel Breetz          M1924      101/424    7:19       45:22
756   Paul Durham            M1516       68/172    7:19       45:22
757   Sean Cooney            M3034       55/471    7:19       45:23
758   Andy Goetz             M1924      102/424    7:19       45:23
759   James Niehaus          M4044      100/677    7:19       45:23
760   Eric Schnee            M1516       69/172    7:19       45:24
761   Samuel Forman          M0114       18/190    7:19       45:24
762   David Jackson          M1924      103/424    7:19       45:25
763   David Heidelberg       M4044      101/677    7:19       45:25
764   Greg Hillebrand        M4549       69/646    7:19       45:25
765   Matt Mcconnell         M3034       56/471    7:19       45:25
766   Dan Buchanan           M3539       76/544    7:19       45:27
767   Kelsey Schroeder       F1718       13/183    7:20       45:27
768   Paul Isakson           M4044      102/677    7:20       45:27
769   Stephan Malott         M3539       77/544    7:20       45:28
770   Tom Tsuchiya           M3034       57/471    7:20       45:29
771   Sean Mcdonell          M3539       78/544    7:20       45:29
772   Katy Laage             F1924       37/685    7:20       45:29
773   Adam Putman            M1924      104/424    7:20       45:30
774   Bob Kidder             M4549       70/646    7:20       45:31
775   Brian Masterson        M4044      103/677    7:20       45:31
776   Jill Kandell           F3034        7/516    7:20       45:32
777   Mark Krekeler          M4549       71/646    7:20       45:32
778   Christopher Russell    M3539       79/544    7:20       45:32
779   Rob Weidner            M3539       80/544    7:20       45:33
780   Gary Zumbiel           M4549       72/646    7:21       45:33
781   Joseph Berninger       M3539       81/544    7:21       45:33
782   Chris Beerman          M3034       58/471    7:21       45:33
783   Steve Federman         M4549       73/646    7:21       45:33
784   David Winnestaffer     M4044      104/677    7:21       45:34
785   Joseph Ruark           M4549       74/646    7:21       45:34
786   Rick Gibson            M4549       75/646    7:21       45:35
787   Abigail Burris         F1718       14/183    7:21       45:35
788   James Spaeth           M3539       82/544    7:21       45:35
789   Rob Mciver             M3539       83/544    7:21       45:35
790   Eric Gould             M3539       84/544    7:21       45:35
791   Cindy Moore            F3539       11/526    7:21       45:36
792   Thomas Frech           M4549       76/646    7:21       45:36
793   Gregory Stewart        M2529       55/443    7:21       45:36
794   Fred Salaz             M4549       77/646    7:21       45:36
795   Scott Belcher          M4044      105/677    7:21       45:36
796   Jeff Dixius            M4549       78/646    7:21       45:36
797   Barry Levine           M5559       12/275    7:21       45:36
798   Ricky Fey              F1718       15/183    7:21       45:36
799   Tom Kaylor             M5559       13/275    7:21       45:36
800   Chad Millay            M3034       59/471    7:21       45:37
801   Nathan Gill            M2529       56/443    7:21       45:37
802   Ronald Wilcox          M3539       85/544    7:21       45:38
803   Dave Mcbreen           M3539       86/544    7:21       45:38
804   Jonathan Mason         M4044      106/677    7:21       45:38
805   Chris Ruth             M1516       70/172    7:21       45:39
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806   Jason Lucas            M2529       57/443    7:22       45:39
807   Debbie Bird            F4549        8/397    7:22       45:39
808   Dan Jansen             M3539       87/544    7:22       45:40
809   James Cain             M2529       58/443    7:22       45:40
810   Mike Jones             M1924      105/424    7:22       45:40
811   Bruce Jones            M5054       34/500    7:22       45:40
812   Dan Ruh                M3034       60/471    7:22       45:41
813   Tim Schlotman          M4044      107/677    7:22       45:41
814   Walker Gollar          M4044      108/677    7:22       45:41
815   Bill Shatto            M3539       88/544    7:22       45:41
816   James Creedon          M3034       61/471    7:22       45:44
817   Kevin Rodriguez        M3034       62/471    7:22       45:44
818   Cindy Williamson       F3539       12/526    7:22       45:44
819   Dean Spangenberg       M5054       35/500    7:22       45:44
820   Zachary Hill           M1924      106/424    7:22       45:45
821   Tom Andrews            M4549       79/646    7:22       45:45
822   Wes Rogers             M4549       80/646    7:22       45:45
823   Kip Power              M4044      109/677    7:22       45:45
824   Mike Landis            M3034       63/471    7:23       45:46
825   Kelley Fitzpatrick     F4044       13/521    7:23       45:46
826   Adam Hibbard           M1924      107/424    7:23       45:47
827   Donald Raake           M4044      110/677    7:23       45:47
828   David Wildner          M3034       64/471    7:23       45:47
829   Mike Marrero           M5054       36/500    7:23       45:47
830   Robert Frey            M4044      111/677    7:23       45:48
831   Mary Enzweiler         F4044       14/521    7:23       45:48
832   David Johnson          M4044      112/677    7:23       45:48
833   Bob Flower             M3539       89/544    7:23       45:49
834   Lisa Mire              F2529       10/626    7:23       45:49
835   Alec Fisher            M3539       90/544    7:23       45:49
837   Alex Perkins           M3539       91/544    7:23       45:50
838   Mike Tuddenham         M1924      108/424    7:23       45:50
839   Bekah Rehkamp          F0114        3/166    7:23       45:50
840   Stephen Hammoor        M4044      113/677    7:23       45:50
841   Doug Miller            M1924      109/424    7:23       45:51
842   Timothy Kelley         M1924      110/424    7:23       45:51
843   Mike See               M4044      114/677    7:24       45:52
844   Darius Sabaliunas      M3539       92/544    7:24       45:54
845   Bill Acomb             M5054       37/500    7:24       45:55
846   Michelle Dault         F1718       16/183    7:24       45:56
847   Karen Brown            F4044       15/521    7:24       45:56
848   Keith Scarborough      M5054       38/500    7:24       45:57
849   Huey Pergrem           M3539       93/544    7:24       45:57
850   Mike Reed              M3034       65/471    7:24       45:57
851   Tom Karbowski          M4044      115/677    7:24       45:57
852   Jason Wise             M3539       94/544    7:25       45:58
853   Joe Clark              M1718       64/162    7:25       45:58
854   Jackie Dikos           F2529       11/626    7:25       45:59
855   John Welling           M5054       39/500    7:25       45:59
856   Dan Sontag             M1718       65/162    7:25       45:59
857   Alex Herbe             M1718       66/162    7:25       45:59
858   Greg Dikos             M2529       59/443    7:25       45:59
859   Dan Mahan              M2529       60/443    7:25       46:00
860   Joe Muenchen           M4549       81/646    7:25       46:00
861   Laura Witmer           F3539       13/526    7:25       46:00
862   Eric Vanderschueren    M4549       82/646    7:25       46:00
863   Thomas Falter          M4044      116/677    7:25       46:01
864   David Blumenfeld       M4549       83/646    7:25       46:01
865   Malcolm Ballard        M4549       84/646    7:25       46:01
866   David Prem             M4044      117/677    7:25       46:02
867   Caroline Hackman       F1924       38/685    7:25       46:02
868   John Landers           M4044      118/677    7:25       46:03
869   Mike Weisgerber        M3539       95/544    7:25       46:03
870   Alex Bennett           M4044      119/677    7:25       46:04
871   Peter Podore           M5054       40/500    7:25       46:04
872   Lauren Mccafferty      F1516        9/151    7:26       46:04
873   Robert Schwartz        M4549       85/646    7:26       46:04
874   Scott Wallace          M4549       86/646    7:26       46:04
875   Will Jamieson          M2529       61/443    7:26       46:04
876   Michael Mchale         M2529       62/443    7:26       46:05
877   Billybob Runslow       M4549       87/646    7:26       46:05
878   Jeff Williams          M3034       66/471    7:26       46:05
879   William Kelley         M4044      120/677    7:26       46:06
880   Owen Cramer            M4549       88/646    7:26       46:06
881   Andy Arnold            M1516       71/172    7:26       46:06
882   Jack Wyant             M3034       67/471    7:26       46:07
883   Timothy Kuenzli        M5054       41/500    7:26       46:07
884   Mick Homan             M4044      121/677    7:26       46:07
885   Rich Dunn              M4044      122/677    7:26       46:07
886   Jeannie Mclellan       F3034        8/516    7:26       46:08
887   Pat Ryan               M3539       96/544    7:26       46:08
888   Dan Fulkerson          M4549       89/646    7:26       46:08
889   Sean Cahill            M3034       68/471    7:26       46:09
890   Ben Brown              M4549       90/646    7:26       46:09
891   Jerry Bunn             M5559       14/275    7:26       46:09
892   Andrew Steckl          M5559       15/275    7:26       46:09
893   Greg Stewart           M1718       67/162    7:26       46:09
894   Nat Morris             M1924      111/424    7:26       46:10
895   Paul Adams             M5559       16/275    7:27       46:10
896   William Baker          M3034       69/471    7:27       46:11
897   Gary Hodge             M3539       97/544    7:27       46:11
898   Bruce Horsley          M3034       70/471    7:27       46:11
899   Jeff Koehne            M4044      123/677    7:27       46:11
900   Suzanna Anderson       F3034        9/516    7:27       46:12
901   Christine Ellsworth    F1924       39/685    7:27       46:12
902   Bill Schutte           M3034       71/471    7:27       46:12
903   Dennis Walsh           M0114       19/190    7:27       46:12
904   Jennifer Segbers       F3034       10/516    7:27       46:12
905   Mike Iacono            M1718       68/162    7:27       46:13
906   Collin Johnson         M1718       69/162    7:27       46:14
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907   Erin Engel             F1924       40/685    7:27       46:14
908   Bryan Vaughn           M3539       98/544    7:27       46:14
909   Pat Tassone            M1718       70/162    7:27       46:14
910   Curt Fischer           M2529       63/443    7:27       46:15
911   Daryl Denham           M3539       99/544    7:27       46:15
912   Kevin Stockdill        M1924      112/424    7:27       46:15
913   Perry Ralenkotter      M3539      100/544    7:27       46:16
914   Greg Elpers            M3539      101/544    7:28       46:17
915   Kevin Dineen           M2529       64/443    7:28       46:17
916   Kendra Cameron         F3034       11/516    7:28       46:18
917   Kazuma Yamamoto        M1924      113/424    7:28       46:18
918   Matthew Michel         M1924      114/424    7:28       46:18
919   Fred Gilliam           M6064        4/114    7:28       46:18
920   Jason Griffin          M1924      115/424    7:28       46:19
921   Bart Steever           M5054       42/500    7:28       46:19
922   Donald Lane            M4044      124/677    7:28       46:19
923   Randy Moore            M4549       91/646    7:28       46:20
924   Tonya Mccomas          F3539       14/526    7:28       46:21
925   Bob Wright             M5559       17/275    7:28       46:21
926   Ron Hartline           M4044      125/677    7:28       46:21
927   Richard Novomesky      M3034       72/471    7:28       46:21
928   Christy Vogler         F1924       41/685    7:28       46:22
929   Don Yohman             M5054       43/500    7:28       46:22
930   Benjamin Liebing       M1718       71/162    7:28       46:22
931   Matthew Gore           M1516       72/172    7:28       46:22
932   Tracey Outlaw          M3539      102/544    7:29       46:23
933   B Price                M6569         1/35    7:29       46:24
934   Lawrence Frey          M5054       44/500    7:29       46:24
935   Mb Price               F5559        1/124    7:29       46:24
936   Michael Clift          M3034       73/471    7:29       46:24
937   Jeff Schade            M2529       65/443    7:29       46:24
938   Jim Walsh              M5054       45/500    7:29       46:25
939   Geoff Robbins          M4549       92/646    7:29       46:25
940   Conal Roche            M1924      116/424    7:29       46:25
941   Benjamin Forman        M1924      117/424    7:29       46:25
942   Spencer Cowan          M1516       73/172    7:29       46:25
943   Cj Miller              M0114       20/190    7:29       46:25
944   Dean Whitfield         M1924      118/424    7:29       46:26
945   Thomas Metz            M4044      126/677    7:29       46:26
946   Barbara Walker         F3539       15/526    7:29       46:26
947   Merrill Hutchinson     M4044      127/677    7:29       46:26
948   Shawn Bialczak         M1924      119/424    7:29       46:26
949   Grant Cowan            M4549       93/646    7:29       46:27
950   Danielle Schneider     F1924       42/685    7:29       46:27
951   Adam Bartel            M3034       74/471    7:29       46:27
952   Crystal Ryan           F3034       12/516    7:29       46:28
953   Jen Meiners            F2529       12/626    7:29       46:28
954   Casey Keefer           F1516       10/151    7:29       46:28
955   Christine Crowe Sevind F2529       13/626    7:30       46:29
956   George Vonderhaar      M4044      128/677    7:30       46:30
957   Charles Bandy          M3034       75/471    7:30       46:30
958   Charles Dyer           M4549       94/646    7:30       46:30
959   Matthew Kaplan         M1924      120/424    7:30       46:30
960   Lauren Rookledge       F1924       43/685    7:30       46:30
961   Debora Reitz           F2529       14/626    7:30       46:31
962   Steve Walker           M3539      103/544    7:30       46:31
963   Tony Shaw              M3034       76/471    7:30       46:31
964   Amy Ritter             F3034       13/516    7:30       46:31
965   Jake Smith             M3539      104/544    7:30       46:32
966   Chris Eccard           M1516       74/172    7:30       46:32
967   Shaoli Huang           M4044      129/677    7:30       46:32
968   Geoff Daush            M1924      121/424    7:30       46:32
969   Jessie Heikenfeld      F2529       15/626    7:30       46:32
970   Sarah Stahr            F3539       16/526    7:30       46:33
971   Jonathan Rich          M2529       66/443    7:30       46:33
972   Darryl Collier         M4044      130/677    7:30       46:33
973   Jim Glendon            M5559       18/275    7:30       46:34
974   Kim Zilliox            F3539       17/526    7:30       46:35
975   Michelle Langdon       F3034       14/516    7:31       46:35
976   Hillary Tipton         F1516       11/151    7:31       46:36
977   Richard Eberly         M4044      131/677    7:31       46:36
978   Craig Kraus            M2529       67/443    7:31       46:36
979   Jim Kershaw            M3034       77/471    7:31       46:37
980   Michael Klatte         M1924      122/424    7:31       46:38
981   Jim Wulker             M5054       46/500    7:31       46:38
982   Mark Kirkham           M3539      105/544    7:31       46:39
983   Steve Kruse            M4044      132/677    7:31       46:39
984   Joseph Stephen         M5054       47/500    7:31       46:39
985   Gretchen Dammel        F1924       44/685    7:31       46:39
986   Shaun Clements         M4549       95/646    7:31       46:40
987   Maria Hardy            F2529       16/626    7:31       46:41
988   Anne Severe            F1718       17/183    7:31       46:41
989   Daniel Cahill          M3539      106/544    7:31       46:41
990   Pam Erickson           F4044       16/521    7:32       46:41
991   Tim Sutter             M2529       68/443    7:32       46:42
992   Andrew Swats           M2529       69/443    7:32       46:42
993   Mary Stebbins          F3539       18/526    7:32       46:42
994   Charles Bolek          M3539      107/544    7:32       46:42
995   Elliott Nichols        M1924      123/424    7:32       46:42
996   Jeffrey Blank          M2529       70/443    7:32       46:42
997   Missy Hardy            F3539       19/526    7:32       46:43
998   Gary Ledermeier        M4549       96/646    7:32       46:43
999   Charley Frank          M3539      108/544    7:32       46:43
1000  Kevin Cahill           M2529       71/443    7:32       46:44
1001  Paul Fangman           M3034       78/471    7:32       46:44
1002  Jerry Mohr             M4044      133/677    7:32       46:45
1003  Caitlyn Bowman         F0114        4/166    7:32       46:45
1004  Brooks Ewing           M3539      109/544    7:32       46:46
1005  Kevin Keegan           M5054       48/500    7:32       46:46
1006  Joe Coleman            M4044      134/677    7:32       46:46
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1007  Catherine Derenzo      F2529       17/626    7:32       46:46
1008  Craig Hines            M4044      135/677    7:32       46:47
1009  Charles Christianson   M5054       49/500    7:32       46:47
1010  David Wenstrup         M4044      136/677    7:32       46:47
1011  Eduardo Carpinteyro    M3034       79/471    7:32       46:47
1012  Joe Kowalski           M3539      110/544    7:32       46:47
1013  Gary Crawford          M6569         2/35    7:32       46:47
1014  Gary Byrd              M4549       97/646    7:33       46:48
1015  Scott Souders          M4044      137/677    7:33       46:48
1016  Dino Lucarelli         M4549       98/646    7:33       46:48
1017  Steve Herminghausen    M4044      138/677    7:33       46:48
1018  Lori Kohls             F1924       45/685    7:33       46:48
1019  Nick Andrews           M2529       72/443    7:33       46:49
1020  Bruce Jackson          M4549       99/646    7:33       46:50
1021  Alex Baker             M0114       21/190    7:33       46:50
1022  Amber Horvath          F1924       46/685    7:33       46:50
1023  Bob Baker              M4044      139/677    7:33       46:50
1024  Bridget Coppage        F2529       18/626    7:33       46:50
1025  Andrew Sweeny          M1924      124/424    7:33       46:51
1026  Jim Mead               M4549      100/646    7:33       46:52
1027  Mike Dearfield         M1924      125/424    7:33       46:53
1028  Jon Krumpelbeck        M1718       72/162    7:33       46:53
1029  Ben Sack               M3034       80/471    7:33       46:53
1030  Jeff Sabin             M2529       73/443    7:33       46:53
1031  Erin Enzweiler         F1924       47/685    7:34       46:54
1032  Tommy Weber            M1718       73/162    7:34       46:54
1033  Janet Christoff        F4549        9/397    7:34       46:55
1034  Steve Hart             M4044      140/677    7:34       46:55
1035  Jeff Bigner            M1924      126/424    7:34       46:55
1036  Brian Scherpenberg     M1924      127/424    7:34       46:55
1037  Mike Klenk             M4044      141/677    7:34       46:56
1038  Drew Horn              M1924      128/424    7:34       46:56
1039  Jody Schultz           F1924       48/685    7:34       46:57
1040  Terri Thomas           F4044       17/521    7:34       46:57
1041  Stephen Meyers         M3034       81/471    7:34       46:57
1042  Steve Tucker           M5054       50/500    7:34       46:58
1043  Tracie Hoffman         F4044       18/521    7:34       46:58
1044  Russ Maney             M4044      142/677    7:34       46:58
1045  Mark Sackett           M5559       19/275    7:34       46:58
1046  Joe Deans              M2529       74/443    7:34       46:58
1047  Sarah Curtsinger       F3034       15/516    7:34       46:58
1048  Tom Shanks             M5054       51/500    7:34       46:59
1049  Mike Miller            M1924      129/424    7:34       46:59
1050  Teresa Dufau           F4549       10/397    7:34       46:59
1051  Judy Harrer            F4549       11/397    7:34       47:00
1052  Debbie Scheetz         F3539       20/526    7:35       47:00
1053  Eric Merideth          M3034       82/471    7:35       47:01
1054  Stephanie Jansing      F1924       49/685    7:35       47:01
1055  Scott Nichols          M5054       52/500    7:35       47:01
1056  Kent Vandersall        M4549      101/646    7:35       47:02
1057  Jay Heinrichs          M4549      102/646    7:35       47:02
1058  Daren Keenan           M2529       75/443    7:35       47:02
1059  Jeffrey Vaught         M4044      143/677    7:35       47:02
1060  Liz Favret             F1924       50/685    7:35       47:02
1061  Dave Schneider         M3034       83/471    7:35       47:02
1062  Mark Forte             M4044      144/677    7:35       47:02
1063  Lisa Wilber            F2529       19/626    7:35       47:03
1064  Liz Oconnor            F1924       51/685    7:35       47:03
1065  Pat Obrien             M3034       84/471    7:35       47:03
1066  Jerry Stevenson        M4044      145/677    7:35       47:04
1067  John Massarelli        M3034       85/471    7:35       47:05
1068  Tom Choquette          M2529       76/443    7:35       47:05
1069  Tim Meyer              M4549      103/646    7:35       47:06
1070  Greg Edwards           M3539      111/544    7:35       47:06
1071  Michael Lacount        M0114       22/190    7:35       47:06
1072  Kevin Taylor           M2529       77/443    7:36       47:07
1073  Jennifer Tussey        F0114        5/166    7:36       47:07
1074  Jennifer Dooley        F1718       18/183    7:36       47:07
1075  Michelle Ansley        F4044       19/521    7:36       47:08
1076  Mark Engel             M5054       53/500    7:36       47:08
1077  Jennifer Gold          F2529       20/626    7:36       47:09
1078  Dennis Wolff           M1924      130/424    7:36       47:09
1079  Steve Southwick        M2529       78/443    7:36       47:09
1080  Mike Torok             M4044      146/677    7:36       47:10
1081  Tim Dufau              M4044      147/677    7:36       47:11
1082  Jack Wendt             M4549      104/646    7:36       47:11
1083  David Kohake           M2529       79/443    7:36       47:11
1084  Allie Keefer           F1516       12/151    7:36       47:11
1085  Ben Wolff              M2529       80/443    7:36       47:11
1086  Amy Wendt              F3539       21/526    7:36       47:12
1087  Chris Cunningham       M3539      112/544    7:36       47:12
1088  Jim Hider              M4044      148/677    7:36       47:12
1089  Stacy Smith            M3034       86/471    7:37       47:12
1090  Liz Jansen             F3034       16/516    7:37       47:13
1091  Robin Smith            F4044       20/521    7:37       47:13
1092  Steven Schultz         M5054       54/500    7:37       47:13
1093  Libby Campbell         F0114        6/166    7:37       47:13
1094  Stephen Lavelle        M2529       81/443    7:37       47:13
1095  Larry Oury             M5054       55/500    7:37       47:14
1096  Thomas  E. Lawler      M4549      105/646    7:37       47:14
1097  Todd Luttenegger       M3034       87/471    7:37       47:14
1098  Jerry Schaefer         M4044      149/677    7:37       47:15
1099  Ron Toelke             M4044      150/677    7:37       47:15
1100  Steve Mccafferty       M5054       56/500    7:37       47:15
1101  Phil South             M4549      106/646    7:37       47:15
1102  Jill Whitney           F2529       21/626    7:37       47:15
1104  Tom Geiger             M1718       74/162    7:37       47:16
1105  Mimi Ransick           F5054        1/271    7:37       47:16
1106  Chelsea Bowman         F0114        7/166    7:37       47:17
1107  Tom Bokeno             M4044      151/677    7:37       47:17
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1108  Trenton South          M1924      131/424    7:37       47:17
1109  Julie Cooper           F4044       21/521    7:37       47:17
1110  Jim Kelley             M5559       20/275    7:37       47:17
1111  Barry Brook            M4549      107/646    7:37       47:18
1112  Barry Hudepohl         M4044      152/677    7:37       47:18
1113  Wm. Gardner            M5054       57/500    7:37       47:18
1114  Lou Batsch             M4044      153/677    7:37       47:18
1115  Dave Williams          M3539      113/544    7:37       47:18
1116  Amy Bellamah-Daniel    F3539       22/526    7:37       47:18
1117  Don Tecklenburg        M5054       58/500    7:38       47:19
1118  Dan Kramer             M5054       59/500    7:38       47:20
1119  Alex Hacker            M3034       88/471    7:38       47:20
1120  Chuck Hatten           M4549      108/646    7:38       47:21
1121  Steve Kiracofe         M4044      154/677    7:38       47:21
1122  Joey Beyersdorfer      M0114       23/190    7:38       47:21
1123  Chris Combs            M2529       82/443    7:38       47:21
1124  Brian Romine           M1924      132/424    7:38       47:22
1125  Jeffrey Ball           M2529       83/443    7:38       47:22
1126  Kerrie Kramer          F1924       52/685    7:38       47:22
1127  Andrew Seeger          M4044      155/677    7:38       47:23
1128  Don Baumgartner        M2529       84/443    7:38       47:23
1129  Dann Marketos          M2529       85/443    7:38       47:23
1130  Peter Roodhouse        M1718       75/162    7:38       47:23
1131  Sue Souders            F4044       22/521    7:38       47:23
1132  Fern Ketchum           F4549       12/397    7:38       47:24
1133  Lisa Lewis             F3034       17/516    7:38       47:24
1134  Jeff Perdue            M3539      114/544    7:38       47:24
1135  Darci Cummins          F3034       18/516    7:38       47:24
1136  Mary Sperber           F3034       19/516    7:38       47:24
1137  Peter Werle            M0114       24/190    7:38       47:24
1138  Laura Wagner           F1924       53/685    7:39       47:25
1139  Betsy Barnes           F3034       20/516    7:39       47:25
1140  Ward Pruden            M4549      109/646    7:39       47:25
1141  Patrick Wright         M3539      115/544    7:39       47:25
1142  Douglas Harnist        M4549      110/646    7:39       47:25
1143  John Meckstroth        M5054       60/500    7:39       47:26
1144  Stacey Gibson          F3539       23/526    7:39       47:26
1145  Erik Moser             M2529       86/443    7:39       47:26
1146  Bennett Miller         M1924      133/424    7:39       47:27
1147  Gregory Beck           M4044      156/677    7:39       47:27
1148  Lyndsay Barnes         F2529       22/626    7:39       47:27
1149  Paul Brandstetter      M1718       76/162    7:39       47:27
1150  Tommy Hutzel           M1516       75/172    7:39       47:27
1151  Connie Burch           F3034       21/516    7:39       47:28
1152  Sarah Brodbeck         F1924       54/685    7:39       47:28
1153  David Campbell         M3539      116/544    7:39       47:28
1154  Joseph Vermeersch      M0114       25/190    7:39       47:28
1155  Jim Wiegand            M4549      111/646    7:39       47:29
1156  Nick Mercer            M1516       76/172    7:39       47:29
1157  J Fox                  MNOAGE        4/11    7:39       47:29
1158  Lauren Beachy          F1516       13/151    7:39       47:30
1159  Paul Groh              M4044      157/677    7:39       47:30
1160  Matthew Goodpaster     M1924      134/424    7:39       47:30
1161  Susan Hunt             F3539       24/526    7:39       47:31
1162  Jessica Dewitt         F1718       19/183    7:39       47:31
1163  Ron Combs              M3034       89/471    7:40       47:31
1164  Vince Mick             M5054       61/500    7:40       47:31
1165  Jim Gordon             M3539      117/544    7:40       47:31
1166  Charles Morgan         M5054       62/500    7:40       47:31
1167  Brian Buckley          M4044      158/677    7:40       47:32
1168  Paul Rindfleisch       M2529       87/443    7:40       47:33
1169  Ryan Doan              M1516       77/172    7:40       47:34
1170  Spencer Stooksbury     M3034       90/471    7:40       47:34
1171  Luke Wiseman           M2529       88/443    7:40       47:34
1172  Sarah Parker           F0114        8/166    7:40       47:34
1173  Andy Eckerle           M3034       91/471    7:40       47:34
1174  Ronald Mulford         M3539      118/544    7:40       47:34
1175  Michael Finke          M4044      159/677    7:40       47:35
1176  Brian Davis            M3539      119/544    7:40       47:35
1177  John Rodenberg         M4044      160/677    7:40       47:35
1178  Brendan Berigan        M1924      135/424    7:40       47:35
1179  Richard Rodenberg      M3034       92/471    7:40       47:35
1180  Katie Zeller           F1924       55/685    7:40       47:35
1181  Jerry Cox              M5054       63/500    7:40       47:35
1182  Alexander Ihnen        M2529       89/443    7:40       47:35
1183  Adam Molony            M1516       78/172    7:40       47:36
1184  Scott Wesseler         M1924      136/424    7:40       47:36
1185  Lisa Walker            F2529       23/626    7:40       47:36
1186  Patrick Mccoy          M2529       90/443    7:40       47:36
1187  Jon Gargano            M1924      137/424    7:40       47:37
1188  Timothy Kuck           M0114       26/190    7:41       47:37
1189  Katie Ball             F1924       56/685    7:41       47:38
1190  Sonny Patel            M3034       93/471    7:41       47:38
1191  Matt Amyx              M3539      120/544    7:41       47:39
1192  Joe Willig             M4044      161/677    7:41       47:40
1193  Chuck Moreland         M4044      162/677    7:41       47:40
1194  Bryan Butler           M1924      138/424    7:41       47:41
1195  Mary Rivas             F2529       24/626    7:41       47:41
1196  Elizabeth Meta         F3034       22/516    7:41       47:41
1197  Jeff Gross             M4044      163/677    7:41       47:41
1198  Peter Johann           M0114       27/190    7:41       47:41
1199  David Swanson          M1924      139/424    7:41       47:41
1200  Ann Mooney             F3539       25/526    7:41       47:42
1201  Chris Finn             M0114       28/190    7:41       47:42
1202  Carlos Nakamichi       M3034       94/471    7:41       47:42
1203  Mark Bittner           M1516       79/172    7:42       47:43
1204  Jim Mcmanus            M1924      140/424    7:42       47:44
1205  Jason Lonneman         M0114       29/190    7:42       47:44
1206  David Snyder           M3539      121/544    7:42       47:44
1207  Steven Harrell         M3034       95/471    7:42       47:45
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1208  Michael Huschart       M4044      164/677    7:42       47:45
1209  Shari Andrews          F4044       23/521    7:42       47:45
1210  Matthew Book           M0114       30/190    7:42       47:46
1211  Melissa Overberg       F1924       57/685    7:42       47:46
1212  Jc Tierney             M2529       91/443    7:42       47:47
1213  Aaron Tyree            M2529       92/443    7:42       47:47
1214  David Moerlein         M2529       93/443    7:42       47:48
1215  Ryan Nelson            M3539      122/544    7:42       47:48
1216  Chris Mercurio         M2529       94/443    7:42       47:48
1217  Chris Simon            M3034       96/471    7:42       47:48
1218  Russell Sayre          M4044      165/677    7:42       47:49
1219  Steven Parfitt         M2529       95/443    7:42       47:49
1220  Matt Chalupsky         M4044      166/677    7:42       47:49
1221  William Sayre          M0114       31/190    7:42       47:49
1222  Dave Speyer            M4044      167/677    7:42       47:50
1223  Rich Roedersheimer     M2529       96/443    7:43       47:50
1224  Meredith Donges        F2529       25/626    7:43       47:50
1225  Ellen Freese           F4549       13/397    7:43       47:50
1226  Eric Rohan             M1718       77/162    7:43       47:50
1227  Alison Park            F1718       20/183    7:43       47:50
1228  Annie Davis            F1516       14/151    7:43       47:51
1229  Peter Linstruth        M5559       21/275    7:43       47:51
1230  Tyler Black            M0114       32/190    7:43       47:51
1231  Thomas Orr             M3539      123/544    7:43       47:51
1232  Sara Fraley            F1516       15/151    7:43       47:51
1233  Richard Cline          M4044      168/677    7:43       47:51
1234  Karen Crowe            F2529       26/626    7:43       47:51
1235  Kristy Grimm           F2529       27/626    7:43       47:51
1236  Rachel Blatt           F3034       23/516    7:43       47:52
1237  John Lanning           M4549      112/646    7:43       47:52
1238  Dave Callon            M4549      113/646    7:43       47:52
1239  Daniel Hueneman        M1516       80/172    7:43       47:52
1240  William Barrett        M4044      169/677    7:43       47:52
1241  Brian Regg             M4044      170/677    7:43       47:53
1242  Greg Dittrich          M4044      171/677    7:43       47:53
1243  Wendy Newman           F3034       24/516    7:43       47:53
1244  Raymond Roy            M4549      114/646    7:43       47:54
1245  Grant Cambridge        M1924      141/424    7:43       47:54
1246  Bryan Niese            M1924      142/424    7:43       47:54
1247  Richard Hughes         M3034       97/471    7:43       47:54
1248  Janelle Fanthorp       F4044       24/521    7:43       47:55
1249  Greg Roach             M1924      143/424    7:43       47:55
1250  Max Wagner             M1718       78/162    7:43       47:55
1251  Marianne Schilling     F1924       58/685    7:43       47:55
1252  Jon Strautman          M4044      172/677    7:43       47:56
1253  Katie Hickey           F1718       21/183    7:44       47:56
1254  Dan Loudin             M4549      115/646    7:44       47:56
1255  Donald Taylor          M3034       98/471    7:44       47:57
1256  Stan Ladrick           M4044      173/677    7:44       47:57
1257  Richard Specker        M5559       22/275    7:44       47:58
1258  Scott Burke            M3034       99/471    7:44       47:58
1259  Chris Keefer           M1718       79/162    7:44       47:59
1260  Jeff Rowley            M3539      124/544    7:44       47:59
1261  Duke Berkemeier        M4549      116/646    7:44       47:59
1262  Bill Thomas            M4549      117/646    7:44       47:59
1263  Ryan Pubentz           M1924      144/424    7:44       48:00
1264  Steven Giessler        M5054       64/500    7:44       48:00
1265  Paul Weisman           M4549      118/646    7:44       48:00
1266  Ann Conroy             F4044       25/521    7:44       48:01
1267  Doug Ward              M4044      174/677    7:44       48:01
1268  Eric Guenbacher        M0114       33/190    7:44       48:01
1269  Dana Gruenbacher       M4044      175/677    7:44       48:01
1270  Tyler Mason            M0114       34/190    7:44       48:01
1271  Kevin Whitney          M3034      100/471    7:45       48:02
1272  Paul Conroy            M4549      119/646    7:45       48:02
1273  Todd Demaree           M3034      101/471    7:45       48:03
1274  Geoff Paton            M3539      125/544    7:45       48:03
1275  Bill Hentz             M4549      120/646    7:45       48:04
1276  Patrick Farrell        M4044      176/677    7:45       48:04
1277  Michael Kellner        M2529       97/443    7:45       48:05
1278  Tyler Woebkenberg      M2529       98/443    7:45       48:05
1279  John Beatsch           M4549      121/646    7:45       48:06
1280  Greg Conlon            M4549      122/646    7:45       48:06
1281  Douglas Ficker         M3539      126/544    7:45       48:06
1282  Andres Chulten         M3034      102/471    7:45       48:07
1283  Chris Wakefield        M1924      145/424    7:45       48:07
1284  Lindsay Becker         F1924       59/685    7:45       48:07
1285  Johanna Schunk         F1924       60/685    7:45       48:07
1286  Jim Pleshinger         M4044      177/677    7:45       48:08
1287  James Seeger           M4044      178/677    7:45       48:08
1288  Roumen Vladimirov      M4044      179/677    7:45       48:08
1289  John Graf              M4044      180/677    7:45       48:08
1290  Mark Theskin           M3539      127/544    7:46       48:08
1291  Natalie Hergert        F3539       26/526    7:46       48:08
1292  Barb Ruddy             F4549       14/397    7:46       48:09
1293  Tony Henn              M4044      181/677    7:46       48:09
1294  Evan Palmer            M0114       35/190    7:46       48:09
1295  Stan Schafer           M5054       65/500    7:46       48:09
1296  Adrienne Shelton       F3539       27/526    7:46       48:09
1297  Mike Chambers          M4044      182/677    7:46       48:10
1298  Amy Neumann            F1718       22/183    7:46       48:10
1299  Michael Kelley         M4549      123/646    7:46       48:10
1300  Ryan Rillo             M2529       99/443    7:46       48:10
1301  Douglas Young          M4044      183/677    7:46       48:10
1302  Mike Webb              M5559       23/275    7:46       48:10
1303  Matt Weimerskirch      M3034      103/471    7:46       48:10
1304  William Siemer         M1924      146/424    7:46       48:10
1305  Tiffany Brenneman      F1924       61/685    7:46       48:10
1306  Kathy Andrews          F4044       26/521    7:46       48:11
1307  William Mashy          M4044      184/677    7:46       48:11
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1308  Bradley Jonas          M1718       80/162    7:46       48:11
1309  Tyler Rahm             M1516       81/172    7:46       48:11
1310  Mark Miller            M1924      147/424    7:46       48:11
1311  John Book              M4044      185/677    7:46       48:12
1312  Carrie Croff           F1718       23/183    7:46       48:12
1313  Angie Zoller           F1718       24/183    7:46       48:12
1314  Pat Kessel             M2529      100/443    7:46       48:12
1315  Brendan Sheridan       M2529      101/443    7:46       48:12
1316  Alex Petre             M1718       81/162    7:46       48:13
1317  Joe Tekulve            M3034      104/471    7:46       48:13
1318  Andrew Wilson          M1516       82/172    7:46       48:13
1319  Diana Bucey            F2529       28/626    7:46       48:13
1320  Brad Pitcher           M3034      105/471    7:46       48:13
1321  Matt Ford              M4044      186/677    7:46       48:14
1322  David Melin            M3539      128/544    7:46       48:14
1323  Shane Mears            M3539      129/544    7:46       48:14
1324  Michael Schumacher     M4044      187/677    7:47       48:15
1325  Kayla Justice          F0114        9/166    7:47       48:15
1326  Aimee Torbeck          F1516       16/151    7:47       48:15
1327  Troy Jackson           M3539      130/544    7:47       48:15
1328  Mike Gehner            M3539      131/544    7:47       48:16
1329  Scott Perusek          M2529      102/443    7:47       48:16
1330  Rick Duke              M3539      132/544    7:47       48:16
1331  John Wood              M2529      103/443    7:47       48:17
1332  Peter Stautberg        M4044      188/677    7:47       48:17
1333  Eric Sevick            M2529      104/443    7:47       48:18
1334  Kelly Wood             F2529       29/626    7:47       48:18
1335  Kate May               F1924       62/685    7:47       48:18
1336  Dick Fairbanks         M4549      124/646    7:47       48:19
1337  Ron Farkash            M3539      133/544    7:47       48:19
1338  Christy Wirth          F1718       25/183    7:47       48:19
1339  Lauren Farkash         F3539       28/526    7:47       48:19
1340  Stephen Griggs         M1516       83/172    7:47       48:19
1341  Bill Enderle           M4549      125/646    7:47       48:19
1342  Mary Ebersold          F1924       63/685    7:47       48:20
1343  David Futscher         M4044      189/677    7:47       48:20
1344  Gregg Feltrup          M4549      126/646    7:47       48:20
1345  Cynthia Merse          F1924       64/685    7:48       48:21
1346  Mark Neises            M4549      127/646    7:48       48:21
1347  Ken Hahlbeck           M5054       66/500    7:48       48:21
1348  Katherine Brooks       F3034       25/516    7:48       48:22
1349  Tiffany Swartz         F1516       17/151    7:48       48:22
1350  Kristen Zink           F2529       30/626    7:48       48:22
1351  Rob Stineman           M3539      134/544    7:48       48:22
1352  David Doll             M1516       84/172    7:48       48:22
1353  T Scott Collier        M2529      105/443    7:48       48:23
1354  Tom Theis              M3539      135/544    7:48       48:23
1355  James Wilhelm          M3539      136/544    7:48       48:24
1356  David Spencer          M4549      128/646    7:48       48:24
1357  George Flaig           M3539      137/544    7:48       48:24
1358  Bob Pence              M3034      106/471    7:48       48:24
1359  Jenny Lemmon           F1924       65/685    7:48       48:25
1360  John Beyer             M5054       67/500    7:48       48:25
1361  Nancy Huber            F3539       29/526    7:48       48:26
1362  Chris Weber            M4549      129/646    7:48       48:26
1363  Jennifer Campbell      F1924       66/685    7:49       48:27
1364  Scott Ellinger         M3034      107/471    7:49       48:27
1365  Franki Zerhusen        F4549       15/397    7:49       48:28
1366  Elaina Stoeckle        F0114       10/166    7:49       48:28
1367  Scott Lengle           M1924      148/424    7:49       48:28
1368  Kevin Mcdarty          M4549      130/646    7:49       48:28
1369  Lindsay Harmeyer       F2529       31/626    7:49       48:28
1370  Kristen Lengle         F1924       67/685    7:49       48:28
1371  Tom Bodner             M1718       82/162    7:49       48:29
1372  Andrew Batta           M1924      149/424    7:49       48:29
1373  Sophie Lake            F3539       30/526    7:49       48:29
1374  Michelle Warner        F3034       26/516    7:49       48:30
1375  Greg Gamble            M2529      106/443    7:49       48:30
1376  Carrie Taylor          F3034       27/516    7:49       48:30
1377  Bridget Messer         F1924       68/685    7:49       48:30
1378  Peter Sorrentino       M4549      131/646    7:49       48:31
1379  Mike Besl              F1718       26/183    7:49       48:31
1380  James Molnar           M4549      132/646    7:49       48:32
1382  Wendy Marshall         F3034       28/516    7:49       48:32
1383  Jack Krumpelbeck       M5559       24/275    7:49       48:32
1384  Michael Celesti        M4044      190/677    7:49       48:32
1385  Brandon Downing        M1924      150/424    7:49       48:33
1386  Lillian Bunn           F1516       18/151    7:49       48:33
1387  Pamela Sisney          F4549       16/397    7:49       48:33
1388  Carol Newton           F3034       29/516    7:49       48:33
1389  Scott Francis          M3034      108/471    7:50       48:33
1390  Chris Block            M1924      151/424    7:50       48:34
1391  Roger Stacy            M4044      191/677    7:50       48:34
1392  John Braun             M2529      107/443    7:50       48:34
1393  John Vandenbemden      M1924      152/424    7:50       48:35
1394  Michelle Oneill        F4044       27/521    7:50       48:36
1395  Eric Bunnell           M3539      138/544    7:50       48:36
1396  Matthew Roberts        M3034      109/471    7:50       48:36
1397  Flynn Calvin           M3539      139/544    7:50       48:36
1398  Zach Logan             M1924      153/424    7:50       48:37
1399  Edward Crusham         M4549      133/646    7:50       48:37
1400  Bob Wahlke             M5054       68/500    7:50       48:37
1401  Ron Sterling           M6064        5/114    7:50       48:38
1402  Chris Jones            F4044       28/521    7:50       48:38
1403  Dennis Emerson         M4044      192/677    7:50       48:39
1404  Matt Hager             M4044      193/677    7:51       48:40
1405  Jon Hartsel            M3034      110/471    7:51       48:40
1406  Kevin Mcclung          M1924      154/424    7:51       48:40
1407  Julia Glasscock        F4044       29/521    7:51       48:41
1408  Phillip Horne          M2529      108/443    7:51       48:41
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1409  Wes Jackson            M1924      155/424    7:51       48:41
1410  Tiger Kite             M4549      134/646    7:51       48:41
1411  Ted Jaspers            M5054       69/500    7:51       48:41
1412  Jeff Green             M4549      135/646    7:51       48:42
1413  Joni Torsella          F4044       30/521    7:51       48:42
1414  Ron Slayback           M4549      136/646    7:51       48:42
1415  Pam Mcclure            F4549       17/397    7:51       48:42
1416  Jeanne Pettinichi      F4044       31/521    7:51       48:42
1417  Sam Morris             M4044      194/677    7:51       48:42
1418  J.t. Doran             M0114       36/190    7:51       48:43
1419  Martin Schneider       M2529      109/443    7:51       48:43
1420  Mark Greiner           M4549      137/646    7:51       48:43
1421  Carrie Lonneman        F2529       32/626    7:51       48:43
1422  Danielle Patton        F1924       69/685    7:51       48:43
1423  Scott Herman           M2529      110/443    7:51       48:43
1424  Jeff Hutchins          M3034      111/471    7:51       48:44
1425  Matt Reverman          M3539      140/544    7:51       48:44
1426  Monica Fussinger       F1718       27/183    7:51       48:44
1427  Jessica Howard         F1924       70/685    7:51       48:44
1428  Fred Riehle            M4549      138/646    7:51       48:44
1429  George Marketos        M5559       25/275    7:51       48:44
1430  Brad Crawford          M2529      111/443    7:51       48:45
1431  Paul Meredith          M3034      112/471    7:51       48:45
1432  Mike Page              M4549      139/646    7:51       48:45
1433  Shawn Mccarty          M4044      195/677    7:51       48:45
1434  Joseph Haas            M5559       26/275    7:51       48:45
1435  Jim Hanson             M5054       70/500    7:51       48:45
1436  Beth Hagen             F3539       31/526    7:52       48:45
1437  Mike Frey              M4549      140/646    7:52       48:46
1438  Ken Kubiak             M5559       27/275    7:52       48:46
1439  Richard Hayes          M1924      156/424    7:52       48:46
1440  Rick Palasek           M4044      196/677    7:52       48:46
1441  Jennifer Ulrey         F1924       71/685    7:52       48:47
1442  Thane Maynard          M5054       71/500    7:52       48:47
1443  Darla Hehman           F4044       32/521    7:52       48:47
1444  Judy Schletker         F4549       18/397    7:52       48:48
1445  Rich Whelen            M4549      141/646    7:52       48:48
1446  Leroy Vickers          M5559       28/275    7:52       48:49
1447  Bill Sutman            M4549      142/646    7:52       48:49
1448  Jeffrey Patterson      M4044      197/677    7:52       48:49
1449  Kristin Weber          F1718       28/183    7:52       48:49
1450  Jake Stewart           M3034      113/471    7:52       48:50
1451  Rhonda Collins         F3034       30/516    7:52       48:50
1452  Jean Schmidt           F5054        2/271    7:52       48:51
1453  Steven Walsh           M1516       85/172    7:52       48:51
1454  Adam Clouse            M2529      112/443    7:52       48:51
1455  Karen Miller           F2529       33/626    7:52       48:51
1456  Matt Jonas             M3539      141/544    7:52       48:51
1457  William Troy           M5054       72/500    7:52       48:51
1458  Tom Wick               M5559       29/275    7:52       48:52
1459  James Riffe            M4549      143/646    7:53       48:52
1460  Arden Wander           M6064        6/114    7:53       48:52
1461  Ryan Hills             M1516       86/172    7:53       48:52
1462  Lance Bucher           M3034      114/471    7:53       48:52
1463  Todd Hanna             M4549      144/646    7:53       48:52
1464  Ree Foltz              F4044       33/521    7:53       48:52
1465  Shannon Costello       F3034       31/516    7:53       48:53
1466  Carolyn Tegge          F1718       29/183    7:53       48:53
1467  Gina Huey              F4044       34/521    7:53       48:53
1468  Laurie Vandierendonck  F3539       32/526    7:53       48:53
1469  Deborah Casey          F4044       35/521    7:53       48:54
1470  Ray Banks              M4549      145/646    7:53       48:54
1471  James Stewart          M4044      198/677    7:53       48:54
1472  Jillian Backscheider   F1718       30/183    7:53       48:54
1473  Erin Kelly             F1924       72/685    7:53       48:54
1474  Bob Sabo               M4044      199/677    7:53       48:55
1475  Frank Warnock          M4549      146/646    7:53       48:55
1476  Guy Vandermosten       M4549      147/646    7:53       48:55
1477  Damian P. Spata        M4044      200/677    7:53       48:56
1478  Ashlee Bassano         F1924       73/685    7:53       48:56
1479  Jennie Mertens         F1718       31/183    7:53       48:56
1480  Max Wayne              M1516       87/172    7:53       48:56
1481  Jasson Giannini        M1516       88/172    7:53       48:56
1482  Paul Trickel           M4044      201/677    7:53       48:57
1483  Bobby Coley            M5559       30/275    7:53       48:57
1484  Barry Wiechman         M5054       73/500    7:53       48:57
1485  Luke Russell           M3034      115/471    7:53       48:57
1486  Kurt Holliday          M3034      116/471    7:53       48:58
1487  Cody Contner           M0114       37/190    7:54       48:58
1488  Lachlan Mclean         M2529      113/443    7:54       48:58
1489  Hank Heidrich          M0114       38/190    7:54       48:59
1490  Rob Bartlett           M4044      202/677    7:54       48:59
1491  Earl Jackson           M6064        7/114    7:54       48:59
1492  Amy Pickering          F2529       34/626    7:54       49:00
1493  Christy Birch          F1924       74/685    7:54       49:00
1494  Becky Lieland          F3034       32/516    7:54       49:00
1495  Tim Kinman             M4044      203/677    7:54       49:00
1496  Kathleen Wilkins       F5054        3/271    7:54       49:00
1497  Mike Besl              M4044      204/677    7:54       49:00
1498  Zack Elkles            M0114       39/190    7:54       49:00
1499  David White            M3034      117/471    7:54       49:01
1500  Abby Hupp              F3034       33/516    7:54       49:01
1501  Kathy Bunting          F4044       36/521    7:54       49:01
1502  Dave Loftus            M3034      118/471    7:54       49:01
1503  Colleen Coors          F0114       11/166    7:54       49:02
1504  Andrew Strietmann      M1516       89/172    7:54       49:02
1505  Paul Gerbec            M4549      148/646    7:54       49:02
1506  Shawn Ford             M1516       90/172    7:54       49:03
1507  Anne Marie Cooks       F1718       32/183    7:54       49:03
1508  Justin Davis           M3034      119/471    7:54       49:03
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1509  Brad Hekler            M1924      157/424    7:54       49:03
1510  Erin Hickey            F1924       75/685    7:54       49:03
1511  Jerry Abiog            M3034      120/471    7:54       49:03
1512  Jeff Zellen            M1924      158/424    7:54       49:04
1513  Corey Ellis            M2529      114/443    7:55       49:04
1514  Brian Drohan           M2529      115/443    7:55       49:04
1515  Richard Berkowitz      M3539      142/544    7:55       49:04
1516  Barry Wendt            M3539      143/544    7:55       49:05
1517  Elaine Koenig          F1924       76/685    7:55       49:05
1518  Ruth Kleier            F4044       37/521    7:55       49:05
1519  Rebecca Roedersheimer  F2529       35/626    7:55       49:05
1520  Walter Butman          M4549      149/646    7:55       49:06
1521  Melissa Butcher        F3034       34/516    7:55       49:06
1522  Adam Butman            M1924      159/424    7:55       49:06
1523  Bob Engel              M4549      150/646    7:55       49:07
1524  Dan Popowics           M3539      144/544    7:55       49:07
1526  Brian Leer             M3034      121/471    7:55       49:07
1528  Jonathan Blaze         M1924      160/424    7:55       49:08
1529  Stacy Walter           F3034       35/516    7:55       49:09
1530  Jill Gomez             F4044       38/521    7:55       49:09
1531  Adam Schmidt           M1924      161/424    7:55       49:10
1532  Alex Lefler            M1516       91/172    7:55       49:10
1533  Christopher Babcock    M4044      205/677    7:55       49:10
1534  Gwendolyn Perdue       F3034       36/516    7:55       49:10
1535  Andy Livingston        M5559       31/275    7:56       49:10
1536  Jim Mahon              M5054       74/500    7:56       49:10
1537  Kevin Lefler           M4549      151/646    7:56       49:11
1538  Kyle Mckenzie          M3539      145/544    7:56       49:11
1539  Zachary Grove          M0114       40/190    7:56       49:11
1540  Doug Burdick           M4549      152/646    7:56       49:12
1541  Stephaney Burchell     F1924       77/685    7:56       49:12
1542  Mark Rayburn           M4044      206/677    7:56       49:13
1543  Luke Reardon           M1924      162/424    7:56       49:13
1544  Damian Stanton         M4549      153/646    7:56       49:13
1545  David Crawford         M3034      122/471    7:56       49:13
1546  Rodney Galloway        M3539      146/544    7:56       49:13
1547  Joe Ries               M4044      207/677    7:56       49:14
1548  Bill Weber             M5054       75/500    7:56       49:14
1549  Laura Knopf            F1516       19/151    7:56       49:14
1550  Fraser Cunningham      M4549      154/646    7:56       49:14
1551  Joe Haglage            M1516       92/172    7:56       49:14
1552  Mike Freese            M4549      155/646    7:56       49:14
1553  Kimberly Stowers       F1718       33/183    7:56       49:15
1554  Larry Roy              M5054       76/500    7:56       49:15
1555  Tom Sharp              M4549      156/646    7:56       49:16
1556  Tracey Weaver          F2529       36/626    7:56       49:16
1557  Peter Gurry            M1924      163/424    7:56       49:16
1558  Kelly Armour           F3539       33/526    7:56       49:16
1559  Wayne Foster           M4044      208/677    7:57       49:17
1560  Ryan Weinberg          M2529      116/443    7:57       49:17
1561  Roger Riggs            M4549      157/646    7:57       49:17
1562  Sue Currie             F4549       19/397    7:57       49:17
1563  John Campbell          M4549      158/646    7:57       49:17
1564  Pam Schrand            F1516       20/151    7:57       49:17
1565  Abbi Mueller           F1718       34/183    7:57       49:18
1566  Rob Gould              M3034      123/471    7:57       49:18
1567  Larry Kramer           M4549      159/646    7:57       49:19
1568  Gayle Paljieg          F4044       39/521    7:57       49:19
1569  Michael Feller         M4549      160/646    7:57       49:19
1570  Stephen Harsch         M4044      209/677    7:57       49:19
1571  Aaron Alford           M2529      117/443    7:57       49:19
1572  Glen Turner            M4044      210/677    7:57       49:20
1573  Michael Wesseler       M1924      164/424    7:57       49:20
1574  Nicole Hartoin         F1924       78/685    7:57       49:20
1575  Mike Braun             M3539      147/544    7:57       49:20
1576  Sarah Zielinski        F1924       79/685    7:57       49:20
1577  Matt Schmees           M2529      118/443    7:57       49:20
1578  James Crosset          M4549      161/646    7:57       49:21
1579  Robert Werner          M5054       77/500    7:57       49:21
1580  Brian Sullivan         M4044      211/677    7:57       49:21
1581  Holly Dressman         F3539       34/526    7:57       49:21
1582  Mark Jepson            M5054       78/500    7:57       49:21
1583  Christopher Burak      M3034      124/471    7:57       49:21
1584  Bradley Walker         M1924      165/424    7:57       49:21
1585  Jim Maples             M5559       32/275    7:57       49:22
1586  Connor Sage            M1718       83/162    7:57       49:22
1587  Erin Wagner            F1924       80/685    7:57       49:23
1588  Dawn Berryman          F3034       37/516    7:58       49:23
1589  Allen Closser          M4044      212/677    7:58       49:23
1590  Jim Gordon             M5054       79/500    7:58       49:23
1591  Jill Verdon            F4549       20/397    7:58       49:23
1592  Michael Vaughn         M3539      148/544    7:58       49:23
1593  Howard Kaplan          M3539      149/544    7:58       49:24
1594  Vasso Chronis          M1924      166/424    7:58       49:24
1595  Tyler Gunkel           M1516       93/172    7:58       49:24
1596  Cassandra Chaney       F1516       21/151    7:58       49:24
1597  Suzanne Buzek          F1516       22/151    7:58       49:24
1598  Peggy Kovarik          F4549       21/397    7:58       49:25
1599  Matt Dapore            M3034      125/471    7:58       49:25
1600  Brian Saelens          M3034      126/471    7:58       49:25
1601  Gabrielle Bolton       F2529       37/626    7:58       49:25
1602  Zachary Kramer         M1718       84/162    7:58       49:25
1603  Elizabeth Friedmann    F1924       81/685    7:58       49:25
1604  Greg Haines            M4549      162/646    7:58       49:26
1605  Nick Fago              M4044      213/677    7:58       49:26
1606  Rick Brown             M5054       80/500    7:58       49:26
1607  Pat Byrne              M4549      163/646    7:58       49:27
1608  Chuck Altenau          M4549      164/646    7:58       49:27
1609  Kara Lewnard           F1516       23/151    7:58       49:27
1610  Alexander Kowalski     M1516       94/172    7:58       49:27
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1611  L. Johnson             M0114       41/190    7:58       49:28
1612  Abby Otillio           F3034       38/516    7:58       49:28
1613  Stephen Lowe           M5054       81/500    7:58       49:28
1614  Mike Wiedemann         M5054       82/500    7:58       49:28
1615  Justin Jehn            M3539      150/544    7:58       49:28
1616  Eric Bryant            M3539      151/544    7:58       49:29
1617  Joe Dillon             M1924      167/424    7:58       49:29
1618  David Thompson         M2529      119/443    7:58       49:29
1619  Ryan Dryer             M1924      168/424    7:59       49:29
1620  Amy Kelley             F3539       35/526    7:59       49:29
1621  Richard Pregel         M4044      214/677    7:59       49:30
1622  Brad Cambridge         M2529      120/443    7:59       49:30
1623  Robert Dizenhuz        M3539      152/544    7:59       49:30
1624  Steve Hogan            M4044      215/677    7:59       49:30
1625  David Heidrich         M4549      165/646    7:59       49:30
1626  Chris Richardson       M0114       42/190    7:59       49:30
1627  Joseph Shaughnessy     M1924      169/424    7:59       49:31
1628  Ryan Walsh             M2529      121/443    7:59       49:31
1629  Ryan Troescher         M1924      170/424    7:59       49:31
1630  Brendon Sullivaa       M1516       95/172    7:59       49:31
1631  Robert Kehm            M1924      171/424    7:59       49:31
1632  Meghan Shaughnessy     F1516       24/151    7:59       49:32
1633  Page Johnson           M5054       83/500    7:59       49:32
1634  Joel Honeyman          M3034      127/471    7:59       49:32
1635  Ann Macafferty         F3539       36/526    7:59       49:32
1636  Mark Vonderhaar        M5054       84/500    7:59       49:33
1637  David Mueller          M5054       85/500    7:59       49:33
1638  Ross Schneider         M1924      172/424    7:59       49:33
1639  Rick Hasselbeck        M3539      153/544    7:59       49:34
1640  Brian Grafton          M3539      154/544    7:59       49:34
1641  Agnes Veveau           F4044       40/521    7:59       49:34
1642  Olaf Rask              M3539      155/544    7:59       49:34
1643  Robert Carlisle        M3034      128/471    7:59       49:34
1644  Joe Beckmeyer          M3034      129/471    7:59       49:34
1645  Daniel Sillies         M4044      216/677    7:59       49:34
1646  Steven Doll            M5054       86/500    7:59       49:35
1647  Jon Fisher             M3034      130/471    7:59       49:35
1648  Martin Hayden          M3539      156/544    8:00       49:36
1649  Stephan Young          M4549      166/646    8:00       49:36
1650  Jeff Rutowski          M4044      217/677    8:00       49:36
1651  Diane Carrington       F3539       37/526    8:00       49:36
1652  Ellen Baumann          F1718       35/183    8:00       49:37
1653  Zach Holbrook          M2529      122/443    8:00       49:37
1654  Tom Niehaus            M3034      131/471    8:00       49:38
1655  Dan Molloy             M4044      218/677    8:00       49:38
1656  Melissa Mann           F2529       38/626    8:00       49:39
1657  Cynthia Mathis         F2529       39/626    8:00       49:40
1658  Gina Contardi          F3034       39/516    8:01       49:42
1659  Micah Forman           M1516       96/172    8:01       49:42
1660  Jeff Schmees           M4549      167/646    8:01       49:42
1661  James Zeller           M3539      157/544    8:01       49:42
1662  Paula Makore           F3034       40/516    8:01       49:42
1663  Bill Cambridge         M5559       33/275    8:01       49:43
1664  Tony Stenger           M3539      158/544    8:01       49:43
1665  Mark Lobring           M3539      159/544    8:01       49:44
1666  Peg Jula               F3539       38/526    8:01       49:44
1667  Paul Reynolds          M4044      219/677    8:01       49:44
1668  Jim White              M4044      220/677    8:01       49:44
1669  Michael Bos            M3539      160/544    8:01       49:44
1670  Michael Bastin         M2529      123/443    8:01       49:44
1671  Mary Sue Wigger        F4044       41/521    8:01       49:44
1672  Janet Houston          F4044       42/521    8:01       49:45
1673  Chris Patterson        M3034      132/471    8:01       49:45
1674  Richard Dammel         M5559       34/275    8:01       49:45
1675  Paul Schrimpf          M2529      124/443    8:01       49:45
1676  Duane Correll          M6569         3/35    8:01       49:45
1677  Eric Hazlett           M1924      173/424    8:01       49:45
1678  James Davis            M3034      133/471    8:01       49:45
1679  Eric Striet            M1924      174/424    8:01       49:46
1680  Megan Garrett          F1924       82/685    8:01       49:46
1681  Tracey Bachmann        F3539       39/526    8:01       49:46
1682  Philip Ruschman        M2529      125/443    8:01       49:46
1683  Kate Carpenter         F1718       36/183    8:01       49:46
1684  Greg Schmidt           M5054       87/500    8:01       49:47
1685  Joshua Walters         M1718       85/162    8:01       49:47
1686  Ken Rahn               M5054       88/500    8:01       49:47
1687  Greg Lahrman           M2529      126/443    8:01       49:47
1688  Gene Grant             M3539      161/544    8:02       49:48
1689  Susan Savage           F4044       43/521    8:02       49:48
1690  Mike Enderly           M6064        8/114    8:02       49:48
1691  Larry Houston          M3539      162/544    8:02       49:48
1692  Bryon Kohls            M3539      163/544    8:02       49:48
1693  Todd Braun             M3034      134/471    8:02       49:48
1694  Karen Braun            F3034       41/516    8:02       49:48
1695  Greg White             M1516       97/172    8:02       49:48
1696  Audra Mathews          F1924       83/685    8:02       49:49
1697  Timothy Rolf           M4549      168/646    8:02       49:49
1698  Rebecca Groppe         F4549       22/397    8:02       49:50
1699  Joseph Gayetsky        M1924      175/424    8:02       49:50
1700  Jeanpaul Matter        M4549      169/646    8:02       49:51
1701  Trey Clifton           M4044      221/677    8:02       49:51
1702  James Tippmann         M4549      170/646    8:02       49:51
1703  Bill Donnelly          M5054       89/500    8:02       49:51
1704  Eric Brink             M1924      176/424    8:02       49:51
1705  Jennifer Ruehl         F1718       37/183    8:02       49:52
1706  Mark Lafranconi        M5054       90/500    8:02       49:52
1707  Robin Smith            M4044      222/677    8:02       49:53
1708  Bill Tipton            M4549      171/646    8:02       49:53
1709  Kevin Mcgehee          M4044      223/677    8:02       49:53
1710  John Boyken            M3539      164/544    8:02       49:53
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1711  Ian Smith              M1516       98/172    8:03       49:54
1712  Edward Bauer           M4044      224/677    8:03       49:54
1713  Sara Dickman           F2529       40/626    8:03       49:55
1714  Joe Rentrop            M3539      165/544    8:03       49:56
1715  Brad Kaemmer           M3034      135/471    8:03       49:56
1716  Teri Fox               F5559        2/124    8:03       49:56
1717  John Stevenson         M5054       91/500    8:03       49:56
1718  Kyle Maurer            M4549      172/646    8:03       49:56
1719  Adrienne Prem          F1924       84/685    8:03       49:56
1720  William Dickson        M3539      166/544    8:03       49:56
1721  Adam Muennich          M1718       86/162    8:03       49:56
1722  Jim Nieman             M4044      225/677    8:03       49:57
1723  Andrew Mccracken       M2529      127/443    8:03       49:57
1724  Herbert Mozer          MNOAGE        5/11    8:03       49:57
1725  Eric Macneil           M3539      167/544    8:03       49:57
1726  Lara Martinez          F1516       25/151    8:03       49:57
1727  Javier Martinez        M4549      173/646    8:03       49:57
1728  Whitney Gordon         F1718       38/183    8:03       49:58
1729  Van Jones              M4044      226/677    8:03       49:58
1730  Bob Whitten            M4549      174/646    8:03       49:58
1731  Elizabeth Leslie       F1718       39/183    8:03       49:58
1732  Dave Armbruster        M4044      227/677    8:03       49:58
1733  Sarah Dunn             F1718       40/183    8:03       49:58
1734  John Nichols           M4044      228/677    8:03       49:59
1735  Josh Stedam            M2529      128/443    8:03       49:59
1736  Michael Ermann         M3034      136/471    8:03       49:59
1737  Deborah Henderson      F3539       40/526    8:03       49:59
1738  Bob Butler             M4044      229/677    8:03       49:59
1739  Derek Linstruth        M3034      137/471    8:03       50:00
1740  Katherine Mulligan     F3034       42/516    8:03       50:00
1741  Brandy Kappel          F2529       41/626    8:03       50:00
1742  Steven Chernausek      M5054       92/500    8:04       50:00
1743  Mat Spurlock           M5054       93/500    8:04       50:01
1744  Mike Lewis             M5054       94/500    8:04       50:01
1745  Neal Leifheit          M2529      129/443    8:04       50:01
1746  Richard Mcfadden       M5559       35/275    8:04       50:01
1747  Pattie Messmer         F5054        4/271    8:04       50:02
1748  Alan Gabelman          M4549      175/646    8:04       50:02
1749  Luke Hankins           M3539      168/544    8:04       50:02
1750  Casey Hornschemeier    F2529       42/626    8:04       50:02
1751  Todd Rief              M3539      169/544    8:04       50:02
1752  Tom Pizer              M3034      138/471    8:04       50:03
1753  Jeanne Kleimbn         F4549       23/397    8:04       50:03
1754  Courtney Pelle         F1516       26/151    8:04       50:03
1755  Gary Sweeney           M4044      230/677    8:04       50:03
1756  Susan Kinman           F3539       41/526    8:04       50:04
1757  Amy Fluharty           F2529       43/626    8:04       50:04
1758  Larry Geiger           M5054       95/500    8:04       50:04
1759  Michael Mulligan       M3034      139/471    8:04       50:04
1760  Janet Geiger           F4549       24/397    8:04       50:04
1761  Scott Swanson          M5054       96/500    8:04       50:05
1762  Ken Geiger             M5054       97/500    8:04       50:05
1763  Jade White             F1718       41/183    8:04       50:05
1764  Susan Lvelle Ficke     F2529       44/626    8:04       50:06
1765  Sarah Aerni            F2529       45/626    8:04       50:06
1766  Helio Danna            M3539      170/544    8:04       50:06
1767  Steve Cotherman        M5054       98/500    8:05       50:06
1768  Jeffrey Wells          M4549      176/646    8:05       50:06
1769  Chris Christodoulides  M4044      231/677    8:05       50:07
1770  Tracy Grove            M3539      171/544    8:05       50:07
1771  William Ruesink        M3539      172/544    8:05       50:07
1772  Brendan Willmann       M2529      130/443    8:05       50:08
1773  Anthony Brewer         M3539      173/544    8:05       50:08
1774  Beth Ransick           F2529       46/626    8:05       50:09
1775  John Jack              M3539      174/544    8:05       50:09
1776  Peter Kretten          M4044      232/677    8:05       50:09
1777  Chrissie Rohde         F4044       44/521    8:05       50:10
1778  Katie Bardua           F1718       42/183    8:05       50:10
1779  Lucy Corcoran          F5054        5/271    8:05       50:10
1780  Greg Sarakatsannis     M3034      140/471    8:05       50:11
1781  Gary Cromer            M5559       36/275    8:05       50:11
1782  Ellen Nienhaus         F1718       43/183    8:06       50:12
1783  Amy Frericks           F3034       43/516    8:06       50:12
1784  Jon Hrovat             M2529      131/443    8:06       50:13
1785  Rick Blanchet          M4044      233/677    8:06       50:13
1786  Shauna Dammel          F5054        6/271    8:06       50:13
1787  Troy Young             M3034      141/471    8:06       50:14
1788  Grant Sperry           M1718       87/162    8:06       50:14
1789  Katharine Hickey       F1924       85/685    8:06       50:14
1790  Jeff Barry             M3034      142/471    8:06       50:15
1791  Vaughn Engle           M5559       37/275    8:06       50:15
1792  Dennis M. Miles        M3539      175/544    8:06       50:15
1793  Katie Janig            F4044       45/521    8:06       50:15
1794  Greg Pohl              M4044      234/677    8:06       50:15
1795  David Nitzschke        M2529      132/443    8:06       50:15
1796  Dina Donohoe           F3034       44/516    8:06       50:15
1797  Joe Davidson           M4549      177/646    8:06       50:16
1798  Kasey Wilson           F1718       44/183    8:06       50:16
1799  Ryan Beck              M1924      177/424    8:06       50:17
1800  Connie Schmerge        F1718       45/183    8:06       50:17
1801  Tom Jansing            M4549      178/646    8:06       50:17
1802  Brian Loughnane        M3034      143/471    8:06       50:17
1803  Steven Beck            M5054       99/500    8:06       50:17
1804  Ellie Pohlman          F4549       25/397    8:06       50:17
1805  Kara Hill              F1924       86/685    8:06       50:17
1806  Joe Walsh              M4044      235/677    8:06       50:18
1807  Eric Nitzschke         M3539      176/544    8:06       50:18
1808  Lori Meltebrink        F2529       47/626    8:06       50:18
1809  Peter Barrett          M2529      133/443    8:06       50:18
1810  Kenneth Hilk           M4549      179/646    8:06       50:18
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1811  Emilie Schmidt         F2529       48/626    8:06       50:18
1812  David Arnold           M4549      180/646    8:07       50:19
1813  Leslie Earls           F3539       42/526    8:07       50:19
1814  Tom Sauer              M3539      177/544    8:07       50:19
1815  Jeff Goeke             M2529      134/443    8:07       50:19
1816  Suzanne Ellis          F4044       46/521    8:07       50:19
1817  Kyle Crofford          M1516       99/172    8:07       50:19
1818  Scott Neltner          M3539      178/544    8:07       50:19
1819  Kelli Daniels          F1924       87/685    8:07       50:19
1820  Chris Chain            M0114       43/190    8:07       50:20
1821  Paul Boynton           M4044      236/677    8:07       50:20
1822  Peggy Schafer          F4044       47/521    8:07       50:21
1823  Jim Murphy             M3034      144/471    8:07       50:21
1824  Russell Stark          M4044      237/677    8:07       50:21
1825  Dave Schuh             M5054      100/500    8:07       50:21
1826  Alison Gray            F4549       26/397    8:07       50:21
1827  Timothy Dolan          M0114       44/190    8:07       50:21
1828  Shannon Dunn           F3034       45/516    8:07       50:22
1829  Jim Hill               M3539      179/544    8:07       50:22
1830  Brian Behymer          M3539      180/544    8:07       50:22
1831  Ramon Norris           M4549      181/646    8:07       50:22
1832  Andrew Sheridan        M0114       45/190    8:07       50:22
1833  David Schnee           M4549      182/646    8:07       50:23
1834  Adam Coomes            M2529      135/443    8:07       50:24
1835  Frederick Brubaker     M3539      181/544    8:07       50:24
1836  Anne Magali            F3034       46/516    8:07       50:25
1837  Bruce Freeman          M4549      183/646    8:07       50:25
1838  Steve Gerke            M3034      145/471    8:07       50:25
1839  Joe Harten             M4044      238/677    8:08       50:25
1840  Greg Bender            M3539      182/544    8:08       50:25
1841  George Zabrecky        M4549      184/646    8:08       50:26
1842  Bridget Whitehead      F1718       46/183    8:08       50:26
1843  Jeff Rowan             M1516      100/172    8:08       50:26
1844  Peter Popovich         M5054      101/500    8:08       50:26
1845  Rebecca Merlina        F3539       43/526    8:08       50:27
1846  Brady Lighthall        M2529      136/443    8:08       50:27
1847  Lindsay Willis         F1924       88/685    8:08       50:28
1848  Steven Guy             M3539      183/544    8:08       50:28
1849  Jeremy Richardson      M2529      137/443    8:08       50:28
1850  Zach Nielander         M0114       46/190    8:08       50:29
1851  Clarissa Greve         F1718       47/183    8:08       50:29
1852  Rick Roettker          M2529      138/443    8:08       50:29
1853  Mary Markiewicz        F3034       47/516    8:08       50:29
1854  Cynthia Howell         F4044       48/521    8:08       50:29
1855  Jennifer Cline         F4044       49/521    8:08       50:29
1856  Ted Meyer              M4044      239/677    8:08       50:29
1857  Brian Wellinghoff      M2529      139/443    8:08       50:30
1858  Ralph Sheridan         M5054      102/500    8:08       50:30
1859  Jonathan Edgington     M1516      101/172    8:08       50:30
1860  Mary Ross              F0114       12/166    8:08       50:30
1861  Marlene Schum          F4044       50/521    8:08       50:31
1862  Mary Kramer            F4044       51/521    8:08       50:31
1863  Andrew Boerger         M0114       47/190    8:09       50:31
1864  Elizabeth Heinbach     F0114       13/166    8:09       50:31
1865  Erich Schneider        M2529      140/443    8:09       50:31
1866  Christopher Wilson     M5054      103/500    8:09       50:32
1867  Michael Clay           M1718       88/162    8:09       50:32
1868  Claire Simpson         F1516       27/151    8:09       50:32
1869  Daniel Talbert         M1718       89/162    8:09       50:32
1870  Michael Fry            M3034      146/471    8:09       50:32
1871  Jaclyn Hammersmith     F1718       48/183    8:09       50:32
1872  Lynn Heiibach          F4044       52/521    8:09       50:33
1873  Mark Beers             M3539      184/544    8:09       50:33
1874  John Nunan             M4044      240/677    8:09       50:33
1875  Meghan Swope           F0114       14/166    8:09       50:34
1876  Gus Fritz              M1516      102/172    8:09       50:35
1877  Michael Johnson        M4044      241/677    8:09       50:35
1878  Jerad Allen            M1924      178/424    8:09       50:35
1879  Ray Westrich           M5559       38/275    8:09       50:35
1880  David Campbell         M1516      103/172    8:09       50:35
1881  Brad Lahrman           M1924      179/424    8:09       50:35
1882  Kate Nienaber          F1924       89/685    8:09       50:36
1883  Michael Petrucci       M3539      185/544    8:09       50:36
1884  Bradley Zorb           M1924      180/424    8:09       50:36
1885  Matt Haskins           M4044      242/677    8:09       50:37
1886  Jennifer Smiley        F3539       44/526    8:09       50:37
1887  Ed Oconnell            M4044      243/677    8:09       50:37
1888  Roger Greene           M4549      185/646    8:10       50:37
1889  Maria Harris           F2529       49/626    8:10       50:37
1890  Michael Gartner        M4044      244/677    8:10       50:37
1891  Michelle Imbus         F3034       48/516    8:10       50:38
1892  Matthew Kenton         M3034      147/471    8:10       50:38
1893  Elizabeth Ruchhoft     F4044       53/521    8:10       50:39
1894  Peggy Johnson          F4549       27/397    8:10       50:39
1895  Ben King               M1516      104/172    8:10       50:40
1896  Bart Beacher           M2529      141/443    8:10       50:40
1897  Ernie Watson           M5559       39/275    8:10       50:40
1898  Brittany Warning       F0114       15/166    8:10       50:40
1899  Shaw Barnes            M2529      142/443    8:10       50:40
1900  Mike Warning           M3539      186/544    8:10       50:41
1901  Cathy Popp             F1718       49/183    8:10       50:41
1902  Frank Barlag           M5054      104/500    8:10       50:41
1903  Jeffrey Liesch         M4044      245/677    8:10       50:41
1904  Ron Hunt               M4549      186/646    8:10       50:41
1905  Benyamin Williams      M1924      181/424    8:10       50:42
1906  Michael Chasnoff       M4549      187/646    8:10       50:42
1907  Ernie Ciambarella      M4044      246/677    8:10       50:43
1908  Ray Holthaus           M4044      247/677    8:10       50:43
1909  Robert Nurre           M5559       40/275    8:10       50:43
1910  Nick Woods             M1924      182/424    8:11       50:44
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1911  Mark Ford              M4549      188/646    8:11       50:44
1912  Jenny Kroner           F1924       90/685    8:11       50:44
1913  Michael Mahonski       M4044      248/677    8:11       50:44
1914  Jack Wells             M0114       48/190    8:11       50:45
1915  Keith Cox              M0114       49/190    8:11       50:45
1916  Eileen Foy             F4044       54/521    8:11       50:45
1917  Stuart Lavenda         M5054      105/500    8:11       50:45
1918  David Hensley          M4044      249/677    8:11       50:45
1919  Jenna Brown            F1924       91/685    8:11       50:46
1920  Jim Diana              M3539      187/544    8:11       50:46
1921  Elizabeth Oblinger     F1516       28/151    8:11       50:46
1922  Tom Collett            M5559       41/275    8:11       50:46
1923  David Strunk           M1924      183/424    8:11       50:46
1924  Michael Mott           M3034      148/471    8:11       50:46
1925  Ken Impellizzeri       M4549      189/646    8:11       50:47
1926  Scott Toms             M4549      190/646    8:11       50:47
1927  Joseph Burns           M2529      143/443    8:11       50:47
1928  Eric Seaburn           M1516      105/172    8:11       50:47
1929  Rob Schaefer           M1924      184/424    8:11       50:47
1930  Cameron Rillo          M1516      106/172    8:11       50:48
1931  Matthew Montag         M1924      185/424    8:11       50:48
1932  David Swartz           M3539      188/544    8:11       50:48
1933  Van Johnson            M3539      189/544    8:11       50:49
1934  Don Wong               M4044      250/677    8:11       50:49
1935  Sara Wildner           F2529       50/626    8:11       50:49
1936  Paul Beck              M5054      106/500    8:11       50:49
1937  Robert Lockwood        M4549      191/646    8:11       50:49
1938  Jody Bergman           F3539       45/526    8:11       50:49
1939  Tim Dooley             M1924      186/424    8:12       50:50
1940  Larry Metzler          M5559       42/275    8:12       50:50
1941  Jim Dixius             M4549      192/646    8:12       50:50
1942  Chris Isbell           M2529      144/443    8:12       50:50
1943  Christine Kues         F1516       29/151    8:12       50:51
1944  Eduardo Saucedo        M2529      145/443    8:12       50:51
1945  Nathan Martell         M4044      251/677    8:12       50:51
1946  Steve Hilmer           M5054      107/500    8:12       50:51
1947  Stacey Unkraut         F2529       51/626    8:12       50:51
1948  Ashley Morris          F1516       30/151    8:12       50:51
1949  Lee Gardewing          M4549      193/646    8:12       50:51
1950  Thomas Jacobsen        M3034      149/471    8:12       50:51
1951  Greg Taylor            M2529      146/443    8:12       50:51
1952  David Roodhouse        M1924      187/424    8:12       50:51
1953  Joe Kennedy            M4549      194/646    8:12       50:51
1954  Larry Armbrecht        M5054      108/500    8:12       50:51
1955  Garry Brasch           M4044      252/677    8:12       50:52
1956  Jason Bucey            M2529      147/443    8:12       50:52
1957  Matt Zumdick           M4549      195/646    8:12       50:52
1958  Paul Cohen             M4044      253/677    8:12       50:52
1959  Sam Guttman            M5559       43/275    8:12       50:52
1960  Tim Mccarty            M4044      254/677    8:12       50:53
1961  Diane Herndon          F4044       55/521    8:12       50:53
1962  Lara Guttman           F1924       92/685    8:12       50:53
1963  Lauren Morgan          F1924       93/685    8:12       50:53
1964  Laura Matthews         F1516       31/151    8:12       50:54
1966  Andrew Herzog          M3539      190/544    8:12       50:54
1967  Bob Lafkas             M6064        9/114    8:12       50:54
1968  Abigail Isbell         F1718       50/183    8:12       50:54
1969  Jeff Mccord            M3034      150/471    8:12       50:55
1970  Jeff Zink              M3539      191/544    8:12       50:55
1971  Dennis Kinne           M4549      196/646    8:12       50:56
1972  Brad Sack              M2529      148/443    8:13       50:56
1973  Jacob Mcintyre         M0114       50/190    8:13       50:56
1974  Walt Kessel            M5054      109/500    8:13       50:56
1975  Aaron Himebaugh        M3034      151/471    8:13       50:57
1976  Michael Bellman        M3539      192/544    8:13       50:57
1977  Phil Dam               M4549      197/646    8:13       50:57
1978  Sara Hartman           F3539       46/526    8:13       50:58
1979  Arthur Ollendorff      M3539      193/544    8:13       50:58
1980  Sheri Straw            F3539       47/526    8:13       50:58
1981  Robert Mount           M5054      110/500    8:13       50:59
1982  Mark Altherr           M1924      188/424    8:13       50:59
1983  Ron Grace              M4549      198/646    8:13       50:59
1984  Laura Dam              F1924       94/685    8:13       50:59
1985  John M. Lauck          M1924      189/424    8:13       51:00
1986  Horacio Trujillo       M3034      152/471    8:13       51:00
1987  Joe Schenk             M2529      149/443    8:13       51:00
1988  William Broxterman     M3539      194/544    8:13       51:00
1989  Brad Weiss             M2529      150/443    8:13       51:01
1990  Dale Alsbrooks         F1924       95/685    8:13       51:01
1991  Sophie Brodeur         F3034       49/516    8:13       51:01
1992  Jill Durham            F0114       16/166    8:13       51:01
1993  Stephen Peterson       M3539      195/544    8:13       51:01
1994  Barry Pickett          M5054      111/500    8:13       51:01
1995  Ed Letsinger           M4044      255/677    8:13       51:01
1996  Michael Horner         M6064       10/114    8:13       51:02
1997  James Alexander        M3034      153/471    8:13       51:02
1998  Rick Weber             M4549      199/646    8:13       51:02
1999  Andy Zidron            M1924      190/424    8:14       51:04
2000  Gary Hess              M3539      196/544    8:14       51:04
2001  Joe Pahls              M4044      256/677    8:14       51:04
2002  Theresa Gregg          F4549       28/397    8:14       51:04
2003  Joel King              M2529      151/443    8:14       51:05
2004  Lisa Mcconnell         F1924       96/685    8:14       51:05
2005  Paul Nickless          M4549      200/646    8:14       51:05
2006  Nick Merkt             M1924      191/424    8:14       51:05
2007  Camille Boyken         F3539       48/526    8:14       51:05
2008  Ken Bodner             M4549      201/646    8:14       51:05
2009  Douglas Feldman        M3539      197/544    8:14       51:06
2010  Jonathan Albers        M3034      154/471    8:14       51:06
2011  Tony Maynard           M5054      112/500    8:14       51:06

Generated January 20, 2026 at 9:34 PM 20/90



95th Thanksgiving Day Race - 2004 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2012  Tom Lorenz             M3539      198/544    8:14       51:06
2013  Jay Poston             M4549      202/646    8:14       51:06
2014  Bryan Turner           M2529      152/443    8:14       51:06
2015  Randy Robinson         M4549      203/646    8:14       51:07
2016  Elizabeth Eickhoff     F1516       32/151    8:14       51:07
2017  Matt Petro             M0114       51/190    8:14       51:07
2018  Paul Edgington         M5054      113/500    8:14       51:08
2019  Rick Thomas            M4549      204/646    8:14       51:08
2020  Stephen Galbraith      M2529      153/443    8:15       51:08
2021  Daniel Moss            M1516      107/172    8:15       51:09
2022  Chuck Stemple          M5054      114/500    8:15       51:09
2023  Jeff Kemmet            M4044      257/677    8:15       51:09
2024  Ben Eldredge           M0114       52/190    8:15       51:09
2025  Justin Davis           M1924      192/424    8:15       51:09
2026  Darrell Sandefur       M3539      199/544    8:15       51:09
2027  Steven Pinsky          M1924      193/424    8:15       51:09
2028  Timothy Howard         M3034      155/471    8:15       51:09
2029  Ben Wells              M4549      205/646    8:15       51:09
2030  Pete Ganshirt          M4044      258/677    8:15       51:09
2031  Ginny Lenahan          F4549       29/397    8:15       51:09
2032  Dave Schwalbach        M5054      115/500    8:15       51:10
2033  Phillip Ross           M1718       90/162    8:15       51:10
2034  Melissa Hejazifar      F2529       52/626    8:15       51:10
2035  Brian Finney           M3539      200/544    8:15       51:10
2036  Colleen Duffy          F3539       49/526    8:15       51:10
2037  Paul Burks             M1924      194/424    8:15       51:10
2038  Joel Lahrman           M2529      154/443    8:15       51:10
2039  Matthew Brannan        M1924      195/424    8:15       51:10
2040  Adam Eichberg          M3034      156/471    8:15       51:11
2041  Jeff Korhan            M4549      206/646    8:15       51:11
2042  Paul Vonderwish        M3034      157/471    8:15       51:11
2043  Tom Siekman            M4549      207/646    8:15       51:11
2044  Eric Johnson           M2529      155/443    8:15       51:12
2045  Vincent Salzarulo      M2529      156/443    8:15       51:12
2046  Eric Rawe              M1516      108/172    8:15       51:12
2047  John Goetz             M4044      259/677    8:15       51:12
2048  James Harter           M4549      208/646    8:15       51:12
2049  Hilary Goetz           F0114       17/166    8:15       51:13
2050  Angela Menke           F1516       33/151    8:15       51:13
2051  Matt Keller            M3539      201/544    8:15       51:13
2052  Dorothy Payne          F4549       30/397    8:15       51:13
2053  Curtis Brunswick       M3034      158/471    8:15       51:13
2054  Jackie Cummings        F1924       97/685    8:15       51:14
2055  Randy Nocks            M3539      202/544    8:15       51:14
2056  Samantha Zurek Gordon  F3539       50/526    8:15       51:14
2057  Paul M. Zender         M5054      116/500    8:15       51:14
2058  Katie Walsh            F1924       98/685    8:16       51:15
2059  Martin Lawson          M5559       44/275    8:16       51:15
2060  Collin Lawson          M1924      196/424    8:16       51:15
2061  Ken Mulhern            M3034      159/471    8:16       51:15
2062  Mark Yorn              M4549      209/646    8:16       51:15
2063  Dena Howell            F4044       56/521    8:16       51:15
2064  Rob Reineck            M2529      157/443    8:16       51:16
2065  Monica Krebs           F4549       31/397    8:16       51:16
2066  Paul Helpling          M4549      210/646    8:16       51:16
2067  Skip Rogers            M5054      117/500    8:16       51:17
2068  Amy Mink               F1924       99/685    8:16       51:17
2069  Kurt Roeper            M4044      260/677    8:16       51:17
2070  Mike Bengel            M1718       91/162    8:16       51:17
2071  Joe Willig             M3539      203/544    8:16       51:18
2072  Matt Darlage           M2529      158/443    8:16       51:18
2073  Andy Rahim             M4044      261/677    8:16       51:19
2074  Elizabeth Hilton       F4044       57/521    8:16       51:19
2075  Joe Lind               M4044      262/677    8:16       51:19
2076  Bruce Hill             M4549      211/646    8:16       51:19
2077  Indre Sabaliunaite     F1516       34/151    8:16       51:20
2078  Myra Simons            F4549       32/397    8:16       51:20
2079  Joe Klunk              M4549      212/646    8:16       51:20
2080  Sarah Jones            F1924      100/685    8:16       51:20
2081  Laura Brinker          F1924      101/685    8:16       51:20
2082  Jordan Dillon          M1924      197/424    8:16       51:20
2083  Robert Ebeling         M3539      204/544    8:17       51:21
2084  Shirley Sampson        F5054        7/271    8:17       51:21
2085  Chris Utz              M3539      205/544    8:17       51:22
2086  Mark Jonas             M3034      160/471    8:17       51:22
2087  Tony Rawe              M3034      161/471    8:17       51:22
2088  Jay Scott              M4044      263/677    8:17       51:22
2089  Nick Engel             M1718       92/162    8:17       51:22
2090  Kathy Schleifer        F3539       51/526    8:17       51:22
2091  Dave Mcclure           M4549      213/646    8:17       51:22
2092  Ben Symon              M2529      159/443    8:17       51:23
2093  Kelly Kennedy          F1924      102/685    8:17       51:23
2094  Maria Chal             F1516       35/151    8:17       51:23
2095  David Chung            M2529      160/443    8:17       51:23
2096  Benjamin Zweig         M0114       53/190    8:17       51:24
2097  Jessica Doherty        F1718       51/183    8:17       51:24
2098  Dan Scharff            M4044      264/677    8:17       51:24
2099  Nathan Retzer          M1718       93/162    8:17       51:24
2100  Steven Trimble         M4549      214/646    8:17       51:24
2101  Ken Dunlap             M3034      162/471    8:17       51:24
2102  Nbthan Siemon          M1924      198/424    8:17       51:25
2103  Keith Simons-Petersen  M3539      206/544    8:17       51:25
2104  John Coyne             M1924      199/424    8:17       51:25
2105  Jason Cropper          M3034      163/471    8:17       51:26
2106  Tripp Eldredge         M4044      265/677    8:17       51:26
2107  Doug Hutson            M2529      161/443    8:17       51:26
2108  James Osborne          M3034      164/471    8:17       51:26
2109  Jeanette Lehman        F1924      103/685    8:17       51:26
2110  Patick Stock           M3034      165/471    8:17       51:26
2111  Kelsie Eberly          F1516       36/151    8:17       51:27
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2112  Douglas Dell           M4044      266/677    8:17       51:27
2113  Scott Heffner          M4549      215/646    8:17       51:27
2114  Lisa Reavill           F3539       52/526    8:17       51:27
2115  Lou Flaspohler         M4044      267/677    8:18       51:28
2116  Trudy Lorenz           F1924      104/685    8:18       51:28
2117  Chelsae Plageman       F0114       18/166    8:18       51:28
2118  Mark Goddard           M4549      216/646    8:18       51:28
2119  Ellen Hampshire        FNOAGE        1/14    8:18       51:28
2120  Mark Vale              M4549      217/646    8:18       51:29
2121  Alana Kennedy          F0114       19/166    8:18       51:29
2122  Matthew Kennedy        M4549      218/646    8:18       51:29
2123  Bill Herkamp           M5054      118/500    8:18       51:29
2124  Ned Sizer              M3539      207/544    8:18       51:31
2125  William Rackley        M2529      162/443    8:18       51:31
2126  Kristen Jackson        F1718       52/183    8:18       51:31
2127  Roy Gerber             M5559       45/275    8:18       51:31
2128  Melissa Mueller        F3034       50/516    8:18       51:31
2129  Katrina Weitzel        F1924      105/685    8:18       51:32
2130  Colleen Fischer        F2529       53/626    8:18       51:32
2131  Baad Plummer           M4044      268/677    8:18       51:32
2132  Jeff Riesenbeck        M2529      163/443    8:18       51:32
2133  Chuck Schmalz          M4044      269/677    8:18       51:32
2134  Jim Esposito           M3539      208/544    8:18       51:33
2135  Christy Hill           F1924      106/685    8:18       51:33
2136  Bill Thomas            M5559       46/275    8:18       51:33
2137  Robert Ausdenmoore     M4549      219/646    8:19       51:33
2138  Lauren Ausdenmoore     F1924      107/685    8:19       51:34
2139  Megan Wayne            F2529       54/626    8:19       51:34
2140  Jeremy Braley          M1516      109/172    8:19       51:34
2142  Scott Bruck            M2529      164/443    8:19       51:34
2143  Pat Derickson          F5054        8/271    8:19       51:34
2144  Anthony Blevins        M3034      166/471    8:19       51:35
2145  Zachary Marcum         M1924      200/424    8:19       51:35
2146  Becky Lorenz           F1924      108/685    8:19       51:35
2147  Linnzi Rust            F1924      109/685    8:19       51:35
2148  John Robben            M4044      270/677    8:19       51:36
2149  Richard Hays           M6064       11/114    8:19       51:36
2150  James Worachek         M5054      119/500    8:19       51:36
2151  Ronald Denamur         M5559       47/275    8:19       51:36
2152  Vincent Hyland         M4549      220/646    8:19       51:37
2153  Adam Clark             M2529      165/443    8:19       51:37
2154  Dawn Durr              F3034       51/516    8:19       51:37
2155  Dale Larsen            M3539      209/544    8:19       51:38
2156  Laurie Schafer         F3034       52/516    8:19       51:38
2157  Gettys Tiffany         F2529       55/626    8:19       51:39
2158  Breck Weigel           M4044      271/677    8:19       51:39
2159  Harry Finke            M4549      221/646    8:19       51:39
2160  Joe Vallo              M4549      222/646    8:19       51:39
2161  Chad Lockyear          M3034      167/471    8:20       51:39
2162  Scott Smith            M3034      168/471    8:20       51:40
2163  Matt Fennell           M1718       94/162    8:20       51:40
2164  Jeffrey Lake           M3539      210/544    8:20       51:40
2165  Michael Mcdonald       M3539      211/544    8:20       51:40
2166  Dwight Back            M4044      272/677    8:20       51:41
2167  Lauren Vogt            F1924      110/685    8:20       51:41
2168  Michael Vogt           M5054      120/500    8:20       51:41
2169  Julie Gerdes           F3539       53/526    8:20       51:42
2170  Bill Johnson           M4044      273/677    8:20       51:42
2171  Jerry Kelley           M4044      274/677    8:20       51:42
2172  Diane Tashima          F4044       58/521    8:20       51:42
2173  Nathan Grider          M0114       54/190    8:20       51:43
2174  Emily Lamond           F1924      111/685    8:20       51:43
2175  Gina Bartindale        F0114       20/166    8:20       51:43
2176  Jim Douglas            M4549      223/646    8:20       51:43
2177  Lawrence Weigel        M5054      121/500    8:20       51:44
2178  Mark Mueller           M4549      224/646    8:20       51:44
2179  Max Hofmeyer           M3034      169/471    8:20       51:44
2180  John Eck               M4549      225/646    8:20       51:44
2181  Aaron Molloy           M2529      166/443    8:20       51:44
2183  Prescott Osterbrock    M3539      212/544    8:20       51:45
2184  Kelly Donson           F4044       59/521    8:20       51:45
2185  Scott Almquist         M4044      275/677    8:20       51:45
2186  Rachel Pandorf         F1718       53/183    8:20       51:45
2187  Corinne Mink           F0114       21/166    8:20       51:45
2188  Ellie Preston          F2529       56/626    8:20       51:45
2189  Cary Hubbard           F1924      112/685    8:20       51:45
2190  Michael Smith          M5054      122/500    8:21       51:46
2191  Joyce Meyer            F5054        9/271    8:21       51:46
2192  Randy Gomez            M4549      226/646    8:21       51:46
2193  Bryan Buck             M2529      167/443    8:21       51:46
2195  Roger Peterman         M5054      123/500    8:21       51:48
2196  Angela Memory          F0114       22/166    8:21       51:48
2197  Clay Herbert           M1718       95/162    8:21       51:48
2198  James Reinke           M4044      276/677    8:21       51:48
2199  Leslie Blackburn       F3034       53/516    8:21       51:48
2200  Richard Ruddy          M5054      124/500    8:21       51:48
2201  Corey Schmidt          F3034       54/516    8:21       51:49
2202  Kathryn Kien           F2529       57/626    8:21       51:49
2203  Dennis Simpson         M5054      125/500    8:21       51:49
2204  Jackie Hayward         F3539       54/526    8:21       51:49
2205  Jodi Donaldson         F2529       58/626    8:21       51:50
2206  Janelle Hopper         F3034       55/516    8:21       51:51
2207  Roderick Teh           M4044      277/677    8:21       51:51
2208  James Beshalske        M5559       48/275    8:21       51:51
2209  Sara Rosenthal         F2529       59/626    8:21       51:51
2210  Nicole Cunningham      F3539       55/526    8:22       51:52
2211  Justin Manna           M2529      168/443    8:22       51:52
2212  Lynne Hays             F5559        3/124    8:22       51:52
2213  Greg Kling             M3539      213/544    8:22       51:52
2214  Greg Warner            M3034      170/471    8:22       51:52
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2215  Douglas Proud          M4549      227/646    8:22       51:53
2216  Sandy Rhodes           F3539       56/526    8:22       51:53
2217  Kelli Lyman            F3034       56/516    8:22       51:53
2218  Timothy Blume          M3539      214/544    8:22       51:53
2219  Rob Connors            M1516      110/172    8:22       51:53
2220  Frank Klaene           M5559       49/275    8:22       51:53
2221  Joe Adamcik            M4044      278/677    8:22       51:54
2222  Kevin Donovan          M4549      228/646    8:22       51:54
2223  Ellen Mootz            F0114       23/166    8:22       51:54
2224  Lee Hill               F3539       57/526    8:22       51:54
2225  Mac Connors            M0114       55/190    8:22       51:54
2226  Ted Lemmon             M4549      229/646    8:22       51:54
2227  Michael Breetz         M4549      230/646    8:22       51:54
2228  Sandi Wethington       F3539       58/526    8:22       51:55
2229  Charlie Light          M3034      171/471    8:22       51:55
2230  Stephen Wetterhan      M4549      231/646    8:22       51:55
2231  Kelly Lyle             F3539       59/526    8:22       51:55
2232  Granger Butler         M4044      279/677    8:22       51:56
2233  Kbvin Blanton          M4044      280/677    8:22       51:56
2234  Jamie Smith            M2529      169/443    8:22       51:56
2235  Tyler Beard            M0114       56/190    8:22       51:56
2236  Linda Carter           F3539       60/526    8:22       51:57
2237  Terri Klapproth        F4549       33/397    8:22       51:57
2238  John Burton            M4549      232/646    8:22       51:57
2239  Danny Johnson          M1516      111/172    8:22       51:57
2240  Larry Griesinger       M4044      281/677    8:22       51:58
2241  Linda Oldendick        F3539       61/526    8:22       51:58
2242  Jeff Newell            M4549      233/646    8:22       51:58
2243  Alison Rentschler      F1516       37/151    8:22       51:58
2244  Kimberly Theiss        F4549       34/397    8:22       51:58
2245  Stephanie Taylor       F4044       60/521    8:23       51:58
2246  Tony Kramer            M4044      282/677    8:23       51:58
2247  Judi Ketteler          F3034       57/516    8:23       51:58
2248  Brian Bulger           M3034      172/471    8:23       51:59
2249  Laura Thomason         F3539       62/526    8:23       51:59
2250  Myra Barbian           F1924      113/685    8:23       51:59
2251  Greg Hoh               M4549      234/646    8:23       51:59
2252  Angie Knoechel         F3034       58/516    8:23       51:59
2253  Cheryl Keith           F3539       63/526    8:23       51:59
2254  Nicholas Beckmann      M3034      173/471    8:23       52:00
2255  Rick Justice           M5054      126/500    8:23       52:00
2256  James Seymour          M3034      174/471    8:23       52:00
2257  Tara Schaefer          F1924      114/685    8:23       52:01
2258  Ashley Sharp           F1718       54/183    8:23       52:01
2259  Rob Adsem              M3034      175/471    8:23       52:01
2260  Jonathan Rothwell      M1924      201/424    8:23       52:01
2261  Regina Niehaus         F3539       64/526    8:23       52:01
2262  Catherine Smith        F3034       59/516    8:23       52:01
2263  Jeff Cramerding        M3034      176/471    8:23       52:02
2264  David Messerschmitt    M1924      202/424    8:23       52:02
2265  James Culbertson       M5054      127/500    8:23       52:02
2266  Ryan Koscianski        M1924      203/424    8:23       52:02
2267  John Torok             M3034      177/471    8:23       52:02
2268  Mark Mazzei            M3539      215/544    8:23       52:02
2269  Tom Leslie             M4549      235/646    8:23       52:02
2270  Greg Meece             M4044      283/677    8:23       52:02
2271  Rebecca Smith          F3539       65/526    8:23       52:03
2272  Phil Munroe            M4549      236/646    8:23       52:03
2273  Charles Jacoby         M3539      216/544    8:23       52:03
2274  Kenneth Hyland         M1924      204/424    8:23       52:03
2275  James Eppley           M4044      284/677    8:23       52:03
2276  Bob Ennis              M5559       50/275    8:23       52:04
2277  Kevin Link             M3539      217/544    8:24       52:04
2278  Bill Knecht            M5559       51/275    8:24       52:04
2279  John Hennard           M4549      237/646    8:24       52:04
2280  Nate Fennell           M1718       96/162    8:24       52:04
2281  Andrew King            M1924      205/424    8:24       52:05
2282  Jeff Phillips          M4549      238/646    8:24       52:06
2283  James Kowalski         M4549      239/646    8:24       52:06
2284  Mark Hiltz             M4549      240/646    8:24       52:06
2285  Jim Patton             M5054      128/500    8:24       52:06
2286  Beth Jacob             F4044       61/521    8:24       52:07
2287  Jerry Nessler          M5559       52/275    8:24       52:07
2288  Lauren Quill           F2529       60/626    8:24       52:07
2289  Seth Compton           M1924      206/424    8:24       52:08
2290  Dave Senske            M5054      129/500    8:24       52:08
2291  Dick Bertman           M6064       12/114    8:24       52:08
2292  Mike Schroeder         M4044      285/677    8:24       52:08
2293  Lawrence Suer          M4044      286/677    8:24       52:09
2294  Justin Elam            M1924      207/424    8:24       52:09
2295  Megan Bonomini         F1924      115/685    8:24       52:09
2296  Derek Rillo            M4549      241/646    8:24       52:09
2297  Joni Conway            F4044       62/521    8:24       52:09
2298  Tonya Dowers           F1924      116/685    8:24       52:10
2299  Lonnie Smith           M4549      242/646    8:24       52:10
2300  Matt Zumbiel           M2529      170/443    8:24       52:10
2301  Jennifer Highland      F3034       60/516    8:24       52:10
2302  Andrew Lefler          M0114       57/190    8:24       52:10
2303  Suzanne Smith          F3034       61/516    8:24       52:10
2304  Allen Lloyd            M5559       53/275    8:25       52:10
2305  Anthony Cook           M2529      171/443    8:25       52:10
2306  Joanne Formal          F3539       66/526    8:25       52:11
2307  Brandon Jonas          M1718       97/162    8:25       52:11
2308  Marc Minor             M1718       98/162    8:25       52:11
2309  Kristin Ratz           F3034       62/516    8:25       52:11
2310  Rebekah Elam           F1924      117/685    8:25       52:11
2311  Susie Mueller          F1924      118/685    8:25       52:12
2312  Scott Solsvig          M3034      178/471    8:25       52:12
2313  Joseph Sharp           M1924      208/424    8:25       52:12
2314  Jeff Olson             M3034      179/471    8:25       52:12
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2315  Jim Rouff              M5054      130/500    8:25       52:12
2316  Adrianne Grunes        F3034       63/516    8:25       52:12
2317  Julie Hull             F2529       61/626    8:25       52:12
2318  Becky Hull             F1924      119/685    8:25       52:13
2319  Iliana Torres          F1516       38/151    8:25       52:13
2320  Tom Hills              M4549      243/646    8:25       52:13
2321  Trish Schmidt          F3539       67/526    8:25       52:13
2322  Joann Oeters           F4549       35/397    8:25       52:13
2323  Angela Rosenberger     F3034       64/516    8:25       52:13
2324  Doug Westerman         M4044      287/677    8:25       52:13
2325  Brian Roberson         M1924      209/424    8:25       52:14
2326  Mary Besl              F1924      120/685    8:25       52:14
2327  Liz Hofacre            F4044       63/521    8:25       52:14
2328  Mike Stagney           M3034      180/471    8:25       52:14
2329  Brandon Butcher        M1924      210/424    8:25       52:14
2330  Katie Kleeman          F2529       62/626    8:25       52:14
2331  Mary Albers            F3539       68/526    8:25       52:15
2332  Annie Altenau          F1516       39/151    8:25       52:15
2333  Michael Poehner        M1924      211/424    8:25       52:15
2334  Amanda Schaefer        F1924      121/685    8:25       52:15
2335  Paul Keating           M1718       99/162    8:25       52:16
2336  Dave Custer            M4549      244/646    8:25       52:16
2337  Eileen Hogan           F3539       69/526    8:25       52:16
2338  Steven Coffaro         M3034      181/471    8:25       52:16
2339  Kyle Livingston        M2529      172/443    8:25       52:16
2340  Jillian Kearns         F1924      122/685    8:25       52:16
2341  Travis Green           M3539      218/544    8:26       52:17
2342  Kathryn Levy           F2529       63/626    8:26       52:17
2343  Kate Stanton           F1924      123/685    8:26       52:17
2344  Sandra Myers           F4549       36/397    8:26       52:18
2345  Colleen Diemer         F1516       40/151    8:26       52:18
2346  Robert Mccracken       M3034      182/471    8:26       52:18
2347  Ninnia Lescano         F1924      124/685    8:26       52:18
2348  Joe Hice               M3539      219/544    8:26       52:18
2349  David Hess             M4044      288/677    8:26       52:18
2350  Dan Geiger             M1924      212/424    8:26       52:18
2351  David Gullette         M3034      183/471    8:26       52:18
2352  Maxwell Jacob          M1516      112/172    8:26       52:19
2353  T.j. Ricer             M1924      213/424    8:26       52:19
2354  Brendon Webb           M1924      214/424    8:26       52:19
2355  Michael Murray         M4549      245/646    8:26       52:19
2356  Gerard Hoock           M5054      131/500    8:26       52:19
2357  Tim Hoock              M1516      113/172    8:26       52:19
2358  Dawn Rogers            F3539       70/526    8:26       52:19
2359  Colin Murchison        M5054      132/500    8:26       52:20
2360  Robert Chisholm        M4044      289/677    8:26       52:20
2361  John Montag            M4549      246/646    8:26       52:20
2362  Summer Griswald        F2529       64/626    8:26       52:21
2363  Richelle Gwin          F3034       65/516    8:26       52:21
2364  Allison Lockard        F1924      125/685    8:26       52:21
2365  Elmer Kaising          M4549      247/646    8:26       52:21
2366  Marc Poris             M3539      220/544    8:26       52:22
2367  Beth Miles             F3539       71/526    8:26       52:22
2368  Ryan Casey             M1718      100/162    8:26       52:22
2369  Bill Stander           M5054      133/500    8:26       52:22
2370  Jana Moore-Monzel      F3539       72/526    8:26       52:22
2371  Luke Beischel          M1516      114/172    8:26       52:23
2372  Henry Bole             M4549      248/646    8:26       52:23
2373  Matt Eiben             M1924      215/424    8:27       52:23
2374  Elizabeth Reed         F1516       41/151    8:27       52:23
2375  Dave Disanto           M1924      216/424    8:27       52:24
2376  David Ludwig           F4044       64/521    8:27       52:24
2377  Susan Parks            F3539       73/526    8:27       52:24
2378  Tom Lebuhn             M4044      290/677    8:27       52:24
2379  Rhonda Bohannon        F4549       37/397    8:27       52:25
2380  Kate Beresford         F1924      126/685    8:27       52:25
2381  Kevin Mire             M3034      184/471    8:27       52:25
2382  Andy Barr              M1718      101/162    8:27       52:25
2383  Sarah Corbett          F1924      127/685    8:27       52:25
2384  Lisa Hall              F3539       74/526    8:27       52:25
2385  Paul Lake              M4549      249/646    8:27       52:26
2386  Allison Foulks         F2529       65/626    8:27       52:26
2387  Michael Jorden         M5054      134/500    8:27       52:27
2388  Brian Young            M3034      185/471    8:27       52:27
2389  David Simon            M3539      221/544    8:27       52:27
2390  Mikey Goodman          M1718      102/162    8:27       52:27
2392  Alyce Vilines          F4549       38/397    8:27       52:27
2393  Terrence Siebel        M4044      291/677    8:27       52:28
2394  Elizabeth Brown        F5559        4/124    8:27       52:28
2395  Eric Mckibben          M2529      173/443    8:27       52:28
2396  Rayshaid Robinson      M2529      174/443    8:27       52:28
2397  Ron Dowers             M4044      292/677    8:27       52:28
2398  Monica Widdig          F3539       75/526    8:27       52:29
2399  Jacob Lindholm         M1924      217/424    8:27       52:29
2400  Amanda Mccaw           F1924      128/685    8:27       52:29
2401  Erin Fussinger         F1718       55/183    8:28       52:29
2402  Barb Wallace           F3539       76/526    8:28       52:29
2403  Brett Bumgarner        M3539      222/544    8:28       52:29
2404  Wade Johnston          M0114       58/190    8:28       52:29
2405  Bob Rowe               M3034      186/471    8:28       52:29
2406  Ted Beach              M4044      293/677    8:28       52:29
2407  Thomas Walsh           M4044      294/677    8:28       52:29
2408  Catherine Maceachen    F4549       39/397    8:28       52:30
2409  Douglas Blanton        M1924      218/424    8:28       52:30
2410  Kristina Vu            F1516       42/151    8:28       52:30
2411  Jason Lindholm         M2529      175/443    8:28       52:30
2412  Bill Mccoach           M4549      250/646    8:28       52:30
2413  Stephen Grimes         M4044      295/677    8:28       52:30
2414  Frank Campisano        M5054      135/500    8:28       52:30
2415  Joe Schlosser          M3034      187/471    8:28       52:31
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2416  Heather Bowman         F2529       66/626    8:28       52:31
2417  Maura Collins          F1718       56/183    8:28       52:31
2418  Timothy Reed           M4549      251/646    8:28       52:31
2419  Marty Maline           M5054      136/500    8:28       52:31
2420  Lynn Sokolnicki        M1924      219/424    8:28       52:32
2421  Art Conley             M4549      252/646    8:28       52:32
2422  Hannah Lankford        F1516       43/151    8:28       52:32
2423  Frank Diedrichs        M6064       13/114    8:28       52:32
2424  Rick Hendrix           M4549      253/646    8:28       52:32
2425  Angie Smith            F2529       67/626    8:28       52:32
2426  Doug Hordowick         M5054      137/500    8:28       52:32
2427  Meghan Berigan         F1924      129/685    8:28       52:33
2428  Leah Polaski           F1924      130/685    8:28       52:33
2429  Larry Krammes          M3539      223/544    8:28       52:33
2430  Melissa Jeffers        F3539       77/526    8:28       52:33
2431  Todd Langdon           M3034      188/471    8:28       52:33
2432  Brent Doherty          M3034      189/471    8:28       52:33
2433  Don Stock              M3539      224/544    8:28       52:34
2434  Anna Wines             F1924      131/685    8:28       52:34
2435  Rich Rutledge          M5559       54/275    8:28       52:34
2436  Rebecca Freihofer      F0114       24/166    8:28       52:34
2437  Kelsey Hinken          F0114       25/166    8:28       52:34
2438  Terry Vogler           M5054      138/500    8:28       52:34
2439  J Shea                 M3034      190/471    8:28       52:35
2440  Julie Rais             F1924      132/685    8:28       52:35
2441  Tony Mazzone           M4044      296/677    8:28       52:35
2442  Katie Thomas           F1924      133/685    8:28       52:35
2443  Lisabeth Kaeser        F4044       65/521    8:29       52:36
2444  Jeremy Frye            M3034      191/471    8:29       52:36
2445  Butch Obrien           M4549      254/646    8:29       52:36
2446  Sue Summe              F5054       10/271    8:29       52:36
2447  Mike Helmkamp          M4549      255/646    8:29       52:36
2448  Tarie Tragesser        F3034       66/516    8:29       52:36
2449  Joe White              M5559       55/275    8:29       52:37
2450  John Schaefer          M4549      256/646    8:29       52:37
2451  Allison White          F0114       26/166    8:29       52:37
2452  Kaitlyn Turner         F0114       27/166    8:29       52:37
2453  Jim Shad               M4549      257/646    8:29       52:37
2454  Martin Blied           M3034      192/471    8:29       52:38
2455  Jon Cole               M4549      258/646    8:29       52:38
2456  Dan Huffman            M3539      225/544    8:29       52:38
2457  Chris Labonte          M3539      226/544    8:29       52:38
2458  Mike Archdeacon        M3539      227/544    8:29       52:38
2459  Kevin Rogus            M4044      297/677    8:29       52:38
2460  Judy Smith             F3539       78/526    8:29       52:38
2461  Chad Fulton            M2529      176/443    8:29       52:38
2462  John Mulvey            M3034      193/471    8:29       52:38
2463  Raynell Adams          M4044      298/677    8:29       52:39
2464  Lois Childers          F4549       40/397    8:29       52:39
2465  Kelly Collins          F1718       57/183    8:29       52:39
2466  Bill Sillies           M4549      259/646    8:29       52:39
2467  Megan Mccuen           F3539       79/526    8:29       52:39
2468  Steven Pugh            M5054      139/500    8:29       52:39
2469  Timoth Hanlon          M4549      260/646    8:29       52:39
2470  Pat Messerschmitt      M2529      177/443    8:29       52:40
2471  Jeffrey Griggs         M0114       59/190    8:29       52:40
2472  Michael Wulker         M4549      261/646    8:29       52:40
2473  David Griggs           M4044      299/677    8:29       52:40
2474  Robert Buring          M5559       56/275    8:29       52:40
2475  Jacob Verst            M1924      220/424    8:29       52:41
2476  Don Ludlow             M4549      262/646    8:29       52:41
2477  Stacy Rigacci-Crompton F2529       68/626    8:30       52:41
2478  Amy Dienger            F1718       58/183    8:30       52:42
2479  Peggy Ludwig           F4549       41/397    8:30       52:42
2480  Dan Gerwe              M5054      140/500    8:30       52:42
2481  Matt Dye               M3034      194/471    8:30       52:42
2482  Emily Mcenery          F2529       69/626    8:30       52:42
2483  Michael Benkert        M1718      103/162    8:30       52:42
2484  Bryan Powell           M2529      178/443    8:30       52:42
2485  Dave Foltz             M4549      263/646    8:30       52:43
2486  Drew Hauer             M2529      179/443    8:30       52:43
2487  Warren Schade          M5559       57/275    8:30       52:43
2488  Lana Gray              F3539       80/526    8:30       52:43
2489  Kristine Raab          F3034       67/516    8:30       52:44
2490  Edward Bunn            M4549      264/646    8:30       52:44
2491  Dennis Hinkel          M4044      300/677    8:30       52:44
2492  Tara Wilson            F2529       70/626    8:30       52:44
2493  Greg Summe             M4549      265/646    8:30       52:44
2494  Lindsay Bremar         F3539       81/526    8:30       52:44
2495  Terry Boehmker         M5054      141/500    8:30       52:45
2496  Alec Wilson            M1516      115/172    8:30       52:45
2497  Matthew Brinkman       M1718      104/162    8:30       52:45
2498  Bill Wagner            M6569         4/35    8:30       52:45
2499  Scott Caster           M1924      221/424    8:30       52:45
2500  Joe Beischel           M4044      301/677    8:30       52:46
2501  Joe Fago               M4044      302/677    8:30       52:46
2502  Donovan Butt           M2529      180/443    8:30       52:46
2503  Larissa Oberrecht      F2529       71/626    8:30       52:46
2504  Cary Lisota            F3034       68/516    8:30       52:46
2505  Tom Cooney             M5054      142/500    8:30       52:46
2506  Tim Snyder             M5559       58/275    8:30       52:47
2507  Charles Kron           M3539      228/544    8:30       52:47
2508  Brian Cunningham       M3539      229/544    8:30       52:47
2509  Brian May              M3034      195/471    8:30       52:47
2510  Mark Lorenz            M3034      196/471    8:31       52:48
2511  Mark Wehry             M4044      303/677    8:31       52:48
2512  Jen Wertz              F1924      134/685    8:31       52:48
2513  John Tepe              M4044      304/677    8:31       52:48
2514  Thom Haberny           M2529      181/443    8:31       52:48
2515  Matthew Blazejewski    M2529      182/443    8:31       52:48
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2516  Jay Boyle              M3539      230/544    8:31       52:48
2517  Brittany Elfers        F1718       59/183    8:31       52:48
2518  Kristin Dupps          F1924      135/685    8:31       52:48
2519  Curt Hoffman           M5559       59/275    8:31       52:48
2520  Nathan Kohrs           M1924      222/424    8:31       52:48
2521  Daniel Hallforth       M5054      143/500    8:31       52:49
2522  William Thompson       M4044      305/677    8:31       52:49
2523  Marc Wilson            M4044      306/677    8:31       52:49
2524  Dan Walters            M4549      266/646    8:31       52:49
2525  Lynn Eickhoff          F4044       66/521    8:31       52:49
2526  Brianne Hart           F1924      136/685    8:31       52:49
2527  Deana Sutter           F3539       82/526    8:31       52:49
2528  Sandy Vancuren         F4044       67/521    8:31       52:49
2529  Mike Hellmann          M3034      197/471    8:31       52:49
2530  Frank Liegibel         M4044      307/677    8:31       52:49
2531  John Groene            M4549      267/646    8:31       52:50
2532  Sean Conlon            M3034      198/471    8:31       52:50
2533  Scott Lyle             M3034      199/471    8:31       52:50
2534  Thomas Ryan            M3034      200/471    8:31       52:50
2535  Jack Bonini            M4549      268/646    8:31       52:50
2536  Emily Howell           F1924      137/685    8:31       52:50
2537  Tim Scully             M4549      269/646    8:31       52:50
2538  Monica Foley           F1924      138/685    8:31       52:50
2539  Katie Pontius          F1718       60/183    8:31       52:50
2540  Lauer Shea             F1924      139/685    8:31       52:50
2541  Lynne Graves           F4549       42/397    8:31       52:51
2542  Guy Mcmickle           M5054      144/500    8:31       52:51
2543  Maria Reid             F1924      140/685    8:31       52:52
2544  Brian Andrews          M3034      201/471    8:31       52:52
2545  Michael Dempsey        M5559       60/275    8:31       52:52
2546  Diana Merz             F1718       61/183    8:31       52:52
2547  Paula Montgomery       F3539       83/526    8:31       52:53
2548  Claudia Stemple        F4044       68/521    8:31       52:53
2549  Meghan Frimming        F1718       62/183    8:31       52:53
2550  David Ward             M5054      145/500    8:31       52:53
2551  Jeni Prosperi          F2529       72/626    8:31       52:53
2552  John Desmond           M3539      231/544    8:31       52:53
2553  Jennifer Hensley       F3034       69/516    8:31       52:54
2554  Eric Johnson           M4044      308/677    8:31       52:54
2555  Julie Ruehl            F1924      141/685    8:32       52:55
2556  Molly Lameier          F1924      142/685    8:32       52:55
2557  Brian Holbrook         M4549      270/646    8:32       52:55
2558  Mark Hegyi             M3034      202/471    8:32       52:56
2559  Ben Roesch             M1924      223/424    8:32       52:56
2560  Tony Mattia            M3539      232/544    8:32       52:56
2561  David Tessler          M3539      233/544    8:32       52:57
2562  Abby Sommerkamp        F3539       84/526    8:32       52:57
2563  Chris Brill            M3539      234/544    8:32       52:58
2564  Bruce Hughes           M5559       61/275    8:32       52:58
2565  Amanda Mckay           F1924      143/685    8:32       52:58
2566  Doug Kinnett           M4549      271/646    8:32       52:58
2567  Laura Bennett          F1924      144/685    8:32       52:58
2568  Steven Stockdill       M1516      116/172    8:32       52:59
2569  Greg Crecelius         M3539      235/544    8:32       52:59
2570  Mark Scheuerle         M3539      236/544    8:32       52:59
2571  Todd Taylor            M3539      237/544    8:32       52:59
2572  Jill Warm              F1924      145/685    8:32       53:00
2573  Dave Jones             M3539      238/544    8:32       53:00
2574  Sabra Thomas           F5559        5/124    8:33       53:00
2575  Caitlin Holmes         F1924      146/685    8:33       53:00
2576  Steven Johnston        M5054      146/500    8:33       53:01
2577  Carolyn Waits          F5054       11/271    8:33       53:01
2578  Van Ly                 M1924      224/424    8:33       53:01
2579  Maureen Comella        F3539       85/526    8:33       53:01
2580  Karen Amaya            F3539       86/526    8:33       53:01
2581  Jeff Powell            M4044      309/677    8:33       53:01
2582  James Ellsworth        M5054      147/500    8:33       53:02
2583  Natalie Kollea         F1924      147/685    8:33       53:02
2584  Michael Abiog          M3034      203/471    8:33       53:02
2585  David Nelson           M6064       14/114    8:33       53:03
2586  Kaitlin Rust           F1924      148/685    8:33       53:03
2587  Scott Molnar           M4044      310/677    8:33       53:03
2588  Paul Seibert           M4044      311/677    8:33       53:03
2589  Lisa Louder            F2529       73/626    8:33       53:03
2590  Chuck Moore            M1924      225/424    8:33       53:04
2591  Lawrence Kavanagh      M6064       15/114    8:33       53:04
2592  Gregory Ernst          M2529      183/443    8:33       53:05
2593  David Ratz             M3034      204/471    8:33       53:05
2594  Jason Ernst            M1924      226/424    8:33       53:05
2595  Elyse Jarard           F3539       87/526    8:33       53:05
2596  Julie Haberichter      F3034       70/516    8:33       53:05
2597  Paul Griggs            M2529      184/443    8:33       53:06
2598  Charlie Crawley        M2529      185/443    8:33       53:06
2599  Michael Kriston        M2529      186/443    8:34       53:07
2600  Jenniffer Millacan     F2529       74/626    8:34       53:07
2601  Dan Marschner          M2529      187/443    8:34       53:07
2602  Juan Minera            M3034      205/471    8:34       53:07
2603  John Deepe             M1924      227/424    8:34       53:08
2604  Robert Cramer          M3539      239/544    8:34       53:08
2605  Renee Steele           F5054       12/271    8:34       53:08
2606  Brian Walsh            M1516      117/172    8:34       53:08
2607  Rick Peppers           M5054      148/500    8:34       53:09
2608  Alex Schmaltz          M1718      105/162    8:34       53:09
2609  Phil Black             M3539      240/544    8:34       53:09
2610  Sarah Klunk            F1718       63/183    8:34       53:10
2611  Gary Barber            M5054      149/500    8:34       53:10
2612  Scott Saunders         M4044      312/677    8:34       53:10
2613  Rick Kugele            M5054      150/500    8:34       53:10
2614  Percy L. Abbott        M5559       62/275    8:34       53:10
2615  Philip Beran           M4044      313/677    8:34       53:10
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2616  Maureen Heintz         F4044       69/521    8:34       53:10
2617  Bethany Rave           F3034       71/516    8:34       53:11
2618  Damia Kavanagh         M3034      206/471    8:34       53:11
2619  Brian White            M3034      207/471    8:34       53:11
2620  Chandelle Summer       F4549       43/397    8:34       53:11
2621  Wendy Kavanagh         F3034       72/516    8:34       53:11
2622  George Beran           M3539      241/544    8:34       53:12
2623  Nicki Warye            F4044       70/521    8:34       53:12
2624  Chris Hess             M1718      106/162    8:34       53:12
2625  Dustin Gardewing       M1924      228/424    8:34       53:12
2626  Rob Lambert            M3539      242/544    8:34       53:12
2627  Milt Horner            M5054      151/500    8:35       53:13
2628  Craig Jones            M3034      208/471    8:35       53:13
2629  Adam Tiffany           M1924      229/424    8:35       53:13
2630  Quinn Wojcik           M1924      230/424    8:35       53:13
2631  Matthew Dressman       M3539      243/544    8:35       53:13
2632  Megan Reed             F0114       28/166    8:35       53:13
2633  Thomas Kaylor          M3034      209/471    8:35       53:14
2634  Jeffrey Knisley        M3034      210/471    8:35       53:14
2635  Jeff Wolfzorn          M4044      314/677    8:35       53:14
2636  Max Bierman            M0114       60/190    8:35       53:15
2637  Jeffrey List           M4044      315/677    8:35       53:15
2638  Ronald Mcadams         M4044      316/677    8:35       53:15
2639  Timothy Hayes          M4044      317/677    8:35       53:15
2640  Nick Spicher           M1924      231/424    8:35       53:15
2641  Scott Spicher          M2529      188/443    8:35       53:15
2642  Greg Losey             M4044      318/677    8:35       53:15
2643  Kristi Taylor          F2529       75/626    8:35       53:15
2644  Terylle Coleman        F3539       88/526    8:35       53:16
2645  Edward Rowe            M3034      211/471    8:35       53:16
2646  Cindy Rust             F5054       13/271    8:35       53:16
2647  Frank Pater            M4044      319/677    8:35       53:16
2648  Peter Dorsa            M4549      272/646    8:35       53:17
2649  Brad Kaplan            M4044      320/677    8:35       53:17
2650  Daniel Hamm            M6064       16/114    8:35       53:17
2651  Sam Webb               M0114       61/190    8:35       53:18
2652  Lisa Boggess           F3034       73/516    8:35       53:18
2653  Steve Slattery         M5054      152/500    8:35       53:18
2654  Catherine Gallagher    F3034       74/516    8:35       53:18
2655  Greg Nie               M4549      273/646    8:35       53:18
2656  Lori Watt              F3034       75/516    8:35       53:18
2657  David Levy             M3539      244/544    8:36       53:19
2658  Vickie Holocher        F4044       71/521    8:36       53:19
2659  Mohamed Banoun         M5054      153/500    8:36       53:19
2660  Rebecca Ammerman       F3034       76/516    8:36       53:19
2661  Marianne Breneman      F3034       77/516    8:36       53:20
2662  Michael Dault          M4549      274/646    8:36       53:20
2663  Judith Harmony         F6064         1/34    8:36       53:20
2664  Jonathan Neltner       M1516      118/172    8:36       53:20
2665  Richard Jackson        M6064       17/114    8:36       53:21
2666  Eric Eshman            M2529      189/443    8:36       53:21
2667  Jackie Sherrard        F0114       29/166    8:36       53:21
2668  Dorman Fawley          M5054      154/500    8:36       53:21
2669  Caitlin Maceachen      F1718       64/183    8:36       53:22
2670  Lisa Coors             F3034       78/516    8:36       53:22
2671  Keith Haigh            M4044      321/677    8:36       53:22
2672  Minh Nguyen            M2529      190/443    8:36       53:22
2673  Shelby Fryman          M1924      232/424    8:36       53:22
2674  Lee Morgan             M3539      245/544    8:36       53:22
2675  Lynn Mepham            F3539       89/526    8:36       53:23
2676  Katie Speed            F1924      149/685    8:36       53:23
2677  Joshua Blackaby        M1516      119/172    8:36       53:23
2678  Christopher Brinkman   M1924      233/424    8:36       53:23
2679  Luke Haselmayer        M0114       62/190    8:36       53:23
2680  Scott Morgan           M3539      246/544    8:36       53:23
2681  Aaron Beach            M1718      107/162    8:36       53:23
2682  Lauren Brinkman        F1924      150/685    8:36       53:23
2683  Thomas Miller          M4549      275/646    8:36       53:23
2684  David Mckeen           M4044      322/677    8:36       53:23
2685  Brian Garry            M3539      247/544    8:36       53:24
2686  Leah Palmer            F4044       72/521    8:36       53:24
2687  Rick Steward           M4549      276/646    8:36       53:24
2688  Philip Dunforth        M1718      108/162    8:36       53:24
2689  Jllie Sorg             F3034       79/516    8:36       53:25
2690  Alex Peppers           M1718      109/162    8:37       53:25
2691  Dave Pettit            M4549      277/646    8:37       53:25
2692  John Cimarosti         M3539      248/544    8:37       53:25
2693  Tana Kirkbride         F3539       90/526    8:37       53:25
2694  Molly Baluyot          F2529       76/626    8:37       53:25
2695  Jerry Hoffman          M7074         1/21    8:37       53:25
2696  Katie Fleming          F1924      151/685    8:37       53:25
2697  Anne Stapley           F2529       77/626    8:37       53:26
2698  Michael Hall           M5559       63/275    8:37       53:26
2699  Julie Reinhart         F2529       78/626    8:37       53:26
2700  Dan Hiltz              M5054      155/500    8:37       53:26
2701  Zhe Li                 F1924      152/685    8:37       53:26
2702  Greg Mudd              M4549      278/646    8:37       53:27
2703  Michael Riley          M3034      212/471    8:37       53:27
2704  Martha Blair           F4549       44/397    8:37       53:27
2705  Emily Mcelhinney       F2529       79/626    8:37       53:27
2706  David Schaefer         M1924      234/424    8:37       53:27
2707  Bradley Jarard         M4044      323/677    8:37       53:27
2708  Melissa Migal          F2529       80/626    8:37       53:27
2709  Cara Nocero            F1924      153/685    8:37       53:27
2710  Ronald Bellman         M4044      324/677    8:37       53:27
2711  Will Reid              M4044      325/677    8:37       53:27
2712  Bill Thomas            M5559       64/275    8:37       53:28
2713  Jon Moeller            M4044      326/677    8:37       53:28
2714  Christopher Maltry     M3034      213/471    8:37       53:28
2715  Carol Meagher          F5559        6/124    8:37       53:29
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2716  John Groh              M7074         2/21    8:37       53:29
2717  Mac Kelley             M0114       63/190    8:37       53:29
2718  George Rohde           M4549      279/646    8:37       53:29
2719  Rick Middendorf        M4044      327/677    8:37       53:29
2720  Ronnie Jacob           M4044      328/677    8:37       53:29
2721  Karen Roberson         F4044       73/521    8:37       53:30
2722  Kathy Voelker          F5054       14/271    8:37       53:30
2723  Virginia Hutchins      F3034       80/516    8:37       53:31
2724  Jeff Clem              M4044      329/677    8:38       53:31
2725  Andrew Brodbeck        M2529      191/443    8:38       53:32
2726  Sean Ryan              M3539      249/544    8:38       53:32
2727  Tim Weber              M4549      280/646    8:38       53:32
2728  Margie Cohen           F4044       74/521    8:38       53:32
2729  Rob Goeke              M1924      235/424    8:38       53:32
2730  Steve Scheuerle        M3539      250/544    8:38       53:32
2731  Dave Beblo             M4044      330/677    8:38       53:32
2732  Eric Dorger            M1718      110/162    8:38       53:33
2733  Patrick Barth          M4044      331/677    8:38       53:33
2734  Courtney Magnus        F3034       81/516    8:38       53:33
2735  William Stone          M4044      332/677    8:38       53:33
2736  Sean Johnson           M4044      333/677    8:38       53:33
2737  William Kelly          M2529      192/443    8:38       53:34
2738  Gilbert Linz           M5054      156/500    8:38       53:34
2739  Kevin Wall             M4044      334/677    8:38       53:34
2740  Tye Chavies            M1516      120/172    8:38       53:34
2741  Amy Hopkins            F3539       91/526    8:38       53:35
2742  Rick Smith             M4044      335/677    8:38       53:35
2743  Nathan Doyle           M1718      111/162    8:38       53:36
2744  Mike Neises            M4549      281/646    8:38       53:36
2745  David Magnus           M4044      336/677    8:38       53:36
2746  Margot Swank           F0114       30/166    8:38       53:36
2747  Mike Swank             M4044      337/677    8:38       53:36
2748  Tim Slaughter          M4549      282/646    8:38       53:36
2749  Sean Garry             M3034      214/471    8:38       53:36
2750  Lauren Clasper         F1924      154/685    8:38       53:36
2751  Eric Visconti          M3034      215/471    8:38       53:36
2752  Mike Ward              M0114       64/190    8:38       53:37
2753  Al Stitz               M4044      338/677    8:38       53:37
2754  Ron Evans              M4044      339/677    8:38       53:37
2755  John Malone            M2529      193/443    8:38       53:37
2756  Bill Meyer             M3539      251/544    8:38       53:37
2757  Paige Parkhouse        F1718       65/183    8:38       53:37
2758  Karen Ficker           F2529       81/626    8:39       53:38
2759  Paul Adler             M3539      252/544    8:39       53:38
2760  Jen Reis               F1924      155/685    8:39       53:38
2761  Bryon Kirker           M4044      340/677    8:39       53:39
2762  Julie Evans            F4044       75/521    8:39       53:39
2763  Jeff Klare             M4549      283/646    8:39       53:39
2764  Mindy Rischmann        F2529       82/626    8:39       53:40
2765  Matt Mcgoron           M2529      194/443    8:39       53:40
2766  Brent Sitarski         M2529      195/443    8:39       53:40
2767  Diego Vallota          M3539      253/544    8:39       53:40
2768  Nicholas Michel        M1924      236/424    8:39       53:41
2769  Deb Zachritz           F3539       92/526    8:39       53:41
2770  Jeff Cook              M4044      341/677    8:39       53:41
2771  Linden Ogden           M7074         3/21    8:39       53:41
2772  Dan Macconnell         M5054      157/500    8:39       53:41
2773  Eric Lapresto          M4044      342/677    8:39       53:41
2774  Mark Rosenthal         M3539      254/544    8:39       53:41
2775  Lisa Rawe              F2529       83/626    8:39       53:42
2776  Damon Dibari           M2529      196/443    8:39       53:42
2777  Benjamin Ludwig        M1516      121/172    8:39       53:42
2778  Keith Chavies          M4044      343/677    8:39       53:42
2779  Randall Hardwick       M5054      158/500    8:39       53:42
2780  Francie Rasso          F3034       82/516    8:39       53:42
2781  Jenna Washburn         F2529       84/626    8:39       53:42
2782  Shauna Hastings        F3034       83/516    8:39       53:42
2783  Wolfgang Stehr         M3034      216/471    8:39       53:42
2784  Donna Henry            F3539       93/526    8:39       53:43
2785  Joseph Duffey          M4044      344/677    8:39       53:43
2786  Tom Crowe              M5054      159/500    8:39       53:43
2787  Jeff Nabors            M4044      345/677    8:39       53:43
2788  Sarah Bove             F1924      156/685    8:39       53:43
2789  Dennis Sauerhae        M4549      284/646    8:39       53:43
2790  Moira Brannen          F3539       94/526    8:40       53:44
2791  Andrea Castle          F3539       95/526    8:40       53:44
2792  Adam Luebbers          M1718      112/162    8:40       53:44
2793  Freddy Howard          M0114       65/190    8:40       53:44
2794  Carolyn Parker         F5559        7/124    8:40       53:44
2795  J.b. Lind              M2529      197/443    8:40       53:45
2796  Kathy Robbins-Goldschm F5054       15/271    8:40       53:45
2797  David Inman            M4549      285/646    8:40       53:45
2798  Julie Kelly            F4044       76/521    8:40       53:45
2799  Francy Hughes          F4044       77/521    8:40       53:45
2800  Andrew Hay             M4044      346/677    8:40       53:45
2801  Karen Crane            F4549       45/397    8:40       53:45
2802  Jack Rudnick           M5054      160/500    8:40       53:45
2803  Neal Luebbers          M2529      198/443    8:40       53:46
2804  Kevin Koch             M1516      122/172    8:40       53:47
2805  Michael Molloy         M5054      161/500    8:40       53:47
2806  Stephanie Potrafke     F1924      157/685    8:40       53:47
2807  Brad Warner            M4549      286/646    8:40       53:47
2808  Robert Douglas         M5054      162/500    8:40       53:47
2809  Tyler Smith            M1516      123/172    8:40       53:47
2810  Greg Cunningham        M4044      347/677    8:40       53:47
2811  Gerard Holthaus        M4044      348/677    8:40       53:48
2812  Edward Payne           M5054      163/500    8:40       53:48
2813  W. Sellins             M5559       65/275    8:40       53:48
2814  Kris Zimmerman         F3034       84/516    8:40       53:48
2815  Curt Weerheim          M5054      164/500    8:40       53:49
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2816  Steve Schletker        M4549      287/646    8:40       53:49
2817  Chris Weaver           M2529      199/443    8:40       53:49
2818  Kevin Gessner          M3034      217/471    8:40       53:49
2819  Jordan Roach           M1924      237/424    8:40       53:49
2820  Jen Johnson            F2529       85/626    8:40       53:49
2821  Mike Muth              M4549      288/646    8:40       53:49
2822  Marcy Weaver           F2529       86/626    8:40       53:49
2823  Doug Wagner            M3539      255/544    8:41       53:50
2824  Ruth Little            F4549       46/397    8:41       53:50
2825  Brooke Balcom          F2529       87/626    8:41       53:50
2826  Mary Ann Bullick       F4549       47/397    8:41       53:50
2827  Andrew Williamson      M2529      200/443    8:41       53:51
2828  Shelley Bacon          F3034       85/516    8:41       53:51
2829  Brigid Sheridan        F2529       88/626    8:41       53:51
2830  Chris Linck            M3034      218/471    8:41       53:51
2831  Holly Carle            F3034       86/516    8:41       53:51
2832  Chuck Bergman          M5559       66/275    8:41       53:51
2833  David Riestenberg      M3034      219/471    8:41       53:52
2834  Doug Seifert           M3034      220/471    8:41       53:52
2835  Timothy Bayer          M4044      349/677    8:41       53:53
2836  Doug Kammerer          M4044      350/677    8:41       53:53
2837  Joe Bodner             M2529      201/443    8:41       53:53
2838  Andy Castellini        M4044      351/677    8:41       53:53
2839  Margaret Burns         F2529       89/626    8:41       53:54
2840  Judy Osborn            F4549       48/397    8:41       53:54
2841  Mark Weber             M4549      289/646    8:41       53:54
2842  David Fisher           M5559       67/275    8:41       53:54
2843  Neil Inabnit           M5054      165/500    8:41       53:54
2844  Jaime Brink            F2529       90/626    8:41       53:54
2845  Michele Miller         F3034       87/516    8:41       53:54
2846  Josephine Sittenfel    F1924      158/685    8:41       53:55
2847  Jeff Richert           M3539      256/544    8:41       53:55
2848  Amy Franks             F1924      159/685    8:41       53:55
2849  Shari Hoke             F4044       78/521    8:41       53:56
2850  Kenny Kinsella         M1924      238/424    8:41       53:56
2851  Jeffrey Hayek          M3539      257/544    8:42       53:56
2852  Joe Brenner            M3539      258/544    8:42       53:56
2853  Kristin Stanford       F1924      160/685    8:42       53:56
2854  Martin Holmes          M1718      113/162    8:42       53:57
2855  Stew Hall              M5559       68/275    8:42       53:57
2856  Mike Wood              M4549      290/646    8:42       53:57
2857  Judy Bauer             F4549       49/397    8:42       53:57
2858  Linda Gehrum           F3034       88/516    8:42       53:57
2859  Eric Parnitzke         M3034      221/471    8:42       53:57
2860  Nancy Wood             F4044       79/521    8:42       53:57
2861  Ted Talley             M3034      222/471    8:42       53:57
2862  Connie Haglage         F4549       50/397    8:42       53:58
2863  Laura Lee Evans        F4044       80/521    8:42       53:58
2864  Ethan Ford             M1924      239/424    8:42       53:58
2865  Monte Anderson         M5054      166/500    8:42       53:58
2866  Jeff Chapman           M4549      291/646    8:42       53:58
2867  Paul Miller            M3034      223/471    8:42       53:59
2868  Krista Ritz            F3539       96/526    8:42       53:59
2869  Krishna Gordon         F3034       89/516    8:42       53:59
2870  Lindsay Potrafke       F1924      161/685    8:42       53:59
2871  Susan Klebanow         F4044       81/521    8:42       53:59
2872  Andrea Lunsford        F3034       90/516    8:42       53:59
2873  Sarah Theobald         F1516       44/151    8:42       54:00
2874  Jim Mcgonegle          M5559       69/275    8:42       54:00
2875  Carly Sauerbeck        F3034       91/516    8:42       54:00
2876  Les Zorb               M5559       70/275    8:42       54:00
2877  Jordan Ford            F1924      162/685    8:42       54:00
2878  Felisa Thompson        F5054       16/271    8:42       54:00
2879  Stephanie Mercado      F1516       45/151    8:42       54:00
2880  Dianne Schneider       F4044       82/521    8:42       54:01
2881  Stephanie Okey         F4549       51/397    8:42       54:01
2882  Jeff Rieder            M2529      202/443    8:42       54:01
2883  Michael Jordan         M2529      203/443    8:42       54:01
2884  Amy Jordan             F2529       91/626    8:42       54:01
2885  Jody Linz              F2529       92/626    8:42       54:01
2886  Amy Biggs              F3539       97/526    8:42       54:01
2887  Stacie Tumlin          F3034       92/516    8:42       54:01
2888  Cliff Robson           M4549      292/646    8:42       54:02
2889  Gregg Corr             M5054      167/500    8:42       54:02
2890  Frank Crane            M4549      293/646    8:42       54:02
2891  Eric Pouncy            M3034      224/471    8:42       54:02
2892  Hillary Strong         F1924      163/685    8:43       54:02
2893  Lawrence Klunk         M3539      259/544    8:43       54:02
2894  Keith Kleeman          M3034      225/471    8:43       54:02
2895  Tom Graves             M3539      260/544    8:43       54:02
2896  Mike Carter            M1516      124/172    8:43       54:02
2897  Susan Roszel           F5054       17/271    8:43       54:03
2898  Alan Burley            M4549      294/646    8:43       54:03
2899  Will Hawkins           M1924      240/424    8:43       54:03
2900  Mark Lindloff          M5054      168/500    8:43       54:03
2901  Brian Hock             M3034      226/471    8:43       54:03
2902  April Myers            F0114       31/166    8:43       54:03
2903  Kasey Leach            F1516       46/151    8:43       54:04
2904  Meredith Mciver        F1924      164/685    8:43       54:04
2905  Robyn Hock             F2529       93/626    8:43       54:04
2906  Stephen Eslick         M1718      114/162    8:43       54:04
2907  Mark Deering           M4044      352/677    8:43       54:04
2908  Fred Jones             M5559       71/275    8:43       54:04
2909  Rebecca Stamper        F2529       94/626    8:43       54:04
2910  Mark Richey            M4549      295/646    8:43       54:04
2911  Dianne Jorden          F4549       52/397    8:43       54:04
2912  Dominic Franchini      M1924      241/424    8:43       54:05
2913  Julie Johnston         F4044       83/521    8:43       54:05
2914  Sean Mcgowan           M1924      242/424    8:43       54:05
2915  Rafael Torres          M4044      353/677    8:43       54:05
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2916  James Stutz            M3539      261/544    8:43       54:05
2917  Natasha Rezaian        F1924      165/685    8:43       54:05
2918  Warren Reynolds        M5559       72/275    8:43       54:05
2919  Greg Kistner           M4549      296/646    8:43       54:05
2920  Craig Reinhart         M2529      204/443    8:43       54:06
2921  Greg Connolly          M5054      169/500    8:43       54:06
2922  Donna Reid             F4044       84/521    8:43       54:06
2923  Joanne Kwiatkowski     F4044       85/521    8:43       54:07
2924  Terry Bien             M4549      297/646    8:43       54:07
2925  Lauren Dempsey         F1924      166/685    8:43       54:07
2926  Kelly Henson           F2529       95/626    8:43       54:08
2927  John Borchers          M5559       73/275    8:43       54:08
2928  Lisa Sauer             F3539       98/526    8:43       54:08
2929  Christopher Her        M2529      205/443    8:43       54:08
2930  Joeseph Orourke        M1924      243/424    8:43       54:08
2931  Dean Porter            M4044      354/677    8:43       54:08
2932  Connie Johnson         F3539       99/526    8:43       54:08
2933  Adam Safdi             M1924      244/424    8:44       54:09
2934  Steve Carr             M4549      298/646    8:44       54:09
2935  Edward Sublett         M3034      227/471    8:44       54:09
2936  Karen Murphy           F3539      100/526    8:44       54:09
2937  Jack Keating           M1924      245/424    8:44       54:09
2938  James Howell           M1924      246/424    8:44       54:09
2939  Iris Deeds             F0114       32/166    8:44       54:09
2940  Charles Deidesheimer   M3539      262/544    8:44       54:10
2941  Jim Dockendorff        M5559       74/275    8:44       54:10
2942  Carrie Wiseman         F2529       96/626    8:44       54:10
2943  Debbie Earley          F3539      101/526    8:44       54:10
2944  Mike Schaefer          M4549      299/646    8:44       54:10
2945  Abby Stallsworth       F1516       47/151    8:44       54:10
2946  Jessica Pfeiffer       F2529       97/626    8:44       54:10
2947  Chris Schneider        M4044      355/677    8:44       54:11
2948  John Schroder          M4044      356/677    8:44       54:11
2949  Matt Wiegand           M1516      125/172    8:44       54:11
2950  Dennis Tanis           M5559       75/275    8:44       54:11
2951  Henry Zorn             M4549      300/646    8:44       54:11
2952  Ryan Young             M2529      206/443    8:44       54:11
2953  Bob Greiwe             M3539      263/544    8:44       54:11
2954  Zachary Rowe           M1718      115/162    8:44       54:11
2955  Nicole Pater           F1924      167/685    8:44       54:12
2956  Andre Jeter            M1718      116/162    8:44       54:12
2957  Linda Liu              F1924      168/685    8:44       54:12
2958  Michael Solon          M2529      207/443    8:44       54:12
2959  Marlene Silva          F3034       93/516    8:44       54:12
2960  Mike Whalen            M4549      301/646    8:44       54:12
2961  Tim Brandstetter       M1924      247/424    8:44       54:13
2962  Krissa Best            F3034       94/516    8:44       54:13
2963  Melissa Kaiser         F4044       86/521    8:44       54:13
2964  Richard Towner         M4044      357/677    8:44       54:13
2965  Mark Jackson           M3539      264/544    8:44       54:13
2966  Kristen France         F1924      169/685    8:44       54:13
2967  Alan Zaffiro           M4549      302/646    8:44       54:14
2968  David Cooper           M5559       76/275    8:44       54:14
2969  Tim Burris             M5054      170/500    8:44       54:14
2970  Stephanie Sexton       F1924      170/685    8:44       54:14
2971  Lindsay Gibson         F1718       66/183    8:44       54:14
2972  Christa Davis          F1924      171/685    8:44       54:14
2973  Ashley Couch           F1924      172/685    8:45       54:15
2974  Ken Deller             M5054      171/500    8:45       54:15
2975  Sarah Silverman        F1924      173/685    8:45       54:15
2976  Adrienne Kessling      F4044       87/521    8:45       54:15
2977  Bianca Prather-Jones   F3034       95/516    8:45       54:15
2978  Randall Buys           M5559       77/275    8:45       54:15
2979  Shalini Mcgarvey       F3539      102/526    8:45       54:15
2980  Christina Zaffiro      F0114       33/166    8:45       54:16
2981  Michael Keller         M4044      358/677    8:45       54:16
2982  Tracy Lewandowski      F3539      103/526    8:45       54:16
2983  Lindsay Fisher         F1924      174/685    8:45       54:16
2984  Cyndi Kenyon           F4549       53/397    8:45       54:16
2985  John Young             M5054      172/500    8:45       54:16
2986  Dana Deering           M4549      303/646    8:45       54:16
2987  Anne Westrich          F2529       98/626    8:45       54:16
2989  James Mccracken        M3034      228/471    8:45       54:16
2990  Karina Osterday        F3539      104/526    8:45       54:16
2991  Keith Maurer           M4549      304/646    8:45       54:16
2992  Amy Malnofski          F3539      105/526    8:45       54:16
2993  Monica Crowley         F3034       96/516    8:45       54:17
2994  Sherri Dumont          F3539      106/526    8:45       54:17
2995  Jim Eickhoff           M4044      359/677    8:45       54:18
2996  Rj Kuhn                M4549      305/646    8:45       54:18
2997  Theresa Canfield       F4549       54/397    8:45       54:18
2998  Craig Smith            M1924      248/424    8:45       54:18
2999  Brien Miller           M3539      265/544    8:45       54:18
3000  Lauren Barlag          F1718       67/183    8:45       54:19
3001  Don Boyle              M4044      360/677    8:45       54:19
3002  Ken Mueller            M4044      361/677    8:45       54:19
3003  Robert Wallace         M6064       18/114    8:45       54:19
3004  Hank Moore             M3539      266/544    8:45       54:19
3005  Prabir Roy-Chaudhury   M4044      362/677    8:45       54:20
3006  Ryan Handorf           M0114       66/190    8:45       54:20
3007  Ann Lockwood           F4549       55/397    8:45       54:20
3008  Ted Phelps             M4044      363/677    8:45       54:21
3009  Dave Dressler          M4549      306/646    8:45       54:21
3010  Steve Straubing        M5054      173/500    8:45       54:21
3011  Leslie Meier           F2529       99/626    8:45       54:21
3012  Jim Casey              M4549      307/646    8:46       54:21
3013  John Gillespie         M5054      174/500    8:46       54:22
3014  Laurie Franks          F1924      175/685    8:46       54:22
3015  William Barnhill       M5054      175/500    8:46       54:22
3016  David Miller           M5559       78/275    8:46       54:22
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3017  Carrie Kuhnell         F2529      100/626    8:46       54:22
3018  Gregory Schweppe       M3539      267/544    8:46       54:23
3019  Cathy Kuhl             F5054       18/271    8:46       54:23
3020  Chelsea Bacon          F2529      101/626    8:46       54:23
3021  Amzi Gray              M6064       19/114    8:46       54:24
3022  Christopher Robinson   M3539      268/544    8:46       54:24
3023  Greg Fahey             M3034      229/471    8:46       54:24
3024  Billy Keating          M5054      176/500    8:46       54:24
3025  Eskedar Abebe          F3034       97/516    8:46       54:24
3026  Patrick Meredith       M3539      269/544    8:46       54:25
3027  Brooke Eberly          F0114       34/166    8:46       54:25
3028  Craig Fennell          M3539      270/544    8:46       54:25
3029  Peggy Henn             F4044       88/521    8:46       54:25
3030  Emma Koeninger         F0114       35/166    8:46       54:26
3031  Susan Malone           F4549       56/397    8:46       54:26
3032  Jeff Rolfes            M4044      364/677    8:46       54:26
3033  Tim Mcmullan           M3539      271/544    8:46       54:26
3034  Kyle Murphy            M1924      249/424    8:46       54:26
3035  Amy Isaacs             F1924      176/685    8:46       54:27
3036  Kyle Scully            F0114       36/166    8:47       54:27
3037  Denny Connor           M5559       79/275    8:47       54:27
3038  Bernie Meierjohan      M4549      308/646    8:47       54:27
3039  Garth Kuhnhein         M4549      309/646    8:47       54:27
3040  Russell Myers          M4044      365/677    8:47       54:28
3041  Jim Zucker             M2529      208/443    8:47       54:28
3042  Julie Recker           F2529      102/626    8:47       54:28
3043  Bill Montfort          M3034      230/471    8:47       54:28
3044  Ellen Scully           F5559        8/124    8:47       54:28
3045  David Caylor           M1924      250/424    8:47       54:28
3046  Sara Lafranconi        F1924      177/685    8:47       54:28
3047  Anne Safdi             F5054       19/271    8:47       54:29
3048  Tim Tepe               M4549      310/646    8:47       54:29
3049  Don Whiteside          M4549      311/646    8:47       54:29
3050  Julie Cole             F1718       68/183    8:47       54:29
3051  David Straw            M4549      312/646    8:47       54:29
3052  Mike Zoller            M5054      177/500    8:47       54:29
3053  Bob Gigax              M3539      272/544    8:47       54:29
3054  Todd Bland             M3539      273/544    8:47       54:29
3055  Nancy Bland            F3539      107/526    8:47       54:29
3056  George Strietmann      M5054      178/500    8:47       54:30
3057  Toni Hook              F3539      108/526    8:47       54:30
3058  Patty Hudepohl         F3539      109/526    8:47       54:30
3059  Stephen Hancox         M5054      179/500    8:47       54:30
3060  Joe Kampschmidt        M1924      251/424    8:47       54:30
3061  Laura Benken           F1924      178/685    8:47       54:30
3062  Melanie Hansbauer      F2529      103/626    8:47       54:31
3063  Scott Tritsch          M4044      366/677    8:47       54:31
3064  Jada Hill              F3539      110/526    8:47       54:31
3065  Keith Yearout          M3034      231/471    8:47       54:31
3066  Katie Varatta          F1924      179/685    8:47       54:31
3067  Claire Bechhold        F1516       48/151    8:47       54:31
3068  Tim Nolan              M1924      252/424    8:47       54:32
3069  Stephanie Rabenold     F3539      111/526    8:47       54:32
3070  Keith Rabenold         M4044      367/677    8:47       54:32
3071  Philip Meyer           M2529      209/443    8:47       54:32
3072  Jennifer Black         F5054       20/271    8:47       54:32
3073  Martin Hovey           M5559       80/275    8:47       54:32
3074  John Mciver            M5054      180/500    8:47       54:33
3075  Denise Kraft           F3539      112/526    8:47       54:33
3076  Adam Dumont            M3539      274/544    8:47       54:33
3077  Jennifer Davenport     F2529      104/626    8:48       54:33
3078  Jennifer Eubank        F3034       98/516    8:48       54:33
3079  Jason Earl             M2529      210/443    8:48       54:34
3080  Jeff Crowell           M3034      232/471    8:48       54:34
3081  Sydney Kurz            F0114       37/166    8:48       54:34
3082  Craig Kurz             M4044      368/677    8:48       54:34
3083  David Bernens          M4549      313/646    8:48       54:34
3084  Teresa Nichols         F3539      113/526    8:48       54:34
3085  Amanda Bourne          F4044       89/521    8:48       54:34
3086  Missy Deller           F3539      114/526    8:48       54:34
3087  Katie Smiddy           F2529      105/626    8:48       54:34
3088  Francisco Hernandez    M3034      233/471    8:48       54:34
3089  Patrick Haughton       M3034      234/471    8:48       54:35
3090  Keith Mahaffey         M3539      275/544    8:48       54:35
3091  Colleen Roberts        F2529      106/626    8:48       54:36
3092  Meg Haughton           F2529      107/626    8:48       54:36
3093  Barry Niemeyer         M4549      314/646    8:48       54:36
3094  Jason Acerra           M3034      235/471    8:48       54:36
3095  Russell Sedwick        M3539      276/544    8:48       54:36
3096  Darren Speece          M3034      236/471    8:48       54:36
3097  Tamara More            F3034       99/516    8:48       54:37
3098  Charles Jones          M4044      369/677    8:48       54:38
3099  Tracy Coleman          F3539      115/526    8:48       54:38
3100  Gregory Davenport      M1924      253/424    8:48       54:38
3101  Christopher Eubank     M3539      277/544    8:48       54:38
3102  Leo Cangiano           M2529      211/443    8:48       54:38
3103  John Wirthlin          M4549      315/646    8:48       54:38
3104  Raj Chundur            M3539      278/544    8:48       54:38
3105  Charlie Levine         M3034      237/471    8:48       54:39
3106  Ellen Shoemaker        F4549       57/397    8:48       54:39
3107  Kelly Combs            F4044       90/521    8:48       54:39
3108  Adam Burley            M1924      254/424    8:49       54:40
3109  Christina Bechhold     F1924      180/685    8:49       54:40
3110  Ellen Philhower        F1516       49/151    8:49       54:41
3111  William Zembrodt       M3034      238/471    8:49       54:41
3112  Danielle Young         F1718       69/183    8:49       54:41
3113  Jefferson Schuler      M3034      239/471    8:49       54:41
3114  Matt Watkins           M1924      255/424    8:49       54:41
3115  Robert Willis          M5559       81/275    8:49       54:41
3116  Shawn Blankenship      M2529      212/443    8:49       54:42
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3117  Kelly Spangler         F2529      108/626    8:49       54:42
3118  Ron Eslick             M4044      370/677    8:49       54:42
3119  Andi Maly              F1718       70/183    8:49       54:43
3120  Mike Lambert           M3539      279/544    8:49       54:43
3121  Rebecca Bechhold       F5054       21/271    8:49       54:43
3122  Meredith French        F1924      181/685    8:49       54:43
3123  Jeffrey Jackson        M3539      280/544    8:49       54:43
3124  Stephen Bangs          M0114       67/190    8:49       54:43
3125  Ivy Mattingly          F4044       91/521    8:49       54:43
3126  Daniel Gorman          M4044      371/677    8:49       54:43
3128  John Minor             M5559       82/275    8:49       54:44
3129  Brian Seifert          M3539      281/544    8:49       54:44
3130  Jodie Watts            F3539      116/526    8:49       54:44
3131  Nestor Melnyk          M3539      282/544    8:49       54:44
3132  Amy Carito             F3034      100/516    8:49       54:44
3133  Marcia Woolley         F5054       22/271    8:49       54:45
3134  Sara Luessen           F1516       50/151    8:49       54:45
3135  Jim Clark              M4549      316/646    8:49       54:45
3136  Will Korte             M5559       83/275    8:49       54:45
3137  Tim Vaughn             M1924      256/424    8:49       54:45
3138  Ben Hellming           M4549      317/646    8:49       54:45
3139  Sarah Williams         F3539      117/526    8:49       54:45
3140  Coco Duesing           M4549      318/646    8:50       54:46
3141  Donna Anderson         F5054       23/271    8:50       54:46
3142  Mike Burke             M3034      240/471    8:50       54:46
3143  Anne Burke             F1924      182/685    8:50       54:46
3144  Brian Burke            M2529      213/443    8:50       54:46
3145  Greg Distler           M4044      372/677    8:50       54:46
3146  Amy Jones              F1924      183/685    8:50       54:46
3147  Lynn Grundmann         F3034      101/516    8:50       54:46
3148  John Meier             M5054      181/500    8:50       54:46
3149  John Hazlett           M4044      373/677    8:50       54:46
3150  Rhonda Hampton         F4044       92/521    8:50       54:47
3151  Maggie Hoerst          F5054       24/271    8:50       54:47
3152  Joe Geoppinger         M4044      374/677    8:50       54:47
3153  Sean Martin            M2529      214/443    8:50       54:47
3154  Scott Wilson           M4044      375/677    8:50       54:47
3155  Andrew Spence          M2529      215/443    8:50       54:47
3156  Josh Dearwater         M2529      216/443    8:50       54:47
3157  Matt Marcum            M2529      217/443    8:50       54:47
3158  Jillian Spence         F1924      184/685    8:50       54:47
3159  Dennis Kramer          M4549      319/646    8:50       54:47
3160  Frank Lang             M4044      376/677    8:50       54:48
3161  Nick Greco             M6064       20/114    8:50       54:49
3162  Mary Armstrong         F2529      109/626    8:50       54:49
3163  Emily Schenk           F1924      185/685    8:50       54:49
3164  Jillian Streitmarter   F1718       71/183    8:50       54:49
3165  Valerie Barrett        F4044       93/521    8:50       54:49
3166  Michelle Streitmarter  F1924      186/685    8:50       54:49
3167  Fred Marcum            M4549      320/646    8:50       54:50
3168  Will Tardio            M1516      126/172    8:50       54:50
3169  Joy Landry             F3034      102/516    8:50       54:51
3170  Kathleen Tashjian      F4044       94/521    8:50       54:51
3171  Matthew Bierschbach    M1718      117/162    8:50       54:51
3172  Chuck True             M4044      377/677    8:50       54:51
3173  Rhonda Dayton          F3539      118/526    8:50       54:51
3174  Ryan Pfeiffer          M1924      257/424    8:50       54:51
3175  Natalie Norman         F0114       38/166    8:50       54:51
3176  Meredith Seurkamp      F1924      187/685    8:51       54:53
3177  Mike Line              M3034      241/471    8:51       54:53
3178  Didier Paoli           M3539      283/544    8:51       54:53
3179  David Wright           M2529      218/443    8:51       54:53
3180  Ashley Bierschbach     F1924      188/685    8:51       54:53
3181  Eric Greenwell         M1924      258/424    8:51       54:53
3182  Ann Marie Hubbard      F2529      110/626    8:51       54:53
3183  David Simon            M3539      284/544    8:51       54:53
3184  Monty Ohara            M4549      321/646    8:51       54:53
3185  Megan Fairbanks        F1924      189/685    8:51       54:54
3186  Kyle Behymer           M1924      259/424    8:51       54:54
3187  Kristin Bischoff       F2529      111/626    8:51       54:54
3188  William Beuke          M6064       21/114    8:51       54:54
3189  Betsy Wolf             F3034      103/516    8:51       54:54
3190  John Fenton            M3034      242/471    8:51       54:54
3191  Dan Mcmanus            M3539      285/544    8:51       54:55
3192  Evan Seeley            M1516      127/172    8:51       54:55
3193  Fred Miller            M4549      322/646    8:51       54:55
3194  Erica Heskamp          F3539      119/526    8:51       54:55
3195  Tony Terentowicz       M4044      378/677    8:51       54:55
3196  Martin Locore          M3539      286/544    8:51       54:56
3197  Adam Muller            MNOAGE        6/11    8:51       54:56
3198  Andy Maham             M2529      219/443    8:51       54:57
3199  Steve Hirlinger        M3539      287/544    8:51       54:57
3200  Brent Lown             M3034      243/471    8:51       54:58
3201  Douglas Mossman        M5054      182/500    8:51       54:58
3202  Christopher Bunn       M1924      260/424    8:51       54:58
3203  James Baker            M5054      183/500    8:52       54:58
3204  Jennifer Mueller       F2529      112/626    8:52       54:58
3205  Steve Hart             M5054      184/500    8:52       54:59
3206  Mark Bersani           M4044      379/677    8:52       54:59
3207  Heather Shaver         F3034      104/516    8:52       54:59
3208  Sarah Peters           F3034      105/516    8:52       54:59
3209  Adam Russell           M2529      220/443    8:52       55:00
3210  William Miller         M4549      323/646    8:52       55:00
3211  Cheri King             F3539      120/526    8:52       55:00
3212  Richard Wayne          M5559       84/275    8:52       55:00
3213  Jeff Schellinger       M5054      185/500    8:52       55:00
3214  Allison Conlon         F1718       72/183    8:52       55:00
3215  Dave Russell           M3034      244/471    8:52       55:00
3216  Julie Shannon          F5054       25/271    8:52       55:00
3217  Matthew Overbeck       F2529      113/626    8:52       55:01
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3218  Lyndsey Miller         F1516       51/151    8:52       55:01
3219  Albert Salvato         M5559       85/275    8:52       55:01
3220  Andy Worth             M4549      324/646    8:52       55:01
3221  Yvo Smit               M3539      288/544    8:52       55:02
3222  Stacey Mellett         F3539      121/526    8:52       55:02
3223  Christopher Schalnat   M1924      261/424    8:52       55:02
3224  Jack Frey              M0114       68/190    8:52       55:02
3225  David Lammers          M2529      221/443    8:52       55:02
3226  Phil Kuhl              M1924      262/424    8:52       55:02
3227  Julee Bleyer           F4044       95/521    8:52       55:02
3228  Johnny Pressley        M5054      186/500    8:52       55:03
3229  Steve Kuhl             M5054      187/500    8:52       55:03
3230  Phil Cohen             M4044      380/677    8:52       55:03
3231  Bob Clarke             M2529      222/443    8:52       55:03
3232  Nicole Tardio          F1924      190/685    8:52       55:03
3233  Brian Veverka          M2529      223/443    8:52       55:04
3234  Jerry Gratsch          M4044      381/677    8:52       55:04
3235  Carlos Sherman         M2529      224/443    8:52       55:04
3236  Michael Heisel         M5054      188/500    8:53       55:04
3237  Michael Lacalameto     M3539      289/544    8:53       55:05
3238  Julie Heisel           F4044       96/521    8:53       55:06
3239  Carolyn Ross           F4044       97/521    8:53       55:06
3240  Bill Sherrard          M4044      382/677    8:53       55:06
3241  Michael Fite           M4549      325/646    8:53       55:06
3242  Eileen Marks           F4044       98/521    8:53       55:07
3243  Phillip Cadman         M3034      245/471    8:53       55:07
3244  David Drake            M3034      246/471    8:53       55:07
3245  Jim Klimkowski         M3539      290/544    8:53       55:07
3246  Chris Ward             M3034      247/471    8:53       55:07
3247  Jill Heil              F1516       52/151    8:53       55:07
3248  John Hennessey         M5054      189/500    8:53       55:08
3249  Fredrick Oliver        M2529      225/443    8:53       55:08
3250  Amber Wagner           F2529      114/626    8:53       55:08
3251  Daniel Contner         M5054      190/500    8:53       55:08
3252  Jenny Engkjer          F2529      115/626    8:53       55:08
3253  Harry Hraves           M4549      326/646    8:53       55:08
3254  Emily Teneyck          F0114       39/166    8:53       55:08
3255  Michael Schenk         M5054      191/500    8:53       55:08
3256  Dennis Stemler         M4044      383/677    8:53       55:08
3257  Kelly Friedmann        F1718       73/183    8:53       55:08
3258  Stacey Buescher        F1718       74/183    8:53       55:08
3259  Andrew Deak            M6064       22/114    8:53       55:08
3260  Tim Bleh               M4044      384/677    8:53       55:08
3261  Kenneth Holliday       M4044      385/677    8:53       55:08
3262  Elizabeth Lindeman     F1924      191/685    8:53       55:08
3263  Monica Overbey         F2529      116/626    8:53       55:09
3264  Emily Beiting          F1718       75/183    8:53       55:09
3265  Claire Johnson         F1718       76/183    8:53       55:09
3266  Mike Rowland           M3539      291/544    8:53       55:09
3267  Dave Lockard           M4549      327/646    8:53       55:09
3268  Jon Groppe             M1718      118/162    8:53       55:09
3269  Bob Dillard            M6064       23/114    8:53       55:09
3270  Amy Adsem              F3034      106/516    8:53       55:10
3271  Matt Brennan           M4044      386/677    8:53       55:10
3272  Rachel Vonhoene        F1924      192/685    8:53       55:10
3273  Bob Sutton             M4549      328/646    8:53       55:10
3274  Shawn Britton          M1924      263/424    8:53       55:10
3275  Carlos Gonzalez        M3034      248/471    8:53       55:10
3276  Tom Britton            M5054      192/500    8:53       55:10
3277  Greg Fields            M3034      249/471    8:54       55:11
3278  Richard Howard         M4549      329/646    8:54       55:11
3279  Jim Pustinger          M4044      387/677    8:54       55:11
3280  Lindsay Jarrold        F1924      193/685    8:54       55:12
3281  Earl Rivers            M6064       24/114    8:54       55:12
3282  Kirsten Vonzychlin     F1718       77/183    8:54       55:12
3283  Greg Wheatley          M4549      330/646    8:54       55:12
3284  Linda Altevers         F4549       58/397    8:54       55:12
3285  Justin Lightfield      M0114       69/190    8:54       55:12
3286  Jenni Pustinger        F4044       99/521    8:54       55:12
3287  Paul Orleck            M0114       70/190    8:54       55:12
3288  Jim Lightfield         M4549      331/646    8:54       55:12
3289  Peter Mccrackan        M4549      332/646    8:54       55:13
3290  Jeffrey Bieber         M3034      250/471    8:54       55:13
3291  Valerie Edgington      F1924      194/685    8:54       55:13
3292  Vanessa Nino           F3034      107/516    8:54       55:13
3293  Roger Nunlist          M4549      333/646    8:54       55:13
3294  Halida Hatic           F2529      117/626    8:54       55:13
3295  Joe Conti              M3034      251/471    8:54       55:13
3296  Michelle Greenfield    F3539      122/526    8:54       55:14
3297  Chris Vockell          M3539      292/544    8:54       55:14
3298  Tiffany Fagan          F2529      118/626    8:54       55:14
3299  Janet Staderman        F3034      108/516    8:54       55:14
3300  Vidhya Balasubramaniam F1924      195/685    8:54       55:14
3301  Cassandra Stella       F3034      109/516    8:54       55:14
3302  Greg Faulkner          M3034      252/471    8:54       55:14
3303  Donna Wessels          F4044      100/521    8:54       55:14
3304  Tricia Pitts           F2529      119/626    8:54       55:14
3305  David Baysore          M5054      193/500    8:54       55:14
3306  Daniel Gordon          M2529      226/443    8:54       55:15
3307  Kathy Marker           F4044      101/521    8:54       55:15
3308  Karen Bosse            F3034      110/516    8:54       55:15
3309  Christie Meyer         F1924      196/685    8:54       55:15
3310  Emily Fee              F1924      197/685    8:54       55:15
3311  David Stallsworth      M3034      253/471    8:54       55:15
3312  Nancy Theobald         F5054       26/271    8:54       55:16
3313  Justin Purtee          M1516      128/172    8:54       55:16
3314  Leanne Smith           F1924      198/685    8:54       55:16
3315  Melanie Wiener         F1924      199/685    8:54       55:16
3316  Meg Wiegand            F1924      200/685    8:54       55:16
3317  Wilson Ken             M3034      254/471    8:55       55:17
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3318  Calvin Smith           M1718      119/162    8:55       55:17
3319  Steve Lohrer           M3034      255/471    8:55       55:17
3320  Chris Lykins           M3539      293/544    8:55       55:17
3321  Rachel Siegel          F1924      201/685    8:55       55:17
3322  Paul Sudkamp           M2529      227/443    8:55       55:18
3323  Lindsey Becker         F1516       53/151    8:55       55:18
3324  William Singer         M3034      256/471    8:55       55:18
3325  Kyle Earhart           F5054       27/271    8:55       55:18
3326  Al Stith               M2529      228/443    8:55       55:18
3327  John Bossert           M6064       25/114    8:55       55:18
3328  Lynn Maltz             F4044      102/521    8:55       55:18
3329  Kristy Lonnemann       F1924      202/685    8:55       55:18
3330  Ricky Borchers         M4549      334/646    8:55       55:18
3331  Jenny Lohrer           F3034      111/516    8:55       55:18
3332  Julie Hoffman          F3034      112/516    8:55       55:19
3333  Andy Burns             M3539      294/544    8:55       55:19
3335  Rick Hutchinson        M5054      194/500    8:55       55:19
3336  Konrad Kircher         M4044      388/677    8:55       55:20
3337  Kevin Michael          M4549      335/646    8:55       55:20
3338  Celeste Kuta           F4549       59/397    8:55       55:20
3339  Kelly Ross             F3034      113/516    8:55       55:20
3340  James Evans            M5054      195/500    8:55       55:20
3341  Matt Dusing            M1516      129/172    8:55       55:20
3342  Phillip Poggi          M2529      229/443    8:55       55:21
3343  Anthony Munoz          M4549      336/646    8:55       55:21
3344  Sarah Lutz             F2529      120/626    8:55       55:21
3345  Tiehong Huang          F3539      123/526    8:55       55:21
3346  Neil Dazet             M3034      257/471    8:55       55:21
3347  Jana Thomas            F3539      124/526    8:55       55:21
3348  J Eric                 M1924      264/424    8:55       55:21
3349  Beryl Love             M3539      295/544    8:55       55:21
3350  Emily Mcdermott        F1924      203/685    8:55       55:21
3351  Kevin Eling            M3034      258/471    8:55       55:21
3352  Adam Wallander         M1516      130/172    8:55       55:22
3353  Leslie Gerhardstein    F1924      204/685    8:55       55:22
3354  James Malott           M3034      259/471    8:55       55:22
3355  Bruce Favret           M5054      196/500    8:55       55:22
3356  Kristin Zimmer         F2529      121/626    8:55       55:22
3357  Vic Volle              M1924      265/424    8:55       55:22
3358  Greg Schaufert         M1924      266/424    8:55       55:22
3359  Tim Clarke             M3539      296/544    8:55       55:23
3360  Maria Widmann          F1516       54/151    8:55       55:23
3361  Kenneth Sprouse        M3539      297/544    8:55       55:23
3362  Jessica Favret         F1924      205/685    8:56       55:23
3363  Jacob Vanvalkenburg    M1516      131/172    8:56       55:23
3364  Jason Rupeka           M2529      230/443    8:56       55:23
3365  Megan Hopp             F1924      206/685    8:56       55:23
3366  Pat Obrien             M1924      267/424    8:56       55:24
3367  Jenny Kingery          F4549       60/397    8:56       55:24
3368  Sally Wallace          F5054       28/271    8:56       55:24
3369  Leah Zipperstein       F1718       78/183    8:56       55:24
3370  Susan Shuller          F1924      207/685    8:56       55:24
3371  Matt Berlage           M3034      260/471    8:56       55:24
3372  Chris Huwel            M3034      261/471    8:56       55:24
3373  Josh Blatt             M3539      298/544    8:56       55:25
3374  Doris Malinowski       F3539      125/526    8:56       55:25
3375  Barry Baker            M5559       86/275    8:56       55:26
3376  Juan Rojas             M3539      299/544    8:56       55:26
3377  Sharon Bieszczak       F4044      103/521    8:56       55:26
3378  Janel Carroll          F3539      126/526    8:56       55:26
3379  David Beach            M1924      268/424    8:56       55:26
3380  Jeff Knauf             M4044      389/677    8:56       55:26
3381  Jennifer Ott           F1924      208/685    8:56       55:26
3382  Jon Moffitt            M3539      300/544    8:56       55:27
3383  Nancy Azeez            F3539      127/526    8:56       55:27
3384  Tim Kleisinger         M1924      269/424    8:56       55:27
3385  Scott Linz             M1924      270/424    8:56       55:27
3386  Ryan Troehler          M0114       71/190    8:56       55:27
3387  Jen Blied              F3034      114/516    8:56       55:28
3388  Travis Fritz           M2529      231/443    8:56       55:28
3389  Michael Bruening       M1924      271/424    8:56       55:28
3390  Jennifer Romanello     F1924      209/685    8:56       55:28
3391  Mandy Silber           F1924      210/685    8:56       55:28
3392  Aaron Berg             M3034      262/471    8:56       55:28
3393  Jennifer Schneider     F1924      211/685    8:56       55:29
3394  Steve Thompson         M4549      337/646    8:56       55:29
3395  John Mangan            M3539      301/544    8:57       55:29
3396  Kyle Fahrenkamp        M2529      232/443    8:57       55:30
3397  Doug Falvey            M3034      263/471    8:57       55:30
3398  Bill Hopple            MNOAGE        7/11    8:57       55:30
3399  Ted Graphman           M4044      390/677    8:57       55:30
3400  M. Rouse               M6064       26/114    8:57       55:30
3401  Keith Combs            M4044      391/677    8:57       55:30
3402  Bryan Thomas           M3539      302/544    8:57       55:30
3403  Greg Clark             M3034      264/471    8:57       55:31
3404  Luke Lykins            M2529      233/443    8:57       55:31
3405  Rick Wedding           M3539      303/544    8:57       55:31
3406  Megan Quill            F1924      212/685    8:57       55:31
3407  Kim Stelmach           F3539      128/526    8:57       55:31
3408  Jen Mcmullen           F4549       61/397    8:57       55:31
3409  Elizabeth Newman       F0114       40/166    8:57       55:32
3410  Peter Dambrosio        M5054      197/500    8:57       55:32
3411  Fred Lachance          M3539      304/544    8:57       55:33
3412  Ali Puttman            F2529      122/626    8:57       55:33
3413  Molly Stagney          F2529      123/626    8:57       55:33
3414  Mark Walden            M4044      392/677    8:57       55:34
3415  Teri Rottner           F3539      129/526    8:57       55:34
3416  Greg Keefer            M4549      338/646    8:57       55:34
3417  Gary Burns             M5054      198/500    8:57       55:34
3418  Julie Wolf             F3034      115/516    8:57       55:35
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3419  Becky Caldwell         F3034      116/516    8:57       55:35
3420  Ari Labell             M3034      265/471    8:57       55:35
3421  Cristy Doll            F1924      213/685    8:57       55:35
3422  Lindsay Doll           F1924      214/685    8:58       55:35
3423  Steve Shotts           M3539      305/544    8:58       55:35
3424  Stephen Brice          M1924      272/424    8:58       55:36
3425  Russell Browning       M4549      339/646    8:58       55:36
3426  Charles Kaiser         M5054      199/500    8:58       55:36
3427  Ralph Barnette         M4044      393/677    8:58       55:36
3428  Emily Williams         F1924      215/685    8:58       55:36
3429  David Williams         M5054      200/500    8:58       55:36
3430  Chad Wynn              M4044      394/677    8:58       55:37
3431  Bill Simon             M4044      395/677    8:58       55:37
3432  Kathy Gross            F5559        9/124    8:58       55:37
3433  Pamela Mick            F1924      216/685    8:58       55:37
3434  Phil Bates             M5054      201/500    8:58       55:37
3435  Marc Menne             M4549      340/646    8:58       55:37
3436  Franklin Smith         M4549      341/646    8:58       55:38
3437  Anthony Corder         M2529      234/443    8:58       55:38
3438  John Bridewell         M5559       87/275    8:58       55:38
3439  Glenn Jarvis           M3539      306/544    8:58       55:38
3440  Kaytie Menne           F0114       41/166    8:58       55:38
3441  Gary Morgan            M5054      202/500    8:58       55:38
3442  Kathy Gutzwiller       F4044      104/521    8:58       55:39
3443  Amy Gill               F2529      124/626    8:58       55:39
3444  Danny Lemmon           M1718      120/162    8:58       55:39
3445  Kevin Gwin             M4549      342/646    8:58       55:39
3446  Chris Frimming         M4044      396/677    8:58       55:39
3447  Stephen Zinser         M5054      203/500    8:58       55:40
3448  Jamie Sander           F2529      125/626    8:58       55:40
3449  Tim Helmes             M2529      235/443    8:58       55:40
3450  Erin Thoma             F2529      126/626    8:58       55:40
3451  Pat Frew               M4044      397/677    8:58       55:40
3452  Jim Tilton             M4044      398/677    8:58       55:40
3453  Bradley Wanstrath      M4044      399/677    8:58       55:40
3454  Wayne Mcfarland        M3539      307/544    8:58       55:41
3455  Jan Stevens            F4044      105/521    8:58       55:41
3456  Clarke Morian          M3034      266/471    8:58       55:41
3457  Mike Taylor            M5054      204/500    8:58       55:41
3458  Brent Laman            M3539      308/544    8:58       55:41
3459  Paul Kubala            M5054      205/500    8:58       55:41
3460  Steve Horstmeyer       M5054      206/500    8:58       55:41
3461  Kim Ahr                F1924      217/685    8:58       55:41
3462  Mark Dazet             M3034      267/471    8:59       55:42
3463  Cathlene Stevens       F3539      130/526    8:59       55:42
3464  Jim Stevens            M3034      268/471    8:59       55:43
3465  Daniel Gallagher       M1924      273/424    8:59       55:43
3466  Tony Frost             M1924      274/424    8:59       55:43
3467  Danny Frost            M1718      121/162    8:59       55:43
3468  Mark Gordon            M4044      400/677    8:59       55:43
3469  Kelsey Adams           F2529      127/626    8:59       55:43
3470  Glen Pennington        M3539      309/544    8:59       55:44
3471  Matthew Cozad          M1516      132/172    8:59       55:44
3472  Charles Thomas         M4549      343/646    8:59       55:44
3473  Bob Hatter             M5559       88/275    8:59       55:44
3474  Tricia Stephan         F3539      131/526    8:59       55:44
3475  Marvin Lindsey         M5054      207/500    8:59       55:45
3476  Michael Rosenthal      M5559       89/275    8:59       55:45
3477  Judy Shipman           F6064         2/34    8:59       55:45
3478  Jennifer Black         F2529      128/626    8:59       55:46
3479  Pat Hofmann            M2529      236/443    8:59       55:46
3480  Jared Knecht           M1924      275/424    8:59       55:46
3481  Jim Rahe               M4549      344/646    8:59       55:46
3482  David Hess             M4549      345/646    8:59       55:46
3483  Aaron Dutle            M2529      237/443    8:59       55:46
3484  Hartmut Parnitzke      M5559       90/275    8:59       55:46
3485  Caroline Miller        F2529      129/626    8:59       55:46
3486  Elise Petersen         F1718       79/183    8:59       55:47
3487  Erika Roeder           F2529      130/626    8:59       55:47
3488  Camie Brannon          F2529      131/626    8:59       55:47
3489  Pam Johann             F3539      132/526    8:59       55:47
3490  Chris Poliak           M4044      401/677    8:59       55:48
3491  Mark Fette             M5054      208/500    8:59       55:48
3492  Scott Pettinichi       M4549      346/646    9:00       55:48
3493  Jacob Towner           M1516      133/172    9:00       55:48
3494  Laurie Russo           F4044      106/521    9:00       55:48
3495  Michelle Topmiller     F1924      218/685    9:00       55:48
3496  Laura Devore           F3539      133/526    9:00       55:48
3497  Katie Bunch            F1924      219/685    9:00       55:48
3498  Kimberly Knauf         F3539      134/526    9:00       55:48
3499  Todd Brannon           M2529      238/443    9:00       55:49
3500  Jim Feldman            M4549      347/646    9:00       55:49
3501  Roger Robinson         M5054      209/500    9:00       55:49
3502  Anne Diehl             F1924      220/685    9:00       55:50
3503  Robert Gallagher       M4549      348/646    9:00       55:50
3504  Michael Petersen       M5054      210/500    9:00       55:50
3505  Andrea Goepfrich       F2529      132/626    9:00       55:50
3506  Larry Wasson           M5054      211/500    9:00       55:50
3507  Jared Reynolds         M0114       72/190    9:00       55:50
3508  Rebekah Erck           F2529      133/626    9:00       55:51
3509  Laurie Gregory         F3539      135/526    9:00       55:51
3510  Kelly Cook             F3539      136/526    9:00       55:51
3511  Paul Biddinger         M5054      212/500    9:00       55:51
3512  Theresa Stacey         F3539      137/526    9:00       55:51
3513  Elaine Haverstraw      F2529      134/626    9:00       55:52
3514  Jonathan Harris        M4044      402/677    9:00       55:52
3515  Jason Redar            M2529      239/443    9:00       55:52
3516  Jeff Blom              M3539      310/544    9:00       55:52
3517  Julie Trujillo         F2529      135/626    9:00       55:53
3518  Lissa Clarke           F3539      138/526    9:00       55:53
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3519  Kari Kempf             F1516       55/151    9:00       55:53
3520  Robb Mangold           M4044      403/677    9:00       55:53
3521  Kristina Link          F3034      117/516    9:00       55:53
3522  Susan Henry            F1924      221/685    9:00       55:54
3523  Shari Kempf            F4044      107/521    9:00       55:54
3524  Justine Berberich      F1924      222/685    9:00       55:54
3525  Paul Zinnecker         M4549      349/646    9:01       55:54
3526  Guy Dalton             M5559       91/275    9:01       55:55
3527  Ken Miller             M4549      350/646    9:01       55:55
3528  Suzelle Snowden        F4549       62/397    9:01       55:55
3529  Laura Van Metre        F1924      223/685    9:01       55:55
3530  Dave Warren            M4044      404/677    9:01       55:55
3531  Richard Herndon        M4044      405/677    9:01       55:55
3532  Carrie Moulton         F4549       63/397    9:01       55:55
3533  Rachel Thomason        F1516       56/151    9:01       55:55
3534  Brian Harig            M3539      311/544    9:01       55:56
3535  Katie Thaman           F1924      224/685    9:01       55:56
3536  Michelle Swartz        F4044      108/521    9:01       55:56
3537  Lance Thurman          M3034      269/471    9:01       55:56
3538  Gregory Zmich          M3539      312/544    9:01       55:56
3539  Jason Martin           M3034      270/471    9:01       55:57
3540  Rob Smith              M3539      313/544    9:01       55:57
3541  Anne Wagner            F4044      109/521    9:01       55:57
3542  Ken Williamson         M4044      406/677    9:01       55:58
3543  Pat Brown              M4044      407/677    9:01       55:58
3544  Cindy Johnson          F1718       80/183    9:01       55:58
3545  Karen Meyer            F3539      139/526    9:01       55:58
3546  Mike Niehaus           M4044      408/677    9:01       55:58
3547  Becci Ripperger        F3034      118/516    9:01       55:58
3548  Richard Hedges         M4044      409/677    9:01       55:58
3549  Todd Nelson            M3539      314/544    9:01       55:59
3550  Brian Michel           M4549      351/646    9:01       55:59
3551  Karen Herr             F3539      140/526    9:01       55:59
3552  Stacy Meyer            F2529      136/626    9:01       55:59
3553  Rebecca Whatley        F1718       81/183    9:01       55:59
3554  Maggie Eubanks         F1516       57/151    9:01       55:59
3555  David Stober           M4044      410/677    9:01       55:59
3556  Vito Cece              M4549      352/646    9:01       56:00
3557  Emily Tardio           F1924      225/685    9:02       56:00
3558  Angie Meyer            F1924      226/685    9:02       56:00
3559  Lisa Foley             F4044      110/521    9:02       56:00
3560  Bruce Rome             M5054      213/500    9:02       56:00
3561  Tiffany Kaiser         F3034      119/516    9:02       56:01
3562  Richard Summe          M4549      353/646    9:02       56:01
3563  Edward Uhlemann        M5559       92/275    9:02       56:01
3564  Larry Potrafke         M5054      214/500    9:02       56:01
3565  Lee Ann Rask           F4044      111/521    9:02       56:01
3566  Jen Schuermann         F3034      120/516    9:02       56:01
3567  Patrick Mcgilvray      M3539      315/544    9:02       56:01
3568  Ann Dunn               F1718       82/183    9:02       56:01
3569  Allyson Schumacher     F3034      121/516    9:02       56:01
3570  Larry Reidy            M3539      316/544    9:02       56:02
3571  Ray Jones              M4044      411/677    9:02       56:02
3572  Don Mcelwee            M4549      354/646    9:02       56:02
3573  Nate Moehring          M3539      317/544    9:02       56:02
3574  John Rueve             M4044      412/677    9:02       56:02
3575  Gina Wesley            F3034      122/516    9:02       56:02
3576  Katie Frey             F4044      112/521    9:02       56:02
3577  Dean Marker            M5054      215/500    9:02       56:02
3578  Julie Tapke            F2529      137/626    9:02       56:02
3579  Keith Stowers          M4549      355/646    9:02       56:02
3580  Tim Dorece             M4044      413/677    9:02       56:03
3581  Reginald Fennell       M3539      318/544    9:02       56:03
3582  Laura Fidler           F4044      113/521    9:02       56:03
3583  Scott Beeson           M3539      319/544    9:02       56:03
3584  Eric Ronlman           M3034      271/471    9:02       56:03
3585  Loreto Dacio           M3034      272/471    9:02       56:03
3586  Christopher Lecky      M3034      273/471    9:02       56:03
3587  Maureen Powell         F3034      123/516    9:02       56:03
3588  Ej Feitl               M3034      274/471    9:02       56:03
3589  Jonathan Otto          M0114       73/190    9:02       56:04
3590  Ralph Brueggemann      M5559       93/275    9:02       56:04
3591  Darrin Nye             M3034      275/471    9:02       56:04
3593  Ann Taylor             F4044      114/521    9:02       56:04
3594  Marcus Kim             M1924      276/424    9:02       56:04
3595  Jeff Zidron            M4549      356/646    9:02       56:04
3596  David Taylor           M4044      414/677    9:02       56:04
3597  Greg Weckenbrock       M1924      277/424    9:02       56:04
3598  Debbie Wallander       F4549       64/397    9:02       56:04
3599  Robert Sherman         M5054      216/500    9:02       56:04
3600  Tom Langdon            M5054      217/500    9:02       56:04
3601  John Farrelly          M4044      415/677    9:02       56:04
3602  Barb Hurley            F4044      115/521    9:02       56:05
3603  Jennifer Kist          F4044      116/521    9:02       56:05
3604  Allan Finke            M3539      320/544    9:02       56:06
3605  Lisa Rome              F4044      117/521    9:02       56:06
3606  David Roesener         M3034      276/471    9:03       56:07
3607  Alisha Hanson          F1924      227/685    9:03       56:07
3608  Dennis Sweeney         M6064       27/114    9:03       56:07
3609  Jake Velten            M0114       74/190    9:03       56:07
3610  Derek Baker            M1924      278/424    9:03       56:07
3611  Alex Ficke             M1718      122/162    9:03       56:07
3612  Lynda Ansar            F4549       65/397    9:03       56:08
3613  Cathy Sherron          F3539      141/526    9:03       56:08
3614  Kelcey Clinebell       F0114       42/166    9:03       56:08
3615  Erin Mackey            F1516       58/151    9:03       56:08
3616  Stephen Melton         M4044      416/677    9:03       56:09
3617  Melanie Cunningham     F2529      138/626    9:03       56:09
3618  Robert Collins         M6064       28/114    9:03       56:09
3619  Ed Zoz                 M3034      277/471    9:03       56:09

Generated January 20, 2026 at 9:34 PM 36/90



95th Thanksgiving Day Race - 2004 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
3620  Thomas Dehoop          M4044      417/677    9:03       56:09
3621  Matthew Witsken        M3539      321/544    9:03       56:10
3622  Danny Bosley           M5054      218/500    9:03       56:10
3623  Cathy Burger           F3539      142/526    9:03       56:10
3624  Lisa Sorn              F4044      118/521    9:03       56:10
3625  Mark Tierney           M3539      322/544    9:03       56:10
3626  Mark Piepmeier         M5054      219/500    9:03       56:11
3627  Mike Herald            M2529      240/443    9:03       56:11
3628  Grant Crosthwaite      M2529      241/443    9:03       56:11
3629  Amy Danneman           F2529      139/626    9:03       56:11
3630  Eszter Jakab Belcher   F3034      124/516    9:03       56:11
3631  Julie Marley           F2529      140/626    9:03       56:12
3632  Mike Vonderbrink       M4549      357/646    9:03       56:13
3633  Emily Jackson          F3034      125/516    9:04       56:13
3634  Miguel Pardo           M2529      242/443    9:04       56:13
3635  Lance Kinsey           M4044      418/677    9:04       56:13
3636  Adam Price             M1924      279/424    9:04       56:13
3637  M Schickel             M4044      419/677    9:04       56:14
3638  Allison Heinlen        F3034      126/516    9:04       56:15
3639  Bradford Curt          M2529      243/443    9:04       56:15
3640  Denny Hoerst           M5054      220/500    9:04       56:16
3641  Casey Weber            M0114       75/190    9:04       56:16
3643  Paul Otten             M3034      278/471    9:04       56:16
3644  Mark Allaben           M4549      358/646    9:04       56:17
3645  John Quinn             M2529      244/443    9:04       56:17
3646  Brandon Busby          M1924      280/424    9:04       56:17
3647  David Steely           M1924      281/424    9:04       56:17
3648  Connie Bertsch         F4044      119/521    9:04       56:17
3649  Alex Dria              M1924      282/424    9:04       56:18
3650  Terrence Poole         M4549      359/646    9:04       56:18
3651  Erik Allaben           M3539      323/544    9:04       56:18
3652  Jason Gindele          M3034      279/471    9:04       56:19
3653  Teri Judy              F3539      143/526    9:05       56:19
3654  Maureen Scobey         F3034      127/516    9:05       56:19
3655  Tom Bill               M5054      221/500    9:05       56:19
3656  Elizabeth Dinkgrave    F2529      141/626    9:05       56:19
3657  Richard Moore          M3539      324/544    9:05       56:20
3658  Drew Gramke            M0114       76/190    9:05       56:20
3659  Don Combs              M4549      360/646    9:05       56:20
3660  Mike Gawne             M1516      134/172    9:05       56:20
3661  Amy Purcell            F3539      144/526    9:05       56:20
3662  Tim Eickhoff           M3034      280/471    9:05       56:20
3663  Ken Korhonen           M4044      420/677    9:05       56:21
3664  Molly Mcgoron          F2529      142/626    9:05       56:21
3665  Mary Eck               F2529      143/626    9:05       56:21
3666  Jeralyn Barrett        F4044      120/521    9:05       56:21
3667  Michael Roy            M4044      421/677    9:05       56:21
3668  Thomas Rudd            M4044      422/677    9:05       56:21
3669  Scott Brown            M4044      423/677    9:05       56:21
3670  Claudia Button         F4044      121/521    9:05       56:22
3671  Tracy Pohl             F2529      144/626    9:05       56:22
3672  Richard Mcgurk         M5559       94/275    9:05       56:23
3673  Joel Willis            M1924      283/424    9:05       56:23
3674  John Reavill           M3539      325/544    9:05       56:23
3675  Steve White            M4044      424/677    9:05       56:24
3676  Jesse Caldwell         M0114       77/190    9:05       56:24
3677  Clint Copenhaver       M2529      245/443    9:05       56:24
3678  Dave Lutmer            M3539      326/544    9:05       56:24
3679  Mark Owens             M4549      361/646    9:05       56:24
3680  John Gallagher         M5054      222/500    9:05       56:24
3681  Ken Thomas             M3539      327/544    9:05       56:24
3682  Joseph Lutmer          M4044      425/677    9:05       56:24
3683  John Spieser           M3034      281/471    9:05       56:24
3684  Benton Stansel         M80            1/6    9:05       56:24
3685  Clarence Lamb          M5054      223/500    9:05       56:25
3686  Doug Millay            M2529      246/443    9:05       56:25
3687  Kevin Gallagher        M4549      362/646    9:05       56:25
3688  Jaime Pflum            F2529      145/626    9:06       56:26
3689  Erin Schmidt           F1924      228/685    9:06       56:26
3690  Mark Koch              M4044      426/677    9:06       56:26
3691  Lara Dorenkemper       F3539      145/526    9:06       56:26
3692  Sue Heist              F3539      146/526    9:06       56:26
3693  Brent Umberg           M1516      135/172    9:06       56:26
3694  James Shackson         M4044      427/677    9:06       56:26
3695  Darren Webb            M3034      282/471    9:06       56:27
3696  Jonny Carroll          M1924      284/424    9:06       56:27
3697  Vicki Shafer           F4044      122/521    9:06       56:27
3698  Catherine Shackson     F4044      123/521    9:06       56:27
3699  Dallas Winstead        M3539      328/544    9:06       56:28
3700  Matthew Queen          M3034      283/471    9:06       56:28
3701  Mary Beth Richards     F2529      146/626    9:06       56:28
3702  Myra Nash              F4044      124/521    9:06       56:28
3703  Chris Ellison          M2529      247/443    9:06       56:28
3704  Mark Gross             M4549      363/646    9:06       56:28
3705  Becky Schroeder        F2529      147/626    9:06       56:28
3706  Charles Ripperger      M6064       29/114    9:06       56:28
3707  Hank Hofmeyer          M2529      248/443    9:06       56:29
3708  William Imbus          M3539      329/544    9:06       56:29
3709  Sarah Golan            F1516       59/151    9:06       56:29
3710  Scott Moore            M4549      364/646    9:06       56:29
3711  Luke Young             M0114       78/190    9:06       56:29
3712  John Sanlorenzo        M4549      365/646    9:06       56:29
3713  Tom Youngstafel        M4044      428/677    9:06       56:30
3714  Thomas Meyer           M1924      285/424    9:06       56:30
3715  Michael Buzek          M3034      284/471    9:06       56:30
3716  Karen Jozwiak          F2529      148/626    9:06       56:30
3717  Fred Limke             M5559       95/275    9:06       56:30
3718  Michelle Miller        F1924      229/685    9:06       56:30
3719  Dick Getoor            M7074         4/21    9:06       56:30
3720  Tina Whatley           F4549       66/397    9:06       56:31
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3721  Steve Drum             M4549      366/646    9:06       56:31
3722  Abbot Thayer           M5054      224/500    9:06       56:31
3723  Abigail Thayer         F1924      230/685    9:06       56:31
3724  Thomas Fletcher        M4044      429/677    9:06       56:31
3725  G. Mark Lampe          M5559       96/275    9:06       56:31
3726  Rosalie Guard          F1924      231/685    9:07       56:31
3727  Kevin Goetz            M1924      286/424    9:07       56:31
3728  Suzanne Holthaus       F0114       43/166    9:07       56:32
3729  Laura Rischmann        F1924      232/685    9:07       56:32
3730  Randall Cain           M4549      367/646    9:07       56:32
3731  Janet Fletcher         F4044      125/521    9:07       56:32
3732  Zach Smith             M0114       79/190    9:07       56:32
3733  Jim Besl               M4549      368/646    9:07       56:32
3734  Gene Carroll           M2529      249/443    9:07       56:32
3735  Kristen Brown          F2529      149/626    9:07       56:33
3736  Mary Lynn Bea          F2529      150/626    9:07       56:33
3737  Jeremy Goebel          M1924      287/424    9:07       56:33
3738  Maurice Johns          M2529      250/443    9:07       56:33
3739  Chris Voda             M3539      330/544    9:07       56:33
3740  Eric Young             M4549      369/646    9:07       56:33
3741  Stephanie Fronk        F1516       60/151    9:07       56:33
3742  James Leach            M4044      430/677    9:07       56:33
3743  Gary Hester            M5054      225/500    9:07       56:34
3744  Karen Zehtab           F3034      128/516    9:07       56:34
3745  Paul Seibert           M5054      226/500    9:07       56:34
3746  Steve Knuf             M4044      431/677    9:07       56:35
3747  Katy Meinhardt         F3539      147/526    9:07       56:35
3748  James Powers           M4549      370/646    9:07       56:35
3749  Kathy Posey            F3539      148/526    9:07       56:36
3750  Jim Mchugh             M5054      227/500    9:07       56:36
3751  Anne Patterson         F2529      151/626    9:07       56:36
3752  Steve Faherty          M3539      331/544    9:07       56:36
3753  Dave Winters           M4549      371/646    9:07       56:36
3754  Nicholas Patterson     M3034      285/471    9:07       56:37
3755  Brenda Smith           F4044      126/521    9:07       56:37
3756  Madison Frey           F0114       44/166    9:07       56:37
3757  Tyler Spaeth           M0114       80/190    9:07       56:37
3758  Maggie Outlaw          F4549       67/397    9:07       56:37
3759  Megan Fontaine         F2529      152/626    9:07       56:37
3760  Kent Friel             M6569         5/35    9:07       56:37
3761  Gina Adkins            F3539      149/526    9:08       56:38
3762  Jeff Rathkamp          M3034      286/471    9:08       56:38
3763  Dan Ferris             M3539      332/544    9:08       56:38
3764  Michael Besl           M0114       81/190    9:08       56:38
3765  Brian Ehrsam           M0114       82/190    9:08       56:38
3766  Katie Lorenz           F1924      233/685    9:08       56:38
3767  Anne Ramsay            F3539      150/526    9:08       56:39
3768  Kate Meiners           F4549       68/397    9:08       56:39
3769  Barckert Barckert      M4044      432/677    9:08       56:39
3770  Eileen Hopkins         F4044      127/521    9:08       56:39
3771  Kelly Gerhardstein     F2529      153/626    9:08       56:39
3772  Eric Brown             M2529      251/443    9:08       56:40
3773  Amanda Heinly          F1924      234/685    9:08       56:40
3774  Sarah Drellishak       F1924      235/685    9:08       56:40
3775  Tj Linz                M1924      288/424    9:08       56:41
3776  Joann Rude             F3539      151/526    9:08       56:41
3777  Jamal Shteiwi          M1924      289/424    9:08       56:41
3778  Vicki Schroot          F4549       69/397    9:08       56:41
3779  Ellen Russell          F3034      129/516    9:08       56:41
3780  Theresa Denoyer        F3539      152/526    9:08       56:41
3781  Pete Arnold            M3539      333/544    9:08       56:42
3782  William Ryan           M4549      372/646    9:08       56:42
3783  Sarah Mcmichael        F2529      154/626    9:08       56:42
3784  Alan Ahrman            M5054      228/500    9:08       56:43
3785  Robert Ramsay          M3034      287/471    9:08       56:43
3786  Charles Lafkas         M3034      288/471    9:08       56:43
3787  David Oak              M3539      334/544    9:08       56:43
3788  Kris Nicholson         F4044      128/521    9:08       56:43
3789  Todd Nelson            M3539      335/544    9:08       56:43
3790  Barry Miller           M5054      229/500    9:08       56:43
3791  Amy Oehler             F3539      153/526    9:08       56:43
3792  Marilyn Tudor          F4549       70/397    9:08       56:44
3793  Jim Barron             M4044      433/677    9:09       56:44
3794  Melissa Haag           F1924      236/685    9:09       56:44
3795  Shannon Odonnell       F1924      237/685    9:09       56:44
3796  Angie Hoffman          F3034      130/516    9:09       56:44
3797  Jim Mahon              M6064       30/114    9:09       56:44
3798  Mark Jansen            M5054      230/500    9:09       56:44
3799  Terry Mccarthy         M4549      373/646    9:09       56:45
3800  Andrew Ramsay          M3034      289/471    9:09       56:45
3801  Joyce Lake             F3539      154/526    9:09       56:45
3802  Chris Hopple           M3539      336/544    9:09       56:45
3803  Stephanie Hills        FNOAGE        2/14    9:09       56:45
3804  Jill Hider             F4044      129/521    9:09       56:45
3805  Stephen Kingsley       M5559       97/275    9:09       56:45
3806  Cindy Mielke           F3034      131/516    9:09       56:45
3807  Raymond Craig          M4044      434/677    9:09       56:46
3808  Jaclyn Louis           F1924      238/685    9:09       56:46
3809  Lisa Myers             F4044      130/521    9:09       56:46
3810  Lauren White           F1516       61/151    9:09       56:47
3811  Yvain Jomphe           M3034      290/471    9:09       56:47
3812  Sean Reynolds          M5054      231/500    9:09       56:47
3813  Kevin Hamilton         M3539      337/544    9:09       56:47
3814  Emily Montgomery       F2529      155/626    9:09       56:48
3815  Sharon Fair            F3539      155/526    9:09       56:48
3816  Katie Bollmer          F2529      156/626    9:09       56:48
3817  Katie Hoekzema         F2529      157/626    9:09       56:48
3818  Kimberly Shafer        F3034      132/516    9:09       56:48
3819  Scott Greene           M3034      291/471    9:09       56:48
3820  Brian Smith            M3539      338/544    9:09       56:48
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3821  Susan Hardofer         F4549       71/397    9:09       56:48
3822  Angela Daut            F2529      158/626    9:09       56:49
3823  Stephan Brower         M0114       83/190    9:09       56:50
3824  Larry Hutchens         M4549      374/646    9:09       56:50
3825  Carl Wetterhan         M4044      435/677    9:10       56:50
3826  Elizabeth Langlois     F1718       83/183    9:10       56:50
3827  Kevin Vanzant          M0114       84/190    9:10       56:50
3828  Steven Snyder          M4044      436/677    9:10       56:50
3829  John Sherman           M3539      339/544    9:10       56:50
3830  Stephanie Pishotti     F3539      156/526    9:10       56:50
3831  William Connelly       M4549      375/646    9:10       56:51
3832  Amanda Dault           F1924      239/685    9:10       56:51
3833  Dave Cornett           M4044      437/677    9:10       56:51
3834  Roddy Maceachen        M1718      123/162    9:10       56:51
3835  Delmer Nicholson       M4549      376/646    9:10       56:51
3836  Jennifer Meredith      F3539      157/526    9:10       56:52
3837  Douglas Bonekamp       M4044      438/677    9:10       56:52
3838  Tricia Muse            F2529      159/626    9:10       56:52
3839  Nanci Eiting           F3034      133/516    9:10       56:52
3840  Brittany Fey           F1516       62/151    9:10       56:52
3841  Patrick Giblin         M3539      340/544    9:10       56:52
3842  Lisa Almquist          F4044      131/521    9:10       56:52
3843  Mike Elmore            M4044      439/677    9:10       56:53
3844  Katie Lytle            F1924      240/685    9:10       56:53
3845  Erika Shank            F1924      241/685    9:10       56:53
3846  Timothy Brandenburg    M3034      292/471    9:10       56:53
3847  Michael Pelle          M4044      440/677    9:10       56:54
3848  Connie Greene          F4549       72/397    9:10       56:54
3849  Chelsea Cantrell       F1516       63/151    9:10       56:54
3850  Tyler Holthaus         M1516      136/172    9:10       56:54
3851  Abby Haglage           F1718       84/183    9:10       56:54
3852  Aimee Young            F3034      134/516    9:10       56:54
3853  Emily Hengehold        F1718       85/183    9:10       56:54
3854  Victoria Ginter        F1924      242/685    9:10       56:54
3855  Doug Martini           M4044      441/677    9:10       56:54
3856  Kristin Stock          F1718       86/183    9:10       56:55
3857  Chris Verbanic         M3539      341/544    9:10       56:55
3858  Jenny Dingwall         F4549       73/397    9:10       56:55
3859  Ken Vogelpohl          M5054      232/500    9:10       56:55
3860  Matt Gawne             M4549      377/646    9:10       56:55
3861  Nancy Hopkins-Greene   F4549       74/397    9:10       56:55
3862  Rachel Kemper          F3034      135/516    9:10       56:55
3863  Todd Dewitt            M3539      342/544    9:10       56:55
3864  Michael Butler         M3034      293/471    9:10       56:56
3865  Shelly Harrison        F3034      136/516    9:10       56:56
3866  Bill Rawe              M5054      233/500    9:10       56:56
3867  Tracy Arnold           F4044      132/521    9:11       56:56
3868  Bob Bove               M1924      290/424    9:11       56:56
3869  Maureen Balent         F3539      158/526    9:11       56:56
3870  Dave Coletta           M6569         6/35    9:11       56:57
3871  Megan Mitchell         F1924      243/685    9:11       56:57
3872  Lauren Fallat          F1924      244/685    9:11       56:57
3873  Dallas Horn            M5559       98/275    9:11       56:57
3874  Steve Horn             M3034      294/471    9:11       56:57
3875  Nick Fallat            M2529      252/443    9:11       56:57
3876  Carolyn Grant          F4549       75/397    9:11       56:57
3877  Maureen Gallagher      F1924      245/685    9:11       56:57
3878  Stephen Mitchell       M5054      234/500    9:11       56:57
3879  Caitlin Shaughnessy    F1924      246/685    9:11       56:58
3880  Tiernan Sittenfeld     F3034      137/516    9:11       56:58
3881  Curtis Sittenfeld      F2529      160/626    9:11       56:59
3882  Elmer Cole             M5054      235/500    9:11       56:59
3883  Greg Weyrich           M3034      295/471    9:11       56:59
3884  Jeff Leinberger        M3034      296/471    9:11       56:59
3885  Amy Wettengel          F2529      161/626    9:11       56:59
3886  Colleen Girten         F1924      247/685    9:11       56:59
3887  Sandy Bolek            F4044      133/521    9:11       56:59
3888  Bob Due                M5054      236/500    9:11       56:59
3889  Joe Gateley            M4549      378/646    9:11       56:59
3890  Julie Hice             F3539      159/526    9:11       57:00
3891  Margie Doran           F4044      134/521    9:11       57:00
3892  Paul Zaffiro           M4044      442/677    9:11       57:00
3893  Susan Weisbrod         F1924      248/685    9:11       57:00
3894  Tamara Smith           F4549       76/397    9:11       57:00
3896  Bonnie Neltner         F4549       77/397    9:11       57:00
3897  Pat Kerregan           F3539      160/526    9:11       57:01
3898  Cristin Shaughnessy    F0114       45/166    9:11       57:01
3899  Wendy Shoger           F4044      135/521    9:11       57:01
3900  Christopher Yuenger    M3539      343/544    9:11       57:01
3901  Joe Riehle             M2529      253/443    9:11       57:01
3902  Kristine Bishop        F1924      249/685    9:11       57:02
3903  Stephanie Unterhaslber F0114       46/166    9:11       57:02
3904  Nick Reynolds          M0114       85/190    9:12       57:02
3905  Kristen Enzweiler      F1924      250/685    9:12       57:03
3906  Elmar Unterhaslberger  M4044      443/677    9:12       57:03
3907  Amanda Crowell         F2529      162/626    9:12       57:03
3908  Blake Gustafson        F4549       78/397    9:12       57:03
3909  Heidi Lewallen         F1924      251/685    9:12       57:03
3910  Emalee Listerman       F1924      252/685    9:12       57:04
3911  Nancy Loughnane        F3034      138/516    9:12       57:04
3912  Wendy Anderson         F3034      139/516    9:12       57:04
3913  Nicholas Umberg        M4044      444/677    9:12       57:04
3914  Dana Heflin            F4044      136/521    9:12       57:04
3915  Terry Linz             M5054      237/500    9:12       57:05
3916  Ellen Wagner           F4549       79/397    9:12       57:05
3917  Steven Kinzer          M3539      344/544    9:12       57:05
3918  Andy Helmers           M3034      297/471    9:12       57:05
3919  Michael Cannon         M5054      238/500    9:12       57:05
3920  Jamie Roedersheimer    F2529      163/626    9:12       57:06
3921  Alan Werner            M4044      445/677    9:12       57:06
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3922  Zachary Noeth          M1924      291/424    9:12       57:06
3923  Stephan Tismer         M3539      345/544    9:12       57:06
3924  John Hooven            M5559       99/275    9:12       57:06
3925  Jacob Carroll          M1924      292/424    9:12       57:07
3926  Marilyn Schenk         F5559       10/124    9:12       57:07
3927  Julie Bricking         F4044      137/521    9:12       57:07
3928  Steve Cagney           M4549      379/646    9:12       57:07
3929  Shawn Weyrich          F1718       87/183    9:12       57:07
3930  Berz Wagner            M5054      239/500    9:12       57:07
3931  Charla Thomas          F5559       11/124    9:12       57:08
3932  Jay Augsburger         M2529      254/443    9:12       57:08
3933  Kerstin Tismer         F3539      161/526    9:12       57:08
3934  Stephen Michael        M5054      240/500    9:12       57:08
3935  Lawrence Gaffney       M3034      298/471    9:12       57:08
3936  Jeffrey Sirn           M3034      299/471    9:12       57:08
3937  Jeff Dattilo           M3034      300/471    9:13       57:09
3938  Bill Eckerle           M6064       31/114    9:13       57:09
3939  Bret Augsburger        M1924      293/424    9:13       57:09
3940  Mike Schuster          M4549      380/646    9:13       57:10
3941  Randy Pepple           M4549      381/646    9:13       57:10
3942  Arthur Callaway        M5559      100/275    9:13       57:10
3943  Michelle Meadows       F2529      164/626    9:13       57:10
3944  Brian Corgiat          M1924      294/424    9:13       57:10
3945  Amy Munroe             F4044      138/521    9:13       57:11
3946  Carlo Sanchez-Geraci   M0114       86/190    9:13       57:11
3947  Stephen Crowe          M5054      241/500    9:13       57:11
3948  Jim Mayer              M4549      382/646    9:13       57:12
3949  Katie Kordwitz         F4044      139/521    9:13       57:12
3950  Christopher Corgiat    M1924      295/424    9:13       57:12
3951  David Corgiat          M5559      101/275    9:13       57:12
3952  Bruce Conway           M6064       32/114    9:13       57:12
3953  Paul Bunch             M1924      296/424    9:13       57:13
3954  Marius Vanmelle        M5054      242/500    9:13       57:13
3955  Gregory Rogers         M4044      446/677    9:13       57:13
3956  Amy Hambrick           F1718       88/183    9:13       57:13
3957  Neal Jacobs            M3034      301/471    9:13       57:14
3958  Barry Webb             M4549      383/646    9:13       57:14
3959  Hannah Cook            F0114       47/166    9:13       57:14
3960  Stephanie Keeter       F2529      165/626    9:13       57:14
3961  Lindsey Leach          F0114       48/166    9:13       57:14
3962  Jim Murphy             M4044      447/677    9:14       57:15
3963  Russ Back              M4549      384/646    9:14       57:15
3964  Tammy Weitzel          F3034      140/516    9:14       57:15
3965  Dennis Tribby          M4044      448/677    9:14       57:16
3966  Mike Uhl               M2529      255/443    9:14       57:16
3967  Teri Camille           F3539      162/526    9:14       57:16
3968  Sarah Uhl              F2529      166/626    9:14       57:16
3969  Agnes Bill             F2529      167/626    9:14       57:16
3970  Eddie Weber            M2529      256/443    9:14       57:16
3971  Heather Williams       F2529      168/626    9:14       57:16
3972  Karen Maxwell          F4549       80/397    9:14       57:17
3973  Lydia Scharstein       F3539      163/526    9:14       57:17
3974  Jean Wenn              F4044      140/521    9:14       57:17
3975  Mary Gerstle           F1718       89/183    9:14       57:18
3976  Holly Schwalbach       F4044      141/521    9:14       57:18
3977  Ernest Riley           M5054      243/500    9:14       57:18
3978  Charles Zorb           M5054      244/500    9:14       57:18
3979  Ferris Buehller        F4549       81/397    9:14       57:18
3980  Patty Ulrich           F3539      164/526    9:14       57:18
3981  Alison Kyle-Varilone   F3034      141/516    9:14       57:18
3982  Matthew Granson        M3034      302/471    9:14       57:19
3983  Andreas Fiedler        M1718      124/162    9:14       57:19
3984  Linda Rawe             F4549       82/397    9:14       57:19
3985  Suzanne Marshall       F4044      142/521    9:14       57:19
3986  Ryan Maynard           M1718      125/162    9:14       57:19
3987  George Bryce           M4044      449/677    9:14       57:19
3988  Melanie Plageman       F1516       64/151    9:14       57:19
3989  Bob Anderson           M4549      385/646    9:14       57:20
3990  Caroline Strong        F1718       90/183    9:14       57:20
3991  Ryan Gavin             M1718      126/162    9:14       57:21
3992  Rob Adams              M3034      303/471    9:15       57:21
3993  Chris Tardio           M5054      245/500    9:15       57:21
3994  Eric Dill              M2529      257/443    9:15       57:21
3995  Huxley Miller          M5054      246/500    9:15       57:21
3996  Debbie Mattis          F3539      165/526    9:15       57:21
3997  Dennis Gates           M5054      247/500    9:15       57:21
3998  Luke Honican           M0114       87/190    9:15       57:22
3999  Rachel Roeding         F1924      253/685    9:15       57:22
4000  Greg Goodhart          M4044      450/677    9:15       57:23
4001  Wendy Miller           F3034      142/516    9:15       57:23
4002  Bridget Lenahan        F1718       91/183    9:15       57:24
4003  Christine Carter       F5054       29/271    9:15       57:24
4004  Mike Trischler         M4044      451/677    9:15       57:24
4005  Bruce Mcconnell        M6064       33/114    9:15       57:25
4006  Richard Kruze          M5054      248/500    9:15       57:25
4007  Beth Telford           F2529      169/626    9:15       57:25
4008  Bryan Colpo            M2529      258/443    9:15       57:26
4009  Katie Goodson          F1718       92/183    9:15       57:26
4010  Cynthia Stith          F2529      170/626    9:15       57:26
4011  Steve Goodson          M4549      386/646    9:15       57:26
4012  Steve Wessler          M5054      249/500    9:15       57:26
4013  Julie Broderick        F1516       65/151    9:15       57:27
4014  Lisa Glennon           F2529      171/626    9:15       57:27
4015  Anne Macke             F4044      143/521    9:15       57:27
4016  Leslie Pearl           F4044      144/521    9:15       57:27
4017  Laura Cundiff          F1924      254/685    9:16       57:28
4018  Bobbi Ruddock          F2529      172/626    9:16       57:28
4019  Roger Gross            M6064       34/114    9:16       57:28
4020  Allyson Hamlin         F1516       66/151    9:16       57:28
4021  Shauna Hunt            F2529      173/626    9:16       57:29
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4022  Jenny Funk             F4044      145/521    9:16       57:29
4023  Rachel Helpling        F1516       67/151    9:16       57:29
4024  Stehen Dienger         M1924      297/424    9:16       57:29
4025  Carol Norris           F5559       12/124    9:16       57:29
4026  John Maier             M1924      298/424    9:16       57:31
4027  Abby Shepard           F1516       68/151    9:16       57:31
4028  Scott Jones            M3034      304/471    9:16       57:31
4029  Riria Davis            F3034      143/516    9:16       57:31
4030  Thomas Shepard         M4549      387/646    9:16       57:31
4031  Kathy Mosbaugh         F5559       13/124    9:16       57:32
4032  Robyn Bersani          F4044      146/521    9:16       57:32
4033  Brian Lindsay          M4549      388/646    9:16       57:32
4034  Paul Erck              M2529      259/443    9:16       57:32
4035  Dwight Butler          M6064       35/114    9:16       57:33
4036  Steve Brandstetter     M4044      452/677    9:16       57:33
4037  Tim Dearfield          M4549      389/646    9:16       57:33
4038  Beverly Mitchell       F5054       30/271    9:16       57:33
4039  Craig Gustafson        M4549      390/646    9:16       57:33
4040  Kerri Caruso           F2529      174/626    9:16       57:33
4041  Karen Ward             F4044      147/521    9:17       57:33
4042  Nick Hensler           M0114       88/190    9:17       57:34
4043  Scott Mitchell         M4549      391/646    9:17       57:34
4044  Stephen Kaes           M1516      137/172    9:17       57:34
4045  Carol Truncellito      F4044      148/521    9:17       57:34
4046  Audrey Freeman         F1924      255/685    9:17       57:35
4047  Aimee Pelletier        F3539      166/526    9:17       57:35
4048  Brad Mcdermott         M3034      305/471    9:17       57:36
4049  Lori Stiles            F4044      149/521    9:17       57:36
4050  Joe Mayer              M5054      250/500    9:17       57:37
4051  Meg Linden             F3034      144/516    9:17       57:37
4052  Jessica Teepen         F1924      256/685    9:17       57:38
4053  Michelle Kaes          F1924      257/685    9:17       57:38
4054  Scott Truncellito      M4044      453/677    9:17       57:38
4055  Rocke Saccone          M3034      306/471    9:17       57:38
4056  Leland Vane            M3539      346/544    9:17       57:39
4057  Greg Sayles            M4044      454/677    9:17       57:39
4058  Charlie Runtz          M5054      251/500    9:17       57:39
4059  Sandy Haas             F5559       14/124    9:17       57:39
4060  Brian Vander           M1924      299/424    9:17       57:39
4061  Benjamin Poston        MNOAGE        8/11    9:17       57:39
4062  Naomi Ducharme         F1924      258/685    9:17       57:39
4063  Ellen Beerman          F3034      145/516    9:17       57:39
4064  Amy Latessa            F1924      259/685    9:17       57:39
4065  Jessica Gordon         F1924      260/685    9:18       57:40
4066  Andrew Hendrix         M0114       89/190    9:18       57:40
4067  Jeff Talbert           M4549      392/646    9:18       57:40
4068  Matthew Witte          M1924      300/424    9:18       57:40
4069  Leigh Ann Wallace      F1924      261/685    9:18       57:41
4070  Becky Magella          F3034      146/516    9:18       57:42
4071  Jim Rankin             M6064       36/114    9:18       57:42
4072  Steve Koehne           M3539      347/544    9:18       57:42
4073  Katie Darpel           F1924      262/685    9:18       57:42
4074  Jack Oconnell          M7074         5/21    9:18       57:44
4075  John Leisge            M4549      393/646    9:18       57:44
4077  Grant Marsh            M3539      348/544    9:18       57:44
4078  Abby Leisge            F1718       93/183    9:18       57:44
4079  Maggie Wolf            F2529      175/626    9:18       57:44
4080  Mike Brandt            M1924      301/424    9:18       57:44
4081  Bob Hurm               M4549      394/646    9:18       57:45
4082  Kristina Cano          F2529      176/626    9:18       57:45
4083  Lauren Head            F1516       69/151    9:18       57:46
4084  Deborah Brooks         F4549       83/397    9:19       57:46
4085  Autumn Hurm            F4044      150/521    9:19       57:46
4086  Meredith Devoe         F1516       70/151    9:19       57:46
4087  Pedro Caetano          M3034      307/471    9:19       57:46
4088  Amanda Batsche         F1924      263/685    9:19       57:47
4089  Zac Howard             M0114       90/190    9:19       57:47
4090  Bob Schwartz           M4549      395/646    9:19       57:47
4091  Fred Costa             M3539      349/544    9:19       57:47
4092  Debi Oconoor           F3539      167/526    9:19       57:47
4093  Roger Franklin         M4549      396/646    9:19       57:48
4094  Wanda Owens            F4549       84/397    9:19       57:48
4095  Laurie Cupito          F3034      147/516    9:19       57:48
4096  Julie Weiss            F2529      177/626    9:19       57:48
4097  Adam Roberts           M2529      260/443    9:19       57:48
4098  Jason Ackerman         M2529      261/443    9:19       57:48
4099  Dee Martin             F5054       31/271    9:19       57:48
4100  Erin Bethel            F1924      264/685    9:19       57:49
4101  Martha Carter          F1924      265/685    9:19       57:49
4102  John Hudson            M4044      455/677    9:19       57:49
4103  Brandon Chesser        M4549      397/646    9:19       57:49
4104  Hillary Gerhart        F4044      151/521    9:19       57:49
4105  Matt Velten            M4044      456/677    9:19       57:49
4106  Molly Mcelfresh        F3034      148/516    9:19       57:49
4107  Doug Yorty             M1924      302/424    9:19       57:50
4108  Angie Sills            F2529      178/626    9:19       57:50
4109  Katie Hendrix          F1924      266/685    9:19       57:50
4110  Kent Hall              M4549      398/646    9:19       57:50
4111  Thomas Barbato         M5054      252/500    9:19       57:50
4112  Ed Jasper              M5054      253/500    9:19       57:50
4113  Hemmer Trey            M0114       91/190    9:19       57:50
4114  Bob Rosing             M5054      254/500    9:19       57:50
4115  Tori Velten            F0114       49/166    9:19       57:50
4116  Peter Baden            M4044      457/677    9:19       57:50
4117  Kim Maney              F4044      152/521    9:19       57:51
4118  Emily Miller           F1924      267/685    9:19       57:51
4119  Garrett Ruark          M5054      255/500    9:19       57:51
4120  Lindsay Frey           F0114       50/166    9:19       57:51
4121  Steven Hellmich        M4044      458/677    9:19       57:51
4122  Erin Barhorst          F2529      179/626    9:19       57:52
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4123  Carlos Ramirez         M3034      308/471    9:19       57:52
4124  Grant Light            M4549      399/646    9:20       57:52
4125  John Frith             M3034      309/471    9:20       57:52
4126  Kathy Grote            F4549       85/397    9:20       57:53
4127  Julie Kearns           F4549       86/397    9:20       57:53
4128  Todd Butcher           M4549      400/646    9:20       57:53
4129  Collin Quinn           M0114       92/190    9:20       57:53
4130  Kevin Fleissner        M0114       93/190    9:20       57:53
4131  Will Hellmich          M0114       94/190    9:20       57:53
4132  John Frey              M4044      459/677    9:20       57:54
4133  Robert Wilson          M4044      460/677    9:20       57:54
4134  Tommy Johns            M1516      138/172    9:20       57:54
4135  Amy Fortkamp           F2529      180/626    9:20       57:54
4136  Patrick Frech          M0114       95/190    9:20       57:54
4137  Jeff Heller            M3539      350/544    9:20       57:54
4138  Joe Drennan            M1924      303/424    9:20       57:55
4139  Tim Lambrechts         M4044      461/677    9:20       57:55
4140  Philip Bower           M3034      310/471    9:20       57:55
4141  Bradley Osborne        M4044      462/677    9:20       57:55
4142  Brittany Kellum        F1516       71/151    9:20       57:55
4143  Enzo Miller            M2529      262/443    9:20       57:55
4144  Michelle Beckman       F2529      181/626    9:20       57:55
4145  Kevin Oconnor          M3034      311/471    9:20       57:55
4146  Patrick Macdonald      M4044      463/677    9:20       57:55
4147  Katie Drennan          F1924      268/685    9:20       57:55
4148  Jim Addonizio          M3539      351/544    9:20       57:56
4149  Joseph Erpenbeck       M4044      464/677    9:20       57:56
4150  Anna Finke             F1516       72/151    9:20       57:56
4151  Hal Franke             M4549      401/646    9:20       57:56
4152  Emily Maier            F1924      269/685    9:20       57:56
4153  Curtis Poland          M3034      312/471    9:20       57:57
4154  Tracy Staudigel        F1924      270/685    9:20       57:57
4155  Joe Castelli           M3539      352/544    9:20       57:57
4156  Julie Weber            F1924      271/685    9:20       57:57
4157  Allan Calonge          M2529      263/443    9:20       57:57
4158  Kelly Mchugh           F4044      153/521    9:20       57:57
4159  Michael Barbato        M2529      264/443    9:20       57:57
4160  Gregory Flamm          M5054      256/500    9:20       57:58
4161  John Frech             M4549      402/646    9:21       57:58
4162  Angelia Brossia        F3034      149/516    9:21       57:58
4163  Tracy Mayer            F2529      182/626    9:21       57:58
4164  Dan Coletta            M3034      313/471    9:21       57:59
4165  Mercedeh Namei         F1924      272/685    9:21       58:00
4166  Dennis Nixon           M5054      257/500    9:21       58:00
4167  Jerome E. Knochelmann  M4549      403/646    9:21       58:00
4168  Susan Kleiman          F1924      273/685    9:21       58:00
4169  Craig Motz             M1924      304/424    9:21       58:01
4170  John Cappella          M1924      305/424    9:21       58:01
4171  Brian Habegger         M3034      314/471    9:21       58:01
4172  Thomas Volpenhein      M5054      258/500    9:21       58:01
4173  Krista Palmer          F1516       73/151    9:21       58:02
4174  Herb Bauer             M4044      465/677    9:21       58:02
4175  Paul Hickey            M4549      404/646    9:21       58:02
4176  James Rizzo            M1924      306/424    9:21       58:02
4177  Bill Gordon            M5559      102/275    9:21       58:02
4178  Mike Ruhe              M4044      466/677    9:21       58:02
4179  Gena Marsh             F1924      274/685    9:21       58:03
4180  Julie Olberding        F3539      168/526    9:21       58:03
4181  Paul Goins             M3539      353/544    9:21       58:03
4182  Marisa Bartlette       F2529      183/626    9:21       58:04
4183  Mark Westerbeckh       M3034      315/471    9:21       58:04
4184  Julie Marschner        F1924      275/685    9:21       58:04
4185  Taylor Icenogleoh      M1516      139/172    9:22       58:04
4186  Sean Collopy           M3034      316/471    9:22       58:05
4187  Chris Reynolds         M1516      140/172    9:22       58:05
4188  Steve Schmidt          M2529      265/443    9:22       58:05
4189  Liz Steinway           F1516       74/151    9:22       58:06
4190  Danielle Whtie         F1516       75/151    9:22       58:06
4191  Molly Tefend           F0114       51/166    9:22       58:06
4192  Tom Nienaber           M5054      259/500    9:22       58:06
4193  Jessica Arriens        F1718       94/183    9:22       58:06
4194  Heather Kramek         F1718       95/183    9:22       58:06
4195  Emily Steinway         F0114       52/166    9:22       58:06
4196  Alicia Bridgeland      F4549       87/397    9:22       58:06
4197  Emi Cummings           F1718       96/183    9:22       58:06
4198  Michelle Obrien        F1718       97/183    9:22       58:07
4199  Jennifer Golan         F1924      276/685    9:22       58:07
4200  Kim Holliday           F3539      169/526    9:22       58:07
4201  Thomas Benkert         M4549      405/646    9:22       58:07
4202  Jerry Cappel           M5559      103/275    9:22       58:07
4203  Lisa Thrush            F4549       88/397    9:22       58:08
4204  Catherine Parts        F4044      154/521    9:22       58:08
4205  Emily Longhauser       F1924      277/685    9:22       58:08
4206  Murry Feldstein        M3539      354/544    9:22       58:08
4207  Michael Cummings       M4044      467/677    9:22       58:09
4208  Barry Longhauser       M5559      104/275    9:22       58:09
4209  Caitlyn Fey            F1718       98/183    9:22       58:09
4210  Jeremy Dressman        M3034      317/471    9:22       58:09
4211  Bethany Shisler        F3034      150/516    9:22       58:09
4212  Gary Fey               M5054      260/500    9:22       58:09
4213  Matt Donthnier         M0114       96/190    9:22       58:10
4214  Susan Dunavent         F3539      170/526    9:22       58:10
4215  Shelli Bitter          F4044      155/521    9:22       58:10
4216  Elizabeth Kurimo       F1924      278/685    9:22       58:10
4217  Steve Hammelrath       M3539      355/544    9:22       58:10
4218  Janet Harden           F2529      184/626    9:22       58:10
4219  Steve Sallada          M4549      406/646    9:23       58:11
4220  Kevin Schad            M3539      356/544    9:23       58:11
4221  Dalton Poynter         M0114       97/190    9:23       58:11
4222  Bob Siebert            M3539      357/544    9:23       58:11
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4223  Paul Roepke            M3034      318/471    9:23       58:11
4224  Mary Ann Lauck         F4549       89/397    9:23       58:11
4225  Jane Ice               F3539      171/526    9:23       58:11
4226  Ryan Heinly            M1718      127/162    9:23       58:12
4227  Molly King             F3034      151/516    9:23       58:13
4228  Christopher Gorz       M3034      319/471    9:23       58:13
4229  Michele Rittinger      F3539      172/526    9:23       58:13
4230  Colleen Harmeyer       F3034      152/516    9:23       58:14
4231  Bill Meyer             M5054      261/500    9:23       58:14
4232  Kyle Elfers            M2529      266/443    9:23       58:14
4233  Cathie Hamann          F4549       90/397    9:23       58:15
4234  Suzanne Doi            F4044      156/521    9:23       58:15
4235  Christine Colella      F5054       32/271    9:23       58:15
4236  Dave Hamann            M5559      105/275    9:23       58:15
4237  David Overberg         M1924      307/424    9:23       58:15
4238  Mike Kello             M4549      407/646    9:23       58:15
4239  Megan Elfers           F2529      185/626    9:23       58:15
4240  Samantha Horton        F2529      186/626    9:23       58:15
4241  Stuart Mclean          M5559      106/275    9:23       58:16
4242  Warren Metherd         M4549      408/646    9:23       58:16
4243  Emily Vanmetre         F1924      279/685    9:23       58:16
4244  Richard Levy           M5559      107/275    9:24       58:17
4245  Alex Rogan             M0114       98/190    9:24       58:17
4246  John Rogan             M4044      468/677    9:24       58:17
4247  Elizabeth Koch         F3539      173/526    9:24       58:17
4248  Denise Beauchamp       F3539      174/526    9:24       58:17
4249  Trisha Hinkel          F3034      153/516    9:24       58:17
4250  Denny Meador           M5559      108/275    9:24       58:17
4251  Daniel Gruenstein      M3034      320/471    9:24       58:18
4252  John Schwerdtmann      M1924      308/424    9:24       58:18
4253  George Warrington      M5054      262/500    9:24       58:18
4255  John Rodgers           M4549      409/646    9:24       58:18
4256  S Kennedy              F5054       33/271    9:24       58:19
4257  Richard Kennedy        M5054      263/500    9:24       58:19
4258  Michelle Yarber        F3539      175/526    9:24       58:20
4259  Jerry Sallee           M5054      264/500    9:24       58:20
4260  Amy Chilton            F1924      280/685    9:24       58:20
4261  Julia Menetrey         F4549       91/397    9:24       58:20
4262  Daniel Chilton         M1924      309/424    9:24       58:20
4263  Mike Mccuen            M4044      469/677    9:24       58:20
4264  Karyn Wendling         F2529      187/626    9:24       58:21
4265  Samantha Englender     F1718       99/183    9:24       58:21
4266  Tricia Cunningham      F3034      154/516    9:24       58:21
4267  Donald Johnson         M4549      410/646    9:24       58:21
4268  Liz Wilmers            F1718      100/183    9:24       58:22
4269  Michael Ertl           M2529      267/443    9:24       58:22
4270  Jack Pille             M5559      109/275    9:24       58:22
4271  Jesus Velazquez        M4044      470/677    9:24       58:22
4272  Billie Jo Armbrust     F4044      157/521    9:24       58:23
4273  Tim Reynolds           M4044      471/677    9:24       58:23
4274  Therese Reardon        F4549       92/397    9:25       58:23
4275  Henry Howard           M0114       99/190    9:25       58:23
4276  William Howard         M4549      411/646    9:25       58:23
4277  Joshua Schneider       M2529      268/443    9:25       58:23
4278  Reuben Oder            M4549      412/646    9:25       58:24
4279  Dan Deyhle             M4044      472/677    9:25       58:24
4280  Jamie Deyhee           M0114      100/190    9:25       58:24
4281  Brian Frank            M4044      473/677    9:25       58:24
4282  Keith Black            M5054      265/500    9:25       58:24
4283  Mike Valdini           M4549      413/646    9:25       58:25
4284  Gary Grill             M5054      266/500    9:25       58:25
4285  Ronald Jandacek        M6064       37/114    9:25       58:25
4286  Jennifer Neltner       F2529      188/626    9:25       58:25
4287  Jacquelyn Bollmer      F1924      281/685    9:25       58:25
4288  Christina Murray       F1516       76/151    9:25       58:26
4289  Katy Peters            F2529      189/626    9:25       58:26
4290  Richard Hamilton       M5054      267/500    9:25       58:26
4291  Jason Oder             M2529      269/443    9:25       58:26
4292  Lauren Russell         F1924      282/685    9:25       58:26
4293  Tom Holdsworth         M4044      474/677    9:25       58:26
4294  Heather Zimmer         F1924      283/685    9:25       58:26
4295  Andrew Ernst           M3034      321/471    9:25       58:26
4296  Dennis Timberlake      M4044      475/677    9:25       58:27
4297  Michael Heines         M3539      358/544    9:25       58:27
4298  Jen Glassmeyer         F2529      190/626    9:25       58:27
4299  Mark Menninger         M1718      128/162    9:25       58:28
4300  Daniel Schmidt         M2529      270/443    9:25       58:28
4301  Venessa Rumancik       F2529      191/626    9:25       58:28
4302  Renee Sebak            F3539      176/526    9:25       58:29
4303  Matthew Geoppinger     M2529      271/443    9:25       58:29
4304  Sarah Westrich         F1924      284/685    9:25       58:29
4305  Andrea Cunningham      F1924      285/685    9:26       58:29
4306  Patricia Ball          F4044      158/521    9:26       58:29
4307  Maggie Ungers          F1924      286/685    9:26       58:30
4308  Sandy Marschner        F5054       34/271    9:26       58:30
4309  Connie Rinckel         F3539      177/526    9:26       58:30
4310  Mike Vonhoene          M4044      476/677    9:26       58:30
4311  Brittney Jansen        F2529      192/626    9:26       58:30
4312  Jean Burke             F5559       15/124    9:26       58:31
4313  Edmond Bradford        M4044      477/677    9:26       58:31
4314  Angela Janke           F2529      193/626    9:26       58:31
4315  Tommy Crabill          M1718      129/162    9:26       58:31
4316  Chad Buck              M1924      310/424    9:26       58:31
4317  Jeff Bertsch           M4549      414/646    9:26       58:31
4318  Jeff Goldsmith         M5054      268/500    9:26       58:31
4319  Gary Price             M4549      415/646    9:26       58:31
4320  Charlotte Mcbrayer     F5559       16/124    9:26       58:32
4321  Kevin Sullivan         M4044      478/677    9:26       58:32
4322  Bill Entrup            M4549      416/646    9:26       58:32
4323  Harry Badanes          F5559       17/124    9:26       58:32
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4324  Jeremy Seck            M2529      272/443    9:26       58:32
4325  Willaim Bahl           M5054      269/500    9:26       58:33
4326  Ross Geiger            M3539      359/544    9:26       58:33
4327  Mark Boyd              M4549      417/646    9:26       58:33
4328  Larry Fronk            M5054      270/500    9:26       58:33
4329  Ashley Brown           F1924      287/685    9:26       58:34
4330  Brian Chesnut          M2529      273/443    9:26       58:34
4331  Kim Custer             F4044      159/521    9:26       58:35
4332  Brad Meeks             M1924      311/424    9:26       58:35
4333  Beth Gottfried         F2529      194/626    9:26       58:35
4334  Andrew Gottfried       M1924      312/424    9:27       58:35
4335  Chris Kemp             M3034      322/471    9:27       58:36
4336  Kathy Desmond          F3539      178/526    9:27       58:36
4337  Chip Lehman            M4549      418/646    9:27       58:36
4338  Thomas Cummins         M6064       38/114    9:27       58:36
4339  Sarah Baravetto        F1924      288/685    9:27       58:36
4340  Melanie Cummins        F2529      195/626    9:27       58:36
4341  Barry Seibert          M3034      323/471    9:27       58:37
4342  Olivia Birkenhauer     F4549       93/397    9:27       58:37
4343  Kelly Young            F2529      196/626    9:27       58:37
4344  Scott Ryan             M3034      324/471    9:27       58:37
4345  Brian Quinn            M3539      360/544    9:27       58:37
4346  Robert Henke           M3539      361/544    9:27       58:37
4347  Mary Beth Lind         F3539      179/526    9:27       58:38
4348  Shawna Rockwood        F3034      155/516    9:27       58:38
4349  Glen Lash              M5054      271/500    9:27       58:38
4350  Greg Vanamerongen      M1516      141/172    9:27       58:38
4351  Timothy Werdmann       M3539      362/544    9:27       58:38
4352  Nicole Morgan          F2529      197/626    9:27       58:39
4353  Lora Hiatt             F4044      160/521    9:27       58:39
4354  Chris Werle            M1516      142/172    9:27       58:40
4355  Erin Campbell          F3034      156/516    9:27       58:40
4356  Nancy Liebman          F5559       18/124    9:27       58:40
4357  Ryan Meier             M0114      101/190    9:27       58:40
4358  Thomas Botuchis        M4549      419/646    9:27       58:40
4359  Derek Vanamerongen     M5054      272/500    9:27       58:41
4360  Kimberly Elam          F4044      161/521    9:27       58:41
4361  Robert Leroy           M4044      479/677    9:27       58:41
4362  Suzi Keneipp           F3539      180/526    9:27       58:41
4363  Shelley Mcguire Brown  F3539      181/526    9:27       58:41
4364  Philip Bayes           M5559      110/275    9:27       58:42
4365  Jim Rinear             M4044      480/677    9:28       58:42
4366  Kimberly Runyan        F4549       94/397    9:28       58:42
4367  Russell Mackey         M4044      481/677    9:28       58:42
4368  Caroline Solimine      F1924      289/685    9:28       58:42
4369  Ashley Vandersall      F1924      290/685    9:28       58:42
4370  Matt Bayes             M2529      274/443    9:28       58:42
4371  Thomas Runyan          M4549      420/646    9:28       58:43
4372  Erin Cox               F1924      291/685    9:28       58:43
4373  Jami Ecton Hathaway    F1924      292/685    9:28       58:43
4374  Kent Weden             M4549      421/646    9:28       58:44
4375  Ryan Delph             M0114      102/190    9:28       58:44
4376  Paula Kremser          F2529      198/626    9:28       58:44
4377  Eric Bruestle          M5054      273/500    9:28       58:44
4378  Babette Northrop       F4044      162/521    9:28       58:45
4379  Charlotte Ruddy        F1924      293/685    9:28       58:45
4380  Heidi Kramer           F4549       95/397    9:28       58:45
4381  Mike Kwiatkowski       M5559      111/275    9:28       58:46
4382  Jeff Jump              M4044      482/677    9:28       58:46
4383  Tim Leonard            M4044      483/677    9:28       58:46
4384  Matt Sander            M3539      363/544    9:28       58:46
4385  Kelly Ballman          F1924      294/685    9:28       58:46
4386  Julie Gaw              F3034      157/516    9:28       58:46
4387  Doug Capehart          M3034      325/471    9:28       58:46
4388  Martha Geiger          F3539      182/526    9:28       58:47
4389  Barry Karcher          M2529      275/443    9:28       58:47
4390  Christina Lang         F3539      183/526    9:28       58:47
4391  Laura Gehling          FNOAGE        3/14    9:28       58:47
4392  Eric Slattery          M1516      143/172    9:28       58:48
4393  Buz Wright             M4044      484/677    9:29       58:48
4394  Michael Beck           M3034      326/471    9:29       58:48
4395  Jennifer Beck          F3034      158/516    9:29       58:48
4396  Stephen Timmons        M4044      485/677    9:29       58:48
4397  Priscilla Ungers       F4549       96/397    9:29       58:48
4398  Betsy Brandstetter     F4549       97/397    9:29       58:49
4399  Jennifer Durie         F3034      159/516    9:29       58:49
4400  Traci Junda            F3034      160/516    9:29       58:49
4401  Greg Britton           M4044      486/677    9:29       58:49
4402  Jason Cloud            M2529      276/443    9:29       58:49
4403  Chris Schilling        M3034      327/471    9:29       58:50
4404  Barbara Reckers        F3034      161/516    9:29       58:50
4405  Stuart Naish           M4044      487/677    9:29       58:50
4406  Joshua Karcher         M1924      313/424    9:29       58:51
4407  Daniel Mcelroy         M3034      328/471    9:29       58:51
4408  Rachel Broering        F4044      163/521    9:29       58:51
4409  Heidi Perry            F3034      162/516    9:29       58:51
4410  Meagan Toothman        F1718      101/183    9:29       58:51
4411  Kevin Vigre            M3034      329/471    9:29       58:51
4412  Anna Kolkmeyer         F3034      163/516    9:29       58:51
4413  Lauren Root            F1718      102/183    9:29       58:52
4414  Sonia Shepherd         F2529      199/626    9:29       58:52
4415  Aileen Mckeen          F4044      164/521    9:29       58:52
4416  Lillian Jandacek       F1924      295/685    9:29       58:52
4417  Jeanne Koopman         F3539      184/526    9:29       58:52
4418  Roger Meyer            M6064       39/114    9:29       58:53
4419  Tony Trevino           M2529      277/443    9:29       58:53
4420  David Vanhimbergen     M2529      278/443    9:29       58:53
4421  Sally Giannella        F3539      185/526    9:30       58:55
4422  Jim Gore               M4044      488/677    9:30       58:55
4423  David Prazynski        M4549      422/646    9:30       58:55
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4424  Carrie Crabill         F1924      296/685    9:30       58:56
4425  Lauren Carter          F1718      103/183    9:30       58:56
4426  Karen Kershner         F3539      186/526    9:30       58:56
4427  Ryan Jaspers           M1924      314/424    9:30       58:56
4428  Jeffery Nash           M4549      423/646    9:30       58:56
4429  Erin Flege             F1924      297/685    9:30       58:56
4430  Joe Sentker            M2529      279/443    9:30       58:57
4431  Emily Sanchez-Geraci   F1924      298/685    9:30       58:57
4432  Steven Rokich          M3539      364/544    9:30       58:57
4433  Richard Zielasko       M4044      489/677    9:30       58:57
4434  Tricia Marmer          F3034      164/516    9:30       58:57
4435  Dean Kappner           M4044      490/677    9:30       58:57
4436  Andrew Bunker          M3539      365/544    9:30       58:57
4437  Sarah Sackenheim       F2529      200/626    9:30       58:58
4438  Maggie Collett         F4549       98/397    9:30       58:58
4439  Freidoon Ghazi         M5054      274/500    9:30       58:58
4440  Chris Lowery           M4044      491/677    9:30       58:58
4441  Christyn Chambers      F2529      201/626    9:30       58:58
4442  Ramona Wilson          F4549       99/397    9:30       58:59
4443  Jerilyn Lowery         F4044      165/521    9:30       58:59
4444  Erica Kelly            F2529      202/626    9:30       58:59
4445  Katie Stone            F1516       77/151    9:30       58:59
4446  Jeff Duell             M4549      424/646    9:30       59:00
4447  James Hake             M5559      112/275    9:30       59:00
4448  Peggy Izenson          F4044      166/521    9:30       59:00
4449  Amy Livingston         F2529      203/626    9:30       59:00
4450  Sarah Jester           F1924      299/685    9:30       59:00
4451  Robin Maslowski        F1924      300/685    9:30       59:00
4452  Kelly Pontius          F1516       78/151    9:31       59:00
4453  Robyn Cramer           F3539      187/526    9:31       59:00
4454  Tim Breen              M5559      113/275    9:31       59:01
4455  Tom Gilday             M5054      275/500    9:31       59:01
4456  Henry Hofmeyer         M4549      425/646    9:31       59:01
4457  Todd Schulte           M3539      366/544    9:31       59:01
4458  Barb Howell            F3539      188/526    9:31       59:01
4459  William Hemmer         M4549      426/646    9:31       59:01
4460  Tony Schmidt           M3034      330/471    9:31       59:01
4461  Denise Bandy           F3034      165/516    9:31       59:01
4462  Guy Van                M2529      280/443    9:31       59:01
4463  Damon Ragusa           M3539      367/544    9:31       59:01
4464  Kay App                F3539      189/526    9:31       59:01
4465  Robert Gruber          M6064       40/114    9:31       59:02
4466  David Blessing         M2529      281/443    9:31       59:02
4467  Sharen Brown           F4549      100/397    9:31       59:02
4468  Archie Brown           M4044      492/677    9:31       59:03
4469  Greg Wenstrup          M3539      368/544    9:31       59:03
4470  Douglas Hammond        M5559      114/275    9:31       59:03
4471  Maria Gonzalez         F2529      204/626    9:31       59:04
4472  Julie Reckley          F4044      167/521    9:31       59:04
4473  Brittany Brickweg      F1924      301/685    9:31       59:04
4474  David Daniel           M1924      315/424    9:31       59:04
4475  Hugh Garvin            M4549      427/646    9:31       59:04
4476  Lisa Thal              F3539      190/526    9:31       59:04
4477  Jennifer Roeder        F3034      166/516    9:31       59:05
4478  Tonia Korte            F3034      167/516    9:31       59:05
4479  Kevin Tallent          M4549      428/646    9:31       59:05
4480  Joel Kolb              M5054      276/500    9:31       59:05
4481  Melissa Fahrmeier      F2529      205/626    9:31       59:05
4482  Michele Holthaus       F4044      168/521    9:31       59:05
4483  Joseph Belesi          M4044      493/677    9:31       59:05
4484  Michele Vollman        F4549      101/397    9:31       59:05
4485  Matt Smith             M2529      282/443    9:31       59:06
4486  Stefanie Newsome       F1924      302/685    9:31       59:06
4487  Ben Winkler            M0114      103/190    9:31       59:06
4488  Suzi Ohlsen            F1924      303/685    9:31       59:06
4489  Gary Cole              M6064       41/114    9:31       59:06
4490  Jesse King             M1924      316/424    9:32       59:07
4491  Valerie Fightmaster    F3034      168/516    9:32       59:07
4492  Lynne Schneebeck       F3539      191/526    9:32       59:07
4493  Gary Bailey            M4044      494/677    9:32       59:07
4494  Elaine Moscovitz       F5054       35/271    9:32       59:07
4495  John Gabriel           M4044      495/677    9:32       59:08
4496  Greg Bleh              M4044      496/677    9:32       59:08
4497  Dani Antrim            F1924      304/685    9:32       59:08
4498  Courtney Tedesco       F2529      206/626    9:32       59:08
4499  Mike Sander            M4044      497/677    9:32       59:08
4500  Susan Woodke           F3034      169/516    9:32       59:09
4501  Eileen Sullivan        F4044      169/521    9:32       59:09
4502  Andrea Labonte         F3034      170/516    9:32       59:09
4503  Barry Rothchild        M3539      369/544    9:32       59:09
4504  James Ahrman           M3034      331/471    9:32       59:09
4505  Maryjane West          F3539      192/526    9:32       59:10
4506  Morgan Busam           F0114       53/166    9:32       59:10
4507  Diane Neltner          F3539      193/526    9:32       59:10
4508  Cris Kendall           M3034      332/471    9:32       59:10
4509  John Zinnecker         M5559      115/275    9:32       59:10
4510  Jay Lakes              M3034      333/471    9:32       59:10
4511  Robert Heinlen         M3539      370/544    9:32       59:10
4512  Kristine Hall          F3539      194/526    9:32       59:11
4513  Joseph Vonderhaar      M3539      371/544    9:32       59:11
4514  Julie Darpel           F3034      171/516    9:32       59:12
4515  Allison Gates          F1718      104/183    9:32       59:12
4516  Kim Fluegemannn        FNOAGE        4/14    9:32       59:12
4517  Christine Mccalin      F4549      102/397    9:32       59:12
4518  Brian Huseman          M4044      498/677    9:32       59:13
4519  Julie Schuler          F5054       36/271    9:33       59:13
4520  Liz Peterman           F1924      305/685    9:33       59:13
4521  Joe Iannelli           M4549      429/646    9:33       59:13
4522  Dr. Edward Loftspring  M5559      116/275    9:33       59:13
4523  Christopher Henson     M3034      334/471    9:33       59:13
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4524  Kristi Roberts         F0114       54/166    9:33       59:15
4525  Courtney Willis        F1516       79/151    9:33       59:15
4527  William Castle         M6569         7/35    9:33       59:16
4528  Wendy Ftacnik          F3034      172/516    9:33       59:16
4529  William Schick         M5054      277/500    9:33       59:16
4530  Brian Breneman         M3034      335/471    9:33       59:17
4531  Craig Hudson           M6569         8/35    9:33       59:17
4532  Allison Hukle          F1924      306/685    9:33       59:17
4533  Amanda Edwarda         F1924      307/685    9:33       59:17
4534  Scott Menze            M3034      336/471    9:33       59:17
4535  Keiji Hashimoto        M3034      337/471    9:33       59:18
4536  Daniel Trame           M4044      499/677    9:33       59:18
4537  Lisa Pancoast          F4044      170/521    9:33       59:18
4538  Ruth Habbouch          F3034      173/516    9:33       59:18
4539  Mike Ritze             M3539      372/544    9:33       59:19
4540  Abbe Peters            F1924      308/685    9:33       59:19
4541  Mary Puttmann          F1924      309/685    9:33       59:19
4542  Dan Vonderwish         M2529      283/443    9:33       59:19
4543  Heidi Dejonckheere     F3034      174/516    9:34       59:19
4544  Kathy Garry            F3539      195/526    9:34       59:19
4545  Jody Kugele            F5054       37/271    9:34       59:19
4546  Don Bahr               M6064       42/114    9:34       59:19
4547  Ed Lorenz              M5054      278/500    9:34       59:19
4548  Amy Van Schoik         F4044      171/521    9:34       59:19
4549  Merry Grande           F2529      207/626    9:34       59:19
4550  Kelly Morgan           F3034      175/516    9:34       59:19
4551  Nancy Rembold          F3539      196/526    9:34       59:19
4552  Maddie Syzek           F1718      105/183    9:34       59:19
4553  Charlie Harper         M3034      338/471    9:34       59:20
4554  Scott Campbell         M3034      339/471    9:34       59:20
4555  Bill Kurtz             M4549      430/646    9:34       59:20
4556  Katie Power            F1516       80/151    9:34       59:20
4557  Ben Syzek              M1924      317/424    9:34       59:20
4558  Michael Meier          M2529      284/443    9:34       59:21
4559  Steve Mitrione         M4549      431/646    9:34       59:21
4560  Kendra Daugherty       F4549      103/397    9:34       59:21
4561  Mike Rooney            M4549      432/646    9:34       59:21
4562  Debra Day              F3034      176/516    9:34       59:22
4563  Kelly Clasgens         F3034      177/516    9:34       59:22
4564  Kimberly Heyob         F3539      197/526    9:34       59:22
4565  John Puttmann          M1516      144/172    9:34       59:22
4566  Rita Dwyer             F4044      172/521    9:34       59:22
4567  Kyle Hamrick           M1924      318/424    9:34       59:23
4568  Ken Wylie              M5054      279/500    9:34       59:23
4569  Alexander Pierce       M1718      130/162    9:34       59:23
4570  Anna Heister           F0114       55/166    9:34       59:23
4571  Andrea Rotter          F1924      310/685    9:34       59:23
4572  Robert Craig           M1718      131/162    9:34       59:23
4573  Megan Weathers         F1924      311/685    9:34       59:24
4574  Cathy Woods            F4549      104/397    9:34       59:24
4575  Ben Miller             M1924      319/424    9:34       59:24
4576  Vicki Heister          F4044      173/521    9:34       59:24
4577  Katie Bartindale       F4044      174/521    9:34       59:25
4578  Steve Dilbone          M4549      433/646    9:35       59:25
4579  Anne Steer             F5559       19/124    9:35       59:25
4580  Don Acito              M4549      434/646    9:35       59:25
4581  Darlene Fels           F1924      312/685    9:35       59:26
4582  Ariel Stenger          F1516       81/151    9:35       59:26
4583  Kathryn Rodriguez      F4044      175/521    9:35       59:26
4584  Dave Schuler           M5054      280/500    9:35       59:26
4585  James Wallace          M5559      117/275    9:35       59:26
4586  Diane Fels             F2529      208/626    9:35       59:27
4587  Jason Beischel         M2529      285/443    9:35       59:27
4588  Peter Otoole           M4549      435/646    9:35       59:27
4589  Brian Forschner        M2529      286/443    9:35       59:28
4590  Angela Dowers          F3539      198/526    9:35       59:28
4591  Brian Forschner        M6064       43/114    9:35       59:28
4592  Matthew Rosner         M3539      373/544    9:35       59:29
4593  David Evans            M4549      436/646    9:35       59:29
4594  Matt Halonen           M3034      340/471    9:35       59:29
4595  Sundae Niehaus         F2529      209/626    9:35       59:29
4596  Erin Dunphy            F2529      210/626    9:35       59:30
4597  Charles Sweeney        M1924      320/424    9:35       59:31
4598  Daniel Pawlak          M1924      321/424    9:35       59:31
4599  Tara Schnetzler        F3034      178/516    9:35       59:31
4600  Katie Fraits           F1924      313/685    9:35       59:31
4601  Wayne Bauman           M5559      118/275    9:36       59:32
4602  Jim Smanik             M4044      500/677    9:36       59:32
4603  Stephanie Safdi        F1924      314/685    9:36       59:32
4604  Kelly Hurst            F1924      315/685    9:36       59:32
4605  Kevin Mckeehan         M4549      437/646    9:36       59:32
4606  Kimberly Eberl         F2529      211/626    9:36       59:33
4607  Lawrence Lindgren      M5559      119/275    9:36       59:33
4608  Michael Thompson       M3539      374/544    9:36       59:33
4609  Jennifer Koegel        F1924      316/685    9:36       59:33
4610  James Wahl             M3034      341/471    9:36       59:33
4611  Keith Kombrinck        M4549      438/646    9:36       59:34
4612  George Fels            M5559      120/275    9:36       59:34
4613  Gary Sander            M5559      121/275    9:36       59:34
4614  Jean Ann Woll          F4044      176/521    9:36       59:35
4615  Brigid Weber           F1924      317/685    9:36       59:35
4616  Donald Turner          M5559      122/275    9:36       59:35
4617  Alissa Smedley         F1924      318/685    9:36       59:36
4618  Wayne Lippert          M3034      342/471    9:36       59:36
4619  Steve Kesler           M3539      375/544    9:36       59:36
4620  Patrick Duffy          M3034      343/471    9:36       59:36
4621  Russ Shirley           M3539      376/544    9:36       59:37
4622  Aisa Claybon           F2529      212/626    9:36       59:37
4623  Peter Saba             M3539      377/544    9:36       59:37
4624  Amy Vonbargen          F2529      213/626    9:36       59:37
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4625  Ed Von Bargen          M5559      123/275    9:37       59:38
4626  Amy Dillon             F3034      179/516    9:37       59:38
4627  Jennifer Berger        F3539      199/526    9:37       59:38
4628  Michelle Coleman       F3034      180/516    9:37       59:38
4629  Tim Richmond           M2529      287/443    9:37       59:38
4630  Julie Halpin           F3539      200/526    9:37       59:38
4631  Lauren Whittle         F1718      106/183    9:37       59:38
4632  Emily Richmond         F0114       56/166    9:37       59:38
4633  Reah Shoop             F3539      201/526    9:37       59:38
4634  Susan Lupidi           F1924      319/685    9:37       59:39
4635  Renee Crist            F3034      181/516    9:37       59:39
4636  Allison Bertke         F1924      320/685    9:37       59:39
4637  Lisa Staub             F4044      177/521    9:37       59:40
4638  Linda Bartlett         F4044      178/521    9:37       59:40
4639  Kathleen Mcgovern      F1924      321/685    9:37       59:40
4640  Laura Carman           F4549      105/397    9:37       59:40
4641  Kanaan Wenstrup        M0114      104/190    9:37       59:40
4642  Taylor Kite            F0114       57/166    9:37       59:40
4643  Tammie Taggart         F4549      106/397    9:37       59:40
4644  Nancy Bole             F4044      179/521    9:37       59:40
4645  Sara Buck              F1924      322/685    9:37       59:41
4646  Julie Nielander        F1516       82/151    9:37       59:41
4647  James Nielander        M4044      501/677    9:37       59:41
4648  Tim Kazior             M4044      502/677    9:37       59:41
4649  Chris Rohrer           M3034      344/471    9:37       59:41
4650  Janet Wylie            F5054       38/271    9:37       59:41
4651  Kathleen Hauser        F2529      214/626    9:37       59:41
4652  Joanne Gerwe           F2529      215/626    9:37       59:42
4653  Sean Romanello         M1516      145/172    9:37       59:42
4654  Brad Thoss             M2529      288/443    9:37       59:42
4655  Amy Obermeyer          F3034      182/516    9:37       59:42
4656  Katherine Thoss        F1924      323/685    9:37       59:42
4657  Nikki White            F3034      183/516    9:37       59:42
4658  Jeff White             M3034      345/471    9:37       59:42
4659  Matt Powell            M1924      322/424    9:37       59:42
4660  Katie Taft             F3034      184/516    9:37       59:43
4661  Mark Johnson           M4044      503/677    9:37       59:43
4662  Susan Sewell           F4044      180/521    9:37       59:43
4663  Teresa Hoelle          F2529      216/626    9:37       59:43
4664  Dave Bell              M4549      439/646    9:37       59:43
4665  Scott Oberrecht        M1924      323/424    9:37       59:43
4666  David Schwerdtmann     M5054      281/500    9:37       59:43
4667  Amy White              F3034      185/516    9:37       59:43
4668  Kristen Mckenzie       F3034      186/516    9:37       59:43
4669  Joe Minges             F5054       39/271    9:37       59:43
4670  Julie Sulfsted         F4044      181/521    9:37       59:43
4671  Amanda Minges          F1924      324/685    9:37       59:44
4672  Mark Matuszewski       M4044      504/677    9:37       59:44
4673  Chrissy Donovan        F1924      325/685    9:38       59:44
4674  Laura Murray           F2529      217/626    9:38       59:44
4675  Pam Thamann            F4044      182/521    9:38       59:44
4676  Alex Young             M1924      324/424    9:38       59:44
4677  Lizz Heldman           F0114       58/166    9:38       59:45
4678  Dan Kempken            M3034      346/471    9:38       59:45
4679  Robert Mckay           M5559      124/275    9:38       59:45
4680  Janie Stineman         F3034      187/516    9:38       59:45
4681  Maria Mckenrick        F1924      326/685    9:38       59:45
4682  Jim Eglseder           M3034      347/471    9:38       59:46
4683  Don Brickweg           M4549      440/646    9:38       59:46
4684  Tony Taylor            M1924      325/424    9:38       59:46
4685  Janice Snook           F3034      188/516    9:38       59:46
4686  Margaret Smit          F2529      218/626    9:38       59:47
4687  Kierston Brickweg      F1924      327/685    9:38       59:47
4688  Andy Chirch            M3539      378/544    9:38       59:47
4689  Amy Hollander          F2529      219/626    9:38       59:47
4690  Karen Veeneman         F3539      202/526    9:38       59:47
4691  Luke Sorrell           M1924      326/424    9:38       59:47
4692  Kelly Crooks           F2529      220/626    9:38       59:48
4693  Sherry Hang            F3034      189/516    9:38       59:48
4694  Timothy Mccarthy       M5559      125/275    9:38       59:48
4695  David Montgomery       M4044      505/677    9:38       59:48
4696  Linda Fay              F3034      190/516    9:38       59:48
4697  Steve Schreiber        M5559      126/275    9:38       59:48
4698  Fawn Krumpelbeck       F1718      107/183    9:38       59:48
4699  Jason Mudd             M2529      289/443    9:38       59:48
4700  Natalie Wolf           F4044      183/521    9:38       59:49
4701  Fritz Horne            M5559      127/275    9:38       59:49
4702  Mart Gerrety           M4044      506/677    9:38       59:49
4703  Tim Helmick            M5054      282/500    9:38       59:49
4704  William Maceachen      F4549      107/397    9:38       59:49
4705  Lauren Laskowski       F2529      221/626    9:39       59:50
4706  David Brennan          M2529      290/443    9:39       59:50
4707  Michelle Martini       F2529      222/626    9:39       59:51
4708  Robert Long            M5054      283/500    9:39       59:51
4709  Luke Neiheisel         M1718      132/162    9:39       59:51
4710  Julie Treadway         F2529      223/626    9:39       59:51
4711  Melanie Oberrecht      F1924      328/685    9:39       59:51
4712  Jeanine Kieffer        F5054       40/271    9:39       59:52
4713  Chris Hayes            M4044      507/677    9:39       59:52
4714  Brion Treadway         M2529      291/443    9:39       59:52
4715  Gary Weiler            M4549      441/646    9:39       59:52
4716  Hannah Haverkos        F1924      329/685    9:39       59:52
4717  Maribeth Ballard       F3034      191/516    9:39       59:53
4718  Doug Downey            M4044      508/677    9:39       59:53
4719  Kate Thomas            F1924      330/685    9:39       59:53
4720  Kristy Orr             F2529      224/626    9:39       59:53
4721  Ethan Woodson          M1718      133/162    9:39       59:53
4722  Doug Hittner           M4549      442/646    9:39       59:53
4723  Mark Knigga            M4549      443/646    9:39       59:53
4724  Mark Mehuron           M4044      509/677    9:39       59:54
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4725  Emily Morel            F2529      225/626    9:39       59:54
4726  Dick Gerstle           M6569         9/35    9:39       59:54
4727  Amy Oconnell           F3034      192/516    9:39       59:55
4728  Dawn Damico            F3539      203/526    9:39       59:55
4729  Kelsey Mehuron         F0114       59/166    9:39       59:55
4730  Tim Sweeney            M3539      379/544    9:39       59:55
4731  Millard Mann           M6064       44/114    9:39       59:55
4732  Amanda Flaig           F2529      226/626    9:39       59:55
4733  Jan Gormley            F5054       41/271    9:39       59:56
4734  Paula Pickerill        F5559       20/124    9:39       59:56
4735  Angela Martin          F1924      331/685    9:39       59:56
4736  Matt Morel             M2529      292/443    9:39       59:56
4737  Meghan Latimer         FNOAGE        5/14    9:39       59:56
4738  Kelly Ralston          F1924      332/685    9:40       59:56
4739  Mike Russo             M4044      510/677    9:40       59:56
4740  Janet Hill             F3539      204/526    9:40       59:56
4741  Lisa Kuan              F4044      184/521    9:40       59:56
4742  Beth Kasson            F4044      185/521    9:40       59:57
4743  Mary Meyer             F4549      108/397    9:40       59:57
4744  Joseph Abiog           M3034      348/471    9:40       59:57
4745  Robert Brown           M5559      128/275    9:40       59:57
4746  Stuart Wilkins         M1924      327/424    9:40       59:57
4747  Doug Bucher            M4044      511/677    9:40       59:58
4748  John Malone            M3539      380/544    9:40       59:58
4749  Casey Connor           M2529      293/443    9:40       59:58
4750  Noelle Schickling      F0114       60/166    9:40       59:59
4751  Polly Volski           F4044      186/521    9:40       59:59
4752  Joshua Barnes          M2529      294/443    9:40       59:59
4753  Jake Wolfzorn          M1516      146/172    9:40       59:59
4754  Joel Kingery           M2529      295/443    9:40       59:59
4755  Tom Scheben            M4549      444/646    9:40     1:00:00
4756  Ed Peddenpohl          M5054      284/500    9:40     1:00:00
4757  John Schulz            M2529      296/443    9:40     1:00:00
4758  Dave Hechler           M4044      512/677    9:40     1:00:01
4759  Nick Rose              M1718      134/162    9:40     1:00:01
4760  Douglas Stockdill      M0114      105/190    9:40     1:00:01
4761  Ben Dusing             M2529      297/443    9:40     1:00:01
4762  Barbara Powers         F4044      187/521    9:40     1:00:01
4763  David Mose             M0114      106/190    9:40     1:00:01
4764  Kevin Wiseman          M3539      381/544    9:40     1:00:01
4765  Audrey Powers          F0114       61/166    9:40     1:00:02
4766  Traci Wiseman          F3034      193/516    9:40     1:00:02
4767  Greg Moser             M4044      513/677    9:41     1:00:02
4768  Jack Gormley           M5559      129/275    9:41     1:00:03
4769  Nick Ruck              M2529      298/443    9:41     1:00:03
4770  Alice Mientkiewicz     F4044      188/521    9:41     1:00:03
4771  Barbara Reist          F4549      109/397    9:41     1:00:03
4772  Steve Ginn             M4549      445/646    9:41     1:00:03
4774  Bea Scott              F3539      205/526    9:41     1:00:04
4775  Ann Robinson           F4044      189/521    9:41     1:00:04
4776  Thomas Fremont         M4549      446/646    9:41     1:00:04
4777  Sommer Kidwell         F1924      333/685    9:41     1:00:04
4778  Lauren Moore           F1924      334/685    9:41     1:00:04
4779  Dane Logan             M5054      285/500    9:41     1:00:04
4780  Scott Wolf             M3539      382/544    9:41     1:00:04
4781  Gerry Grubbs           M5054      286/500    9:41     1:00:04
4782  Eric Wright            M0114      107/190    9:41     1:00:05
4783  James Hume             M2529      299/443    9:41     1:00:05
4784  Andrea Bernthal        F1924      335/685    9:41     1:00:05
4785  Julie Goodridge        F3034      194/516    9:41     1:00:05
4786  Steve Wright           M4549      447/646    9:41     1:00:05
4787  Ashley Maynard         F1516       83/151    9:41     1:00:05
4788  William Flax           M3034      349/471    9:41     1:00:05
4789  Joseph Vonderwish      M5054      287/500    9:41     1:00:05
4790  Christopher Clinton    M0114      108/190    9:41     1:00:06
4791  Keith Johnson          M3034      350/471    9:41     1:00:06
4792  Susan Whalen           F4549      110/397    9:41     1:00:06
4793  Mike Howard            M3539      383/544    9:41     1:00:06
4794  Scott Heizman          M4044      514/677    9:41     1:00:06
4795  Kimberly Flax          F2529      227/626    9:41     1:00:06
4796  Ted Fischer            M4549      448/646    9:41     1:00:07
4797  Elizabeth Oconnor      F3034      195/516    9:41     1:00:07
4798  Mari Enders            F3539      206/526    9:41     1:00:08
4799  Jodi Mulcahy           F3034      196/516    9:41     1:00:08
4800  Jamie Brauley          F4044      190/521    9:42     1:00:09
4801  Holly Hofmann          F1924      336/685    9:42     1:00:09
4802  Thomas Aug             M5559      130/275    9:42     1:00:09
4803  Lawrence Reichard      M5054      288/500    9:42     1:00:10
4804  Chris Markesbery       M4044      515/677    9:42     1:00:10
4805  Ralph Huller           M5559      131/275    9:42     1:00:11
4806  Dona Johnson           F4549      111/397    9:42     1:00:11
4807  Melissa Becker         M1924      328/424    9:42     1:00:11
4808  Kelly Blair            M4549      449/646    9:42     1:00:11
4809  Kevin Smith            M2529      300/443    9:42     1:00:11
4810  Daniel Gavin           M0114      109/190    9:42     1:00:11
4811  Katie Bernthal         F1516       84/151    9:42     1:00:11
4812  Toni Cunningham        F5054       42/271    9:42     1:00:12
4813  James Williams         M5054      289/500    9:42     1:00:12
4814  Skeeter Williams       M5559      132/275    9:42     1:00:13
4815  Katherin Jeffrey       F4044      191/521    9:42     1:00:13
4816  Kay Clark              F5054       43/271    9:42     1:00:14
4817  Todd Markle            M3034      351/471    9:42     1:00:14
4818  Josh Cobb              M1516      147/172    9:42     1:00:14
4819  Claire Kohake          F2529      228/626    9:42     1:00:14
4820  Brittany Howell        F2529      229/626    9:42     1:00:14
4821  Fran Nunan             F4044      192/521    9:42     1:00:14
4822  Tim Tritsch            M4549      450/646    9:42     1:00:15
4823  Tom Scott              M4044      516/677    9:42     1:00:15
4824  Greta Berger           F3034      197/516    9:43     1:00:16
4825  Jane Miller            F4549      112/397    9:43     1:00:16
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4826  Kelsey Gault           F0114       62/166    9:43     1:00:16
4827  Chuck Schroer          M5054      290/500    9:43     1:00:16
4828  Amanda Silverman       F1924      337/685    9:43     1:00:17
4829  Kim Krimpenfort        F3539      207/526    9:43     1:00:17
4830  Jeff Taylor            M4549      451/646    9:43     1:00:17
4831  Ron Clark              M6569        10/35    9:43     1:00:18
4832  Julie Kempken          F3034      198/516    9:43     1:00:18
4833  Kim Smith              F1924      338/685    9:43     1:00:18
4834  Robin Rimroth          F2529      230/626    9:43     1:00:20
4835  Lindsey Haag           F1924      339/685    9:43     1:00:20
4836  Sean Safdi             M1924      329/424    9:43     1:00:20
4837  Emily Jandacek         F1924      340/685    9:43     1:00:20
4838  Laura Warren           F4044      193/521    9:43     1:00:21
4839  Kristen Caruso         F1924      341/685    9:43     1:00:21
4840  James Truesdell        M4549      452/646    9:44     1:00:21
4841  Nina Marie             F1718      108/183    9:44     1:00:21
4842  William Waltenbaugh    M3539      384/544    9:44     1:00:21
4843  Amy Robertson          F3539      208/526    9:44     1:00:21
4844  Melissa Clavier        F1924      342/685    9:44     1:00:21
4845  Brian Schrand          M4044      517/677    9:44     1:00:21
4846  Shannon Hopper         F2529      231/626    9:44     1:00:22
4847  Robert Baldwin         M2529      301/443    9:44     1:00:22
4848  Katie Daniels          F1516       85/151    9:44     1:00:22
4849  Pete Sherman           M4044      518/677    9:44     1:00:22
4850  David Willig           M5559      133/275    9:44     1:00:22
4851  Amy Foster             F3034      199/516    9:44     1:00:22
4852  Margaret Foster        F4044      194/521    9:44     1:00:22
4853  Christal Ng            F1924      343/685    9:44     1:00:23
4854  Jennifer Ferguson      F1924      344/685    9:44     1:00:23
4855  Chris Griffin          M3034      352/471    9:44     1:00:23
4856  Bob Sokolnicki         M4549      453/646    9:44     1:00:23
4857  Terri Studer           F4044      195/521    9:44     1:00:23
4858  Amy Rouse              F2529      232/626    9:44     1:00:23
4859  Stephanie Smith        F2529      233/626    9:44     1:00:24
4860  Ed Ryan                M5559      134/275    9:44     1:00:24
4861  Greg Smith             M2529      302/443    9:44     1:00:24
4862  Nick Fackler           M0114      110/190    9:44     1:00:24
4863  Bob Noll               M4549      454/646    9:44     1:00:24
4864  Kimberly Thronberry    F4044      196/521    9:44     1:00:24
4865  Kellie Hasselbeck      F1924      345/685    9:44     1:00:24
4866  Donna Roll-Bestfelt    F4549      113/397    9:44     1:00:24
4867  Devon Schneider        F2529      234/626    9:44     1:00:25
4868  Jamie Verdin           F3034      200/516    9:44     1:00:25
4869  Howard Konicov         M3539      385/544    9:44     1:00:25
4870  Nicholas Brunck        M1924      330/424    9:44     1:00:25
4871  Brad Delaney           M4549      455/646    9:44     1:00:25
4872  Christine Alberico     F3539      209/526    9:44     1:00:25
4873  Evie Estes             F3539      210/526    9:44     1:00:25
4874  Jilliene Caplinger     F2529      235/626    9:44     1:00:25
4875  Michael Vontsolos      M5054      291/500    9:44     1:00:25
4876  Julie Nicholls         F1924      346/685    9:44     1:00:26
4877  Ronald Mcgown          M3539      386/544    9:44     1:00:26
4878  Linda Carlsson         F4044      197/521    9:44     1:00:26
4879  Lizz Blanchard         F4549      114/397    9:44     1:00:27
4880  Richard Bodner         M5054      292/500    9:45     1:00:27
4881  Mary Ann Romanello     F4549      115/397    9:45     1:00:28
4882  Ashley Baker           F1924      347/685    9:45     1:00:28
4883  Kathy Queen            F2529      236/626    9:45     1:00:28
4884  Don Perry              M2529      303/443    9:45     1:00:29
4885  Kelley Oneill          F2529      237/626    9:45     1:00:29
4886  Lawrence Mchaffie      M4044      519/677    9:45     1:00:29
4887  Rob Sellet             M2529      304/443    9:45     1:00:29
4888  David Nurre            M2529      305/443    9:45     1:00:29
4889  Mark Bowling           M5054      293/500    9:45     1:00:29
4890  Clinton Mitchell       M1718      135/162    9:45     1:00:30
4891  Cathy Steele           F3539      211/526    9:45     1:00:30
4892  Colen Cromer           M4044      520/677    9:45     1:00:30
4893  John Quatkemfeyer      M6064       45/114    9:45     1:00:30
4894  Shannon Kinc           F1924      348/685    9:45     1:00:30
4895  Luis Barnes            M3539      387/544    9:45     1:00:31
4896  Michael Cardosi        M3034      353/471    9:45     1:00:31
4897  Wayne Isaacs           M4549      456/646    9:45     1:00:31
4898  Jeff Kramer            M1924      331/424    9:45     1:00:31
4899  Josh Ison              M1516      148/172    9:45     1:00:31
4900  Jacob Ison             M1718      136/162    9:45     1:00:31
4901  Doug Stevie            M3034      354/471    9:45     1:00:31
4902  Adam Sackenheim        M2529      306/443    9:45     1:00:31
4903  Anne Felix             F2529      238/626    9:45     1:00:31
4904  Julie Parks            F3034      201/516    9:45     1:00:33
4905  Brad Fitzpatrick       M1924      332/424    9:45     1:00:33
4906  John Ziegelmeyer       M3539      388/544    9:45     1:00:33
4907  Laura Tuzun            F3539      212/526    9:45     1:00:33
4908  Michael Brandy         M4549      457/646    9:45     1:00:33
4909  Connie Shrake          F4044      198/521    9:46     1:00:34
4910  Kim Garry              F3539      213/526    9:46     1:00:34
4911  Mari Huelskamp         F4044      199/521    9:46     1:00:35
4912  Alan Safdi             M5054      294/500    9:46     1:00:35
4913  Leann Darland          F1718      109/183    9:46     1:00:35
4914  John Harmon            M3539      389/544    9:46     1:00:35
4915  Melissa Nelson         F3539      214/526    9:46     1:00:36
4916  Emily Hughes           F1718      110/183    9:46     1:00:36
4917  Liz Bumgarner          F3034      202/516    9:46     1:00:37
4918  Mark Nierling          M3034      355/471    9:46     1:00:37
4919  Angie Bishop           F3034      203/516    9:46     1:00:37
4920  Jennifer Moak          F3539      215/526    9:46     1:00:38
4921  Elle Riehle            F0114       63/166    9:46     1:00:38
4922  Judi Testerman         F4044      200/521    9:46     1:00:38
4923  Edward Hall            M7579          1/3    9:46     1:00:38
4924  Lisa Fischer           F3034      204/516    9:46     1:00:38
4925  Steve Hoffman          M4549      458/646    9:46     1:00:39
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4926  David Brennan          M5054      295/500    9:46     1:00:39
4927  Jaclyn Hulsmann        F2529      239/626    9:46     1:00:39
4928  Shannon Schaffer       F0114       64/166    9:47     1:00:40
4929  Reid Sikes             M4549      459/646    9:47     1:00:40
4930  Jeff Beiting           M4549      460/646    9:47     1:00:40
4931  Lia Heile              F1924      349/685    9:47     1:00:40
4932  Janet Woebkenberg      F4044      201/521    9:47     1:00:40
4933  Scott Enders           M3539      390/544    9:47     1:00:40
4934  Tiffany Hale           F0114       65/166    9:47     1:00:40
4935  Russell Hale           M6569        11/35    9:47     1:00:40
4936  Suzie Sifri            F4044      202/521    9:47     1:00:41
4937  Brad Dunn              M4044      521/677    9:47     1:00:41
4938  Stacey Schwenker       F1924      350/685    9:47     1:00:41
4939  Maria Murdock          F1516       86/151    9:47     1:00:41
4940  Robert Kostkan         M4044      522/677    9:47     1:00:41
4941  Debbie Dunn            F4044      203/521    9:47     1:00:41
4942  Andrew Filak           M5054      296/500    9:47     1:00:42
4943  Thomas Ewing           M4549      461/646    9:47     1:00:42
4944  Alex Straubing         M1924      333/424    9:47     1:00:42
4945  Elizabeth Krieg        F1924      351/685    9:47     1:00:42
4946  Wade Kostkan           M0114      111/190    9:47     1:00:43
4947  Amy Maas               F3539      216/526    9:47     1:00:43
4948  Christian Paeth        M3034      356/471    9:47     1:00:43
4949  William O'neil         M2529      307/443    9:47     1:00:43
4950  Wayne Morse            M5054      297/500    9:47     1:00:43
4951  Meredith Bruce         F2529      240/626    9:47     1:00:43
4952  Ronald Haigis          M6064       46/114    9:47     1:00:43
4953  Matt Mcgreevy          M3034      357/471    9:47     1:00:43
4954  Carrie Mcgreevy        F3034      205/516    9:47     1:00:43
4955  Rella Brennan          F4549      116/397    9:47     1:00:43
4956  Doug Clark             M3539      391/544    9:47     1:00:43
4957  Barbara Hopewell       F5054       44/271    9:47     1:00:44
4958  Teresa Baker           F4044      204/521    9:47     1:00:44
4959  Kim Gerwe              M5559      135/275    9:47     1:00:45
4960  Evan Baker             M0114      112/190    9:47     1:00:45
4961  Jeff Niemer            M4044      523/677    9:47     1:00:45
4962  Crystal Miller         F3034      206/516    9:47     1:00:45
4963  Mark Singer            M2529      308/443    9:47     1:00:45
4964  Edward Miersch         M4549      462/646    9:47     1:00:46
4965  Josh Marcum            M1924      334/424    9:47     1:00:46
4966  Barb Bryans            F4549      117/397    9:48     1:00:46
4967  Christopher Hurlburt   M2529      309/443    9:48     1:00:46
4968  Molly Williams         F2529      241/626    9:48     1:00:46
4969  Catherine Fitzhugh     F1924      352/685    9:48     1:00:47
4970  Jessica Niemer         F0114       66/166    9:48     1:00:47
4971  Mary Shanks            F4549      118/397    9:48     1:00:47
4972  Justin Haire           M1924      335/424    9:48     1:00:48
4973  Gil Torres             M4044      524/677    9:48     1:00:48
4974  Mark Dockendorff       M2529      310/443    9:48     1:00:48
4975  Rebecca Riley          F3034      207/516    9:48     1:00:49
4976  Gary Davis             M5054      298/500    9:48     1:00:49
4977  Ray Sinclair           M5559      136/275    9:48     1:00:50
4978  Jerelen Hancox         F5559       21/124    9:48     1:00:50
4979  Traci Hahlbeck         F1924      353/685    9:48     1:00:51
4980  John Reed              M4044      525/677    9:48     1:00:51
4981  Dave Hunt              M5559      137/275    9:48     1:00:51
4982  Rick Coomes            M5559      138/275    9:48     1:00:51
4983  Charlene Wirthlin      F5054       45/271    9:48     1:00:51
4984  Maryann Hunt           F5559       22/124    9:48     1:00:51
4985  Randy Friesen          M4549      463/646    9:48     1:00:51
4986  Craig Rowitz           M3034      358/471    9:48     1:00:52
4988  Michelle Johnson       F3034      208/516    9:49     1:00:53
4989  Melissa Hurt           F3034      209/516    9:49     1:00:53
4990  Bill Stewart           M6064       47/114    9:49     1:00:53
4991  Lisa Vollman           F3539      217/526    9:49     1:00:54
4992  Mark Riesenbeck        M3539      392/544    9:49     1:00:54
4993  Candice Thompson       F2529      242/626    9:49     1:00:55
4994  Kelly Osborn           F3539      218/526    9:49     1:00:55
4995  Cleon Darland          M4549      464/646    9:49     1:00:55
4996  Tonya Ruskaup          F3034      210/516    9:49     1:00:55
4997  Raymond Larson         M7074         6/21    9:49     1:00:56
4998  Tom Smith              M5054      299/500    9:49     1:00:56
4999  Ed Crotty              M3034      359/471    9:49     1:00:56
5000  Santina Onorini        F1924      354/685    9:49     1:00:56
5001  David Fischer          M3539      393/544    9:49     1:00:56
5002  Brian Byrd             M3034      360/471    9:49     1:00:57
5003  Scott Mozlin           M4044      526/677    9:49     1:00:57
5004  Matt Powell            M3539      394/544    9:49     1:00:57
5005  Kathy Raffenberg       F3539      219/526    9:49     1:00:58
5006  Julia Hess             F3034      211/516    9:49     1:00:58
5007  Joanne Mohan           F4549      119/397    9:49     1:00:58
5008  Martha Kirby           F4044      205/521    9:49     1:00:58
5009  Adam Bamesberger       M2529      311/443    9:49     1:00:58
5010  Amy Mcknight           F2529      243/626    9:50     1:00:58
5011  Mark Betz              M3539      395/544    9:50     1:00:58
5012  Midge Hines            F4044      206/521    9:50     1:00:59
5014  Barry Berman           M5054      300/500    9:50     1:00:59
5015  David Staverman        M4044      527/677    9:50     1:00:59
5016  Katie Magenheim        F3539      220/526    9:50     1:01:00
5017  Dita Dallman           F6064         3/34    9:50     1:01:00
5018  Mary Clare Rietz       F4044      207/521    9:50     1:01:00
5019  Michael Beers          M0114      113/190    9:50     1:01:00
5020  Jeanie Buchanan        F2529      244/626    9:50     1:01:01
5021  Kelly Whelan           F4549      120/397    9:50     1:01:01
5022  Tommy Johns            M3034      361/471    9:50     1:01:01
5023  Kris Still             M2529      312/443    9:50     1:01:01
5024  Julie Ross             F4549      121/397    9:50     1:01:01
5025  Justin Beck            M2529      313/443    9:50     1:01:02
5026  John Mcelroy           M3539      396/544    9:50     1:01:02
5027  Eugene Smith           M5054      301/500    9:50     1:01:03
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5028  Holly Beck             F1924      355/685    9:50     1:01:03
5029  Dennis Caruso          M5054      302/500    9:50     1:01:03
5030  Andrew Simon           M2529      314/443    9:50     1:01:03
5031  Lynn Helmers           F3034      212/516    9:50     1:01:04
5032  Chuck Sperrick         M3034      362/471    9:50     1:01:04
5033  John Otten             M1924      336/424    9:51     1:01:04
5034  Michael Grisi          M3034      363/471    9:51     1:01:05
5035  Katie Kortekamp        F1516       87/151    9:51     1:01:05
5036  Evan Bunn              M0114      114/190    9:51     1:01:06
5037  Ben Weiss              M2529      315/443    9:51     1:01:06
5038  Lori Palmisano         F4044      208/521    9:51     1:01:06
5039  Katie Fairhurst        F1924      356/685    9:51     1:01:06
5040  Abby Neugebauer        F1924      357/685    9:51     1:01:06
5041  Charlene Kosegi        F3539      221/526    9:51     1:01:07
5042  Jim Sallee             M4044      528/677    9:51     1:01:07
5043  Kelli Kocheck          F3034      213/516    9:51     1:01:07
5044  Verne Fairhurst        M5559      139/275    9:51     1:01:07
5045  Jenny Hawes            F2529      245/626    9:51     1:01:07
5046  Andrew Neugebauer      M2529      316/443    9:51     1:01:07
5047  Stephanie Lichtenber   F3034      214/516    9:51     1:01:07
5048  Michael Safdi          M5559      140/275    9:51     1:01:08
5049  Richard Levy           M6064       48/114    9:51     1:01:08
5050  Tim Beck               M3539      397/544    9:51     1:01:08
5051  Amy Hulina             F3539      222/526    9:51     1:01:08
5052  Beatriz Douma          F3539      223/526    9:51     1:01:09
5053  Julie Koch             F4549      122/397    9:51     1:01:09
5054  Kevin Mcpeek           M2529      317/443    9:51     1:01:09
5055  Russell Koch           M1924      337/424    9:51     1:01:09
5056  Johanna Liming         F4549      123/397    9:51     1:01:09
5057  Jay Miller             M3034      364/471    9:51     1:01:09
5058  Chris Nordloh          M3539      398/544    9:51     1:01:09
5059  Megan Guinan           F1924      358/685    9:51     1:01:10
5060  Judy Wells             F4044      209/521    9:51     1:01:10
5061  Kelly Hilmer           F0114       67/166    9:51     1:01:10
5062  Heather Balent         F3034      215/516    9:51     1:01:10
5063  Dain Wahl              M3539      399/544    9:51     1:01:10
5064  Bryan Carpenter        M3539      400/544    9:52     1:01:11
5065  Kathleen Mcpeek        F2529      246/626    9:52     1:01:11
5066  Jennifer Beattie       F3034      216/516    9:52     1:01:11
5067  Thomas Hunter          M1516      149/172    9:52     1:01:11
5068  Thomas Mcmackin        M4549      465/646    9:52     1:01:11
5069  Oliver Rose            M5559      141/275    9:52     1:01:11
5070  Molly Nunlistyoung     F2529      247/626    9:52     1:01:12
5071  Robert Sherman         M3539      401/544    9:52     1:01:12
5072  Olaf Roeder            M3539      402/544    9:52     1:01:13
5073  Jim Stewart            M5054      303/500    9:52     1:01:13
5074  David Kathman          M3539      403/544    9:52     1:01:15
5075  Kristyn Jossart        F3539      224/526    9:52     1:01:15
5076  Jackie Lau             F3539      225/526    9:52     1:01:15
5077  Maria Kathman          F3539      226/526    9:52     1:01:16
5078  Derek Wolfe            M2529      318/443    9:52     1:01:16
5079  Cindy Schoenborn-Young F5054       46/271    9:53     1:01:17
5080  Mike Brown             M3539      404/544    9:53     1:01:18
5081  Raymond Beck           M4549      466/646    9:53     1:01:19
5082  Jennifer Grace         F3539      227/526    9:53     1:01:19
5083  Julia Vincent          F3539      228/526    9:53     1:01:19
5084  Stephanie Sreihofer    F3539      229/526    9:53     1:01:19
5085  Kelly Poole            F2529      248/626    9:53     1:01:19
5086  Mindi Daniel           F2529      249/626    9:53     1:01:19
5087  Paul Dorger            M4549      467/646    9:53     1:01:19
5088  Tim Bonawitz           M5054      304/500    9:53     1:01:20
5089  Thomas Tomasi          M5054      305/500    9:53     1:01:20
5090  Marion Roach           F3034      217/516    9:53     1:01:20
5091  Julie Klaene           F3539      230/526    9:53     1:01:21
5092  Cara Rush              F1924      359/685    9:53     1:01:21
5093  Tom Nemann             M2529      319/443    9:53     1:01:21
5094  Kelly Gillman          F2529      250/626    9:53     1:01:22
5095  Adam Cristo            M2529      320/443    9:53     1:01:22
5096  Bert Cristo            M3034      365/471    9:53     1:01:22
5097  Jayne Dressing         F3034      218/516    9:53     1:01:23
5098  Ann Steiner            F4044      210/521    9:53     1:01:23
5099  Shannon Gilbert        F3034      219/516    9:53     1:01:23
5100  Barbara Hailstones     F5054       47/271    9:54     1:01:24
5101  Lisa Wood              F3539      231/526    9:54     1:01:24
5102  Donna Hackman          F4044      211/521    9:54     1:01:24
5103  Tim Forrest            M3539      405/544    9:54     1:01:24
5104  Janet Morton           F5054       48/271    9:54     1:01:24
5105  Lesley Smith           F1924      360/685    9:54     1:01:24
5106  Diane Stevens          F4044      212/521    9:54     1:01:24
5107  Anthony Arozarena      M4549      468/646    9:54     1:01:24
5108  Erin Johnsen           F1924      361/685    9:54     1:01:24
5109  Melinda Chance         F4549      124/397    9:54     1:01:25
5110  Ellen Gibler           F4044      213/521    9:54     1:01:25
5111  Lisa Schwartz          F3539      232/526    9:54     1:01:25
5112  Alex Hunter            M1718      137/162    9:54     1:01:25
5113  Meg Hilmer             F4549      125/397    9:54     1:01:25
5114  Sally Taylor           F4044      214/521    9:54     1:01:25
5115  Robert Hall            M3539      406/544    9:54     1:01:25
5116  David Fauhling         M0114      115/190    9:54     1:01:26
5117  Kevin Dugan            M3034      366/471    9:54     1:01:26
5118  Steve Hennigan         M4044      529/677    9:54     1:01:27
5119  Ken Schappell          M4549      469/646    9:54     1:01:27
5120  Robyn Byrnes           F1924      362/685    9:54     1:01:27
5121  Matt Oneill            M4044      530/677    9:54     1:01:27
5122  Greg Mchugh            M2529      321/443    9:54     1:01:27
5123  Kristina Schappell     F1924      363/685    9:54     1:01:28
5124  Rachel Goodhart        F1924      364/685    9:54     1:01:28
5125  Ben Zaniello           M2529      322/443    9:54     1:01:28
5126  Sarah Zaniello         F3034      220/516    9:54     1:01:28
5127  Larry Rawe             M5054      306/500    9:54     1:01:29
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5128  Debby Vonluehrte       F5054       49/271    9:54     1:01:29
5129  Susan Shaw             F5054       50/271    9:54     1:01:29
5130  Donald Gruen           M4044      531/677    9:55     1:01:30
5131  Chuck Shoemaker        M4044      532/677    9:55     1:01:30
5132  Shannon Olson          F2529      251/626    9:55     1:01:30
5133  Caty Smith             F2529      252/626    9:55     1:01:31
5134  Cindy Gore             F4044      215/521    9:55     1:01:31
5135  Catherine Evans        F1924      365/685    9:55     1:01:32
5136  Marc Ruh               M3034      367/471    9:55     1:01:32
5137  Suzanne Wernke         F3034      221/516    9:55     1:01:33
5138  Rick Hildal            M5559      142/275    9:55     1:01:33
5139  Jeff Schneider         M4549      470/646    9:55     1:01:33
5140  Darryl Davis           M5054      307/500    9:55     1:01:34
5141  Lisa Winchell          F3034      222/516    9:55     1:01:35
5142  Meg Ziegler            F1924      366/685    9:55     1:01:35
5143  Allison Cooney         F3034      223/516    9:55     1:01:35
5144  Dave Hulsmann          M1924      338/424    9:55     1:01:35
5145  Hailey Hemmer          F0114       68/166    9:55     1:01:35
5146  Becky Meckstroth       F4549      126/397    9:55     1:01:35
5147  Erin Fortner           F0114       69/166    9:56     1:01:36
5148  Ralph Meckstroth       M4549      471/646    9:56     1:01:36
5149  Christine Barney       F5054       51/271    9:56     1:01:36
5150  Brittany Ballard       F3539      233/526    9:56     1:01:36
5151  Michael Seeley         M4549      472/646    9:56     1:01:36
5152  Neal Barney            M5054      308/500    9:56     1:01:36
5153  Christina Mock         F1924      367/685    9:56     1:01:37
5154  James Weyman           M3539      407/544    9:56     1:01:37
5155  Lisa Portune           F3539      234/526    9:56     1:01:37
5156  Leigh Woliver          F3034      224/516    9:56     1:01:37
5157  Jill Meyer             F5054       52/271    9:56     1:01:38
5158  Daniel Bryan           M4044      533/677    9:56     1:01:38
5159  Amy Nusbaum            F1924      368/685    9:56     1:01:38
5160  Michelle Losey         F3034      225/516    9:56     1:01:39
5161  Mark Robinson          M1924      339/424    9:56     1:01:39
5162  Mitch Mason            M4044      534/677    9:56     1:01:39
5163  Laura Taylor           F4044      216/521    9:56     1:01:39
5164  Vicky Bennett          F4044      217/521    9:56     1:01:39
5165  Peter Flottman         M4044      535/677    9:56     1:01:39
5166  Jill Flottman          F1718      111/183    9:56     1:01:39
5167  Keith Bennett          M5054      309/500    9:56     1:01:39
5168  Rachel Charak          FNOAGE        6/14    9:56     1:01:39
5169  Carol Hemmer           F4044      218/521    9:56     1:01:40
5170  Chris Lakeberg         M0114      116/190    9:56     1:01:40
5171  Jennifer Flohn         F4044      219/521    9:56     1:01:40
5172  Bob Byrne              MNOAGE        9/11    9:56     1:01:40
5173  Dennis Niehoff         M5559      143/275    9:56     1:01:41
5174  Ted Cwiok              M5559      144/275    9:56     1:01:41
5175  Michael Prus           M2529      323/443    9:56     1:01:41
5176  Kelly Lammers          F2529      253/626    9:56     1:01:41
5177  Curtis Schaefer        M0114      117/190    9:56     1:01:42
5178  Kim Mclellan           F3034      226/516    9:56     1:01:42
5179  John Dubois            M4549      473/646    9:57     1:01:42
5180  Dan Van Houten         M4549      474/646    9:57     1:01:43
5181  Annalisa Van Houten    F3539      235/526    9:57     1:01:43
5182  Angela Niebling        F3034      227/516    9:57     1:01:44
5183  Bret Desmond           M1924      340/424    9:57     1:01:44
5184  Amy Maier              F1924      369/685    9:57     1:01:44
5185  Beth Ruehlmann         F3539      236/526    9:57     1:01:45
5186  Wendy Kinstler         F3539      237/526    9:57     1:01:45
5187  Sonia Kwiatkowski      F3034      228/516    9:57     1:01:45
5188  Wayne Hinaman          M7074         7/21    9:57     1:01:45
5189  Kelly Adamson          F1924      370/685    9:57     1:01:46
5190  Brett Sova             M2529      324/443    9:57     1:01:46
5191  Celeste Couch          F4044      220/521    9:57     1:01:46
5192  Ian Yorty              M1924      341/424    9:57     1:01:46
5193  Mj Wayne               F0114       70/166    9:57     1:01:47
5194  Bobby Edwards          M5054      310/500    9:57     1:01:47
5195  Katherine Menninger    F1924      371/685    9:58     1:01:48
5196  Jennifer Shea          F2529      254/626    9:58     1:01:48
5197  Jacqueline Long        F4044      221/521    9:58     1:01:50
5198  Frank Willis           M5559      145/275    9:58     1:01:51
5199  David Brandstetter     M3539      408/544    9:58     1:01:52
5200  Jane Crenshaw          F5559       23/124    9:58     1:01:52
5201  Elyse Hoxby            F1516       88/151    9:58     1:01:52
5202  Kathleen Norris        F1924      372/685    9:58     1:01:53
5203  Dan Norris             M4549      475/646    9:58     1:01:53
5204  Conor Sheehey          M0114      118/190    9:58     1:01:53
5205  Laura Booke            F6569         1/11    9:58     1:01:53
5206  Stephanie Poland       F2529      255/626    9:58     1:01:54
5207  Don Nunlist            M5559      146/275    9:58     1:01:54
5208  Philip Sheehey         M4549      476/646    9:58     1:01:54
5209  Kyle Poland            M1924      342/424    9:58     1:01:54
5210  Rachael Baudendistel   F2529      256/626    9:58     1:01:54
5211  Elliot Carlson         M2529      325/443    9:58     1:01:54
5212  Ken Charak             M5054      311/500    9:59     1:01:54
5213  Kimberly Thompson      F1718      112/183    9:59     1:01:55
5214  Bill Mueller           M4044      536/677    9:59     1:01:55
5215  Jeff Baker             M4044      537/677    9:59     1:01:55
5216  Susan Urlage           F2529      257/626    9:59     1:01:56
5217  Becky Proffitt         F3034      229/516    9:59     1:01:57
5218  Claudia Harris         F3034      230/516    9:59     1:01:57
5219  Jenny Bode             F3034      231/516    9:59     1:01:58
5220  Bill Santen            M4549      477/646    9:59     1:01:58
5221  John Wernke            M3539      409/544    9:59     1:01:58
5222  Charlie Boughner       M3539      410/544    9:59     1:01:59
5223  Lysa Meyer             F4044      222/521    9:59     1:01:59
5224  Timothy Schmalz        M3539      411/544    9:59     1:02:00
5225  Jody Wernke            F3034      232/516    9:59     1:02:00
5226  Kathleen Heinbach      F0114       71/166    9:59     1:02:00
5227  Kathleen Oneill        F5559       24/124    9:59     1:02:00
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5228  Brad Heinbach          M4044      538/677   10:00     1:02:01
5229  Kim Wagenlander        F3034      233/516   10:00     1:02:01
5230  Theronica Oakley       F3034      234/516   10:00     1:02:01
5231  Megan Groppe           F1516       89/151   10:00     1:02:02
5232  Thomas Harris          M4549      478/646   10:00     1:02:02
5233  Beth Johnson           F4044      223/521   10:00     1:02:03
5234  Sandy Assam            F4549      127/397   10:00     1:02:03
5235  Janet Piccirillo       F4044      224/521   10:00     1:02:03
5236  Thomas Carothers       M5559      147/275   10:00     1:02:03
5237  Amanda Pierce          F0114       72/166   10:00     1:02:04
5238  Kristen Santel         F1924      373/685   10:00     1:02:04
5239  Kelly Hicks            F4044      225/521   10:00     1:02:04
5240  Karen Mcnulty          F4044      226/521   10:00     1:02:04
5241  Judith Teneyck         F4044      227/521   10:00     1:02:05
5242  Thomas Shaughnessy     M4549      479/646   10:00     1:02:05
5243  Catriona Shaughnessy   F0114       73/166   10:00     1:02:05
5244  Gerard Kortekamp       M4549      480/646   10:00     1:02:05
5245  Richard Snyder         M6569        12/35   10:00     1:02:05
5246  Kimberly Waddell       F4549      128/397   10:00     1:02:05
5247  Sheryl Bringman        F4549      129/397   10:00     1:02:06
5248  Carrie Pickus          F3034      235/516   10:00     1:02:06
5249  Jim Murphy             M5054      312/500   10:00     1:02:06
5250  Howard Alban           M4549      481/646   10:00     1:02:06
5251  Betsy Kortekamp        F5054       53/271   10:00     1:02:06
5252  Janet Estes            F3034      236/516   10:00     1:02:06
5253  Amy Mumper             F3034      237/516   10:00     1:02:06
5254  Kelly Hester           F3539      238/526   10:01     1:02:07
5255  Mike Hamann            M4549      482/646   10:01     1:02:07
5256  Tracy Trego            F3539      239/526   10:01     1:02:07
5257  Jordan Dallas          F1924      374/685   10:01     1:02:08
5258  Melissa Lay            F2529      258/626   10:01     1:02:08
5259  Bob Stargel            M4044      539/677   10:01     1:02:09
5260  Dan Gillman            M4044      540/677   10:01     1:02:09
5261  Lauren Fultz           F1924      375/685   10:01     1:02:09
5262  Dick Wiseman           M6064       49/114   10:01     1:02:09
5263  Joe Puthoff            M5559      148/275   10:01     1:02:09
5264  Robin Petroze          F1924      376/685   10:01     1:02:09
5265  Kelly Havens           F2529      259/626   10:01     1:02:10
5266  Tony Havens            M2529      326/443   10:01     1:02:10
5267  Camilla Geraci         F4549      130/397   10:01     1:02:10
5268  Joe Nash               M3034      368/471   10:01     1:02:10
5269  Amelia Fitzhugh        F1924      377/685   10:01     1:02:10
5270  Tyler Monnig           M0114      119/190   10:01     1:02:10
5271  Jeff Johnson           M5054      313/500   10:01     1:02:10
5272  Kielly Monnig          F1516       90/151   10:01     1:02:10
5273  Christina Gilligan     F1516       91/151   10:01     1:02:10
5274  Frances Fitzhugh       F1924      378/685   10:01     1:02:11
5275  David Ranz             M4549      483/646   10:01     1:02:11
5276  Dan Brinck             M3034      369/471   10:01     1:02:11
5277  Joshua Quinn           M3034      370/471   10:01     1:02:11
5278  Chrissy Dangel         F2529      260/626   10:01     1:02:11
5279  Jeremy Daniel          M2529      327/443   10:01     1:02:12
5280  Margaret Mcclure       F3539      240/526   10:02     1:02:13
5281  Sarah Weiner           F1924      379/685   10:02     1:02:14
5282  Lindsey Barrett        F2529      261/626   10:02     1:02:14
5283  Michelle Kleiman       F1718      113/183   10:02     1:02:14
5284  Karen Dougherty        F3539      241/526   10:02     1:02:15
5285  William Browning       M4044      541/677   10:02     1:02:15
5286  Jenni Moore            F1924      380/685   10:02     1:02:15
5287  Todd Boothe            M3539      412/544   10:02     1:02:15
5288  Fofi Constantinidou    F3539      242/526   10:02     1:02:15
5289  Brandy Vieth           F2529      262/626   10:02     1:02:15
5290  Jack Greiner           M4549      484/646   10:02     1:02:16
5291  Connie Smith           F4044      228/521   10:02     1:02:16
5292  Julie Fischer          F1924      381/685   10:02     1:02:16
5293  Erik Martin            M2529      328/443   10:02     1:02:17
5294  Craig Smith            M4044      542/677   10:02     1:02:17
5295  Danette Miller         F4044      229/521   10:02     1:02:18
5296  Lori Macke             F3539      243/526   10:02     1:02:18
5297  Cyndi Soczynski        F4549      131/397   10:02     1:02:18
5298  Gordon Gavin           M5559      149/275   10:02     1:02:18
5299  Rich Buhrman           M5054      314/500   10:02     1:02:18
5300  Jenni Raake            F4044      230/521   10:03     1:02:19
5301  Kim Haugen             F1924      382/685   10:03     1:02:19
5302  Victoria Ott           F4044      231/521   10:03     1:02:20
5303  Linsey Berberich       F1924      383/685   10:03     1:02:20
5304  Sachiko Mishima        F3539      244/526   10:03     1:02:20
5305  John Fischer           M6064       50/114   10:03     1:02:20
5306  Ashley Johnson         F1924      384/685   10:03     1:02:20
5307  Stanley Varner         M5054      315/500   10:03     1:02:20
5308  Molly Lynch            F1924      385/685   10:03     1:02:21
5309  Carrie Lichtenberg     F3034      238/516   10:03     1:02:21
5310  Autumn Stanton         F2529      263/626   10:03     1:02:21
5311  Eric Stroud            M0114      120/190   10:03     1:02:21
5312  Larry Head             M4549      485/646   10:03     1:02:22
5313  Louann Stroud          F3539      245/526   10:03     1:02:22
5314  Kimberly Boardman      F3034      239/516   10:03     1:02:23
5315  Joni Bierwirth         F5054       54/271   10:03     1:02:23
5316  Sandy Lenahan          F5054       55/271   10:03     1:02:23
5317  Mark Prendeville       M5054      316/500   10:03     1:02:24
5318  Michele Hardrick       F2529      264/626   10:03     1:02:24
5319  Steven Howard          M4549      486/646   10:03     1:02:24
5320  Lora Barlow            F2529      265/626   10:03     1:02:24
5321  Carolyn Girten         F1924      386/685   10:03     1:02:24
5322  Guy David              M2529      329/443   10:03     1:02:24
5323  Eric Schneider         M3539      413/544   10:03     1:02:24
5324  Ken Bernier            M4549      487/646   10:03     1:02:25
5325  Ted Scheall            M6064       51/114   10:03     1:02:25
5326  Sarah Girten           F1924      387/685   10:03     1:02:25
5327  Mike Jacobs            M4549      488/646   10:03     1:02:25
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5328  Joe Wilson             M3539      414/544   10:04     1:02:25
5329  Keith Williams         M2529      330/443   10:04     1:02:25
5330  Marcie Mayer           F2529      266/626   10:04     1:02:26
5331  Hendrik Breuer         M2529      331/443   10:04     1:02:26
5332  Gina Fehrenbach        F4549      132/397   10:04     1:02:26
5333  Tracy Hodge            F2529      267/626   10:04     1:02:26
5334  Laura Straubing        F1924      388/685   10:04     1:02:26
5335  Rachel Renneker        F2529      268/626   10:04     1:02:26
5336  Allen Wondrely         M5559      150/275   10:04     1:02:27
5337  Deborah Herrera        F3539      246/526   10:04     1:02:27
5338  Nick Hodge             M2529      332/443   10:04     1:02:27
5339  Abigail Schuck         F2529      269/626   10:04     1:02:27
5340  Rachel Mccracken       F3034      240/516   10:04     1:02:27
5341  Jen Wilhelm            F1924      389/685   10:04     1:02:27
5342  Maggie Mueller         F1924      390/685   10:04     1:02:28
5343  James Fennell          M5054      317/500   10:04     1:02:28
5344  Tami Eckerle           F3539      247/526   10:04     1:02:28
5345  Jack Lynch             M6064       52/114   10:04     1:02:28
5346  Steve Herbold          M6064       53/114   10:04     1:02:29
5347  Ellen Finestone        F3034      241/516   10:04     1:02:29
5348  Jim Bush               M4549      489/646   10:04     1:02:29
5349  Steve Williams         M3539      415/544   10:04     1:02:29
5350  Holly Ingram           F3539      248/526   10:04     1:02:30
5351  Susan Patrick          F4044      232/521   10:04     1:02:30
5352  Jaime Meyer            F1924      391/685   10:04     1:02:30
5353  Rachel Zahniser        F3034      242/516   10:04     1:02:30
5354  Anthony Drake          M3539      416/544   10:04     1:02:30
5355  Susan Fischer          F4044      233/521   10:04     1:02:31
5356  Shelly Henz            F2529      270/626   10:04     1:02:31
5357  James Heubi            M5559      151/275   10:04     1:02:31
5358  Christine Heubi        M2529      333/443   10:04     1:02:31
5359  Cathy Howard           F2529      271/626   10:04     1:02:31
5360  Paige Ellerman         F3034      243/516   10:05     1:02:31
5361  Stan Dohan             M3034      371/471   10:05     1:02:32
5362  Christy Cappella       F2529      272/626   10:05     1:02:32
5363  Liz Cappella           F1924      392/685   10:05     1:02:32
5364  Mary Silva             F5054       56/271   10:05     1:02:32
5365  Andy Heldman           M5054      318/500   10:05     1:02:32
5366  Andrew Marsh           M2529      334/443   10:05     1:02:32
5367  Amy Jundt              F2529      273/626   10:05     1:02:33
5368  Ken Scherbenberg       M5054      319/500   10:05     1:02:34
5369  Victor Cole            M1924      343/424   10:05     1:02:34
5370  Kathleen Helmedag      F1924      393/685   10:05     1:02:34
5371  Robert Hennekes        M6064       54/114   10:05     1:02:35
5372  Shane Costello         M1924      344/424   10:05     1:02:35
5373  Courtney Simon         F2529      274/626   10:05     1:02:36
5374  Ed Westemeier          M5559      152/275   10:05     1:02:36
5375  Lisa Mcmillan          F4044      234/521   10:05     1:02:37
5376  Bruce Lewis            M5054      320/500   10:05     1:02:37
5377  Nancy Clark            F6064         4/34   10:06     1:02:38
5378  Shawn Young            M4044      543/677   10:06     1:02:38
5379  Aaron Lang             M1924      345/424   10:06     1:02:38
5380  Anna Grisi             F3034      244/516   10:06     1:02:39
5381  Vanessa Dick           F2529      275/626   10:06     1:02:39
5382  Tim Ecker              M4044      544/677   10:06     1:02:39
5383  Jennifer Russell       F3539      249/526   10:06     1:02:39
5384  John Blevins           M2529      335/443   10:06     1:02:39
5385  John Timmers           M4549      490/646   10:06     1:02:39
5386  Ashley True            F1924      394/685   10:06     1:02:39
5387  David Diehl            F5054       57/271   10:06     1:02:40
5388  Mike Kurtz             M4549      491/646   10:06     1:02:40
5389  Christopher Vuturo     M3034      372/471   10:06     1:02:40
5390  Rick Wondrely          M5054      321/500   10:06     1:02:41
5391  Cristy Jaspers         F1924      395/685   10:06     1:02:41
5392  Luke Manning           M0114      121/190   10:06     1:02:41
5393  Mary Fran Marshall     F3539      250/526   10:06     1:02:41
5394  Kristi Nelson          F3539      251/526   10:06     1:02:41
5395  Ellen Lucas            F3034      245/516   10:06     1:02:41
5396  William Manning        M4044      545/677   10:06     1:02:42
5397  Tim Reilly             M4549      492/646   10:06     1:02:43
5398  Sydney Larkin          F0114       74/166   10:06     1:02:43
5399  Elliot Kirstein        M5054      322/500   10:07     1:02:44
5400  Julie Haimbach         F2529      276/626   10:07     1:02:44
5401  Lisa Larkin            F4044      235/521   10:07     1:02:44
5402  Jamey Hinkle           M2529      336/443   10:07     1:02:45
5403  Brooke Patel           F3034      246/516   10:07     1:02:45
5404  Betsy Yelton           F1924      396/685   10:07     1:02:46
5405  Deanna Diehl           F1924      397/685   10:07     1:02:47
5406  Jenny Cox              F4044      236/521   10:07     1:02:47
5407  Ray Roll               M3034      373/471   10:07     1:02:47
5408  Tom Edwards            M5559      153/275   10:07     1:02:47
5409  Scott Mcvey            M3539      417/544   10:07     1:02:47
5410  Don Minning            M4549      493/646   10:07     1:02:48
5411  Chad Dietz             M2529      337/443   10:07     1:02:48
5412  Chris Stricker         F4044      237/521   10:07     1:02:48
5413  Rachel Tepe            F1924      398/685   10:07     1:02:48
5414  Larry Tepe             M5054      323/500   10:07     1:02:48
5415  Donna Abdelnour        F3034      247/516   10:07     1:02:49
5416  Greg Bishop            M4044      546/677   10:07     1:02:49
5417  Jill Bader             F3539      252/526   10:07     1:02:49
5418  Cindy Hart             F5054       58/271   10:07     1:02:50
5419  Patrick Engkjer        M2529      338/443   10:07     1:02:50
5420  Jeffrey Williams       M4044      547/677   10:08     1:02:50
5421  Chuck Easley           M6569        13/35   10:08     1:02:51
5422  Beth Carpenter         F4044      238/521   10:08     1:02:51
5423  Scott Smith            M3539      418/544   10:08     1:02:51
5424  Kevin Lowry            M4549      494/646   10:08     1:02:52
5425  Catherine Baker        F1924      399/685   10:08     1:02:52
5426  Tom Schoo              M5559      154/275   10:08     1:02:52
5427  Jordan Lorenzen        M0114      122/190   10:08     1:02:52
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5428  Phil Smith             M4044      548/677   10:08     1:02:52
5429  Alison Barcheski       F4044      239/521   10:08     1:02:53
5430  Greg Lorenzen          M4044      549/677   10:08     1:02:53
5431  Patrick Hildebrandt    M1924      346/424   10:08     1:02:53
5432  Todd Bagby             M4044      550/677   10:08     1:02:54
5433  Julie Siefke           F2529      277/626   10:08     1:02:54
5434  Darryl Maslar          M4044      551/677   10:08     1:02:54
5435  Alex Maslar            M0114      123/190   10:08     1:02:54
5436  Marti Kendinger        F3539      253/526   10:08     1:02:54
5437  Bob Bunton             M5054      324/500   10:08     1:02:54
5438  Amy Engel              F2529      278/626   10:08     1:02:55
5439  Mary Meagher           F3034      248/516   10:08     1:02:55
5440  Don Digiacomo          M4044      552/677   10:08     1:02:55
5441  Maria Henn             F3539      254/526   10:08     1:02:55
5442  Matt Wray              M3539      419/544   10:08     1:02:55
5443  Ann Niesen             F3034      249/516   10:08     1:02:55
5444  Brenda Bagby           F4044      240/521   10:08     1:02:55
5445  Trey Tapke             M2529      339/443   10:08     1:02:56
5446  Beth Higgins           F5054       59/271   10:08     1:02:56
5447  Katherine Tapke        F2529      279/626   10:09     1:02:57
5448  Kenneth Jacobs         M3539      420/544   10:09     1:02:57
5449  Carla Moore            F4044      241/521   10:09     1:02:58
5450  Roger Bernhard         M5559      155/275   10:09     1:02:58
5451  Crystal Wilson         F1924      400/685   10:09     1:02:58
5452  Marci Koch             F2529      280/626   10:09     1:02:59
5453  Leslie Vanzant         F4044      242/521   10:09     1:02:59
5454  Mike Schlatter         M2529      340/443   10:09     1:02:59
5455  Amy Schlatter          F2529      281/626   10:09     1:02:59
5456  Catherine Evans        F3034      250/516   10:09     1:02:59
5457  Christy Rogers         F2529      282/626   10:09     1:03:00
5458  Sara Fidler            F3539      255/526   10:09     1:03:00
5459  Linda Harpster         F5559       25/124   10:09     1:03:00
5460  Rhiannon Hoeweler      F2529      283/626   10:09     1:03:01
5461  Bryan Zech             M3539      421/544   10:09     1:03:02
5462  Dan Mcdaniel           M5054      325/500   10:09     1:03:02
5463  Lars Andersen          M3539      422/544   10:09     1:03:02
5464  Shelly Zech            F3034      251/516   10:10     1:03:02
5465  Jon Couch              M1718      138/162   10:10     1:03:03
5466  Mike Seta              M2529      341/443   10:10     1:03:03
5467  Shannon Deye           F3539      256/526   10:10     1:03:03
5468  John Herrmann          M3539      423/544   10:10     1:03:03
5469  Christina Rieder       F2529      284/626   10:10     1:03:03
5470  Scott Grossfeld        M3034      374/471   10:10     1:03:03
5471  Julie Herrmann         F3539      257/526   10:10     1:03:03
5472  Jill Smith             F2529      285/626   10:10     1:03:03
5473  Shane Rieder           F3034      252/516   10:10     1:03:03
5474  Dave Miller            M3539      424/544   10:10     1:03:03
5475  Stefanie Reid          F3539      258/526   10:10     1:03:03
5476  Jim Pontius Pontius    M4549      495/646   10:10     1:03:04
5477  Benjamin Sands         M1924      347/424   10:10     1:03:04
5478  Jodie Stclair          F2529      286/626   10:10     1:03:04
5479  Steve Balmat           M4549      496/646   10:10     1:03:04
5480  Coleen Korelitz        F5054       60/271   10:10     1:03:04
5481  Ken Thompson           M4044      553/677   10:10     1:03:05
5482  Monica Enzweiler       F3034      253/516   10:10     1:03:05
5483  Suzanne Thomas         F3539      259/526   10:10     1:03:05
5484  Shelly Buttelwerth     F4044      243/521   10:10     1:03:05
5485  Scott Teater           M3034      375/471   10:10     1:03:05
5486  Bill Unkraut           M3034      376/471   10:10     1:03:05
5487  Michael Laber          M4549      497/646   10:10     1:03:06
5488  Darren Kauffman        M3539      425/544   10:10     1:03:06
5489  Sam Sparks             M0114      124/190   10:10     1:03:07
5490  Jeff Meyer             M3539      426/544   10:10     1:03:07
5491  Shannon Zahumensky     F2529      287/626   10:10     1:03:08
5492  Bob Hertsenberg        M2529      342/443   10:11     1:03:09
5493  Peggy Gruenke          F4549      133/397   10:11     1:03:09
5494  Bethany Freeman        F3034      254/516   10:11     1:03:09
5495  Tracy Lawson           F3539      260/526   10:11     1:03:10
5496  Nicole Reichardt       F2529      288/626   10:11     1:03:10
5497  Kimberly Stone         F3034      255/516   10:11     1:03:11
5498  Julie Brauninger       F4549      134/397   10:11     1:03:11
5499  Cort Stein             M4044      554/677   10:11     1:03:11
5500  Emily Robertson        F2529      289/626   10:11     1:03:13
5501  Tricia Stethem         F3034      256/516   10:11     1:03:13
5502  Duff Arnold            M4549      498/646   10:11     1:03:13
5503  Carla Kampschmidt      F2529      290/626   10:11     1:03:13
5504  Sarah Folkens          F1516       92/151   10:11     1:03:14
5505  Jenny Dilbone          F4044      244/521   10:11     1:03:14
5506  Alix Dardy             F2529      291/626   10:11     1:03:14
5507  Mark Southall          M3539      427/544   10:11     1:03:14
5508  Kelsey Ericksen        F1924      401/685   10:11     1:03:14
5509  Blake Brown            F3539      261/526   10:11     1:03:14
5510  Samantha Sheehan       F1718      114/183   10:11     1:03:14
5511  Ryan Shouse            M0114      125/190   10:11     1:03:14
5512  Alice Cartwright       F1924      402/685   10:11     1:03:14
5513  Kary Geisberg          F2529      292/626   10:11     1:03:14
5514  John Connor            M4549      499/646   10:11     1:03:15
5515  Kathy Varner           F5054       61/271   10:12     1:03:15
5516  Lynn Ann Minges        F5054       62/271   10:12     1:03:15
5517  Timothy Mathile        M3539      428/544   10:12     1:03:15
5518  Vince Pennington       M3034      377/471   10:12     1:03:15
5519  Susan Mccormick        F3539      262/526   10:12     1:03:15
5520  David Evans            M4549      500/646   10:12     1:03:15
5521  Emma Bates             F1924      403/685   10:12     1:03:15
5522  Christy Lewis          F1924      404/685   10:12     1:03:15
5523  Chris Gruenke          M4044      555/677   10:12     1:03:16
5524  Eric Boehmer           M3539      429/544   10:12     1:03:16
5525  Kimberly Shank         F4549      135/397   10:12     1:03:16
5526  Julie Finn             F3034      257/516   10:12     1:03:16
5527  Thomas Mcgurn          M3539      430/544   10:12     1:03:16
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5528  John Burke             M4549      501/646   10:12     1:03:17
5529  Jeff Holocher          M4549      502/646   10:12     1:03:17
5530  Virginia Popovich      F5054       63/271   10:12     1:03:17
5531  Jeff Gramke            M4044      556/677   10:12     1:03:17
5532  Rebecca Wolter         F3034      258/516   10:12     1:03:17
5533  Cheryl Copelin         F4549      136/397   10:12     1:03:18
5534  Mike Dennemann         M3539      431/544   10:12     1:03:18
5535  Lisa Miller            F4549      137/397   10:12     1:03:18
5536  Debbie Faillace        F3539      263/526   10:12     1:03:18
5537  Jennifer Zumbiel       F2529      293/626   10:12     1:03:18
5538  Hilary Frew            F0114       75/166   10:12     1:03:18
5539  Robert Barnes          M1924      348/424   10:12     1:03:19
5540  Bill Sage              M4044      557/677   10:12     1:03:19
5541  Joe Bodkin             M4044      558/677   10:12     1:03:20
5542  Megan Smith            F1718      115/183   10:12     1:03:20
5543  Larry Kraus            M4044      559/677   10:12     1:03:20
5544  Tim James              M3539      432/544   10:12     1:03:20
5545  Cindy Cleves           F4549      138/397   10:12     1:03:20
5546  Scott James            M3539      433/544   10:12     1:03:20
5547  David Freeze           M3034      378/471   10:12     1:03:20
5548  Lindsey Ritter         F4044      245/521   10:12     1:03:20
5549  Michelle Stewart       F3539      264/526   10:12     1:03:20
5550  Leanna Weiss           F3034      259/516   10:13     1:03:22
5551  Thomas Mullen          M3034      379/471   10:13     1:03:22
5552  Jim Johnson            M5559      156/275   10:13     1:03:22
5553  Leah Gusweiler         F1924      405/685   10:13     1:03:22
5554  Kevin Schalnat         M1924      349/424   10:13     1:03:23
5555  Nancy Sage             F4044      246/521   10:13     1:03:23
5556  Randee Mcgown          F4044      247/521   10:13     1:03:23
5557  Anthony Darin          M4549      503/646   10:13     1:03:24
5558  Bill Buzek             M5559      157/275   10:13     1:03:24
5559  Marie Foy              F0114       76/166   10:13     1:03:24
5560  Valarie Brandenburg    F3539      265/526   10:13     1:03:25
5561  Jennifer White         F3034      260/516   10:13     1:03:25
5562  Helene Simon           F3034      261/516   10:13     1:03:25
5563  Craig Schultz          M3034      380/471   10:13     1:03:25
5564  Michael White          M3539      434/544   10:13     1:03:25
5565  Bill Stacey            M3539      435/544   10:13     1:03:25
5566  Michael Dunn           M3034      381/471   10:13     1:03:26
5567  Ted Simon              M3034      382/471   10:13     1:03:26
5568  Sarah Schultz          F3034      262/516   10:13     1:03:26
5569  Kerry Rosian           F3539      266/526   10:13     1:03:26
5570  Kiera Twombly          F3034      263/516   10:13     1:03:26
5571  Paul Woodson           M0114      126/190   10:13     1:03:26
5572  Tracy Stacey           F3539      267/526   10:13     1:03:26
5573  Ej Cook                M5559      158/275   10:13     1:03:26
5574  Jim Liles              M5559      159/275   10:13     1:03:26
5575  Anne Whittaker         F1924      406/685   10:13     1:03:26
5576  Sandy Bachman          F3539      268/526   10:13     1:03:26
5577  David Whittaker        M5054      326/500   10:13     1:03:26
5578  Janet Hoffman          F1924      407/685   10:13     1:03:26
5579  Juan Mas               M1924      350/424   10:13     1:03:27
5580  Federico Mas           M2529      343/443   10:13     1:03:27
5581  Nancy Pater            F3034      264/516   10:13     1:03:27
5582  Michelle Schwanekamp   F2529      294/626   10:13     1:03:27
5583  Paul Brinker           M5054      327/500   10:13     1:03:27
5584  Anne Vetter            F2529      295/626   10:13     1:03:27
5585  Kristen Williams       F3034      265/516   10:13     1:03:27
5586  Steve Schwanekamp      M3034      383/471   10:14     1:03:27
5587  Guy Schalnat           M3539      436/544   10:14     1:03:28
5588  Tim Keyes              M5054      328/500   10:14     1:03:28
5589  Robert Denny           M7074         8/21   10:14     1:03:28
5590  David Von              M2529      344/443   10:14     1:03:28
5591  Joshua Collins         M1516      150/172   10:14     1:03:28
5592  John Wnek              M3034      384/471   10:14     1:03:28
5593  Christine Stirk        F1718      116/183   10:14     1:03:28
5594  Julie Batsch           F3539      269/526   10:14     1:03:28
5595  Christen Peters        F1924      408/685   10:14     1:03:28
5596  Brian Webb             M2529      345/443   10:14     1:03:29
5597  Amy Russell            F3034      266/516   10:14     1:03:29
5598  Heather Rutherford     F2529      296/626   10:14     1:03:29
5599  Todd Rutherford        M3034      385/471   10:14     1:03:29
5600  Nancy Newton           F4044      248/521   10:14     1:03:29
5601  Kit Russell            F1924      409/685   10:14     1:03:30
5602  Mike Dempsey           M4549      504/646   10:14     1:03:30
5603  Mike Newton            M4044      560/677   10:14     1:03:30
5604  Bethy Jaspers          F1516       93/151   10:14     1:03:30
5605  Tami Prophater         F3034      267/516   10:14     1:03:30
5606  Tom Reynolds           M7074         9/21   10:14     1:03:30
5607  Tricia Bertke          F1924      410/685   10:14     1:03:30
5608  James Stautberg        M5054      329/500   10:14     1:03:31
5609  Bill Newton            M4044      561/677   10:14     1:03:31
5610  Tina Newton            F4044      249/521   10:14     1:03:31
5611  Paul Kramer            M2529      346/443   10:14     1:03:32
5612  Dan Zahumensky         M3539      437/544   10:14     1:03:32
5613  Brian Duffy            M2529      347/443   10:14     1:03:32
5614  Mark Messerly          M3539      438/544   10:14     1:03:33
5615  Steph Kruthaupt        F1924      411/685   10:14     1:03:33
5616  Peter Djuric           M5559      160/275   10:14     1:03:33
5617  Sarah Mcdermott        F1924      412/685   10:15     1:03:33
5618  Amanda Newsom          F1924      413/685   10:15     1:03:34
5619  Erin O'hara            F1924      414/685   10:15     1:03:34
5620  Michael Kaufman        M3539      439/544   10:15     1:03:34
5621  Edward Aug             M6064       55/114   10:15     1:03:34
5622  Cathy Maynard          F4549      139/397   10:15     1:03:34
5623  Mary Richie            F1924      415/685   10:15     1:03:35
5624  Christopher Cain       M5054      330/500   10:15     1:03:35
5625  Don Grove              M5559      161/275   10:15     1:03:35
5626  John Ho                M5559      162/275   10:15     1:03:35
5627  Kara Kuertz            F1924      416/685   10:15     1:03:35

Generated January 20, 2026 at 9:34 PM 56/90



95th Thanksgiving Day Race - 2004 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
5628  Julie Reynolds         F3539      270/526   10:15     1:03:35
5629  Jennifer French        F1516       94/151   10:15     1:03:36
5630  Dawn French            F4044      250/521   10:15     1:03:36
5631  Corey Densler          M2529      348/443   10:15     1:03:36
5632  Jenn Ebacher           F3034      268/516   10:15     1:03:36
5633  Alice Schneider        F6064         5/34   10:15     1:03:37
5634  Kelly Leonard          F3034      269/516   10:15     1:03:37
5635  Sara Camper            F1924      417/685   10:15     1:03:38
5636  Meg Williams           F3539      271/526   10:15     1:03:38
5637  Ken Rylee              F3539      272/526   10:15     1:03:38
5638  Eddie Schneider        M3539      440/544   10:15     1:03:38
5639  Kerry Lee              F2529      297/626   10:15     1:03:39
5640  Doug Nilsen            M5054      331/500   10:15     1:03:39
5641  Michele Green          F3034      270/516   10:15     1:03:39
5642  Steven Beverage        M5559      163/275   10:15     1:03:39
5643  Paul Woodson           M4549      505/646   10:16     1:03:40
5644  Duran Sheets           M4044      562/677   10:16     1:03:41
5645  Clarence Guinaa        M6064       56/114   10:16     1:03:41
5646  Cindy Rahe             F4549      140/397   10:16     1:03:41
5647  Dan Furnier            M3539      441/544   10:16     1:03:41
5648  James Roszel           M5054      332/500   10:16     1:03:42
5649  David Cole             M4044      563/677   10:16     1:03:42
5650  Heather Overbeck       F2529      298/626   10:16     1:03:42
5651  Sarah Dixon            F1924      418/685   10:16     1:03:43
5652  Holly Lindeman         F1924      419/685   10:16     1:03:43
5653  Sybil Mcfadden         F5054       64/271   10:16     1:03:44
5654  Noreen Sullivan        F4044      251/521   10:16     1:03:44
5655  Deb Powell             F3539      273/526   10:16     1:03:44
5656  Wes Reynolds           M3539      442/544   10:16     1:03:45
5657  Jenny Pompilio         F3034      271/516   10:17     1:03:46
5658  Doug Rhoda             M4044      564/677   10:17     1:03:46
5659  Takeo Koizumi          M3539      443/544   10:17     1:03:46
5660  Dennis Brewer          M3539      444/544   10:17     1:03:47
5661  Ann Rhoda              F6569         2/11   10:17     1:03:47
5662  Jim Rhoda              M6569        14/35   10:17     1:03:47
5663  Joe Garera             M4044      565/677   10:17     1:03:47
5664  Kelly Smith            F2529      299/626   10:17     1:03:47
5665  Joseph Dienger         M5054      333/500   10:17     1:03:47
5666  Vicki Stroud           F3539      274/526   10:17     1:03:49
5667  Earl Edmonds           M5559      164/275   10:17     1:03:49
5668  Maureen Derenzo        F5559       26/124   10:17     1:03:49
5669  Gregory Edmonds        M3034      386/471   10:17     1:03:50
5670  Kenneth Wrobleski      M3539      445/544   10:17     1:03:50
5671  Cara Grove             F1924      420/685   10:17     1:03:50
5672  Adam Trice             M1924      351/424   10:17     1:03:50
5673  Jamie Mueller          M2529      349/443   10:17     1:03:50
5674  Carole Swartz          F2529      300/626   10:17     1:03:51
5675  Wayne Seibert          M4044      566/677   10:17     1:03:52
5676  Chris Torrey           M5054      334/500   10:18     1:03:52
5677  Emily Ludwig           F0114       77/166   10:18     1:03:52
5678  Mike Beckett           M1924      352/424   10:18     1:03:53
5679  Devan Smith            F1516       95/151   10:18     1:03:53
5680  Tina Smith             F4044      252/521   10:18     1:03:54
5681  Mary Grulee            F3034      272/516   10:18     1:03:54
5682  Chris Hansen           M4044      567/677   10:18     1:03:54
5683  Randy Wesley           M3539      446/544   10:18     1:03:55
5685  Alyson Kohls           F3034      273/516   10:18     1:03:55
5686  Joan Owen              F3539      275/526   10:18     1:03:55
5687  Shelly Donovan         F3539      276/526   10:18     1:03:56
5688  Laine Daugustine       F1924      421/685   10:18     1:03:57
5689  Mary Brandenburg       F2529      301/626   10:18     1:03:57
5690  Brian Long             M3034      387/471   10:18     1:03:57
5691  Mark Loose             M2529      350/443   10:18     1:03:57
5692  Leslie Schall          F4549      141/397   10:18     1:03:57
5693  Cindy Wood             F4044      253/521   10:18     1:03:58
5694  Penny Thomson          F4549      142/397   10:18     1:03:58
5695  Anna Ferguson          F2529      302/626   10:18     1:03:58
5696  Eric Neff              M3539      447/544   10:19     1:03:59
5697  Laura Peck             F3539      277/526   10:19     1:03:59
5698  Pamela Wilcox          F3539      278/526   10:19     1:03:59
5699  Paula Mccullough       F3034      274/516   10:19     1:03:59
5700  Joe Rippe              M2529      351/443   10:19     1:04:00
5701  Lisa Emery             F3034      275/516   10:19     1:04:02
5702  Holly Crawford         F3034      276/516   10:19     1:04:03
5703  Bethany Benton         F1924      422/685   10:19     1:04:03
5704  Sarah Spence           F2529      303/626   10:19     1:04:03
5705  Kristin Clippard       F2529      304/626   10:19     1:04:03
5706  John Kindel            M5054      335/500   10:20     1:04:05
5707  Jennifer Hite          F2529      305/626   10:20     1:04:05
5708  Jean Holmes            F3539      279/526   10:20     1:04:06
5709  Philip Hamilton        M5559      165/275   10:20     1:04:07
5710  Terrie Jasper          F4044      254/521   10:20     1:04:07
5711  Leslie Garera          F3539      280/526   10:20     1:04:07
5712  Taylor Hopewell        F0114       78/166   10:20     1:04:08
5713  Mike Nielander         M0114      127/190   10:20     1:04:08
5714  Cathy Hanrahan         F4549      143/397   10:20     1:04:08
5715  Kerri Schuman          F3539      281/526   10:20     1:04:08
5716  Jill Myklebust         F3539      282/526   10:20     1:04:08
5717  Don Wahle              M7074        10/21   10:20     1:04:09
5718  John Kolenski          M5054      336/500   10:20     1:04:09
5719  Adam Wulfeck           M1924      353/424   10:20     1:04:09
5720  Christina Brassfiel    F1924      423/685   10:20     1:04:09
5721  Kurt Dinan             M3034      388/471   10:20     1:04:09
5722  Tom Ramstetter         M1924      354/424   10:20     1:04:09
5723  Lisa Whirls            F3539      283/526   10:20     1:04:09
5724  Craig Hopewell         M4549      506/646   10:20     1:04:10
5725  Bill Foltyn            M3539      448/544   10:20     1:04:10
5726  Jeff Jared             M3034      389/471   10:20     1:04:10
5727  Angela Hildebrandt     F1718      117/183   10:20     1:04:10
5728  Randy Underwood        M4044      568/677   10:20     1:04:10
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5729  Emily Sasser           F1924      424/685   10:20     1:04:10
5730  Rachelle Frost         F4044      255/521   10:20     1:04:10
5731  Jeff Lindstrom         M3034      390/471   10:20     1:04:11
5732  Dan Cremons            M1718      139/162   10:21     1:04:11
5733  Patrick Murphy         M2529      352/443   10:21     1:04:11
5734  Harry Van Lieu         M6064       57/114   10:21     1:04:12
5735  Matt Schenz            M2529      353/443   10:21     1:04:12
5736  Hans Gallezzo          M4044      569/677   10:21     1:04:12
5737  Allison Kelly          F1924      425/685   10:21     1:04:12
5738  Katie Pennekamp        F1924      426/685   10:21     1:04:13
5739  Jody Kruse             F4549      144/397   10:21     1:04:13
5740  Matt Buck              M3034      391/471   10:21     1:04:13
5741  Jenna Hyde             F1516       96/151   10:21     1:04:14
5742  Tracy Harvey           F3034      277/516   10:21     1:04:14
5743  Amy Malcom             F3034      278/516   10:21     1:04:14
5744  Stephanie Wright       F4549      145/397   10:21     1:04:14
5745  Jennifer Ann Dahon     F2529      306/626   10:21     1:04:15
5746  Molly Walter           F3539      284/526   10:21     1:04:15
5747  Michael White          M4044      570/677   10:21     1:04:15
5748  Mary Ann Kokenge       F4549      146/397   10:21     1:04:15
5749  Christine Schwartz     F3539      285/526   10:21     1:04:16
5750  Pete Folberth          M4549      507/646   10:21     1:04:16
5751  Shannon Howell         M3034      392/471   10:21     1:04:16
5752  John Angus             M5054      337/500   10:21     1:04:17
5753  Douglas Gruber         M4044      571/677   10:22     1:04:17
5754  Aicaterini Sias        F2529      307/626   10:22     1:04:17
5755  Johnna Herrmann        F2529      308/626   10:22     1:04:17
5756  Jen Chrapliwy          F2529      309/626   10:22     1:04:17
5757  Truda Zimmerman        F3034      279/516   10:22     1:04:17
5758  Cathy Malone           F3034      280/516   10:22     1:04:17
5759  Jerry Beitman          M4549      508/646   10:22     1:04:18
5760  Meg Duncan             F4549      147/397   10:22     1:04:18
5761  Luke Snider            M2529      354/443   10:22     1:04:18
5762  Jack Stopkotte         M6064       58/114   10:22     1:04:19
5763  Jodi Knauer            F2529      310/626   10:22     1:04:19
5764  Nick Roos              M1924      355/424   10:22     1:04:20
5765  Yvette Tonagel         F4044      256/521   10:22     1:04:20
5766  Royce Schultz          M4044      572/677   10:22     1:04:21
5767  Rebecca Boerger        F3034      281/516   10:22     1:04:21
5768  Andrea Carlson         F2529      311/626   10:22     1:04:21
5769  Donald Mcglothlin      M5559      166/275   10:22     1:04:21
5770  Ruth Stith             F2529      312/626   10:22     1:04:22
5771  Lois Edwards           F4549      148/397   10:22     1:04:22
5772  Linda Gosnell          F4044      257/521   10:23     1:04:26
5773  Molly Riehle-Ritze     F3539      286/526   10:23     1:04:26
5774  Paula Koenigs          F3539      287/526   10:23     1:04:26
5775  Dave Wipper            M5559      167/275   10:23     1:04:27
5776  Lindsay Borcherding    F2529      313/626   10:23     1:04:27
5777  Tracy Lewis            F1924      427/685   10:23     1:04:27
5778  Steve Sontag           M4549      509/646   10:23     1:04:28
5779  Brad Nielander         M0114      128/190   10:23     1:04:28
5780  Ryan Smith             M1516      151/172   10:23     1:04:28
5781  Alexandra Krallman     F1516       97/151   10:23     1:04:28
5782  Emily Schwerdtmann     M5054      338/500   10:23     1:04:28
5783  Craig Sanders          M3539      449/544   10:23     1:04:28
5784  John Lafarge           M4044      573/677   10:23     1:04:29
5785  Sai Karyala            M3539      450/544   10:23     1:04:29
5786  Sara Leonard           F1924      428/685   10:23     1:04:29
5787  Kristi Beck            F3539      288/526   10:23     1:04:29
5788  Paul Jaworski          M4044      574/677   10:23     1:04:29
5789  Joetta Schmitt         F3539      289/526   10:24     1:04:29
5790  Chelsea Schmitt        F1516       98/151   10:24     1:04:30
5791  Donald Kunkel          M6569        15/35   10:24     1:04:30
5792  Gina Siedentopf        F1924      429/685   10:24     1:04:31
5793  Katy Rees              F2529      314/626   10:24     1:04:31
5794  Amanda Arnold          F1718      118/183   10:24     1:04:31
5795  Ashlee Carucci         F1924      430/685   10:24     1:04:31
5796  Lindsay Caton          F1924      431/685   10:24     1:04:31
5797  Katherine Arnold       F4044      258/521   10:24     1:04:31
5798  Sally Wieman           F4044      259/521   10:24     1:04:32
5799  Kelly Kramer           F2529      315/626   10:24     1:04:32
5800  Jackie Kunkel          F4044      260/521   10:24     1:04:32
5801  Mark Cahill            M3539      451/544   10:24     1:04:33
5802  Tina Dumont            F3034      282/516   10:24     1:04:33
5803  Dan Stcharles          M3034      393/471   10:24     1:04:33
5804  Katie Menzies          F1718      119/183   10:24     1:04:34
5805  Nicole Bihl            F1718      120/183   10:24     1:04:34
5806  Robert Gruber          M3539      452/544   10:24     1:04:34
5807  Miranda Menzies        F4549      149/397   10:24     1:04:35
5808  Amy Bull               F3539      290/526   10:24     1:04:35
5809  Sonya Myers            F2529      316/626   10:24     1:04:35
5810  Connie Johnson         F4044      261/521   10:25     1:04:36
5811  Janice Sandman         F4549      150/397   10:25     1:04:36
5812  Angela Weisman         F3539      291/526   10:25     1:04:36
5813  Kiefer Cooper          M0114      129/190   10:25     1:04:36
5814  Tony Ullrich           M3034      394/471   10:25     1:04:37
5815  Autumn Jadwin          F1924      432/685   10:25     1:04:37
5816  Michael Lyons          M1924      356/424   10:25     1:04:37
5817  Courtney Ullrich       F3539      292/526   10:25     1:04:37
5818  John Rand              M4044      575/677   10:25     1:04:38
5819  Kim Kraft              F4549      151/397   10:25     1:04:38
5820  Shauna Smith           F3539      293/526   10:25     1:04:39
5821  Jack York              M4044      576/677   10:25     1:04:40
5822  Judi Rothenberg        F3034      283/516   10:25     1:04:40
5823  Tony Bogard            M3539      453/544   10:25     1:04:41
5824  Jack York              M0114      130/190   10:25     1:04:41
5825  Laura Knabe            F3034      284/516   10:25     1:04:41
5826  Daniel Beck            M1718      140/162   10:25     1:04:41
5827  Evan Jones             M4044      577/677   10:26     1:04:42
5828  Brian Lowe             M3539      454/544   10:26     1:04:42
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5829  Cherie Estill          F3539      294/526   10:26     1:04:42
5830  Patricia Scherer       F4044      262/521   10:26     1:04:43
5831  Joel Korelitz          M5559      168/275   10:26     1:04:43
5832  Jerry Butt             M5559      169/275   10:26     1:04:43
5833  Kirby Stenard          F1516       99/151   10:26     1:04:44
5834  Barb Sluder            F3034      285/516   10:26     1:04:44
5835  Mary Fancher           F3539      295/526   10:26     1:04:44
5836  Ann Roepke             F3034      286/516   10:26     1:04:45
5837  Lysa Stenard           F4044      263/521   10:26     1:04:45
5838  Joyce Flora            F3539      296/526   10:26     1:04:45
5839  Theresa Bamberger      F3539      297/526   10:26     1:04:46
5840  Rebekah Folkens        F4549      152/397   10:26     1:04:46
5841  Mary Sehlhorst         F5054       65/271   10:26     1:04:46
5842  Janis Hoover           F5054       66/271   10:26     1:04:47
5843  Nick Haverkos          M5559      170/275   10:26     1:04:47
5844  Kristin Markle         F1924      433/685   10:26     1:04:47
5845  Rita Boeing            F4044      264/521   10:26     1:04:47
5846  Jessica Hicks          F1924      434/685   10:26     1:04:47
5847  Robert Gerde           M5054      339/500   10:26     1:04:47
5848  Mimi Hicks             F4044      265/521   10:26     1:04:47
5849  Dennis Mullins         M4549      510/646   10:27     1:04:48
5850  Elizabeth Killian      F1924      435/685   10:27     1:04:49
5851  Sheila Wilson          F3034      287/516   10:27     1:04:49
5852  Susan Smith            F3034      288/516   10:27     1:04:49
5853  Laura Mcsorley         F2529      317/626   10:27     1:04:49
5854  Missy Krallman         F3539      298/526   10:27     1:04:49
5855  Claus Vonzychlin       M4549      511/646   10:27     1:04:50
5856  Mike Minor             M5559      171/275   10:27     1:04:50
5857  Matthew Bellem         M2529      355/443   10:27     1:04:51
5858  John Blom              M5054      340/500   10:27     1:04:51
5859  Carla Defonso          F3034      289/516   10:27     1:04:51
5860  Jody Collier           F5054       67/271   10:27     1:04:51
5861  Dave Pike              M5054      341/500   10:27     1:04:51
5862  Jim Piepenbrink        M4549      512/646   10:27     1:04:52
5863  Lauren Edwards         F1718      121/183   10:27     1:04:53
5864  Joe Giovanetti         M4044      578/677   10:27     1:04:53
5865  Sarah Potter           F2529      318/626   10:27     1:04:53
5866  Deanne Vallo           F3539      299/526   10:27     1:04:54
5867  Laura Luzietti         F1924      436/685   10:28     1:04:54
5868  Kenneth Robinson       M5054      342/500   10:28     1:04:55
5869  Deanne Hensley         F3539      300/526   10:28     1:04:56
5870  Rita Kaminski          F4044      266/521   10:28     1:04:56
5871  Emily Ogorman          F1924      437/685   10:28     1:04:58
5872  Colleen Pavel          F1924      438/685   10:28     1:04:58
5873  Peter Stern            M6064       59/114   10:28     1:04:59
5874  Terri Manausa          F3034      290/516   10:28     1:04:59
5875  Nicholas Sberna        M1924      357/424   10:28     1:04:59
5876  James Tomaszewski      M5559      172/275   10:28     1:04:59
5877  Lindsey Duran          F1924      439/685   10:28     1:05:00
5878  Mara Tomaszewski       F2529      319/626   10:28     1:05:00
5879  Emily Tudor            F1924      440/685   10:28     1:05:00
5880  Julie Doxsey           F2529      320/626   10:29     1:05:02
5881  Dan Barr               M4549      513/646   10:29     1:05:02
5882  Irma Mudphlap          F4549      153/397   10:29     1:05:02
5883  Tom Kuntz              M4549      514/646   10:29     1:05:02
5884  Tim Tuttle             M4044      579/677   10:29     1:05:05
5885  Kristyn Tuttle         F4044      267/521   10:29     1:05:05
5886  Mike Ward              M3539      455/544   10:29     1:05:06
5888  Becky Knopf            F2529      321/626   10:30     1:05:07
5889  Matthew Bruestle       M1924      358/424   10:30     1:05:07
5890  Lynn Herman            F4549      154/397   10:30     1:05:07
5891  Mark Pittman           M4549      515/646   10:30     1:05:07
5892  Don Sokolnicki         M5054      343/500   10:30     1:05:08
5893  Kim Spencer            F1924      441/685   10:30     1:05:08
5894  Emmylou Studer         F1924      442/685   10:30     1:05:08
5895  Pattie Sutter          F4044      268/521   10:30     1:05:10
5896  Mike Cloud             M4044      580/677   10:30     1:05:10
5897  Ethan Chester          M0114      131/190   10:30     1:05:11
5898  Karen Kruger           F5054       68/271   10:30     1:05:11
5899  Pamela Popp            F5054       69/271   10:30     1:05:12
5900  Christine Spaeth       F3539      301/526   10:30     1:05:12
5901  Delaina Nordloh        F3034      291/516   10:31     1:05:13
5902  John Willig            M5054      344/500   10:31     1:05:13
5903  Mary Landi             F5054       70/271   10:31     1:05:14
5904  Harold Brewer          M6064       60/114   10:31     1:05:14
5905  Michael Stahl          M2529      356/443   10:31     1:05:15
5906  Tim Wakefield          M6064       61/114   10:31     1:05:16
5907  Stephanie Pabst        F2529      322/626   10:31     1:05:16
5908  Stephanie Dipuccio     F2529      323/626   10:31     1:05:16
5909  Chad Beek              M1924      359/424   10:31     1:05:17
5910  Pamela Hankins         F3539      302/526   10:31     1:05:17
5911  Michael Lorentz        M1924      360/424   10:31     1:05:17
5912  Kristen Johnson        F3539      303/526   10:31     1:05:18
5913  Shannon Baird          F3034      292/516   10:31     1:05:18
5914  Paul Collins           M4044      581/677   10:31     1:05:18
5915  Angela Froehlich       F2529      324/626   10:31     1:05:18
5916  Brent Godby            M3034      395/471   10:31     1:05:19
5917  Carol Branch           F3539      304/526   10:31     1:05:19
5918  Terrie Wells           F4044      269/521   10:31     1:05:19
5919  Lyndal Mack            M3539      456/544   10:32     1:05:19
5920  Brian Combs            M3539      457/544   10:32     1:05:20
5921  Amy Hobek              F3034      293/516   10:32     1:05:20
5922  Jim Walsh              M5054      345/500   10:32     1:05:20
5923  Dodi Mason             F4044      270/521   10:32     1:05:20
5924  Rich Werner            M4549      516/646   10:32     1:05:21
5925  Karen Silvieus         F4044      271/521   10:32     1:05:21
5926  Angela Karam           F2529      325/626   10:32     1:05:22
5927  Nancy Mulvey           F4044      272/521   10:32     1:05:22
5928  Judi Nortman           F3034      294/516   10:32     1:05:22
5929  Melissa Mcmillen       F3034      295/516   10:32     1:05:22
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5930  Jennifer Paris         F2529      326/626   10:32     1:05:23
5931  Zach Smith             M0114      132/190   10:32     1:05:23
5932  Elizabeth Lackman      F1718      122/183   10:32     1:05:24
5933  James Schmidt          M4549      517/646   10:32     1:05:24
5934  Maria Ramstetter       F3539      305/526   10:32     1:05:24
5935  Michael Nussbaum       M4549      518/646   10:32     1:05:24
5936  Jeff Carr              M3539      458/544   10:32     1:05:24
5937  Tara Murphy            F1924      443/685   10:32     1:05:25
5938  Gail Carr              F4044      273/521   10:32     1:05:25
5939  Melissa Davis          F3034      296/516   10:32     1:05:25
5940  Robert Bonnici         M4044      582/677   10:33     1:05:25
5941  Tim Good               M2529      357/443   10:33     1:05:25
5942  Justin Sanders         M2529      358/443   10:33     1:05:26
5943  Caroline Bigner        F1516      100/151   10:33     1:05:26
5944  Annie Rosen            F2529      327/626   10:33     1:05:27
5945  Adam Caskey            M2529      359/443   10:33     1:05:27
5946  Liz Young              F2529      328/626   10:33     1:05:27
5947  Julie Puthoff          F2529      329/626   10:33     1:05:28
5948  Gary Glass             M5054      346/500   10:33     1:05:28
5949  Erica Wilson           F2529      330/626   10:33     1:05:28
5950  Brian Giesting         M2529      360/443   10:33     1:05:28
5951  Erin Giesting          F2529      331/626   10:33     1:05:29
5952  Ken Dew                M5559      173/275   10:33     1:05:29
5953  Amy Flischel           F3539      306/526   10:33     1:05:29
5954  Jill Devine            F3539      307/526   10:33     1:05:29
5955  Nancy Schwartz         F3034      297/516   10:33     1:05:30
5956  Jessica Everett        F2529      332/626   10:33     1:05:30
5957  John Tergerson         M5559      174/275   10:33     1:05:31
5958  Diane Hayes            F4549      155/397   10:33     1:05:31
5959  Jill Ausdenmoore       F1718      123/183   10:33     1:05:31
5960  Anthony Asher          M4549      519/646   10:34     1:05:31
5961  Yolanda Raney          F3539      308/526   10:34     1:05:32
5962  Troy Kramer            M4044      583/677   10:34     1:05:32
5963  Stacy Page             F1924      444/685   10:34     1:05:32
5964  Nancy Finke            F4044      274/521   10:34     1:05:32
5965  Ken Page               M5559      175/275   10:34     1:05:33
5966  Alison Hontanosas      F1924      445/685   10:34     1:05:33
5967  Melissa Page           F1924      446/685   10:34     1:05:33
5968  Lourdes Ribera         F5559       27/124   10:34     1:05:33
5969  Bryan Bogard           M3539      459/544   10:34     1:05:33
5970  James Bodley           M1924      361/424   10:34     1:05:33
5971  Ken Albu               M5559      176/275   10:34     1:05:34
5972  Melissa Hensley        F3539      309/526   10:34     1:05:34
5973  Barbara Wolf           F5054       71/271   10:34     1:05:34
5974  Mike Sweeney           M3539      460/544   10:34     1:05:34
5975  David Zahniser         M3539      461/544   10:34     1:05:35
5976  Marcella Mcnay         F3539      310/526   10:34     1:05:35
5977  Cathy Knueven          F2529      333/626   10:34     1:05:38
5978  Teresa Hennessey       F3034      298/516   10:35     1:05:38
5979  Larry Kramer           M6569        16/35   10:35     1:05:38
5980  Bobby Ausdenmoore      M1516      152/172   10:35     1:05:38
5981  Randy Bernard          M3539      462/544   10:35     1:05:39
5982  Chelsea Mckeehan       F0114       79/166   10:35     1:05:39
5983  Lauren Smanik          F0114       80/166   10:35     1:05:39
5984  Kathryn Kreeger        F3539      311/526   10:35     1:05:39
5985  Lora Ward              F3034      299/516   10:35     1:05:39
5986  Lee Reynolds           M4044      584/677   10:35     1:05:39
5987  Jim Poland             M3034      396/471   10:35     1:05:40
5988  Stewart Vanvalkenby    M1924      362/424   10:35     1:05:40
5989  Meredith Holthaus      F1924      447/685   10:35     1:05:40
5990  Courtney Parsons       F1924      448/685   10:35     1:05:41
5991  Geoff Hobson           M4549      520/646   10:35     1:05:42
5992  Adam Luehrman          M3034      397/471   10:35     1:05:43
5993  Rick Rayne             M0114      133/190   10:35     1:05:43
5994  David Leopold          M5559      177/275   10:35     1:05:43
5995  Rick Payne             M4044      585/677   10:35     1:05:44
5996  Steven Kleeman         M3539      463/544   10:35     1:05:44
5997  Brian Hindersman       M3034      398/471   10:36     1:05:44
5998  Kimberly Benz          F3539      312/526   10:36     1:05:45
5999  Courtney Wright        F1516      101/151   10:36     1:05:45
6000  Whitney Rich           F2529      334/626   10:36     1:05:45
6001  Tracy Metzger          F4044      275/521   10:36     1:05:45
6003  Michelle Hoeting       F3034      300/516   10:36     1:05:46
6004  Michael Guarasci       M3539      464/544   10:36     1:05:46
6005  Susan Tulley           F3539      313/526   10:36     1:05:46
6006  Eric Marston           M5054      347/500   10:36     1:05:47
6007  Max Muckerheide        M0114      134/190   10:36     1:05:47
6008  Brian Haigis           M3034      399/471   10:36     1:05:48
6009  Mike Summe             M1924      363/424   10:36     1:05:48
6010  Jake Haigis            M0114      135/190   10:36     1:05:48
6011  Ron Kuehnle            M5559      178/275   10:36     1:05:49
6012  Colleen Herking        F2529      335/626   10:36     1:05:49
6013  Karen Ridener          F3539      314/526   10:36     1:05:49
6014  Reza Yazdian           M3034      400/471   10:36     1:05:49
6015  Michele Beck           F3539      315/526   10:36     1:05:49
6016  Megan Kuehnle          F2529      336/626   10:36     1:05:50
6017  Melanie Sallee         F4549      156/397   10:36     1:05:50
6018  Julie Gerding          F3034      301/516   10:37     1:05:51
6019  Janelle Paynter        F3034      302/516   10:37     1:05:51
6020  Teresa Lemasters       F2529      337/626   10:37     1:05:51
6021  Greg Schultz           M3539      465/544   10:37     1:05:51
6022  Debra Leicht           F3034      303/516   10:37     1:05:51
6023  Poul Lemasters         M3034      401/471   10:37     1:05:51
6024  Nicole Granitzny       F3034      304/516   10:37     1:05:52
6025  Matthew Donthnier      M3539      466/544   10:37     1:05:52
6026  Amanda Vanrooyen       F3034      305/516   10:37     1:05:52
6027  Maggie Mueller         F1924      449/685   10:37     1:05:52
6028  Suzanne Masterson      F3539      316/526   10:37     1:05:52
6029  Andrea Livingston      F1924      450/685   10:37     1:05:52
6030  Thomas Luzietti        M5559      179/275   10:37     1:05:54
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6031  Rachel Bauer           F1924      451/685   10:37     1:05:54
6032  Robin Hankins          F4549      157/397   10:37     1:05:54
6033  Steve Zorko            M4044      586/677   10:37     1:05:54
6034  Jen Richardson         F2529      338/626   10:37     1:05:54
6035  Lynn App               M6064       62/114   10:37     1:05:55
6036  Jayne Sayers           F3539      317/526   10:37     1:05:55
6037  Dawn App               F3539      318/526   10:37     1:05:55
6038  Sarah Kelley           F2529      339/626   10:37     1:05:56
6039  Will Giver             M0114      136/190   10:37     1:05:56
6040  Therese Bower          F3034      306/516   10:37     1:05:56
6041  Jim Kirby              M2529      361/443   10:38     1:05:57
6042  John Adams             M5054      348/500   10:38     1:05:58
6043  Mike Muckerheide       M4549      521/646   10:38     1:05:58
6044  Elizabeth Edmondson    F2529      340/626   10:38     1:05:58
6045  Laura Magan            F3539      319/526   10:38     1:05:58
6046  Macaira Rooney         F1924      452/685   10:38     1:05:58
6047  Stefanie Luginbuhl     F1924      453/685   10:38     1:05:58
6048  Maureen Rooney         F0114       81/166   10:38     1:05:59
6049  Lesley Raisor          F2529      341/626   10:38     1:05:59
6050  Lorraine Schnier       F2529      342/626   10:38     1:05:59
6051  Ann Rooney             F4549      158/397   10:38     1:05:59
6052  Sylvia Morales         F5054       72/271   10:38     1:05:59
6053  Kaitlin Rooney         F1718      124/183   10:38     1:05:59
6054  Peg Mahaney            F4044      276/521   10:38     1:05:59
6055  Paul Vincent           M3539      467/544   10:38     1:06:00
6056  Wilfred Schnier        M6064       63/114   10:38     1:06:00
6057  Krista Dye             F2529      343/626   10:38     1:06:00
6058  Tracy Huntington       F1924      454/685   10:38     1:06:00
6059  Mary Roco              F1924      455/685   10:38     1:06:01
6060  Randy Freking          M4549      522/646   10:38     1:06:02
6061  Joe Webb               M4549      523/646   10:39     1:06:04
6062  Kimberly Sanders       F1924      456/685   10:39     1:06:06
6063  Courtney Shaffstall    F2529      344/626   10:39     1:06:06
6064  Christine Payne        F2529      345/626   10:40     1:06:09
6065  Vero Murio             F3034      307/516   10:40     1:06:09
6066  Susan Hatfield         F4044      277/521   10:40     1:06:09
6067  Alecia Fryman          F4549      159/397   10:40     1:06:10
6068  Mary Pat Mcgurk        F6064         6/34   10:40     1:06:11
6069  Paul Wahlke            M5054      349/500   10:40     1:06:11
6070  Aimee Haupt            F2529      346/626   10:40     1:06:11
6071  Ryan Adcock            M2529      362/443   10:40     1:06:12
6072  Anthony Alonso         M3539      468/544   10:40     1:06:12
6073  Dawn Mansour           F3034      308/516   10:40     1:06:12
6074  Steve Black            M5559      180/275   10:40     1:06:12
6075  Kelly Gawne            F1718      125/183   10:40     1:06:13
6076  Jim Bigner             M4044      587/677   10:40     1:06:14
6077  Paul Kuhr              M1924      364/424   10:40     1:06:14
6078  Ashley Martin          F1924      457/685   10:40     1:06:15
6079  Carolyn Barnett        F2529      347/626   10:41     1:06:15
6080  Robin Schwalbach       F4549      160/397   10:41     1:06:15
6081  Katie Basista          F2529      348/626   10:41     1:06:16
6082  Anne Kinsman           F3034      309/516   10:41     1:06:16
6083  Kristin Rumsey         F1924      458/685   10:41     1:06:17
6084  Rachael Ekstrand       F3034      310/516   10:41     1:06:17
6085  Kristi Berger          F1924      459/685   10:41     1:06:17
6086  Michael Stieg          M1924      365/424   10:41     1:06:17
6087  Mary Brink             F4549      161/397   10:41     1:06:17
6088  David Baroch           M1718      141/162   10:41     1:06:18
6089  Amy Bruestle           F1924      460/685   10:41     1:06:19
6090  Laura Maddux           F3539      320/526   10:41     1:06:19
6091  Debbie Phelps          F4044      278/521   10:41     1:06:20
6092  Mark Phelps            M4044      588/677   10:41     1:06:20
6093  Jerry Meyer            M5559      181/275   10:42     1:06:21
6094  Caroline Flaig         F2529      349/626   10:42     1:06:22
6095  Kerry Schrand          F3034      311/516   10:42     1:06:22
6096  Karen Pompeo           F3539      321/526   10:42     1:06:22
6097  Arthur Gregory         M5054      350/500   10:42     1:06:24
6098  Noel Roberts           M5054      351/500   10:42     1:06:25
6099  Pamela Roberts         F5054       73/271   10:42     1:06:25
6100  Jon Smith              M5054      352/500   10:42     1:06:25
6101  Patrick Anderson       M2529      363/443   10:42     1:06:25
6102  Kathie Klodell         F4044      279/521   10:42     1:06:25
6103  Emily Moore            F2529      350/626   10:42     1:06:25
6104  Paul Moncelle          M3034      402/471   10:42     1:06:25
6105  Glen Turpening         M5054      353/500   10:42     1:06:26
6106  Cheyanne Toner         F3034      312/516   10:42     1:06:26
6107  Vickie Dietrich        F3034      313/516   10:42     1:06:27
6108  Matt Kaminski          M4549      524/646   10:42     1:06:27
6109  Sylvia Wiles           F6569         3/11   10:43     1:06:29
6110  Martin Popp            F6064         7/34   10:43     1:06:29
6111  Mark Lunt              M4044      589/677   10:43     1:06:29
6112  Jeff Weatherhead       M3539      469/544   10:43     1:06:30
6113  Alli Sontag            F1516      102/151   10:43     1:06:30
6114  Lisa Kampschmidt       F1924      461/685   10:43     1:06:30
6115  Annette Simons-Peterse F3034      314/516   10:43     1:06:31
6116  Michael Peters         F1516      103/151   10:43     1:06:32
6117  Margaret Feie          F4044      280/521   10:43     1:06:32
6118  Emma Emmerich          F1516      104/151   10:43     1:06:33
6119  Jeffrey Marcum         M3539      470/544   10:44     1:06:35
6120  Tonya Stevie           F3034      315/516   10:44     1:06:35
6121  Michael Weyrich        M5054      354/500   10:44     1:06:36
6122  Quintin Foster         M6569        17/35   10:44     1:06:37
6123  Sylvia Cofer           F4044      281/521   10:44     1:06:38
6124  Melissa Gruber         F4044      282/521   10:44     1:06:39
6125  Karri Schrand          F4044      283/521   10:44     1:06:39
6126  Elizabeth Krallman     F0114       82/166   10:44     1:06:39
6127  Nancy Krallman         F3539      322/526   10:45     1:06:40
6128  Jack Menninger         M5054      355/500   10:45     1:06:40
6129  Julie Puntenney        F3539      323/526   10:45     1:06:40
6130  Kristin Puntenney      F1924      462/685   10:45     1:06:40
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6131  Joyce Miller           F4549      162/397   10:45     1:06:40
6132  Ray Verst              M3539      471/544   10:45     1:06:41
6133  John Menninger         M1924      366/424   10:45     1:06:41
6134  Moriah Penick          F0114       83/166   10:45     1:06:42
6135  Eric Willoughby        M1924      367/424   10:45     1:06:43
6136  Holly Menninger        F2529      351/626   10:45     1:06:44
6137  Mary Anne Warren       F4044      284/521   10:45     1:06:44
6138  Margaret Dietsch       F1924      463/685   10:45     1:06:44
6139  Jill Levison           F2529      352/626   10:45     1:06:44
6140  W. Scott Hartford      M3539      472/544   10:45     1:06:45
6141  Jennifer Fedorov       F2529      353/626   10:45     1:06:45
6142  Sergey Fedorov         M3034      403/471   10:45     1:06:45
6143  Val Hubbert            F5054       74/271   10:45     1:06:45
6144  Amanda Bowman          F2529      354/626   10:45     1:06:45
6145  Erica Hubbert          F1924      464/685   10:45     1:06:45
6146  Hollie Hubbert         F3034      316/516   10:45     1:06:45
6147  Matt Sinkovich         M1924      368/424   10:45     1:06:46
6148  Robert Rothert         M4549      525/646   10:46     1:06:46
6149  Anna Rothert           F1924      465/685   10:46     1:06:47
6150  Alissa Colvin          F2529      355/626   10:46     1:06:49
6151  Linda Kropp            M3539      473/544   10:46     1:06:49
6152  Erin Redman            F3034      317/516   10:46     1:06:49
6153  Earl Kropp             M4044      590/677   10:46     1:06:49
6154  Carol Timmerman        F4549      163/397   10:46     1:06:50
6156  Jill Romerill          F3034      318/516   10:46     1:06:50
6157  Lesa Postel            F4044      285/521   10:46     1:06:50
6158  Donna Breen            F4044      286/521   10:46     1:06:51
6159  Margaret Oconner       F1718      126/183   10:46     1:06:51
6160  Jen Knife-Leugers      F3034      319/516   10:46     1:06:51
6161  Cathy Russo            F4044      287/521   10:46     1:06:51
6162  Krisa Heyob            F1924      466/685   10:46     1:06:52
6163  Amanda Thomas-Hoffmann F3539      324/526   10:46     1:06:52
6164  Josh Hoffmann          M3034      404/471   10:47     1:06:52
6165  Amy Zimmerman          F3539      325/526   10:47     1:06:54
6166  Jennifer Schneider     F3034      320/516   10:47     1:06:54
6167  Megan Santangelo       F3034      321/516   10:47     1:06:55
6168  Kristen Dawe           F1516      105/151   10:47     1:06:55
6169  Rebecca Slusher        F3539      326/526   10:47     1:06:56
6170  Cyndi Delaat           F4549      164/397   10:47     1:06:56
6171  Thomas Rowe            M4549      526/646   10:47     1:06:56
6172  Brooke Jago            F1924      467/685   10:47     1:06:57
6173  Tom Brinker            M5559      182/275   10:47     1:06:57
6174  Linda Giessler         F5054       75/271   10:47     1:06:57
6175  Russ Brandenburg       M6064       64/114   10:47     1:06:58
6176  Veronica Long          F1924      468/685   10:47     1:06:58
6177  Danny Cece             M1924      369/424   10:47     1:06:58
6178  Long Victoria          F1516      106/151   10:47     1:06:58
6179  Christina Felix        F1924      469/685   10:47     1:06:58
6180  Brendan Fischer        M0114      137/190   10:47     1:06:58
6181  Sharon Meddings        F3034      322/516   10:47     1:06:58
6182  Sue Diemer             F4044      288/521   10:48     1:06:58
6183  Stacy French           F1924      470/685   10:48     1:06:59
6184  Joseph Schweickart     M4044      591/677   10:48     1:07:01
6185  Mike Wenker            M2529      364/443   10:48     1:07:01
6186  Shawn Connor           F3034      323/516   10:48     1:07:01
6187  Lori Ford              F4044      289/521   10:48     1:07:01
6188  Mary Kay Slattery      F5054       76/271   10:48     1:07:02
6189  Megan Lubbers          F2529      356/626   10:48     1:07:02
6190  Jane Noel              F4549      165/397   10:48     1:07:02
6191  Keith Lubbers          M2529      365/443   10:48     1:07:02
6192  Melanie Riehle         F5054       77/271   10:48     1:07:02
6193  Randy Berryman         M4044      592/677   10:48     1:07:02
6194  Paul Becker            M5559      183/275   10:48     1:07:03
6195  Julie Ludwig           F4044      290/521   10:48     1:07:03
6196  Daniel Riehle          M5559      184/275   10:48     1:07:03
6197  Laura Miller           F1924      471/685   10:48     1:07:03
6198  Robin Becker           F4549      166/397   10:48     1:07:03
6199  Sean Mccauley          M1924      370/424   10:48     1:07:04
6200  Francine Gibson        F3539      327/526   10:48     1:07:04
6201  David Annett           M2529      366/443   10:48     1:07:04
6202  Paul Alexander         M5054      356/500   10:48     1:07:04
6203  Jeff Gibson            M3539      474/544   10:49     1:07:05
6204  Paul Roberto           M3539      475/544   10:49     1:07:05
6205  Lawrence Annett        M5054      357/500   10:49     1:07:05
6206  Jessica Hopple         F1718      127/183   10:49     1:07:05
6207  Denise Brunck          F1924      472/685   10:49     1:07:05
6208  Peter Jack             M5054      358/500   10:49     1:07:06
6209  Diana Belland          F5559       28/124   10:49     1:07:06
6210  Shelly Ulrich          F4044      291/521   10:49     1:07:06
6211  Dawson Smith           M5559      185/275   10:49     1:07:06
6212  Mark Poole             M4044      593/677   10:49     1:07:06
6213  Melissa Denham         F3539      328/526   10:49     1:07:07
6214  Heather Bolyard        F3034      324/516   10:49     1:07:07
6215  Paul Zengel            M3034      405/471   10:49     1:07:07
6216  Mollie Mcdermott       F2529      357/626   10:49     1:07:07
6217  Betty Grayson          F4044      292/521   10:49     1:07:07
6218  Ian Kowalski           M0114      138/190   10:49     1:07:07
6219  Suzanne Scheu          F3539      329/526   10:49     1:07:07
6220  Kathy Lewis            F5054       78/271   10:49     1:07:07
6221  Allison Clasper        F1718      128/183   10:49     1:07:07
6222  Joe Crace              M2529      367/443   10:49     1:07:08
6223  James Searcy           M5559      186/275   10:49     1:07:08
6224  Judy Wood              F4549      167/397   10:49     1:07:09
6225  Emmy Waterkotte        F3539      330/526   10:49     1:07:09
6226  Sherry Penderghast     F3539      331/526   10:49     1:07:09
6227  Linda Cooper           F6064         8/34   10:49     1:07:09
6228  William Huseman        M4044      594/677   10:49     1:07:09
6229  Karen Orcutt           F4044      293/521   10:49     1:07:10
6230  Janis Holloway         F3034      325/516   10:50     1:07:12
6231  Greg Orcutt            M4044      595/677   10:50     1:07:12
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6232  Joseph Moreland        M4044      596/677   10:50     1:07:12
6233  Kimberly Brenner       F3034      326/516   10:50     1:07:12
6234  Gregory Rowe           M4549      527/646   10:50     1:07:12
6235  Rick Veid              M5054      359/500   10:50     1:07:12
6236  Joe Harmon             M1924      371/424   10:50     1:07:13
6237  George Fels Jr         M1924      372/424   10:50     1:07:13
6238  Moira Jenkins          F2529      358/626   10:50     1:07:14
6239  Winchell Robin         F1924      473/685   10:50     1:07:14
6240  Michelle Huffman       F3539      332/526   10:50     1:07:15
6241  Logan Stone            M6064       65/114   10:50     1:07:16
6242  Kelly Schulkers        F3034      327/516   10:50     1:07:16
6243  Robert Pabst           M3034      406/471   10:50     1:07:17
6244  Jim Hubbard            M4549      528/646   10:51     1:07:17
6245  Nancy Taylor           F5054       79/271   10:51     1:07:17
6246  Susan Davis            F3539      333/526   10:51     1:07:18
6247  Dylan Valdez           M0114      139/190   10:51     1:07:18
6248  David Valdez           M4549      529/646   10:51     1:07:19
6249  Cathy Miller           F4549      168/397   10:51     1:07:19
6250  Kathy Hartmann         F4549      169/397   10:51     1:07:19
6251  Bruce Hunter           M5054      360/500   10:51     1:07:19
6252  Donna Kelly            F3539      334/526   10:51     1:07:20
6253  Amy Hunter             F3034      328/516   10:51     1:07:20
6254  Patty Hadden           F3539      335/526   10:51     1:07:20
6255  Chris Breda            M4044      597/677   10:51     1:07:20
6256  Gina Breda             F3539      336/526   10:51     1:07:21
6257  So Young Baag          F1718      129/183   10:51     1:07:21
6258  David Suder            M4044      598/677   10:51     1:07:21
6259  Jen Goldenberg         F3539      337/526   10:51     1:07:21
6260  Sarah Vanden-Eynden    F1924      474/685   10:51     1:07:22
6261  Brigette Horan         F1924      475/685   10:51     1:07:22
6262  Katie Houston          F3034      329/516   10:51     1:07:23
6263  Larry Wiseman          M5054      361/500   10:51     1:07:23
6264  Stephanie Hinkle       F2529      359/626   10:52     1:07:23
6265  Shannon Marcum         F2529      360/626   10:52     1:07:23
6266  John Glenn             M2529      368/443   10:52     1:07:24
6267  Mike Delaney           M5054      362/500   10:52     1:07:24
6268  Melanie Becknell       F2529      361/626   10:52     1:07:24
6269  William Edelbroich     M4044      599/677   10:52     1:07:27
6270  Alex Morgan            M3034      407/471   10:52     1:07:27
6271  Lauren Edelbroich      F0114       84/166   10:52     1:07:27
6272  Marian Thies           F5054       80/271   10:52     1:07:27
6273  Scott Osborne          M3539      476/544   10:52     1:07:27
6274  Sarah Morgan           F3034      330/516   10:52     1:07:27
6275  Michelle Wanninger     F3034      331/516   10:52     1:07:29
6276  Teri Heines            F3539      338/526   10:53     1:07:32
6277  Patrick St.pierre      M4044      600/677   10:53     1:07:32
6278  Lisa St.pierre         F4044      294/521   10:53     1:07:32
6279  Gary Mantello          M5559      187/275   10:53     1:07:32
6280  Nicole Fry             F3034      332/516   10:53     1:07:32
6281  Kathryn Lane           F1924      476/685   10:53     1:07:33
6282  Justin Lackmeyer       M1516      153/172   10:53     1:07:34
6283  Louis Wright           M6569        18/35   10:53     1:07:35
6284  John Davenport         M5054      363/500   10:54     1:07:36
6285  Mary O'toole           F4044      295/521   10:54     1:07:36
6286  Mary Gillen            F3539      339/526   10:54     1:07:37
6287  Anne Dodge             F5559       29/124   10:54     1:07:37
6288  Kenneth Palmer         M6064       66/114   10:54     1:07:37
6289  Jeremy Silber          M1924      373/424   10:54     1:07:38
6290  Patricia Gillen        F3034      333/516   10:54     1:07:38
6291  Stephanie Zeidler      F1924      477/685   10:54     1:07:38
6292  Pete Lapresto          M4549      530/646   10:54     1:07:38
6293  Tony Marsh             M2529      369/443   10:54     1:07:38
6294  Heidi Powis            F3539      340/526   10:54     1:07:38
6295  Tammy James            F4044      296/521   10:54     1:07:38
6296  Justin Reece           M1718      142/162   10:54     1:07:39
6297  Robert Pringle         M3539      477/544   10:54     1:07:39
6298  Kelly Niederhausen     F3034      334/516   10:54     1:07:40
6300  Don Barkley            M4044      601/677   10:54     1:07:40
6301  Don Kunkel             M3539      478/544   10:54     1:07:40
6302  Austin Barkley         M0114      140/190   10:54     1:07:41
6303  Renee Goggins          F3539      341/526   10:54     1:07:41
6304  Cindy Marqua           F4044      297/521   10:54     1:07:41
6305  Brittany Harmon        F2529      362/626   10:54     1:07:41
6306  Eileen Harmon          F5559       30/124   10:54     1:07:42
6307  Frannie Thompson       F4044      298/521   10:55     1:07:42
6308  Mike Moore             M5054      364/500   10:55     1:07:43
6309  Danielle Ciccone       F1516      107/151   10:55     1:07:44
6310  Jocelyn Stargel        F4044      299/521   10:55     1:07:44
6311  Jeffrey Debord         M0114      141/190   10:55     1:07:44
6312  Emily Bond             F3539      342/526   10:55     1:07:44
6313  Stacey Baker           F4044      300/521   10:55     1:07:44
6314  Adriana Ciccone        F1718      130/183   10:55     1:07:44
6315  Erin Hinkle            F2529      363/626   10:55     1:07:46
6316  Karen Grimes           F4044      301/521   10:55     1:07:48
6317  Dale Silver            F4549      170/397   10:55     1:07:48
6318  Nancy Thorner          F2529      364/626   10:56     1:07:49
6319  George Arnold          M5054      365/500   10:56     1:07:50
6320  Pam Kelley             F5054       81/271   10:56     1:07:50
6321  Debra Spieles          F3539      343/526   10:56     1:07:51
6322  Ann Muennich           F5054       82/271   10:56     1:07:53
6323  Thomas Hickey          M1516      154/172   10:57     1:07:54
6324  Pat Gallagher          M4044      602/677   10:57     1:07:56
6325  Christopher Spieles    M3539      479/544   10:57     1:07:56
6326  Cheryl Anderson        F4549      171/397   10:57     1:07:56
6327  Kathryn Henke          F3539      344/526   10:57     1:07:57
6328  Abbey Mayer            F0114       85/166   10:57     1:07:57
6329  Cathy Gilb             F4044      302/521   10:57     1:07:57
6330  Todd York              M5054      366/500   10:57     1:07:57
6331  Margaret Sheldon       F4044      303/521   10:57     1:07:58
6332  Annie Heck             F2529      365/626   10:57     1:07:58
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6333  Catherine Evans        F1924      478/685   10:57     1:07:58
6334  Kelly Duffy            F3539      345/526   10:57     1:07:59
6335  Sergio Munda           M3034      408/471   10:57     1:07:59
6336  Marie Oreilly          F3539      346/526   10:57     1:07:59
6337  Joleene Waaabe         F3034      335/516   10:57     1:08:00
6338  Susan Snyder           F4044      304/521   10:58     1:08:01
6339  Daniel Silber          M5559      188/275   10:58     1:08:01
6340  Chriss Metcalf         F0114       86/166   10:58     1:08:02
6341  Ian Falconer           M2529      370/443   10:58     1:08:02
6342  Michelle Metcalf       F2529      366/626   10:58     1:08:02
6343  Ann Kohls              F3539      347/526   10:58     1:08:03
6344  Judy Williams          F5054       83/271   10:58     1:08:03
6345  Julanne Kowalski       F4549      172/397   10:58     1:08:03
6346  Shirley Fischvogt      F5054       84/271   10:58     1:08:04
6347  Kimberly Lauer         F2529      367/626   10:58     1:08:04
6348  Ed Smith               M4044      603/677   10:58     1:08:05
6349  Mary Smith             F4044      305/521   10:58     1:08:05
6350  Lori Brunner           F3539      348/526   10:58     1:08:06
6351  David Molony           M4549      531/646   10:58     1:08:06
6352  Sara Bruns             F2529      368/626   10:58     1:08:06
6353  Sarah Hester           F2529      369/626   10:58     1:08:07
6354  Beth Gowen             F3034      336/516   10:59     1:08:07
6355  Ann Robbers            F4044      306/521   10:59     1:08:07
6356  Sam Samuelson          M3539      480/544   10:59     1:08:07
6357  Tom Bruns              M2529      371/443   10:59     1:08:08
6358  Brad Turner            M4044      604/677   10:59     1:08:08
6359  Angel Carpenter        F2529      370/626   10:59     1:08:08
6360  Lyn Freeman            F4549      173/397   10:59     1:08:09
6361  Kate Harris            F3034      337/516   10:59     1:08:10
6362  Kimberly Robinson      F4549      174/397   10:59     1:08:10
6363  Emily Schoettmer       F1924      479/685   10:59     1:08:11
6364  Shannon Lively         F1924      480/685   10:59     1:08:12
6365  Amy Richburg           F4044      307/521   11:00     1:08:14
6366  Brandi Walls           F1924      481/685   11:00     1:08:14
6367  Doug Walls             M4044      605/677   11:00     1:08:14
6368  Jenna Gronotte         F1718      131/183   11:00     1:08:14
6369  Jeff Schultz           M3539      481/544   11:00     1:08:15
6370  Katie Kubala           F1718      132/183   11:00     1:08:15
6371  Melva Middendorf       F4044      308/521   11:00     1:08:17
6372  Sue Myers              F2529      371/626   11:00     1:08:17
6373  Timothy Brown          M4549      532/646   11:00     1:08:18
6374  Ellen Young            F2529      372/626   11:00     1:08:18
6375  Rick Miller            M5054      367/500   11:00     1:08:18
6376  Sharon Chard           F4044      309/521   11:00     1:08:18
6377  Ryan Randa             M2529      372/443   11:00     1:08:18
6378  Sara Prendeville       F2529      373/626   11:00     1:08:19
6379  Judy Levenson          F4044      310/521   11:00     1:08:19
6380  Julie Miller           F1924      482/685   11:00     1:08:19
6381  Kathi Kinnett          F4549      175/397   11:00     1:08:19
6382  Debbie Wolterman       F4549      176/397   11:01     1:08:19
6383  Gm Beglen              M3539      482/544   11:01     1:08:19
6384  Joni Vest              F4044      311/521   11:01     1:08:20
6385  Thomas Schuman         M4044      606/677   11:01     1:08:20
6386  Ken Evans              M5559      189/275   11:01     1:08:21
6387  Steve Dillon           M1924      374/424   11:01     1:08:21
6388  Mark Neikirk           M4549      533/646   11:01     1:08:22
6389  Pete Dewbury           M6569        19/35   11:01     1:08:24
6390  Kayla Distler          F0114       87/166   11:02     1:08:27
6391  Marissa Davoll         F1924      483/685   11:02     1:08:28
6392  Don Wayne              M4549      534/646   11:02     1:08:30
6393  Rebecca Bauscher       F3539      349/526   11:02     1:08:30
6394  Sonia Schultz          F4549      177/397   11:02     1:08:30
6395  Julie Sphar            F3034      338/516   11:02     1:08:30
6396  Alison Feinauer        F2529      374/626   11:02     1:08:30
6397  Tim Hamlin             M5559      190/275   11:03     1:08:33
6398  Becky Stevens          F2529      375/626   11:03     1:08:35
6399  Rick Stevens           M2529      373/443   11:03     1:08:35
6400  Steve Kemen            M3539      483/544   11:03     1:08:36
6401  Emily Miles            F2529      376/626   11:03     1:08:36
6402  Ira Moskowitz          M6569        20/35   11:04     1:08:38
6403  Frank Moskowitz        M3539      484/544   11:04     1:08:39
6404  Howard Winston         M3539      485/544   11:04     1:08:39
6405  Julie Gayheart         F3034      339/516   11:04     1:08:40
6406  Nathan Laux            M0114      142/190   11:04     1:08:40
6407  Michael Fecher         M3539      486/544   11:04     1:08:42
6408  Debbie Westendorf      F4549      178/397   11:04     1:08:43
6409  Jenny Cardosi          F2529      377/626   11:04     1:08:43
6410  Meagan Birkenshaw      F1924      484/685   11:04     1:08:44
6411  Jennifer Birkenshaw    F5054       85/271   11:05     1:08:44
6412  Pam Moorhead           F3539      350/526   11:05     1:08:44
6413  Deborah Kennedy        F2529      378/626   11:05     1:08:44
6414  Mark Meyrose           M1924      375/424   11:05     1:08:45
6415  Julie Clippard         F3034      340/516   11:05     1:08:45
6416  Tarri Fisher           F4549      179/397   11:05     1:08:46
6417  Alex Fackler           M0114      143/190   11:05     1:08:46
6418  Craig Jones            M5054      368/500   11:05     1:08:47
6419  Mike Laage             M5054      369/500   11:05     1:08:47
6420  Jon Fackler            M4044      607/677   11:05     1:08:47
6421  Heather Mittiga        F2529      379/626   11:05     1:08:47
6422  Joe Roche              M4549      535/646   11:05     1:08:49
6423  Amy Hoffman            F1924      485/685   11:05     1:08:50
6424  Stephanie Monahan      F2529      380/626   11:06     1:08:50
6425  Eric Loechle           M3034      409/471   11:06     1:08:51
6426  Nicolette King         F2529      381/626   11:06     1:08:51
6427  Scott Stegman          M4044      608/677   11:06     1:08:52
6428  Paul Krone             M1718      143/162   11:06     1:08:54
6429  Erika Wray             F2529      382/626   11:06     1:08:54
6430  Marie Fletcher         F4044      312/521   11:06     1:08:56
6431  Bruce Overmann         M5054      370/500   11:06     1:08:56
6432  Mitchell Bruser        M3034      410/471   11:06     1:08:56
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6433  Sheli Mcdonough        F3034      341/516   11:06     1:08:56
6434  Mary Bonham            F3539      351/526   11:07     1:08:57
6435  Rona Fan               F4044      313/521   11:07     1:08:57
6436  Melissa Olivia         F3034      342/516   11:07     1:08:57
6437  Adrianne Frech         F1924      486/685   11:07     1:08:57
6438  Raphaela Frech         F4549      180/397   11:07     1:08:57
6439  Steven Pierce          M4549      536/646   11:07     1:08:57
6440  Jill Sturm             F3539      352/526   11:07     1:08:58
6441  Barbara Pierce         F4549      181/397   11:07     1:08:58
6442  Deirdre Bunton         F4044      314/521   11:07     1:08:59
6443  Deborah Chiarelli      F4549      182/397   11:07     1:09:01
6444  Carrie Sorter          F1924      487/685   11:08     1:09:04
6445  Aimee Sorter           F1924      488/685   11:08     1:09:04
6446  Susan Irvine           F2529      383/626   11:08     1:09:05
6447  Michael Barnett        M5054      371/500   11:08     1:09:05
6448  Susan Wolf             F3034      343/516   11:08     1:09:05
6449  Rebeca Pittman         F4044      315/521   11:08     1:09:05
6450  Jeannie Ferguson       F4044      316/521   11:08     1:09:06
6451  Gunter Storjohann      M5559      191/275   11:08     1:09:06
6452  Lauren Denny           F1924      489/685   11:08     1:09:06
6453  Lynnette Benton        F4549      183/397   11:08     1:09:07
6454  Scott Caton            M3539      487/544   11:08     1:09:07
6455  Mike Kuhr              M4549      537/646   11:08     1:09:07
6456  Karla Russo            F3539      353/526   11:08     1:09:08
6457  Sarah Bradley          F2529      384/626   11:08     1:09:08
6458  Mike Cappel            M4044      609/677   11:09     1:09:09
6459  Anne Cappel            F4044      317/521   11:09     1:09:10
6460  Stevie Stevens         M3034      411/471   11:09     1:09:10
6461  Victoria Brink         F2529      385/626   11:09     1:09:10
6462  Carolyn Lunt           F4044      318/521   11:09     1:09:10
6463  Linda Caruso           F4549      184/397   11:09     1:09:11
6464  Tom Caruso             M5054      372/500   11:09     1:09:11
6465  Emily Hartoin          F1718      133/183   11:09     1:09:11
6466  Kendal Klingensmith    M0114      144/190   11:09     1:09:11
6467  Jamin Peters           M2529      374/443   11:09     1:09:12
6468  Greg Moore             M5054      373/500   11:09     1:09:12
6469  Jodi Henry             F3034      344/516   11:09     1:09:12
6470  Ann Barber             F3539      354/526   11:09     1:09:12
6471  Arlene Greenwood       F5054       86/271   11:09     1:09:12
6472  Erin Greenwood         F2529      386/626   11:09     1:09:13
6473  Simon Bradley          M2529      375/443   11:09     1:09:13
6474  Sarah Krieg            F1924      490/685   11:09     1:09:13
6475  Joel Krieg             M2529      376/443   11:09     1:09:14
6476  Ricky Beers            M4044      610/677   11:10     1:09:15
6477  Michael Freeman        M3539      488/544   11:10     1:09:16
6478  Dave Hoydal            M4044      611/677   11:10     1:09:16
6479  Justin Carmical        M3539      489/544   11:10     1:09:16
6480  Mary Mcconnell         F4549      185/397   11:10     1:09:17
6481  Carlon Addison         M6569        21/35   11:10     1:09:18
6482  Tess Eger              F0114       88/166   11:10     1:09:20
6483  Ashley Heimerdigger    F1924      491/685   11:11     1:09:22
6484  Mills Judy             M1924      376/424   11:11     1:09:23
6485  Melissa Hawthorne      F4549      186/397   11:11     1:09:23
6486  Paul Hertsenberg       M5054      374/500   11:11     1:09:23
6487  Jeanie Hertsenberg     F2529      387/626   11:11     1:09:23
6488  Ben Bohache            M2529      377/443   11:11     1:09:23
6489  Kathleen Allen         F4044      319/521   11:11     1:09:23
6490  Joseph Erpenbeck       M1718      144/162   11:11     1:09:24
6491  Samantha Allen         F1924      492/685   11:11     1:09:24
6492  Jime Rofes             M3034      412/471   11:11     1:09:25
6493  Ken Heile              M4549      538/646   11:11     1:09:25
6494  Arnold Eggleton        M5054      375/500   11:11     1:09:27
6495  Kathy Deller           F5054       87/271   11:12     1:09:29
6496  Mary Syzek             F4549      187/397   11:12     1:09:29
6497  Katy Ballinger         F2529      388/626   11:12     1:09:30
6498  Tom Syzek              M4549      539/646   11:12     1:09:30
6499  Rhondb Allen           F2529      389/626   11:12     1:09:31
6500  David Strickley        M6064       67/114   11:12     1:09:32
6501  Brent Rosser           M2529      378/443   11:12     1:09:32
6502  Ellen Brandstetter     F0114       89/166   11:12     1:09:32
6503  Margaret Patterson     F4044      320/521   11:12     1:09:32
6504  Colleen Miller         F4549      188/397   11:12     1:09:32
6505  Christina Graham       F4044      321/521   11:12     1:09:32
6506  Kym Rosser             F1924      493/685   11:12     1:09:33
6507  Wilbur Zevely          M6064       68/114   11:12     1:09:33
6508  Karen Kuhlmbn          F1924      494/685   11:13     1:09:34
6509  Bruce Brandstetter     M4549      540/646   11:13     1:09:34
6510  Andrew Moore           M1924      377/424   11:13     1:09:34
6511  Matt Foertsch          M1924      378/424   11:13     1:09:34
6512  Gina Warner            F3539      355/526   11:13     1:09:35
6513  Brian Herman           M4044      612/677   11:13     1:09:37
6514  Michael Draznik        M5054      376/500   11:13     1:09:37
6515  Tim Labonge            M5054      377/500   11:13     1:09:39
6516  Jennifer Belesi        F3539      356/526   11:14     1:09:40
6517  Erin Cole              F2529      390/626   11:14     1:09:40
6518  Heather Mcgonegle      F1924      495/685   11:14     1:09:41
6519  Roxanne Kordenbrock    F3034      345/516   11:14     1:09:41
6520  Carolyn Brinkmann      F4044      322/521   11:14     1:09:41
6521  Greg Wund              M0114      145/190   11:14     1:09:41
6522  Elizabeth Walton       F1924      496/685   11:14     1:09:42
6523  Christopher Guinn      M4549      541/646   11:14     1:09:42
6524  Ali Isaacs             F1718      134/183   11:14     1:09:43
6525  Katie Hurm             F2529      391/626   11:14     1:09:44
6526  John Wiseman           M1924      379/424   11:14     1:09:44
6527  Ron Dennler            M5054      378/500   11:14     1:09:44
6528  David Drees            M1718      145/162   11:14     1:09:45
6529  Nick Hurm              M1924      380/424   11:14     1:09:45
6530  Debbie Graphman        F3539      357/526   11:14     1:09:45
6531  Maggie Lorenz          F1924      497/685   11:14     1:09:45
6532  Ben Luschek            M3034      413/471   11:14     1:09:45
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6533  Donel Waters           F4044      323/521   11:14     1:09:45
6535  Carli Kersting         F0114       90/166   11:14     1:09:46
6536  Jenny Koelling         F3539      358/526   11:15     1:09:46
6537  Ralph Caskey           M5559      192/275   11:15     1:09:46
6538  Courtney Watson        F1924      498/685   11:15     1:09:51
6539  Matthew Tyla           M2529      379/443   11:15     1:09:51
6540  Jeanne Wead            F4044      324/521   11:15     1:09:52
6541  Lori Lana              F3034      346/516   11:16     1:09:53
6542  Joe Meier              M5054      379/500   11:16     1:09:53
6543  Tracy Wolcott          F4044      325/521   11:16     1:09:53
6544  Brooke Harris          F2529      392/626   11:16     1:09:54
6545  James Peters           M2529      380/443   11:16     1:09:55
6546  Ryan Stockdill         M0114      146/190   11:16     1:09:55
6547  Christina Mihalek      F3034      347/516   11:16     1:09:55
6548  Tedd Simmons           M4549      542/646   11:16     1:09:56
6549  Nicole Ballinger       F2529      393/626   11:16     1:09:56
6550  Mindy Ballinger        F3034      348/516   11:16     1:09:56
6551  Kim Kroell             F1924      499/685   11:16     1:09:57
6552  Julie Schilling        F1924      500/685   11:16     1:09:57
6553  Beth Draper            F3539      359/526   11:16     1:09:57
6554  Patty Kroell           F4549      189/397   11:16     1:09:58
6555  Darlene Mercado        F1924      501/685   11:17     1:10:00
6556  Andrea Shotts          F3034      349/516   11:17     1:10:01
6557  James Getgey           M3539      490/544   11:17     1:10:01
6558  Christina Kelly        F1924      502/685   11:17     1:10:02
6559  Carolyn Frey           F3539      360/526   11:17     1:10:03
6560  Thomas Schaefer        M3539      491/544   11:17     1:10:03
6561  Jessica Erpenbeck      F1924      503/685   11:17     1:10:04
6562  Thom Speakman          M5054      380/500   11:17     1:10:04
6563  Christina Hardebeck    F1516      108/151   11:17     1:10:04
6564  Courtney Hardebeck     F1516      109/151   11:17     1:10:04
6565  Jaylene Schaefer       F3539      361/526   11:18     1:10:05
6566  Shana Cabigon          F1924      504/685   11:18     1:10:05
6567  Lara Powers            F1924      505/685   11:18     1:10:07
6568  Philip Mcdonald        M6064       69/114   11:18     1:10:07
6569  Craig Porter           M1516      155/172   11:18     1:10:09
6570  Peter Schulteis        M3539      492/544   11:18     1:10:09
6571  Patrick Flischel       M1924      381/424   11:18     1:10:10
6572  Brian Tecklenburg      M1718      146/162   11:18     1:10:10
6573  Nancy Beach            F3539      362/526   11:19     1:10:12
6574  Wes Costin             M4044      613/677   11:19     1:10:14
6575  Tony Stidham           M3539      493/544   11:19     1:10:14
6576  Nick Hoffman           M1516      156/172   11:19     1:10:14
6577  Tracie Martella        F3034      350/516   11:19     1:10:14
6578  Samantha Reuther       F1718      135/183   11:19     1:10:15
6579  Casey Fisk             M2529      381/443   11:19     1:10:16
6580  Paula Morrow           F4044      326/521   11:20     1:10:18
6581  Ken Perdue             M4549      543/646   11:20     1:10:19
6582  Tina Acomb             F4549      190/397   11:20     1:10:19
6583  Bobby Emig             M4044      614/677   11:20     1:10:20
6584  Peggy Hendricks        F4044      327/521   11:20     1:10:20
6585  Robin Perry            F2529      394/626   11:20     1:10:20
6586  Gina Helmes            F2529      395/626   11:20     1:10:23
6587  Brad Albrinck          M1924      382/424   11:21     1:10:26
6588  Richard Derickson      M5054      381/500   11:21     1:10:27
6589  Andrew Babel           M2529      382/443   11:21     1:10:28
6590  Leslie Kreines         F4549      191/397   11:21     1:10:29
6591  Michael Kreines        M4549      544/646   11:21     1:10:29
6592  Sheila Wall            F3539      363/526   11:21     1:10:29
6593  Gene Nelson            M5559      193/275   11:22     1:10:30
6594  Theresa Nelson-Ruck    F2529      396/626   11:22     1:10:32
6595  Max Unterhaslberger    M0114      147/190   11:22     1:10:33
6596  Traci Cafferky         F3034      351/516   11:22     1:10:33
6597  Patrick Burke          M5054      382/500   11:22     1:10:33
6598  Joann Videtto          F3539      364/526   11:22     1:10:33
6599  Gayle Debord           F4549      192/397   11:22     1:10:33
6600  F.n. Icide             M6569        22/35   11:22     1:10:34
6601  Mrs Myron              F5054       88/271   11:22     1:10:34
6602  Tammy Phillips         F3539      365/526   11:22     1:10:34
6603  Leigh Sandifer         M4549      545/646   11:23     1:10:37
6604  Daniel Schaffeld       M4549      546/646   11:23     1:10:37
6605  Vanessa Fritsch        F1924      506/685   11:23     1:10:38
6606  Terri Feist            F3034      352/516   11:23     1:10:39
6607  John Beldock           M4044      615/677   11:23     1:10:39
6608  Chris Gist             M2529      383/443   11:23     1:10:40
6609  Brooke Ober            F2529      397/626   11:23     1:10:40
6610  Larry Sheakley         M5054      383/500   11:23     1:10:40
6611  Bryan Foltz            M4044      616/677   11:23     1:10:41
6612  Doug Jackson           M4549      547/646   11:24     1:10:43
6613  Chrissy Jackson        F1718      136/183   11:24     1:10:43
6614  Sandra Devoe           F3539      366/526   11:24     1:10:43
6615  Kit Gurry              F1924      507/685   11:24     1:10:43
6616  Vicki George           F4044      328/521   11:24     1:10:43
6617  Hank Gurry             M5559      194/275   11:24     1:10:43
6618  Mauri Moskowitz        F1718      137/183   11:24     1:10:44
6619  Michael Peterman       M2529      384/443   11:24     1:10:45
6620  Alison Peterman        F2529      398/626   11:24     1:10:45
6621  Anna Mcsorley          F1924      508/685   11:25     1:10:51
6622  Terry Penick           F4044      329/521   11:25     1:10:52
6623  Sarah Gamm             FNOAGE        7/14   11:25     1:10:54
6624  Jim Muennich           M5054      384/500   11:25     1:10:54
6625  Dana Kuehne            F3034      353/516   11:26     1:10:55
6626  Michelle Kovarik       F1924      509/685   11:26     1:10:55
6627  Jennifer Gamm          F2529      399/626   11:26     1:10:56
6628  Mark Smith             M1924      383/424   11:26     1:10:56
6629  Sarah Lukey            F1516      110/151   11:26     1:10:56
6630  Mark Shearing          M3034      414/471   11:26     1:10:57
6631  Gretchen Shearing      F3034      354/516   11:26     1:10:57
6632  Tanner Thompson        F0114       91/166   11:26     1:10:58
6633  Ali Kortekamp          F1718      138/183   11:26     1:10:58
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6634  Candis Gorman          F4044      330/521   11:26     1:10:59
6635  Judy Hooven            F5054       89/271   11:26     1:11:00
6636  Thomas Blumer          M5054      385/500   11:26     1:11:00
6637  Pati Velten            F4044      331/521   11:26     1:11:00
6638  Jennifer Creedon       F3034      355/516   11:27     1:11:01
6639  Joan Siegel            F5559       31/124   11:27     1:11:02
6640  Gerri Meiners          F5054       90/271   11:27     1:11:02
6641  Lisa Lynch             F2529      400/626   11:27     1:11:02
6642  Bill Welch             M5054      386/500   11:27     1:11:06
6643  Neil Jackman           M6569        23/35   11:27     1:11:06
6644  Mike Schwanekamp       M4044      617/677   11:27     1:11:06
6645  Dianna Mitchell        F4549      193/397   11:27     1:11:07
6646  Michael Hotchkiss      M4549      548/646   11:28     1:11:07
6647  Debbie Danna           F3539      367/526   11:28     1:11:08
6648  Jeffery Howell         M3034      415/471   11:28     1:11:09
6649  Kimberly Howell        F2529      401/626   11:28     1:11:09
6650  Maria Sanders          F2529      402/626   11:28     1:11:09
6651  Alyssa Payne           F1924      510/685   11:28     1:11:10
6652  Chris Kampschmidt      F1924      511/685   11:28     1:11:10
6653  Katie Talmage          F2529      403/626   11:28     1:11:11
6654  Sharon Kutney          F5054       91/271   11:28     1:11:11
6655  Christopher Burke      M3034      416/471   11:29     1:11:14
6656  Jerry Neiheisel        M5054      387/500   11:29     1:11:14
6657  Tom Koprowski          M5054      388/500   11:29     1:11:15
6658  Paula Bick             F5054       92/271   11:29     1:11:15
6659  Bob Nienaber           M5559      195/275   11:29     1:11:15
6660  Rebecca Love           F2529      404/626   11:29     1:11:15
6661  Rhonda Sheakley        F4549      194/397   11:29     1:11:16
6662  Cassie Bick            F1924      512/685   11:29     1:11:16
6663  Cheryl Tomasi          F5559       32/124   11:29     1:11:16
6664  Megan Taft             F1924      513/685   11:29     1:11:17
6665  Lynn Wheeler           FNOAGE        8/14   11:29     1:11:18
6666  Patty Sparks           F4549      195/397   11:29     1:11:18
6667  Sharon Higgins         F3539      368/526   11:29     1:11:19
6668  Brian Shoff            M2529      385/443   11:30     1:11:19
6669  Donna Sturgeon         F2529      405/626   11:30     1:11:19
6670  Stacy Wheeler          F2529      406/626   11:30     1:11:20
6671  Tom Aulicino           M3539      494/544   11:30     1:11:20
6672  Nathan Mastin          M1516      157/172   11:30     1:11:20
6673  John Zimmerly          M2529      386/443   11:30     1:11:20
6674  Stephanie Zimmerly     F3539      369/526   11:30     1:11:21
6675  Thomas Zimmerly        M3539      495/544   11:30     1:11:21
6676  Tom Wheeler            M5559      196/275   11:30     1:11:21
6677  Sharon Schilling       F5054       93/271   11:30     1:11:21
6678  Tammy Harshbarger      F3034      356/516   11:30     1:11:22
6679  Christopher Groppe     M0114      148/190   11:30     1:11:22
6680  John Carefoot          M4549      549/646   11:30     1:11:23
6681  Denise Gettelfinger    F4044      332/521   11:30     1:11:23
6682  Meg Harshbarger        F3034      357/516   11:30     1:11:23
6683  Bonnie Koller          F6064         9/34   11:30     1:11:24
6684  Rhonda Eger            F5054       94/271   11:30     1:11:24
6685  Maggie Peters          F1924      514/685   11:30     1:11:25
6686  Peg Lewin              F4549      196/397   11:31     1:11:26
6687  Charlene Doran         F5054       95/271   11:31     1:11:26
6688  Steve Rohde            M4549      550/646   11:31     1:11:26
6689  Molly Rohde            F1516      111/151   11:31     1:11:27
6690  Brittany Ginter        F1718      139/183   11:31     1:11:28
6691  Melissa Oakley         F3539      370/526   11:31     1:11:28
6692  Kathryn Braun          F1924      515/685   11:31     1:11:28
6693  Lori Radcliff          F4549      197/397   11:31     1:11:29
6694  Amy Radcliff           F1718      140/183   11:31     1:11:29
6695  Karen Aerts            F2529      407/626   11:31     1:11:29
6696  Karen Lubbers          F5054       96/271   11:31     1:11:29
6697  Elizabeth Converse     F3539      371/526   11:31     1:11:30
6698  Willisa Redford        F3539      372/526   11:31     1:11:31
6699  John Sullivan          M5559      197/275   11:32     1:11:32
6700  Angela Bunn            F4044      333/521   11:32     1:11:33
6701  Thomas Farley          M7074        11/21   11:32     1:11:33
6702  Michelle Broxterman    F1924      516/685   11:32     1:11:34
6703  Lynne Lamacchia        F3539      373/526   11:32     1:11:34
6704  Monnie Peters          F5559       33/124   11:32     1:11:35
6705  Megan Mudd             F2529      408/626   11:32     1:11:37
6706  Elizabeth Obermeiir    F1924      517/685   11:32     1:11:38
6707  Andie Medven           F3034      358/516   11:33     1:11:38
6708  Steve Grosse           M1924      384/424   11:33     1:11:38
6709  Olivia Whitford        F2529      409/626   11:33     1:11:38
6710  Jim Wray               M5559      198/275   11:33     1:11:40
6711  Amanda Willmann        F2529      410/626   11:33     1:11:41
6712  Jessica Ziegler        F1516      112/151   11:33     1:11:42
6713  Stephanie Preston      F2529      411/626   11:33     1:11:43
6714  Kevin Eustace          M5054      389/500   11:33     1:11:43
6715  Matthew Eustace        M0114      149/190   11:33     1:11:43
6716  Nancy Burke            F3539      374/526   11:34     1:11:44
6717  Joe Goeke              M5054      390/500   11:34     1:11:45
6718  Sarah Rowe             F2529      412/626   11:34     1:11:46
6719  Sarah Dorger           F4549      198/397   11:34     1:11:46
6720  M Snelling             F3539      375/526   11:34     1:11:46
6721  Sandra Hughes          F4549      199/397   11:34     1:11:47
6722  Bart Hughes            M5054      391/500   11:34     1:11:47
6723  Daniel Beck            M2529      387/443   11:34     1:11:49
6724  Tom Collett            M4549      551/646   11:35     1:11:51
6725  Karen Lawrence         F1516      113/151   11:35     1:11:52
6726  Patricia Renneker      F3034      359/516   11:35     1:11:52
6727  Thomas Valashinas      M6064       70/114   11:35     1:11:52
6728  Allie Singleton        F0114       92/166   11:35     1:11:52
6729  Ted Renneker           M3034      417/471   11:35     1:11:53
6730  Tracey Porter          F4044      334/521   11:35     1:11:53
6731  Dawn Butler            F4044      335/521   11:35     1:11:53
6732  Deanna Donaldson       F3539      376/526   11:35     1:11:54
6733  Erin Nace              F1718      141/183   11:35     1:11:55
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6734  Angela Mitsch          F3034      360/516   11:35     1:11:56
6735  Marilyn Russell        F5559       34/124   11:36     1:11:59
6736  Ralph Schulz           M4044      618/677   11:36     1:12:00
6737  Shauna Lambert         F3539      377/526   11:36     1:12:02
6738  Ryan Kendall           M2529      388/443   11:37     1:12:05
6739  Brian Grawe            MNOAGE       10/11   11:37     1:12:06
6740  Mike Grawe             M5054      392/500   11:37     1:12:06
6741  Mark Masson            M4549      552/646   11:37     1:12:06
6742  Jenifer Phillips       F2529      413/626   11:37     1:12:06
6743  Wendall Sullivan       M80            2/6   11:37     1:12:06
6744  Angela Laible          F2529      414/626   11:37     1:12:06
6745  John Wills             M4549      553/646   11:37     1:12:06
6746  Dave Lane              M4044      619/677   11:37     1:12:06
6747  Sarah Mueller          F2529      415/626   11:37     1:12:07
6748  Laura Edwards          F2529      416/626   11:37     1:12:08
6749  Debbie Couch           F3539      378/526   11:37     1:12:08
6750  Marci Weable           F1924      518/685   11:37     1:12:09
6751  Tom Weable             M5559      199/275   11:37     1:12:09
6752  Ann Wills              F3539      379/526   11:37     1:12:09
6753  Tim Cember             M5054      393/500   11:38     1:12:09
6754  Gary Mckee             M4549      554/646   11:38     1:12:09
6755  Matt Guye              M3539      496/544   11:38     1:12:10
6756  Bill Hoffman           M5559      200/275   11:38     1:12:12
6757  Kitty Dunn             F5054       97/271   11:38     1:12:14
6758  Terry Barbara          F4044      336/521   11:38     1:12:14
6759  Bill Howard            M5054      394/500   11:39     1:12:18
6760  John Crenshaw          M1924      385/424   11:39     1:12:18
6761  Lindsay Kuhnhein       F1718      142/183   11:39     1:12:20
6762  Helene Apke            F5054       98/271   11:39     1:12:21
6763  Katie Higgins          F1924      519/685   11:39     1:12:21
6764  Tom Yannessa           M3034      418/471   11:40     1:12:23
6765  Penni Yannessa         F2529      417/626   11:40     1:12:24
6766  Larry Snowden          M5054      395/500   11:40     1:12:25
6767  David Zimmer           M5054      396/500   11:40     1:12:25
6768  Letha Uhlemann         F5054       99/271   11:40     1:12:27
6769  Monica Smith           F2529      418/626   11:40     1:12:27
6770  K C Schneider          M3539      497/544   11:41     1:12:32
6771  Cameron Downer         M1516      158/172   11:42     1:12:34
6772  Jessica Charest        F1516      114/151   11:42     1:12:35
6773  Kimberly Buxton        F3539      380/526   11:42     1:12:38
6774  Kimberly Vormbrock     F3034      361/516   11:42     1:12:38
6775  Jill Dillard           F5559       35/124   11:43     1:12:42
6776  Barry Longhauser Jr    M1924      386/424   11:43     1:12:42
6777  Lisa Lewis             F3034      362/516   11:43     1:12:42
6778  Leaha Franks           F3539      381/526   11:43     1:12:42
6779  Marcie Stander         F3034      363/516   11:43     1:12:43
6780  Lincoln Reed           M0114      150/190   11:43     1:12:43
6781  Rebecca Reed           F4044      337/521   11:43     1:12:43
6782  Jill Summe             F1924      520/685   11:43     1:12:45
6783  Eugene Kowel           M2529      389/443   11:43     1:12:45
6784  Kayla Weaver           F1516      115/151   11:43     1:12:46
6785  Ben Kreiner            M1924      387/424   11:43     1:12:46
6786  Robert Murrell         M6064       71/114   11:44     1:12:47
6787  Charles Light          M5559      201/275   11:44     1:12:48
6788  Liz Rillo              F0114       93/166   11:44     1:12:52
6789  Brian Martin           M3539      498/544   11:45     1:12:53
6790  Rose Zimmer            F5054      100/271   11:45     1:12:55
6791  Christina Lohrer       F2529      419/626   11:46     1:12:59
6792  Claire Deason          F4549      200/397   11:46     1:12:59
6793  Guillaume Vanderschuer M1516      159/172   11:46     1:13:01
6794  Chris Owens            F3539      382/526   11:46     1:13:01
6795  Jack Kutney            M5054      397/500   11:46     1:13:01
6796  Allyson Jacob          F3034      364/516   11:46     1:13:01
6797  Thomas Kutney          M1924      388/424   11:46     1:13:02
6798  Chris Amaya            M0114      151/190   11:46     1:13:02
6799  Andrea Amaya           F0114       94/166   11:46     1:13:02
6800  Diane Albrinck         F5559       36/124   11:46     1:13:04
6801  Wes Myers              M4549      555/646   11:47     1:13:05
6802  Wendy Walker           F3034      365/516   11:47     1:13:06
6803  Neva Seid              F2529      420/626   11:47     1:13:06
6804  Melissa Burk           F3034      366/516   11:47     1:13:07
6805  Ayn Spieser            M3034      419/471   11:47     1:13:08
6806  Tommy Latimer          M3034      420/471   11:47     1:13:08
6807  Christopher Dimeo      M0114      152/190   11:47     1:13:09
6808  Peggy Lenkner          F4549      201/397   11:48     1:13:16
6809  Peggy Mcgrath          F1516      116/151   11:49     1:13:18
6810  Chuck Merk             M5559      202/275   11:49     1:13:19
6811  Mary Jo Burke          F4549      202/397   11:49     1:13:19
6812  Betsy Haglage          F1924      521/685   11:49     1:13:20
6813  Laura Frekin           F1516      117/151   11:49     1:13:20
6814  Richard Haglage        M4549      556/646   11:49     1:13:20
6815  Amy Frey               F3539      383/526   11:49     1:13:23
6816  Spencer Lieland        M3034      421/471   11:49     1:13:23
6817  Ann Speed              F4549      203/397   11:50     1:13:25
6818  Dale Johnson           M4549      557/646   11:50     1:13:25
6819  Karen Smith            F3034      367/516   11:50     1:13:26
6820  Ann Ryan               F3539      384/526   11:50     1:13:27
6821  Paul Hemmer            M5559      203/275   11:50     1:13:27
6822  L Francis              M3539      499/544   11:51     1:13:30
6823  Lorrie Lin             F4044      338/521   11:51     1:13:30
6824  Timothy Desjardin      M1516      160/172   11:51     1:13:30
6825  Bruce Leonhardt        M4044      620/677   11:51     1:13:30
6826  Amy Mcmanus            F3539      385/526   11:51     1:13:30
6827  Bradley Younkman       M3034      422/471   11:51     1:13:31
6828  Mike Younkman          M3539      500/544   11:51     1:13:31
6829  Brad Harris            M3034      423/471   11:51     1:13:32
6830  Dolly Humphrey         F4549      204/397   11:51     1:13:32
6831  Michael Stuckenschneid M1924      389/424   11:51     1:13:32
6832  David Griffel          M6064       72/114   11:51     1:13:33
6833  Sarah Lytle            F1516      118/151   11:51     1:13:33
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6834  Benny Poynter          M0114      153/190   11:52     1:13:36
6835  Nathan Desjardin       M1924      390/424   11:52     1:13:37
6836  Abby Carucci           F1718      143/183   11:52     1:13:37
6837  Daryl Wright           M1718      147/162   11:52     1:13:38
6838  Vickie Chan            F2529      421/626   11:52     1:13:39
6839  J Michael Thomson      M5054      398/500   11:52     1:13:39
6840  Kathy Mitchell         F4044      339/521   11:52     1:13:40
6841  Emily Henry            F3539      386/526   11:52     1:13:41
6842  Peter Brumm            M5054      399/500   11:52     1:13:42
6843  Leslie Weatherhead     F3539      387/526   11:52     1:13:42
6844  Jennifer Hilton        F2529      422/626   11:52     1:13:42
6845  Jayme Deerwester       F3034      368/516   11:53     1:13:42
6846  Jenny Drapp            F2529      423/626   11:53     1:13:42
6847  Adam Damico            M1718      148/162   11:53     1:13:43
6848  Dustin Baynes          M1924      391/424   11:53     1:13:43
6849  Kim Gonzalez           F3539      388/526   11:53     1:13:43
6850  Ian Humphrey           M2529      390/443   11:53     1:13:43
6851  Terry Mccarthy         M4044      621/677   11:53     1:13:44
6852  Yevette Jessen         F4549      205/397   11:53     1:13:44
6853  Kendra Dalby           F2529      424/626   11:53     1:13:45
6854  Teresa Damico          F4549      206/397   11:53     1:13:45
6855  Sarah Best             F2529      425/626   11:53     1:13:45
6856  Eric Deerwester        M6064       73/114   11:53     1:13:45
6857  Jennifer Montani       F3034      369/516   11:53     1:13:45
6858  Jessica Lafaette       F2529      426/626   11:53     1:13:46
6859  Jarrett Deerwester     M3539      501/544   11:53     1:13:46
6860  Cary Fitzhugh          M5054      400/500   11:53     1:13:48
6861  Qiana Hargrove         F1924      522/685   11:54     1:13:50
6862  Arnold Weathers        M6064       74/114   11:54     1:13:50
6863  Arnita Smith           F4044      340/521   11:54     1:13:50
6864  Craig Wintersheimer    M3539      502/544   11:54     1:13:53
6865  Joseph Mccarthy        M4044      622/677   11:54     1:13:54
6866  Anne Varnum            F4044      341/521   11:54     1:13:54
6867  Caitlin Horan          F1924      523/685   11:54     1:13:54
6868  Julie Rosing           F1924      524/685   11:55     1:13:54
6869  Julie Fritz            F3034      370/516   11:55     1:13:55
6870  Jennifer Drake         F2529      427/626   11:55     1:13:59
6871  Clayton Lamkin         M4044      623/677   11:56     1:14:01
6872  Courtney Lamkin        F0114       95/166   11:56     1:14:01
6873  Aimee Haggard          F3034      371/516   11:56     1:14:01
6874  Emily Crabill          F1516      119/151   11:56     1:14:03
6875  Carolyn Schork         F1924      525/685   11:56     1:14:03
6876  Ann Staubach           F1924      526/685   11:56     1:14:04
6877  Clark Crabill          M5559      204/275   11:56     1:14:04
6878  Amanda Burns           F1924      527/685   11:56     1:14:06
6879  Gina Spalazzi          F1924      528/685   11:56     1:14:07
6880  Leslie Gordan          F3539      389/526   11:56     1:14:07
6881  De White               M2529      391/443   11:57     1:14:08
6882  Sue Cook               F2529      428/626   11:57     1:14:10
6883  Pamela Mccormack       F5054      101/271   11:57     1:14:10
6884  M. Craig Walsh         M3539      503/544   11:57     1:14:10
6885  Dee Earls              F4044      342/521   11:57     1:14:11
6886  Andy Marshall          F4044      343/521   11:57     1:14:11
6887  Elissa Goeke           F0114       96/166   11:57     1:14:11
6888  David Johnstone        M5054      401/500   11:57     1:14:12
6889  Suguna Chundur         F3539      390/526   11:58     1:14:14
6890  Candice Matthews       F2529      429/626   11:58     1:14:14
6891  John Heim              M5054      402/500   11:58     1:14:14
6892  Billy Kieninger        M1924      392/424   11:58     1:14:14
6893  Monica Choquette       F2529      430/626   11:58     1:14:14
6894  Bryce Read             M1516      161/172   11:58     1:14:16
6895  Erin Hellmich          F4044      344/521   11:58     1:14:16
6896  Maria Schletker        F1516      120/151   11:58     1:14:17
6897  Carrie Theis           F1718      144/183   11:58     1:14:17
6898  Bill Theis             M6064       75/114   11:58     1:14:17
6899  Melanie Jasontek       F1924      529/685   11:58     1:14:17
6900  Michelle Paraniuk      F4044      345/521   11:58     1:14:17
6901  Keith Gregory          M1924      393/424   11:58     1:14:18
6902  Marjorie Compton       F5559       37/124   11:59     1:14:20
6903  Jay Roark              M5054      403/500   11:59     1:14:21
6904  Lois Dixon             F3539      391/526   11:59     1:14:21
6905  Bill Buelterman        M4549      558/646   11:59     1:14:22
6906  Kristy Essen           F1516      121/151   11:59     1:14:22
6907  Connie Bueter          F4044      346/521   11:59     1:14:22
6908  Dennis Hyde            M5054      404/500   11:59     1:14:22
6909  Melissa Barber         F3034      372/516   11:59     1:14:24
6910  Chris Butson           M3539      504/544   11:59     1:14:24
6911  Pat Flischel           M5054      405/500   12:00     1:14:27
6912  Thomas Reusch          M3539      505/544   12:00     1:14:28
6913  Dianne Lindsey         F4549      207/397   12:00     1:14:28
6914  Sandra Prodoehl        F3539      392/526   12:00     1:14:31
6915  Donna Proffitt         F3539      393/526   12:01     1:14:32
6916  Mark Berninger         M2529      392/443   12:01     1:14:32
6917  Mark Williams          M4549      559/646   12:01     1:14:33
6918  James Sugawara         M1516      162/172   12:01     1:14:34
6919  Ronald Luksic          M5559      205/275   12:01     1:14:35
6920  Lisa Becknell          F3539      394/526   12:01     1:14:36
6921  Meredith Krueger       F1516      122/151   12:01     1:14:37
6922  Jennifer Krueger       F4044      347/521   12:02     1:14:39
6923  Julie Goddard-Ebersole F3539      395/526   12:02     1:14:40
6924  Dana Smith             F2529      431/626   12:02     1:14:41
6925  Theresa Hallett        F2529      432/626   12:02     1:14:44
6926  Andrea Pellegrino      F2529      433/626   12:02     1:14:44
6927  Julia Pemberton        F2529      434/626   12:03     1:14:45
6928  Meredith Donato        F2529      435/626   12:03     1:14:46
6929  Heather Bernard        F3034      373/516   12:03     1:14:47
6930  William Orourke        M5559      206/275   12:03     1:14:48
6931  Steve Bernard          M3539      506/544   12:03     1:14:49
6932  Andrea Chase           F3539      396/526   12:04     1:14:51
6933  Jennifer Clause        F3539      397/526   12:04     1:14:52

Generated January 20, 2026 at 9:34 PM 69/90



95th Thanksgiving Day Race - 2004 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
6934  Mary Dietz             F3539      398/526   12:04     1:14:52
6935  Courtney Chase         F0114       97/166   12:04     1:14:52
6936  Jack Garrity           M6064       76/114   12:04     1:14:53
6937  Beth Feldstein         F3539      399/526   12:04     1:14:53
6938  Admiral Sanders        M6569        24/35   12:04     1:14:54
6939  Myles Beresford        M0114      154/190   12:04     1:14:54
6940  Mandy Smith            F1924      530/685   12:04     1:14:55
6941  Tammy Brett            F4044      348/521   12:04     1:14:55
6942  Elizabeth Platte       F4044      349/521   12:04     1:14:56
6943  Theresa Keller         F3539      400/526   12:05     1:14:59
6944  Steven Long            M3034      424/471   12:05     1:15:01
6945  Sharon Tragesser       F5559       38/124   12:05     1:15:01
6946  Dan Goetz              M5054      406/500   12:05     1:15:01
6947  Beverly Landrum-Mcinto F3539      401/526   12:06     1:15:03
6948  Paul Landrum           M4044      624/677   12:06     1:15:03
6949  Boaz Cohen             M3034      425/471   12:06     1:15:03
6950  Matt Mulcahey          M2529      393/443   12:06     1:15:03
6951  David Scholten         M5559      207/275   12:06     1:15:05
6952  Lisa Sarver            F3034      374/516   12:06     1:15:08
6953  Mary Soller            F3539      402/526   12:07     1:15:10
6954  Richard Soller         M7579          2/3   12:07     1:15:11
6955  Becky Kingsley         F5054      102/271   12:07     1:15:12
6956  Chris Beresford        F4549      208/397   12:07     1:15:13
6957  Paul Myers             M5054      407/500   12:07     1:15:14
6958  David Mckenrick        M5054      408/500   12:07     1:15:14
6959  John Depue             M2529      394/443   12:07     1:15:14
6960  Katie Clarke           F5054      103/271   12:08     1:15:16
6961  Joanna Mcintire        F2529      436/626   12:08     1:15:17
6962  Stephen Cushard        M5054      409/500   12:08     1:15:18
6963  Lindsay Burnett        F2529      437/626   12:08     1:15:19
6964  Michele Robinette      F3539      403/526   12:08     1:15:21
6965  Terry Dawson           M6064       77/114   12:09     1:15:22
6966  Robert Mulcahey        M5559      208/275   12:09     1:15:24
6967  Barry Ransick          M5054      410/500   12:09     1:15:26
6968  Margo Kirstein         F4044      350/521   12:09     1:15:27
6969  Susan Gee              F4549      209/397   12:10     1:15:29
6970  Larry Zachary          M5559      209/275   12:10     1:15:30
6971  Derik Hughes           M1924      394/424   12:10     1:15:30
6972  Jane Macknight         F5054      104/271   12:10     1:15:31
6973  Patricia Bard          F5054      105/271   12:10     1:15:31
6974  Matthew Sirk           M1718      149/162   12:10     1:15:32
6975  Connie Caton           F3539      404/526   12:10     1:15:32
6976  Dawn Strain            F4044      351/521   12:10     1:15:32
6977  Ann Ahmed              F5054      106/271   12:10     1:15:33
6978  Jeffrey G. Rankin      M4549      560/646   12:11     1:15:34
6979  Steve Mourer           M3539      507/544   12:11     1:15:36
6980  Lindsay Basalyga       F2529      438/626   12:11     1:15:39
6981  John Basalyga          M5559      210/275   12:11     1:15:39
6982  Douglas Rudisell       M6064       78/114   12:11     1:15:39
6983  Vicki S. Rankin        F4549      210/397   12:11     1:15:40
6984  Emily Beiting          F0114       98/166   12:12     1:15:40
6985  Pamela Johnson         F3539      405/526   12:12     1:15:42
6986  Karen Mckenrick        F3539      406/526   12:12     1:15:42
6987  Elliott Ludlow         M0114      155/190   12:12     1:15:44
6988  Melanie Dickinson      F2529      439/626   12:13     1:15:49
6989  Jay Brown              M3539      508/544   12:13     1:15:49
6990  No Name Given          M4549      561/646   12:13     1:15:51
6991  Christo Pfiiffer       M2529      395/443   12:13     1:15:51
6992  Edward Mccardle        M6569        25/35   12:13     1:15:51
6993  Caitlin Coors          F1516      123/151   12:13     1:15:51
6994  Corrie Vanamerongen    F1718      145/183   12:13     1:15:51
6995  Mike Maier             M5054      411/500   12:13     1:15:52
6996  Lindsay Ziegler        F1924      531/685   12:14     1:15:54
6997  Jenny Ross             F3034      375/516   12:14     1:15:54
6998  Theresa Popelar        F2529      440/626   12:14     1:15:55
6999  Mary Popelar           F1924      532/685   12:14     1:15:56
7000  Laura Benza            F2529      441/626   12:14     1:15:58
7001  Caitlin Mcelwee        F1516      124/151   12:14     1:15:58
7002  Allyson Harmon         F1718      146/183   12:14     1:15:58
7003  Sarah Ziegler          F2529      442/626   12:14     1:15:58
7004  Andrew Hertel          M2529      396/443   12:14     1:15:58
7005  Donna Heaney           F3034      376/516   12:15     1:15:59
7006  Michelle Greis         F2529      443/626   12:15     1:16:00
7007  Shannon Cline          F2529      444/626   12:15     1:16:01
7008  Liz Engel              F1924      533/685   12:15     1:16:01
7009  Phillip Green          M4044      625/677   12:15     1:16:02
7010  Mark Pruden            M5054      412/500   12:15     1:16:02
7011  Bryan Pruden           M0114      156/190   12:15     1:16:03
7012  Laurel Pruden          F0114       99/166   12:15     1:16:03
7013  Lisa Pruden            F4044      352/521   12:15     1:16:04
7014  Tamar Lask             F2529      445/626   12:16     1:16:05
7015  Laurie Traveline       F3539      407/526   12:16     1:16:05
7016  Nikki Lytle            F2529      446/626   12:16     1:16:06
7017  Allison Schick         F1516      125/151   12:16     1:16:06
7018  Bob Roncker            M6064       79/114   12:16     1:16:10
7019  Anne Cushing-Reid      F4044      353/521   12:16     1:16:10
7020  Megan Burke            F1924      534/685   12:16     1:16:10
7021  Teresa Sherrard        F4044      354/521   12:17     1:16:16
7022  Cindy Flischel         F1924      535/685   12:17     1:16:17
7023  Cris Lewin             F4044      355/521   12:17     1:16:17
7024  Jeremy Rettig          M2529      397/443   12:17     1:16:17
7025  Richard Allen          M5559      211/275   12:18     1:16:18
7026  Christopher Palmer     M2529      398/443   12:18     1:16:18
7027  Alice Palmer           F5054      107/271   12:18     1:16:19
7028  Pamela Brungs          F3539      408/526   12:18     1:16:20
7029  Sarah Carothers        F2529      447/626   12:18     1:16:21
7030  Elizabeth Carothers    F2529      448/626   12:18     1:16:21
7031  Paula Behlmer          F4549      211/397   12:18     1:16:21
7032  Erica Hellmich         F0114      100/166   12:19     1:16:24
7033  Tom Capuano            M4044      626/677   12:19     1:16:28

Generated January 20, 2026 at 9:34 PM 70/90



95th Thanksgiving Day Race - 2004 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
7034  Dean Callos            M4549      562/646   12:19     1:16:28
7035  Benjamin Goeke         M1718      150/162   12:19     1:16:28
7036  Ann Guiler             F4044      356/521   12:19     1:16:28
7037  Ted Sentker            M3034      426/471   12:19     1:16:29
7038  Elaine Niemeyer        F4549      212/397   12:19     1:16:30
7039  Amy Pennekamp          F1924      536/685   12:20     1:16:30
7040  Becky Dreyer           F1924      537/685   12:20     1:16:31
7041  Gregg Pennekamp        M5559      212/275   12:20     1:16:35
7042  Ronald Downer          M4549      563/646   12:20     1:16:36
7043  James Folberth         M0114      157/190   12:21     1:16:37
7044  Kevin Johnson          M1924      395/424   12:21     1:16:39
7045  Sandy Wolf             F0114      101/166   12:21     1:16:39
7046  Christine Demeropolis  F1718      147/183   12:21     1:16:39
7047  Lori Fyffe             F1924      538/685   12:21     1:16:40
7048  Murray Janzen          M6569        26/35   12:21     1:16:41
7049  Darla Iles             F3539      409/526   12:22     1:16:42
7050  Karen Emig             F4044      357/521   12:22     1:16:42
7051  Nikki Emig             F0114      102/166   12:22     1:16:43
7052  Erica Egan             F2529      449/626   12:22     1:16:44
7053  Erin Merman            F1924      539/685   12:22     1:16:45
7054  Harold Allen           M5559      213/275   12:23     1:16:51
7055  Mark Barry             M3539      509/544   12:23     1:16:51
7056  Kelly Siebert          F4044      358/521   12:23     1:16:51
7057  Debbie Sabourin        F1718      148/183   12:23     1:16:52
7058  Sondra Schuler         F5054      108/271   12:23     1:16:54
7059  Lori Anthony           F3539      410/526   12:24     1:16:55
7060  Thomas Zestermann      M5559      214/275   12:24     1:16:56
7061  Olivia Capuano         F0114      103/166   12:24     1:16:56
7062  Timothy Oakley         M4549      564/646   12:24     1:16:59
7063  Drew Campbell          M1718      151/162   12:25     1:17:01
7064  Sandy Rosen            M4044      627/677   12:25     1:17:02
7065  Angie Kauffman         F3034      377/516   12:25     1:17:03
7066  Graylyn Woods          F4044      359/521   12:25     1:17:05
7067  Sandy Greenwood        F4549      213/397   12:25     1:17:06
7068  Elizabeth Berling      F1924      540/685   12:26     1:17:08
7069  Jeff Fryman            M3539      510/544   12:26     1:17:11
7070  Norma Herndon          F5054      109/271   12:26     1:17:11
7071  Kathy Flischel         F5054      110/271   12:26     1:17:11
7072  June Fryman            F3539      411/526   12:26     1:17:11
7073  Jimmy Rains            M3034      427/471   12:26     1:17:11
7074  Shannon Zeiser         F3034      378/516   12:27     1:17:13
7075  Jessica Carroll        F2529      450/626   12:27     1:17:14
7076  Barb Carroll           F5054      111/271   12:27     1:17:15
7077  Andrea Falberg         F3539      412/526   12:27     1:17:17
7078  Candi Minor            F2529      451/626   12:27     1:17:19
7079  Mary Wayne             F5559       39/124   12:28     1:17:20
7080  Sarah Wesseler         F2529      452/626   12:28     1:17:20
7081  Kait Bigner            F0114      104/166   12:28     1:17:22
7082  Kelly Gammon           F4044      360/521   12:28     1:17:23
7083  Diane Hooper           F2529      453/626   12:29     1:17:28
7084  Beth Ford              F4044      361/521   12:29     1:17:28
7085  Emily Hicks            F2529      454/626   12:29     1:17:28
7086  Linda Foxx             F4549      214/397   12:29     1:17:28
7087  Ken Kroner             M5054      413/500   12:29     1:17:29
7088  Katie Goeke            F1924      541/685   12:29     1:17:29
7089  Sally Hicks            F5054      112/271   12:29     1:17:29
7090  Matt Deiss             M3034      428/471   12:29     1:17:29
7091  Lauren Thompson        F1924      542/685   12:29     1:17:29
7092  Christina Mullins      F2529      455/626   12:29     1:17:29
7093  Anne Williams          F5054      113/271   12:29     1:17:29
7094  Joy Norman             F5054      114/271   12:29     1:17:30
7095  Terri Scholten         F5559       40/124   12:29     1:17:30
7096  Lance Bolin            M3034      429/471   12:29     1:17:31
7097  Kelly Bolin            M3539      511/544   12:30     1:17:32
7098  Allen Haverkos         M5054      414/500   12:30     1:17:33
7099  Elaine Silber          F5054      115/271   12:30     1:17:33
7100  Iris Bush              F5054      116/271   12:30     1:17:35
7101  Emily Varner           F2529      456/626   12:30     1:17:36
7102  Christopher Pelfrey    M1924      396/424   12:30     1:17:37
7103  Charlotte Manison      F4044      362/521   12:30     1:17:37
7104  Don Ludlow             M4549      565/646   12:30     1:17:37
7105  Joseph Lenahan         M3034      430/471   12:30     1:17:37
7106  Esther Lenahan         F2529      457/626   12:31     1:17:38
7107  Jill Salzarulo         F2529      458/626   12:31     1:17:39
7108  George Spohr           M4549      566/646   12:31     1:17:39
7109  Betsy Brooks           F1718      149/183   12:31     1:17:40
7110  Sarah Simpson          F1924      543/685   12:31     1:17:40
7111  Kendra Larsen          F3034      379/516   12:31     1:17:40
7112  Matt Mullenax          M1718      152/162   12:31     1:17:40
7113  Meggie Rohde           F1924      544/685   12:31     1:17:40
7114  Deana Coddington       F3539      413/526   12:31     1:17:40
7115  John Coddington        M3539      512/544   12:31     1:17:41
7116  Deborah Browning       F5054      117/271   12:31     1:17:42
7117  Maggie Sievers         F5559       41/124   12:31     1:17:43
7118  Janelle Jasontek       F1924      545/685   12:31     1:17:43
7119  Kim Male               F3539      414/526   12:32     1:17:47
7120  Sandy Brink            F2529      459/626   12:32     1:17:47
7121  Timothy Male           M4044      628/677   12:32     1:17:47
7122  Jim Cary               M5054      415/500   12:32     1:17:48
7123  Kathy Qualls           F5054      118/271   12:32     1:17:48
7124  Dave Cohen             M4044      629/677   12:33     1:17:51
7125  Ryan Rosen             M0114      158/190   12:33     1:17:51
7126  Steve Petree           M5054      416/500   12:33     1:17:52
7127  John Sherwin           M6064       80/114   12:33     1:17:52
7128  Patricia Mahaffey      F4549      215/397   12:33     1:17:54
7129  Andrea Goller          F2529      460/626   12:33     1:17:54
7130  Morgan Kells           F1924      546/685   12:33     1:17:54
7131  Amber Johnson          F2529      461/626   12:34     1:17:57
7132  Mary Ann Nestheide     F4549      216/397   12:34     1:17:58
7133  Mark Porter            M1516      163/172   12:34     1:17:59
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7134  Micheal Wright         F1924      547/685   12:34     1:17:59
7135  Richard Shulman        M1924      397/424   12:35     1:18:05
7136  Chelsea Brinkman       F4044      363/521   12:36     1:18:09
7137  Sydney Schwalbach      F0114      105/166   12:36     1:18:12
7138  Christine Laforte      F2529      462/626   12:36     1:18:12
7139  Paula Lea              F4549      217/397   12:36     1:18:12
7140  Mallory Hartzer        F0114      106/166   12:37     1:18:18
7141  Karen Schuman          F4044      364/521   12:37     1:18:18
7142  Diane Byrnes           F4549      218/397   12:37     1:18:19
7143  Diane Brueggemann      F4549      219/397   12:37     1:18:19
7144  Terry Byrnes           M4549      567/646   12:37     1:18:20
7145  Connie Wolfzorn        F4044      365/521   12:38     1:18:24
7146  Melodie Oaks           F3539      415/526   12:38     1:18:24
7148  Kelly Mcdaniel         F1924      548/685   12:38     1:18:25
7149  Abigail Schnure        F0114      107/166   12:38     1:18:26
7150  Joanna Rosing          F2529      463/626   12:38     1:18:26
7151  Tracy Fryburger        F3539      416/526   12:38     1:18:27
7152  Mary Lytle             F0114      108/166   12:38     1:18:27
7153  Peter Lytle            M4549      568/646   12:38     1:18:27
7154  Tori Brokamp           F1718      150/183   12:39     1:18:28
7155  Liz Devoe              F1718      151/183   12:39     1:18:28
7156  Pril Sullivan          F3034      380/516   12:39     1:18:28
7157  Kathy Smith            F4549      220/397   12:39     1:18:29
7158  Rosie Janis            F4044      366/521   12:39     1:18:30
7159  Nancy Compton          F4044      367/521   12:39     1:18:31
7160  Sarah Gorman           F0114      109/166   12:39     1:18:31
7161  Steven Gorman          M5054      417/500   12:39     1:18:33
7162  Greg Harnist           M4549      569/646   12:39     1:18:33
7163  Mary Padur             F4044      368/521   12:39     1:18:33
7164  Nicole Rankin          F3034      381/516   12:40     1:18:35
7165  Dana Bosnack           F3034      382/516   12:40     1:18:36
7166  Mike Rickey            M5559      215/275   12:40     1:18:38
7167  Grace Lewis            F1718      152/183   12:40     1:18:38
7168  Ann Allenbaugh         F2529      464/626   12:40     1:18:38
7169  Nicholas Laux          M1718      153/162   12:40     1:18:40
7170  Bob Mcmahon            M3539      513/544   12:41     1:18:40
7171  Judy Trame             F4044      369/521   12:41     1:18:41
7172  Shannon Mullen         F2529      465/626   12:41     1:18:42
7173  Kim Sherwin            F2529      466/626   12:41     1:18:42
7174  Gwen Rich              F4549      221/397   12:41     1:18:44
7175  Robert Gruber          M5559      216/275   12:41     1:18:45
7176  Terrence Mire          M5559      217/275   12:42     1:18:47
7177  Tricia Winterman       F3539      417/526   12:42     1:18:48
7178  Kim Falck              F4044      370/521   12:42     1:18:48
7179  Steve Laufersweiler    M4549      570/646   12:42     1:18:50
7180  Ellen Mcclure          F1718      153/183   12:42     1:18:50
7181  Lindsey Laufersweiler  F1718      154/183   12:42     1:18:50
7182  Ruth Sarros            F1718      155/183   12:42     1:18:50
7183  Brion Moran            M3034      431/471   12:42     1:18:50
7184  Barb Robisch           F4044      371/521   12:42     1:18:50
7185  Dan Lewin              M4044      630/677   12:42     1:18:51
7186  Jason Fisk             M3034      432/471   12:43     1:18:53
7187  Amanda Alford          F1924      549/685   12:43     1:18:54
7188  Mark Hoffman           M4549      571/646   12:43     1:18:58
7189  Sarah Buelterman       F1516      126/151   12:44     1:19:00
7190  Patty Gruber           F3034      383/516   12:44     1:19:00
7191  Jerry Buelterman       M5054      418/500   12:44     1:19:00
7192  Thomas Pellegrino      M2529      399/443   12:44     1:19:05
7193  Allyson Rawe           F2529      467/626   12:45     1:19:07
7194  Emily Jordan           F2529      468/626   12:45     1:19:07
7195  Kathy Steffen          F2529      469/626   12:45     1:19:07
7196  Charlie Holiday        M2529      400/443   12:45     1:19:07
7197  Cassie Niemann         F2529      470/626   12:45     1:19:10
7198  Molly Bradfish         F3539      418/526   12:45     1:19:11
7199  Terry Sievers          M5054      419/500   12:46     1:19:11
7200  Jamie Favret           F5054      119/271   12:46     1:19:14
7201  Jennifer Kaplan        F3034      384/516   12:46     1:19:15
7202  Lynn Pennington        F4549      222/397   12:47     1:19:19
7203  Cheryl Luckhaupt       F4044      372/521   12:47     1:19:19
7204  Laura Herfel           F3539      419/526   12:47     1:19:19
7205  Nichole Wilhelm        F3034      385/516   12:47     1:19:19
7206  Lisa Taphorn           F3539      420/526   12:47     1:19:20
7207  Rob Herfel             M3034      433/471   12:47     1:19:20
7208  Tetta Towles           F1924      550/685   12:47     1:19:20
7209  Shawn Mansfield        M3034      434/471   12:47     1:19:22
7210  Daniel Lachance        M4549      572/646   12:48     1:19:24
7211  Susan Crabill          F5054      120/271   12:48     1:19:24
7212  Bryan Moran            M4044      631/677   12:48     1:19:24
7213  Kathleen Hoehn         F5054      121/271   12:48     1:19:25
7214  Brenda Leschander      F4549      223/397   12:48     1:19:26
7215  Jeffrey Daniel         M4044      632/677   12:48     1:19:29
7216  Sarah Arnold           F1924      551/685   12:48     1:19:29
7217  Amanda Rebel           F1924      552/685   12:48     1:19:29
7218  Kathleen Means         F1924      553/685   12:48     1:19:29
7219  Aaron Sorrell          M2529      401/443   12:49     1:19:32
7220  Lisa Zabonick          F3539      421/526   12:49     1:19:33
7221  Alice Perry            F5054      122/271   12:50     1:19:36
7222  Dan Burnett            M2529      402/443   12:50     1:19:37
7223  Sandy Lewis            F4044      373/521   12:50     1:19:38
7224  Ryan Burns             F1924      554/685   12:50     1:19:39
7225  Emily Burns            F1924      555/685   12:50     1:19:39
7226  Ben Mortimer           M1924      398/424   12:50     1:19:40
7227  Sue Rohde              F4549      224/397   12:50     1:19:40
7228  Richard Caudell        M4549      573/646   12:50     1:19:40
7229  Suzanne Lyons          F3539      422/526   12:50     1:19:41
7230  Michael Johnson        M5054      420/500   12:50     1:19:41
7231  Jennifer Lyons-Keefe   F4044      374/521   12:50     1:19:41
7232  Kelly Delph            F3034      386/516   12:51     1:19:43
7233  Deborah Ehling         F4549      225/397   12:51     1:19:44
7234  Erin Stockert          F3034      387/516   12:51     1:19:45
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7235  Radford Karen          F4044      375/521   12:51     1:19:45
7236  Keith Weiss            M1924      399/424   12:51     1:19:45
7237  Cindy Densler          F4549      226/397   12:51     1:19:46
7238  Heidi Macneal          F3034      388/516   12:51     1:19:47
7239  Quincey Deeds          F1924      556/685   12:51     1:19:47
7240  Nick Taylor            M1924      400/424   12:51     1:19:48
7241  Rose Arnell            F4044      376/521   12:51     1:19:48
7242  Lindsey Greely         F1924      557/685   12:51     1:19:48
7243  Chris Ledwin           M3539      514/544   12:52     1:19:49
7244  Julie Kammerer         F4044      377/521   12:52     1:19:50
7245  Deborah Komar          F6064        10/34   12:52     1:19:50
7246  Margaret Kirk          F0114      110/166   12:52     1:19:50
7247  Patrick Kirk           M4549      574/646   12:52     1:19:50
7248  Nicole Mccarthy        F2529      471/626   12:52     1:19:50
7249  Kim Jones              F3539      423/526   12:52     1:19:53
7250  Kathy Penote           F2529      472/626   12:52     1:19:54
7251  Karl Brown             M3034      435/471   12:52     1:19:54
7252  Jenny Marck            F3539      424/526   12:53     1:19:57
7253  Kim Hartzler           F4549      227/397   12:53     1:19:57
7254  Lisa Boyle             F3539      425/526   12:53     1:20:01
7255  Katrina Sizemore       F3539      426/526   12:54     1:20:02
7256  Kevin Stachowski       M3539      515/544   12:54     1:20:04
7257  Michael Fruhling       M4549      575/646   12:54     1:20:05
7258  Matt Pfirman           M2529      403/443   12:54     1:20:06
7259  Nicole Doucette        F1924      558/685   12:54     1:20:06
7260  Jill Johnson           F5559       42/124   12:54     1:20:06
7261  Julie Jackson          F2529      473/626   12:55     1:20:11
7262  Susan Fryman           F3034      389/516   12:55     1:20:11
7263  Rebecca Zorn           F1718      156/183   12:55     1:20:13
7264  Michael Clark          M4044      633/677   12:56     1:20:15
7265  Anne Leung             F4549      228/397   12:56     1:20:17
7266  Kevin Husted           M5054      421/500   12:56     1:20:17
7267  Jennifer Jackson       F3034      390/516   12:57     1:20:20
7268  Jen Hilbert            F3034      391/516   12:57     1:20:21
7269  Vikki Glaug            F5054      123/271   12:57     1:20:25
7270  Poe Heilbronner        F2529      474/626   12:58     1:20:29
7271  Amy Heilbronner        F5054      124/271   12:58     1:20:29
7272  Joseph Pohrer          M3539      516/544   12:58     1:20:30
7273  Gary Schmitt           M4044      634/677   12:58     1:20:31
7274  Terri Eubanks          F3539      427/526   12:59     1:20:32
7275  Melissa Homan          F4044      378/521   12:59     1:20:33
7276  Beverly Murphy         F5054      125/271   12:59     1:20:35
7277  Angela Young           F3034      392/516   12:59     1:20:38
7278  Teena Horsley          F3034      393/516   13:00     1:20:38
7279  Kimberly Dye           F4044      379/521   13:00     1:20:40
7280  Terry Horan            M5054      422/500   13:00     1:20:43
7281  Kate Peterman          F1718      157/183   13:01     1:20:46
7282  Noah Kleiman           M0114      159/190   13:01     1:20:47
7283  Diana Peterman         F0114      111/166   13:01     1:20:47
7284  Adam Himeno            M1718      154/162   13:01     1:20:49
7285  Helen Vath             F80            1/1   13:01     1:20:50
7286  Hollie Funk            F2529      475/626   13:01     1:20:50
7287  Sheryl Hayes           F3034      394/516   13:02     1:20:51
7288  Bridy Hayes            F3034      395/516   13:02     1:20:51
7289  Jessica Francis        F2529      476/626   13:02     1:20:54
7290  Susan Felter           F4044      380/521   13:02     1:20:54
7291  Robert Lipsky          M4549      576/646   13:03     1:20:57
7292  Keith Bronston         M5054      423/500   13:03     1:20:58
7293  Krista Fryman          F1924      559/685   13:03     1:21:00
7294  Emma Willig            F0114      112/166   13:03     1:21:01
7295  Amy Grider             F0114      113/166   13:03     1:21:01
7296  John Meeks             M4549      577/646   13:03     1:21:01
7297  Judy Perkinson         F4549      229/397   13:04     1:21:07
7298  Mary Rafizadeh         F5054      126/271   13:04     1:21:08
7299  Kathy Nienaber         F4549      230/397   13:04     1:21:08
7300  Richard Noeth          M4549      578/646   13:04     1:21:08
7301  Pamela Holder          F3539      428/526   13:04     1:21:08
7302  Nora Tiemeyer          F4044      381/521   13:04     1:21:08
7303  James Fortner          M4044      635/677   13:04     1:21:09
7304  Ashley Hardebeck       F1924      560/685   13:05     1:21:09
7305  Nicole Harper          F3034      396/516   13:05     1:21:10
7306  Andrew Leccese         M3539      517/544   13:05     1:21:11
7307  Chris Hayes            M0114      160/190   13:05     1:21:11
7308  Kimberly Leccese       F4044      382/521   13:05     1:21:12
7309  Arthur Wismer          M5559      218/275   13:05     1:21:14
7310  Dennis Janson          M4549      579/646   13:05     1:21:14
7311  Sarah Janson           F1718      158/183   13:05     1:21:14
7312  Karen Kleiman          F1924      561/685   13:05     1:21:14
7313  Sharon Mann            F3539      429/526   13:05     1:21:15
7314  Natasha Wolfson        F2529      477/626   13:05     1:21:15
7315  Bobbie Petronio        F4549      231/397   13:06     1:21:16
7316  Debbie Tighe           F4549      232/397   13:06     1:21:16
7317  Susan Labonte          F5054      127/271   13:06     1:21:18
7318  Carol Stansel          F5054      128/271   13:07     1:21:22
7319  Patrick Hayes          M4044      636/677   13:07     1:21:23
7320  Martha Maceachen       F5054      129/271   13:07     1:21:24
7321  Brian Daniele          M1924      401/424   13:07     1:21:27
7322  Julie Burks Burks      F1924      562/685   13:07     1:21:27
7323  Andrew Fox             M1924      402/424   13:08     1:21:30
7324  Adam Tardio            M0114      161/190   13:08     1:21:34
7325  Sarah Tardio           F5054      130/271   13:08     1:21:34
7326  Paula Mcglothlin       F5054      131/271   13:09     1:21:35
7327  Joe Niehaus            M5054      424/500   13:09     1:21:35
7328  Heather Carter         F3034      397/516   13:09     1:21:38
7329  Tim Carter             M4044      637/677   13:09     1:21:39
7330  Gail Wehrman           F3034      398/516   13:10     1:21:40
7331  Chad Wehrman           M3034      436/471   13:10     1:21:43
7332  Barbara Dundee         F5559       43/124   13:10     1:21:43
7333  Judy Rawe              F5054      132/271   13:10     1:21:45
7334  Jennifer Wehrman       F1924      563/685   13:10     1:21:45
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7335  Kim Fox                M5054      425/500   13:10     1:21:45
7336  Sue Willig             F3539      430/526   13:11     1:21:49
7337  Ann Slaughter          F4044      383/521   13:11     1:21:50
7338  Sarah Leever           F2529      478/626   13:11     1:21:52
7339  Lane Mayer             M3539      518/544   13:12     1:21:53
7340  Kristin Parsons        F3034      399/516   13:12     1:21:53
7341  Betsy Cohen            F3034      400/516   13:12     1:21:55
7342  Jessica Murray         F2529      479/626   13:12     1:21:56
7343  David Stokes           M4044      638/677   13:12     1:21:56
7344  Natale Domenicone      M3034      437/471   13:12     1:21:58
7345  Donovan Weber          M2529      404/443   13:13     1:22:00
7346  Jenny Glassmeyer       F4549      233/397   13:13     1:22:00
7347  Jocelyn Weber          F2529      480/626   13:13     1:22:00
7348  William Weber          M5559      219/275   13:13     1:22:01
7349  Debra Lewallen         F4549      234/397   13:13     1:22:05
7350  Dana Martin            F2529      481/626   13:14     1:22:08
7351  Megan Montag           F1924      564/685   13:14     1:22:08
7352  Patricia Linhart       F5559       44/124   13:14     1:22:08
7353  Hillary Gatio          F2529      482/626   13:14     1:22:08
7354  Steven Klein           M2529      405/443   13:14     1:22:08
7355  Lauren Martin          F1924      565/685   13:14     1:22:10
7356  Cece Bigner            F4549      235/397   13:14     1:22:11
7357  Ellie Burns            F0114      114/166   13:14     1:22:11
7358  Gina Vonderhaar        F3034      401/516   13:15     1:22:15
7359  Robin Nishime          F2529      483/626   13:16     1:22:21
7360  Jenny Wahoff           F4044      384/521   13:16     1:22:22
7361  Cary Horan             M0114      162/190   13:16     1:22:22
7362  Matthew Swaine         M0114      163/190   13:16     1:22:23
7363  Donald Swaine          M4044      639/677   13:16     1:22:23
7364  Donna Paoli            F3539      431/526   13:17     1:22:26
7365  Jessie Sinkula         F0114      115/166   13:17     1:22:27
7366  Moneque Winnestaffer   F3539      432/526   13:17     1:22:27
7367  Susan Wilking          F3034      402/516   13:18     1:22:35
7368  Heather Kammerer       F3034      403/516   13:19     1:22:36
7369  David Phillips         M5054      426/500   13:19     1:22:41
7370  Laurel Howell          F5559       45/124   13:20     1:22:44
7371  James Smiley           M5054      427/500   13:20     1:22:44
7372  Brian Planicka         M3034      438/471   13:20     1:22:46
7373  Joseph Fritz           M4044      640/677   13:20     1:22:46
7374  Michele Bein           F3539      433/526   13:20     1:22:48
7375  Brad Curle             M3034      439/471   13:20     1:22:48
7376  Nafisa Dharamsi        F3539      434/526   13:20     1:22:48
7377  Adam Hemmer            M2529      406/443   13:20     1:22:48
7378  Wally Bein             M5054      428/500   13:21     1:22:49
7379  Joel Robbins           M3539      519/544   13:21     1:22:49
7380  Babs Stanford          F4549      236/397   13:21     1:22:51
7381  Sam Stanford           F1924      566/685   13:21     1:22:51
7382  Debbie Flerlage        F4549      237/397   13:21     1:22:53
7383  William Beattie        M5054      429/500   13:21     1:22:54
7384  Blaire Beattie         F1924      567/685   13:22     1:22:55
7385  Douglas Saunders       M4044      641/677   13:22     1:22:56
7386  Vickey Rowe            F4549      238/397   13:22     1:22:57
7387  Mary Steele            F4549      239/397   13:22     1:22:59
7388  Kathy Wiegand          F4549      240/397   13:23     1:23:02
7389  Luann Herron           F4044      385/521   13:23     1:23:02
7390  Doug Fremder           M4044      642/677   13:23     1:23:05
7391  Jim Buck               M5559      220/275   13:23     1:23:06
7392  Marypat Hendy          F4044      386/521   13:24     1:23:08
7393  Lara Mire              F2529      484/626   13:24     1:23:13
7394  Daniel Chapman         M4044      643/677   13:24     1:23:13
7395  Maria Amann            F0114      116/166   13:25     1:23:15
7396  Tommy Koprowskioh      M1718      155/162   13:25     1:23:15
7397  Bill Marcum            M5559      221/275   13:25     1:23:15
7398  Allie Latessa          F0114      117/166   13:25     1:23:15
7399  Sue Sievers            F4549      241/397   13:25     1:23:18
7400  Lisa Delong            F4549      242/397   13:25     1:23:18
7401  Alberta Henderson      F3539      435/526   13:25     1:23:19
7402  Cindy Rolfes           F3539      436/526   13:25     1:23:19
7403  Kristine Zorn          F1924      568/685   13:26     1:23:20
7404  Karen Columbus         F4044      387/521   13:26     1:23:23
7405  Jos Kappen             M2529      407/443   13:26     1:23:25
7406  Ray Damico             M7074        12/21   13:27     1:23:27
7407  John Young             M6064       81/114   13:27     1:23:29
7408  Roger Ach              M6064       82/114   13:27     1:23:30
7409  Greg Jarvis            M5054      430/500   13:27     1:23:31
7410  Barbara Ellwein        F4549      243/397   13:27     1:23:32
7411  Linda Murrer           F4549      244/397   13:28     1:23:33
7412  Laura Murrer           F4549      245/397   13:28     1:23:34
7413  Candace Kendle         F5559       46/124   13:29     1:23:38
7414  Gregory Scott          M5054      431/500   13:29     1:23:41
7415  Christy Horan          F5054      133/271   13:30     1:23:48
7416  Jenny Allen            F5054      134/271   13:30     1:23:50
7417  Terri Meister          F3034      404/516   13:30     1:23:50
7418  Kit Carnes             F5054      135/271   13:30     1:23:50
7419  Mary Krekeler          F4549      246/397   13:31     1:23:53
7420  Emily Babel            F1718      159/183   13:31     1:23:54
7421  Richard Tombragel      M4549      580/646   13:31     1:23:57
7422  Mark Jacob             M4044      644/677   13:32     1:23:59
7423  Paul Rolfes            M4044      645/677   13:32     1:23:59
7424  Molly Jacob            F3539      437/526   13:32     1:23:59
7425  Ellen Gruber           F5054      136/271   13:32     1:24:00
7426  Karen Bower            F2529      485/626   13:32     1:24:01
7427  Julie Hengehold        F2529      486/626   13:32     1:24:01
7428  Claire Krome           F4549      247/397   13:32     1:24:01
7429  Frederic Krome         M4044      646/677   13:32     1:24:03
7430  Jessica Pater          F1924      569/685   13:33     1:24:04
7432  Kevin Mattis           M4044      647/677   13:33     1:24:08
7433  Leah Diehl             F1924      570/685   13:33     1:24:09
7434  Michael Stevens        M4549      581/646   13:35     1:24:16
7435  Melva Schnure          F4549      248/397   13:35     1:24:17

Generated January 20, 2026 at 9:34 PM 74/90



95th Thanksgiving Day Race - 2004 - 10K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
7436  Jay Brun               M5054      432/500   13:35     1:24:17
7437  Lisa Finn              F2529      487/626   13:35     1:24:17
7438  Melissa Schnure        F1718      160/183   13:35     1:24:18
7439  Michele Lewis          F3539      438/526   13:35     1:24:19
7440  Elizabeth Maynard      F4044      388/521   13:36     1:24:23
7441  Grace Vanmelle         F1718      161/183   13:36     1:24:24
7442  Ben Parks              M6064       83/114   13:36     1:24:24
7443  Alexander Vanmelle     M0114      164/190   13:36     1:24:24
7444  Norbert Rzonca         M6064       84/114   13:36     1:24:25
7445  Mary Youtsey           F4044      389/521   13:37     1:24:31
7446  Sarah Krotchen         F1924      571/685   13:38     1:24:35
7447  Nick Graman            M1924      403/424   13:38     1:24:36
7448  David Shirk            M5054      433/500   13:38     1:24:36
7449  General Gettys         M6064       85/114   13:38     1:24:37
7450  Leon Hubbard           M5559      222/275   13:39     1:24:43
7451  Marilouise Hubbard     F4549      249/397   13:39     1:24:43
7452  Sarah Minges           F1924      572/685   13:40     1:24:47
7453  Libby Kleinman-Frank   F3034      405/516   13:40     1:24:48
7454  John Yannessa          M3034      440/471   13:40     1:24:49
7455  Richard Firestone      M5054      434/500   13:40     1:24:49
7456  Stacey Hall-Yannessa   F3539      439/526   13:40     1:24:49
7457  Maria Dimeo            F0114      118/166   13:40     1:24:50
7458  Paul Cashen            M5559      223/275   13:40     1:24:50
7459  Stephanie Stapleton    F3539      440/526   13:40     1:24:51
7461  Victor Dimeo           M4044      648/677   13:41     1:24:56
7462  Bridgett Fitzgerald    F2529      488/626   13:41     1:24:58
7463  Michael Blomer         M3034      441/471   13:42     1:25:02
7464  Cynthia Acree-Hamann   F4549      250/397   13:42     1:25:03
7465  Linda Laggenbauer      F4044      390/521   13:42     1:25:03
7466  Ed Laggenbauer         M1516      164/172   13:42     1:25:03
7467  Elizabeth Buehler      F1924      573/685   13:42     1:25:03
7468  David Oberrecht        M5559      224/275   13:43     1:25:05
7469  Garrick Cahall         M0114      165/190   13:43     1:25:06
7470  Thomas Oberrecht       M5559      225/275   13:43     1:25:06
7471  Mary Ann Lavery        F4549      251/397   13:43     1:25:10
7472  Tiffany Cumby          F1924      574/685   13:43     1:25:11
7473  Charlse Greiner        M5559      226/275   13:43     1:25:11
7474  Tiffany Friend         F3034      406/516   13:44     1:25:11
7475  Teresa Marcus          F5559       47/124   13:44     1:25:14
7476  Anna Brown             F1924      575/685   13:44     1:25:14
7477  Emily Day              F1924      576/685   13:44     1:25:14
7478  Dominic Mandidha       M3539      520/544   13:44     1:25:16
7479  Lisa Gray              F2529      489/626   13:44     1:25:17
7480  Mark Hoover            M5054      435/500   13:45     1:25:19
7481  Mary Hoover            F4549      252/397   13:45     1:25:20
7482  Michelle Caruso        F1718      162/183   13:45     1:25:21
7483  Aimee Molique          F3034      407/516   13:45     1:25:22
7484  Allison Grimmelsman    F3034      408/516   13:45     1:25:22
7485  Toni Melillo           F3539      441/526   13:46     1:25:24
7486  Amy Mcgrath            F2529      490/626   13:46     1:25:25
7487  Elizabeth Lorenz       F2529      491/626   13:46     1:25:26
7488  Clair Von Handorf      F2529      492/626   13:46     1:25:26
7489  Emily Weisbrod         F2529      493/626   13:46     1:25:29
7490  Dennis Brodbeck        M5054      436/500   13:47     1:25:30
7491  Teri Brodbeck          F5054      137/271   13:47     1:25:31
7492  Bonnie Meinking        F3034      409/516   13:47     1:25:31
7493  Raymond Meinking       M3539      521/544   13:47     1:25:31
7494  Paula Anstaett         F4044      391/521   13:47     1:25:32
7495  Kimberly Sanders       F3034      410/516   13:47     1:25:32
7496  Tracie Cliff           F3034      411/516   13:47     1:25:34
7497  John Summe             M6064       86/114   13:48     1:25:36
7498  Ron Liggett            M5559      227/275   13:48     1:25:37
7499  Roy Bueter             M4044      649/677   13:48     1:25:37
7500  Richard Schibi         M4549      582/646   13:48     1:25:38
7501  Carrie Powers          F2529      494/626   13:48     1:25:39
7502  Mark Ryan              M2529      408/443   13:48     1:25:39
7503  Emily Woeste           F2529      495/626   13:48     1:25:40
7504  Irene Yates            F4044      392/521   13:48     1:25:42
7505  Veronica Sanchez       F4549      253/397   13:49     1:25:46
7506  Walt Haglage           M0114      166/190   13:49     1:25:47
7507  Beth Eidemiller        F5054      138/271   13:49     1:25:47
7508  Jane Walker            F1718      163/183   13:49     1:25:47
7509  Rita Kortekamp         F4549      254/397   13:49     1:25:48
7510  Jon Oltman             M1924      404/424   13:49     1:25:48
7511  Jack Kortekam          M4549      583/646   13:50     1:25:49
7512  Janet Dewey            F3539      442/526   13:50     1:25:51
7513  Laura Flerlage         F1924      577/685   13:50     1:25:51
7514  Tim Schlosser          M5054      437/500   13:51     1:25:57
7515  Carol Griffith         F4549      255/397   13:51     1:25:58
7516  Ashley Poynter         F1718      164/183   13:51     1:25:59
7517  Patty Thomas           F4549      256/397   13:51     1:25:59
7518  Judith Covington       F2529      496/626   13:51     1:26:00
7519  Gurinder Negi          M2529      409/443   13:51     1:26:00
7520  Fred Fischer           M5559      228/275   13:51     1:26:00
7521  Cindy Shannon          F3539      443/526   13:52     1:26:01
7522  Nancy Kingsley         F5559       48/124   13:52     1:26:03
7523  Tony Ciavarella        M5559      229/275   13:52     1:26:03
7524  Brian Cooper           M2529      410/443   13:53     1:26:09
7525  Allison Bell           F2529      497/626   13:53     1:26:12
7526  Kathy Haglage          F4549      257/397   13:54     1:26:14
7527  Jose Lizardi           M3034      442/471   13:54     1:26:14
7528  Gail Fischer           F5054      139/271   13:54     1:26:15
7529  Linda Vest             F6064        11/34   13:54     1:26:16
7530  Julie Roell            F4044      393/521   13:54     1:26:17
7531  Logan Richardson       F0114      119/166   13:54     1:26:18
7532  Hazel Spencer          F7074          1/6   13:54     1:26:19
7533  Cory Richardson        M1516      165/172   13:55     1:26:20
7534  Theresa Sillies        F4044      394/521   13:55     1:26:20
7535  Patricia Michel        F4549      258/397   13:55     1:26:21
7536  Sandra Diehl           F5054      140/271   13:55     1:26:23
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7537  Carol Krabbe           F5054      141/271   13:55     1:26:23
7538  Peggy Hock             F5054      142/271   13:55     1:26:23
7539  Teresa Zeek            F4549      259/397   13:55     1:26:23
7540  Yaron Lerer            M4044      650/677   13:55     1:26:24
7541  Anne Ernst             F5054      143/271   13:56     1:26:27
7542  Laurie Massa           F5054      144/271   13:56     1:26:27
7543  David Martin           M5054      438/500   13:56     1:26:27
7544  Danielle Battaglia     F2529      498/626   13:56     1:26:31
7545  Michelle Poe           F4044      395/521   13:56     1:26:31
7546  Karla Lalosh Veth      F4549      260/397   13:56     1:26:31
7547  Marcella Hsiung        F6569         4/11   13:56     1:26:32
7548  Cindy Zorn             F4549      261/397   13:57     1:26:32
7549  Pamela Gilles          F4044      396/521   13:57     1:26:37
7550  Erin Fox               F1924      578/685   13:57     1:26:37
7551  Demi Bruck             F1718      165/183   13:57     1:26:37
7553  Patti Dumont           F5559       49/124   13:59     1:26:46
7554  Angie Moore            F2529      499/626   13:59     1:26:48
7555  Andrew Bonhaus         M1924      405/424   14:00     1:26:51
7556  Maria Schwartz         F3539      444/526   14:00     1:26:53
7557  Amy Hartlage           F4044      397/521   14:00     1:26:53
7558  Jennifer Ison          F4044      398/521   14:00     1:26:54
7559  Zach Ison              M4549      584/646   14:00     1:26:54
7560  Brynne Lieb            F1924      579/685   14:00     1:26:55
7561  Steve Alexander        M3034      443/471   14:01     1:27:02
7562  Tom Beach              M6064       87/114   14:01     1:27:03
7563  Jeff Corcoran          M5559      230/275   14:02     1:27:03
7564  Jessica Loew           F2529      500/626   14:02     1:27:07
7565  Mark Krieg             M2529      411/443   14:03     1:27:10
7566  Bridget Lawson         F1924      580/685   14:03     1:27:11
7567  Helen Lawson           F5054      145/271   14:03     1:27:11
7568  Nicole Schickling      F2529      501/626   14:03     1:27:12
7569  Christine Battaglia    F5054      146/271   14:03     1:27:14
7570  Irene Wander           F5054      147/271   14:03     1:27:15
7571  Kristian Lutkewitte    M1516      166/172   14:04     1:27:18
7572  Trey Chappell          M3034      444/471   14:04     1:27:20
7573  Marius Vanmelle        M0114      167/190   14:04     1:27:20
7574  Jane Jandacek          F5054      148/271   14:05     1:27:23
7575  Grace Meacham          F6064        12/34   14:05     1:27:23
7576  Jen Walker             F1924      581/685   14:05     1:27:25
7577  Loes Vanmelle          F4549      262/397   14:05     1:27:25
7578  Patricia Vermeersch    F5054      149/271   14:05     1:27:27
7579  James Fitzgerald       M7074        13/21   14:05     1:27:27
7580  Sam Voige              M5054      439/500   14:05     1:27:27
7581  Diana Harris           F4044      399/521   14:05     1:27:28
7582  John Bennett           M6064       88/114   14:06     1:27:28
7583  Courtney Solsvig       F3034      412/516   14:06     1:27:29
7584  Katy Bialczak          F1924      582/685   14:06     1:27:30
7585  Melissa Sirbu          F1924      583/685   14:06     1:27:31
7586  Kelly King             F3034      413/516   14:06     1:27:32
7587  Emily Frank            F3034      414/516   14:06     1:27:34
7588  David Lippincott       M2529      412/443   14:07     1:27:34
7589  Shirley Wilcox         F7074          2/6   14:07     1:27:34
7590  Timothy King           M3539      522/544   14:07     1:27:35
7591  Katie Roedersheimer    F1924      584/685   14:07     1:27:35
7592  L. Roedersheimer       M5559      231/275   14:07     1:27:35
7593  Betsi Blanchet         F1924      585/685   14:07     1:27:40
7594  Amy Houp               F1924      586/685   14:07     1:27:40
7595  Jennifer Dotzauer      F3539      445/526   14:08     1:27:43
7596  Barry Dotzauer         M5054      440/500   14:08     1:27:43
7597  Lindsay Williams       F1924      587/685   14:08     1:27:46
7598  Mary Lutkewitte        F4044      400/521   14:08     1:27:46
7599  Mary Pero              F4044      401/521   14:09     1:27:48
7600  Tammy Tyler            F4044      402/521   14:09     1:27:48
7601  Scott Mcelfresh        M3034      445/471   14:09     1:27:52
7602  Kristine Frech         F1924      588/685   14:10     1:27:55
7603  Shirley Overbey        F5559       50/124   14:10     1:27:56
7604  Maureen Whitehead      F4549      263/397   14:10     1:27:57
7605  Raymond Whitehead      M5054      441/500   14:10     1:27:57
7606  Mary Schneider         F3539      446/526   14:10     1:27:58
7607  Christy Verst          F3034      415/516   14:10     1:27:58
7608  Stephanie Phillips     F1924      589/685   14:11     1:27:59
7609  Alexandra Saunders     F0114      120/166   14:11     1:28:01
7610  Nanette Walker         F5054      150/271   14:11     1:28:01
7611  John Russell           M6064       89/114   14:11     1:28:02
7612  Renee Russell          F3034      416/516   14:11     1:28:02
7613  Spencer Konicov        M6064       90/114   14:11     1:28:03
7615  Henry Brown            M5559      232/275   14:11     1:28:04
7616  Andrew Kleiman         M4549      585/646   14:12     1:28:06
7617  Jerry Hammond          M5054      442/500   14:12     1:28:06
7618  Reddog Martin          M4549      586/646   14:12     1:28:06
7619  Loretta Estabrooks     F4549      264/397   14:12     1:28:07
7620  Caroline Burns         F1924      590/685   14:12     1:28:07
7621  Patrick Burns          M4549      587/646   14:12     1:28:07
7622  Cliff Dornette         M80            3/6   14:12     1:28:08
7623  Mary Kirby             F3539      447/526   14:12     1:28:09
7624  Sue Ernst              F3539      448/526   14:12     1:28:09
7625  Ann Reckers            F5559       51/124   14:12     1:28:10
7626  Alissa Stachowski      F3539      449/526   14:12     1:28:11
7627  Robert Stoffel         M1718      156/162   14:13     1:28:12
7628  Dacia Snider           F2529      502/626   14:13     1:28:12
7629  Joan Fox               F5054      151/271   14:13     1:28:13
7630  Mary Louise Bauman     F5559       52/124   14:13     1:28:14
7631  Leah Snider            F1924      591/685   14:13     1:28:14
7632  Melba Marsh            F5054      152/271   14:13     1:28:14
7633  Pam Tucker             F5559       53/124   14:13     1:28:15
7634  Jane Root              F4549      265/397   14:13     1:28:16
7635  Russ Hensley           M4549      588/646   14:14     1:28:18
7636  Jerry Daniel           M4044      651/677   14:14     1:28:20
7637  Choe Daniel            F4044      403/521   14:14     1:28:21
7638  Maureen Brennan        F3539      450/526   14:14     1:28:22
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7639  Colleen Laux           F4044      404/521   14:14     1:28:22
7641  Brooke Horan           F1516      127/151   14:15     1:28:24
7642  Cara Singer            F2529      503/626   14:15     1:28:26
7643  Karen Dambrosio        F5054      153/271   14:15     1:28:26
7644  Nancy Cooper           F5054      154/271   14:15     1:28:26
7645  Scott Schnier          M4549      589/646   14:15     1:28:29
7646  Chris Ficker           F1718      166/183   14:16     1:28:34
7647  Anne Callahan          F1718      167/183   14:16     1:28:34
7648  Evelyn Daniel          F4044      405/521   14:16     1:28:35
7649  Barb Macke             F5054      155/271   14:16     1:28:36
7650  Jane Carlin            F4549      266/397   14:16     1:28:36
7651  Wendy Skaggs           F3539      451/526   14:17     1:28:37
7652  Andrea Foster          F2529      504/626   14:17     1:28:41
7653  Kirk Porter            M4044      652/677   14:17     1:28:41
7654  Julie Rief             F3539      452/526   14:17     1:28:41
7655  Lynn Roy               F3539      453/526   14:17     1:28:41
7656  Steve Bangs            M5054      443/500   14:17     1:28:42
7657  Kathy Dorger           F2529      505/626   14:17     1:28:42
7658  Amy Dunlap             F3034      417/516   14:17     1:28:42
7659  Susan Marcotte         F6064        13/34   14:18     1:28:44
7660  Carol Morman           F3034      418/516   14:18     1:28:45
7661  Beth Helton            F2529      506/626   14:18     1:28:46
7662  Larry Hillman          M7074        14/21   14:18     1:28:47
7663  Kellie Crehan          FNOAGE        9/14   14:18     1:28:47
7664  Leslie Frank           F2529      507/626   14:18     1:28:48
7665  Peggy Berger           F3539      454/526   14:18     1:28:48
7666  Vanessa Herndon        FNOAGE       10/14   14:19     1:28:49
7667  Fran Reeves            F4549      267/397   14:19     1:28:49
7668  Dave Rosen             M5054      444/500   14:19     1:28:49
7669  Rich Hain              M5054      445/500   14:19     1:28:49
7670  Brandi Baird           F2529      508/626   14:19     1:28:50
7671  Andreya Alford         F1924      592/685   14:19     1:28:50
7672  Natalie Alford         F1924      593/685   14:19     1:28:50
7673  Lucy Ritchie           F3539      455/526   14:19     1:28:55
7674  Mark Bernhardt         M4549      590/646   14:20     1:28:57
7675  Russ Slone             M6064       91/114   14:20     1:28:57
7676  Charlotte Bialczak     F5559       54/124   14:20     1:28:58
7677  Holly Corbin           F2529      509/626   14:21     1:29:05
7678  Andy Lysaght           M3034      446/471   14:21     1:29:05
7679  Robin Corbin           F2529      510/626   14:21     1:29:06
7680  Lauren Niemes          F4549      268/397   14:21     1:29:06
7681  Jared Randall          M1924      406/424   14:21     1:29:06
7682  Nancy Shaughnessy      F5054      156/271   14:22     1:29:10
7683  John Nealon            M7074        15/21   14:22     1:29:10
7684  Elizabeth Ritter       F1924      594/685   14:22     1:29:11
7685  Tammy Hensley          F3539      456/526   14:22     1:29:12
7686  Theresa Caruso         F1924      595/685   14:22     1:29:12
7687  Emily Chesnut          F2529      511/626   14:24     1:29:20
7688  Emily Delaney          F2529      512/626   14:24     1:29:20
7689  Joan Thamann           F2529      513/626   14:24     1:29:20
7690  Nathan Weir            M1924      407/424   14:24     1:29:23
7691  Joe Vitucci            M80            4/6   14:24     1:29:23
7692  Rebecca Tippett        F1924      596/685   14:24     1:29:23
7693  Christy Meyer          F2529      514/626   14:24     1:29:25
7694  Joe Meyer              M3034      447/471   14:24     1:29:26
7695  James Schaufert        M5054      446/500   14:25     1:29:26
7696  Kara Schaufert         F2529      515/626   14:25     1:29:28
7697  Lorna Roberts          F0114      121/166   14:25     1:29:28
7698  Andy Stoffel           M0114      168/190   14:25     1:29:29
7699  Elizabeth Bragge       F5054      157/271   14:25     1:29:29
7700  Lewis Stoffel          M4549      591/646   14:25     1:29:30
7701  Nick Wolff             M4549      592/646   14:25     1:29:32
7702  Dave Renchen           M4549      593/646   14:26     1:29:32
7703  Barb Osborn            F5054      158/271   14:26     1:29:34
7704  Dan Rector             M5054      447/500   14:26     1:29:35
7705  Pam Hill               F5559       55/124   14:26     1:29:36
7706  Larry Hill             M5559      233/275   14:26     1:29:36
7707  Kathy Wolff            F4549      269/397   14:26     1:29:37
7708  Mark Ryan              M5054      448/500   14:27     1:29:39
7709  Patrick Lysaght        M5559      234/275   14:27     1:29:40
7710  Jackie Heinitz         F5054      159/271   14:27     1:29:40
7711  Bridget Wolff          F5054      160/271   14:28     1:29:49
7712  Christopher Powers     M2529      413/443   14:28     1:29:50
7713  Emily Wolff            F2529      516/626   14:28     1:29:50
7714  Pam Mcfarland          F4549      270/397   14:28     1:29:50
7715  Erin Hoebbel           F4044      406/521   14:29     1:29:52
7716  Linda Schaffeld        F4549      271/397   14:29     1:29:53
7717  John Snyder            M4549      594/646   14:29     1:29:55
7718  Maribeth Snyder        F4549      272/397   14:29     1:29:55
7719  Martena Robinson       F5054      161/271   14:29     1:29:56
7720  Eric Kuhn              M5559      235/275   14:30     1:30:01
7721  Barb Rengering         F3034      419/516   14:30     1:30:01
7722  Holly Schlaack         F3034      420/516   14:30     1:30:01
7723  Suanne Luhn            F5054      162/271   14:30     1:30:01
7724  Azadeh Farzin          F2529      517/626   14:30     1:30:02
7725  Sue Mccarter           F5559       56/124   14:31     1:30:03
7726  Jan Venn               F4549      273/397   14:31     1:30:04
7727  Danielle Meinhardt     F1924      597/685   14:31     1:30:04
7728  Marilyn Wall           F5054      163/271   14:31     1:30:05
7729  Meredith Tyzinski      F1924      598/685   14:31     1:30:05
7730  Charles Fox            M5054      449/500   14:31     1:30:05
7731  Beth Dziech            F2529      518/626   14:31     1:30:07
7732  Tina Haunert           F3539      457/526   14:31     1:30:07
7733  Paula Neises           F4044      407/521   14:32     1:30:11
7734  Heather Dulle          F3539      458/526   14:32     1:30:11
7735  Tom Luers              M4044      653/677   14:32     1:30:12
7736  Cathy Luers            F4044      408/521   14:32     1:30:12
7737  Janine Sharp           F4549      274/397   14:32     1:30:12
7738  Jill Dipuccio          F3034      421/516   14:32     1:30:13
7739  Mara Spaccarelli       F3034      422/516   14:32     1:30:13
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7740  Wendy Sturgis          F4044      409/521   14:32     1:30:14
7741  Rohn Vickers           M5054      450/500   14:32     1:30:14
7742  Lee Hardy              F6064        14/34   14:33     1:30:17
7743  Mike Ash               M1924      408/424   14:33     1:30:19
7744  Amy Zimmermann         F3539      459/526   14:34     1:30:24
7745  Laura Ernstes          F3539      460/526   14:34     1:30:25
7746  Lisa Smith             F3539      461/526   14:34     1:30:26
7747  Tracy Wulf             F5054      164/271   14:34     1:30:26
7748  Justin Birkle          M1924      409/424   14:34     1:30:26
7749  Kasey Carlson          F0114      122/166   14:34     1:30:27
7750  Jodi Harmeier          F4044      410/521   14:34     1:30:27
7751  Carol Tieman           FNOAGE       11/14   14:34     1:30:28
7752  Allison Reynolds       F1718      168/183   14:35     1:30:31
7753  Marlene Lesch          F6569         5/11   14:35     1:30:33
7754  Jim Lesch              M7074        16/21   14:35     1:30:34
7755  Kelly Fulwiler         F3034      423/516   14:37     1:30:43
7756  Sarah Sweeney          F3034      424/516   14:37     1:30:43
7757  Jeff Fulwiler          M3539      523/544   14:37     1:30:44
7758  William Kilduff        M5054      451/500   14:37     1:30:45
7759  Marta Vogelpohl        F5559       57/124   14:37     1:30:45
7760  Kathy Howard           F4549      275/397   14:37     1:30:45
7761  Marcus Sewell          M3034      448/471   14:37     1:30:46
7762  Mary Klayer            F4044      411/521   14:38     1:30:48
7763  Angela Murrer          F7074          3/6   14:39     1:30:55
7764  Rhonda Vickers         F5054      165/271   14:39     1:30:55
7765  Bruce Ficke            M5054      452/500   14:41     1:31:07
7766  Tami Reynolds          F4044      412/521   14:41     1:31:10
7768  Amy Rieman             F4044      413/521   14:42     1:31:12
7769  Ann Wilmers            F5054      166/271   14:42     1:31:13
7770  Amy Meyer              F1718      169/183   14:42     1:31:13
7771  Angela Meyer           F2529      519/626   14:42     1:31:13
7772  Marilyn Meyer          F5054      167/271   14:42     1:31:14
7773  Cindi Sinkula          F4549      276/397   14:43     1:31:19
7774  Linda Bramlage         F4549      277/397   14:43     1:31:20
7775  Betty Hollstegge       F4549      278/397   14:43     1:31:21
7776  Charlene Spingler      F5559       58/124   14:43     1:31:22
7777  Vicky Sanders          F5054      168/271   14:44     1:31:25
7778  Robert Platt           M4549      595/646   14:44     1:31:25
7779  Jeff Evers             M4044      654/677   14:44     1:31:28
7780  Surge Riddell          M2529      414/443   14:45     1:31:31
7781  Cindy Riddell          F2529      520/626   14:45     1:31:31
7782  Jeff Godsey            M4549      596/646   14:45     1:31:31
7783  Connie Noll            F3539      462/526   14:45     1:31:31
7784  Greg Godsey            M4549      597/646   14:45     1:31:32
7785  Lauren Ruwe            F1924      599/685   14:45     1:31:32
7786  Debby Kellner          F5054      169/271   14:45     1:31:34
7787  Amy Dawson             F3034      425/516   14:45     1:31:34
7788  Trey Kellner           M5559      236/275   14:45     1:31:34
7789  Judy Geckeler          F6064        15/34   14:45     1:31:35
7790  Glen Haugen            M5559      237/275   14:46     1:31:37
7791  Deborah Rinehart       F4549      279/397   14:46     1:31:37
7792  Kathy Haugen           F4549      280/397   14:46     1:31:38
7793  Paul Grieselhuber      M6569        27/35   14:46     1:31:38
7794  Charlotte Grieselhuber F6064        16/34   14:46     1:31:38
7795  Roger Ruwe             M4549      598/646   14:46     1:31:40
7796  Erin Nester            F2529      521/626   14:46     1:31:41
7797  Jeff Geckle            M2529      415/443   14:47     1:31:46
7798  Kristi Ludlow          F1516      128/151   14:47     1:31:46
7799  Tom Gehner             M6064       92/114   14:47     1:31:48
7800  Emily Bauer            F0114      123/166   14:48     1:31:51
7801  Lois Mcknight          F4044      414/521   14:48     1:31:51
7802  Amy Gillespie          F2529      522/626   14:48     1:31:53
7803  Peter Meyer            M4549      599/646   14:48     1:31:53
7804  Tara Good              F3034      426/516   14:48     1:31:53
7805  Melody Jaworski        F4044      415/521   14:48     1:31:54
7806  Robin Ludlow           F4044      416/521   14:49     1:31:59
7807  Jesse Mullins          M2529      416/443   14:49     1:32:01
7808  Elizabeth Haggerty     F2529      523/626   14:50     1:32:02
7809  Kevin Mueller          M2529      417/443   14:50     1:32:04
7810  Steven Tewell          M5054      453/500   14:50     1:32:04
7811  Marlene Feagan         F5054      170/271   14:50     1:32:04
7812  Linda Streitmarter     F5054      171/271   14:50     1:32:04
7813  Bob Dunn               M5054      454/500   14:50     1:32:05
7814  Rob Dunn               M2529      418/443   14:50     1:32:05
7815  Jack Streitmarter      M5054      455/500   14:50     1:32:07
7816  Sebastian Koochaki     M0114      169/190   14:52     1:32:14
7817  Daryl Hallman          M5054      456/500   14:52     1:32:14
7818  Christina Seifert      F1924      600/685   14:52     1:32:14
7819  Joanna Engel           F1924      601/685   14:52     1:32:15
7820  Tina Engel             F4549      281/397   14:52     1:32:16
7821  Jan Mcmanus            F4549      282/397   14:52     1:32:17
7822  Allison Kingston       F4549      283/397   14:52     1:32:18
7823  Alex Dadalt            M5559      238/275   14:52     1:32:18
7824  Nancy Breeze           F5054      172/271   14:52     1:32:18
7825  James Arbaugh          M3539      524/544   14:53     1:32:21
7826  Amy Hassan             F3034      427/516   14:53     1:32:24
7827  Jenny Menzies          F1924      602/685   14:53     1:32:25
7828  Richard Menzies        M5054      457/500   14:53     1:32:25
7829  Jill Beierlein         F2529      524/626   14:54     1:32:26
7830  Kendra Couch           F2529      525/626   14:54     1:32:27
7831  James Kowalski         M7074        17/21   14:54     1:32:27
7832  Jane Dipuccio          F3034      428/516   14:54     1:32:28
7833  Anne Kowalski          F3539      463/526   14:54     1:32:28
7834  Sandy Pierson          F3539      464/526   14:54     1:32:30
7835  Amy Miller             F1718      170/183   14:54     1:32:30
7836  Kenneth Hicks          M4044      655/677   14:54     1:32:30
7837  Rebecca Bachman        F3539      465/526   14:54     1:32:31
7838  Deborah Brook          F5559       59/124   14:54     1:32:31
7839  Sandy Fay              F5054      173/271   14:55     1:32:33
7840  Kelly Miller           F4549      284/397   14:55     1:32:33
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7841  Kelly Lichtenfled      F4044      417/521   14:55     1:32:34
7842  Debbie Jump            F3539      466/526   14:55     1:32:34
7843  Court Smith            F3034      429/516   14:55     1:32:34
7844  Bonnie Albers          F5054      174/271   14:55     1:32:35
7845  Kuojn Tsao             M3034      449/471   14:55     1:32:35
7846  Mandy Freuler          F1924      603/685   14:55     1:32:35
7847  Pete Schiano           M2529      419/443   14:55     1:32:37
7848  Megan Burke            F1924      604/685   14:55     1:32:38
7849  Julie Wilson           F4549      285/397   14:55     1:32:38
7850  Cheryl Jones           F4549      286/397   14:56     1:32:41
7851  Erin Johnstone         F2529      526/626   14:56     1:32:43
7852  Kimi Flischel          F1924      605/685   14:57     1:32:50
7853  Mary Flischel          F2529      527/626   14:57     1:32:50
7854  Amy Stetter            F3034      430/516   14:58     1:32:51
7855  Lisa Herrington        F2529      528/626   14:59     1:33:00
7856  Teri Tettenhorst       F2529      529/626   14:59     1:33:01
7857  Mark Osika             M4044      656/677   14:59     1:33:01
7858  Cammy Dierking         F4044      418/521   14:59     1:33:02
7859  Jayne Osika            F4044      419/521   14:59     1:33:02
7860  Erv Futscher           M6569        28/35   15:00     1:33:08
7861  Becky Riddell          FNOAGE       12/14   15:00     1:33:08
7862  Erin Zimmer            F2529      530/626   15:00     1:33:08
7863  John Wilhelm           M6569        29/35   15:00     1:33:09
7864  Ellen Florentino       F4549      287/397   15:01     1:33:12
7865  Monica Buhrlage        F1516      129/151   15:01     1:33:14
7866  Julie Lamping          F1924      606/685   15:01     1:33:14
7867  Tara Kelly             F1924      607/685   15:01     1:33:14
7868  Liz Chapman            F2529      531/626   15:01     1:33:14
7869  Nadia Ciccone          F4549      288/397   15:01     1:33:15
7870  Dee Sommerkamp         F5054      175/271   15:01     1:33:15
7871  Susan Vanamerongen     F4549      289/397   15:01     1:33:15
7872  Bethany Flick          F1924      608/685   15:02     1:33:16
7873  Jennifer Rump          F2529      532/626   15:02     1:33:16
7874  Randall Eckert         M3539      525/544   15:02     1:33:17
7875  Randall Eckert         M5559      239/275   15:02     1:33:18
7876  Tom Demeropolis        M1924      410/424   15:02     1:33:19
7877  Ellie Wilkins          F1924      609/685   15:02     1:33:20
7878  Lauren Brunner         F1924      610/685   15:02     1:33:20
7879  Jim Hill               M5054      458/500   15:02     1:33:21
7880  Irene Callam           F3539      467/526   15:02     1:33:21
7881  Todd Blincoe           M5054      459/500   15:02     1:33:21
7882  Grant Andress          M5054      460/500   15:02     1:33:21
7883  Roni Sterling          F1924      611/685   15:03     1:33:23
7884  Tim Vogt               M2529      420/443   15:03     1:33:25
7885  Sierra Vogt            F2529      533/626   15:03     1:33:26
7886  Lynne Decker           F4044      420/521   15:03     1:33:27
7887  John Howington         M4044      657/677   15:04     1:33:29
7888  Grace Howington        F0114      124/166   15:04     1:33:29
7889  Anne Howington         F3539      468/526   15:04     1:33:29
7890  George Howington       M0114      170/190   15:04     1:33:29
7891  Larry Yang             M4044      658/677   15:04     1:33:30
7892  Mindy Weigel           F4044      421/521   15:04     1:33:30
7893  Karla Langford         F5559       60/124   15:04     1:33:30
7894  Tracy Mitchell         F2529      534/626   15:04     1:33:30
7895  Gretchen Mcknight      F4044      422/521   15:04     1:33:32
7896  David Henz             M1718      157/162   15:05     1:33:35
7897  Adam Duderstadt        M2529      421/443   15:05     1:33:35
7898  Carolyn Perry          F4044      423/521   15:05     1:33:39
7899  Diana Brake            F5054      176/271   15:05     1:33:40
7900  Joshua Coffey          F3539      469/526   15:05     1:33:40
7901  Carrie Cline           F1924      612/685   15:05     1:33:40
7902  Raymond Wilke          M2529      422/443   15:06     1:33:41
7903  Adam Siegel            M2529      423/443   15:06     1:33:43
7904  Barb Wolf              F5559       61/124   15:06     1:33:45
7905  Kelly Wolf             F2529      535/626   15:06     1:33:46
7906  Robin Moellering       F3539      470/526   15:07     1:33:47
7907  Rebecca Balzer         F2529      536/626   15:07     1:33:48
7908  Jill Colaw             F3539      471/526   15:07     1:33:50
7909  Chad Warwick           M5559      240/275   15:07     1:33:51
7910  Misty Steely           F2529      537/626   15:07     1:33:53
7911  Kate Hawkins           F5559       62/124   15:08     1:33:58
7912  David Coppage          M3034      450/471   15:09     1:33:59
7913  Casey Grisco           F1718      171/183   15:09     1:34:01
7914  Ellie Burke            F0114      125/166   15:09     1:34:01
7915  Melanie Sheridan       F5559       63/124   15:09     1:34:01
7916  Brenda Clem            F4044      424/521   15:09     1:34:03
7917  Wendy Nickerson        F3539      472/526   15:09     1:34:03
7918  Erin Adamson           F2529      538/626   15:09     1:34:05
7919  Kathryn Mackinnon      F4549      290/397   15:09     1:34:05
7920  Chris Adamson          F5054      177/271   15:09     1:34:05
7921  Kent Lutz              M5559      241/275   15:10     1:34:05
7922  Roy Gibson             M3034      451/471   15:10     1:34:05
7923  Karyn Strong           F5054      178/271   15:10     1:34:06
7924  Carmen Franchini       F2529      539/626   15:10     1:34:08
7925  Elle Bigner            F1718      172/183   15:10     1:34:09
7926  Patricia Fusaro        F5054      179/271   15:11     1:34:12
7927  Rosemary Cwiok         F5559       64/124   15:12     1:34:21
7928  Jill Vonderhaar        F3034      431/516   15:12     1:34:23
7929  Bill Kohler            M5559      242/275   15:12     1:34:24
7930  Karen Kohler           F5054      180/271   15:13     1:34:24
7931  Mary Cowan             F4044      425/521   15:13     1:34:26
7932  Donald Johns           M5559      243/275   15:13     1:34:27
7933  Lynn Ryan              F4549      291/397   15:14     1:34:36
7934  Jackie Jansen          F0114      126/166   15:15     1:34:37
7935  Don Jansen             M5054      461/500   15:15     1:34:37
7936  Tim Crotty             M6569        30/35   15:15     1:34:38
7937  Rachel Koscianski      F1516      130/151   15:15     1:34:38
7938  Bill Todd              M5054      462/500   15:15     1:34:39
7939  Joe Nugent             M2529      424/443   15:15     1:34:40
7940  Linda Koscianski       F4549      292/397   15:15     1:34:40
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7941  Richard Brunsman       M6064       93/114   15:15     1:34:42
7942  Amy Keyes              F1924      613/685   15:16     1:34:43
7943  Jim Cahill             M3034      452/471   15:16     1:34:43
7944  Sarah Hamberg          F1924      614/685   15:16     1:34:44
7945  Cristyn Cahill         F2529      540/626   15:16     1:34:45
7946  Kurt Wiemeyer          M4549      600/646   15:16     1:34:47
7947  Elizabeth Glass        F3034      432/516   15:16     1:34:47
7948  Melanie Mazan          F1718      173/183   15:16     1:34:48
7949  Ellen Jackson          F5559       65/124   15:16     1:34:48
7950  Melissa Derby          F3034      433/516   15:16     1:34:49
7951  Curt Derby             M3539      526/544   15:16     1:34:49
7952  Wendell True           M7074        18/21   15:17     1:34:50
7953  Cora Lee Colaizzi      F3034      434/516   15:17     1:34:55
7954  Mel Anthony            M6064       94/114   15:18     1:34:55
7955  Karen Rich             F4549      293/397   15:18     1:34:56
7956  Caitlin Burns          F1924      615/685   15:18     1:34:57
7957  Craig Burns            M5559      244/275   15:18     1:34:57
7958  Diane Wagner           F4044      426/521   15:18     1:34:58
7959  Tricia Lamarca         F4549      294/397   15:18     1:35:01
7960  Alli Lamarca           F1516      131/151   15:19     1:35:01
7961  Cathy Mccarthy         F5559       66/124   15:19     1:35:02
7962  Joyce Dringenburg      F4549      295/397   15:19     1:35:04
7963  Janet Scanlon          F5054      181/271   15:19     1:35:05
7964  Laura Thiel            F1924      616/685   15:19     1:35:05
7965  Erin Smith             F2529      541/626   15:19     1:35:05
7966  Jessica Linck          F3034      435/516   15:19     1:35:05
7967  Robin Lang             F4549      296/397   15:19     1:35:06
7968  Julie Wagner           F3539      473/526   15:19     1:35:07
7969  Shelley Heinen         F3034      436/516   15:19     1:35:07
7970  Kim Childers           F3034      437/516   15:19     1:35:07
7971  Emily Cooper           F1924      617/685   15:19     1:35:07
7972  Jason Heinen           M3034      453/471   15:19     1:35:07
7973  Lorrie Hayes           F3034      438/516   15:20     1:35:08
7974  Ann Marie Games        F3034      439/516   15:20     1:35:08
7975  Pamela Daniels         F3539      474/526   15:20     1:35:08
7976  Beth Lackner           F3539      475/526   15:20     1:35:09
7977  Jennifer Johnson       F3034      440/516   15:20     1:35:09
7978  Sandy Westerbeck       F5559       67/124   15:20     1:35:09
7979  Diane Maltry           F5054      182/271   15:20     1:35:09
7980  Brenda Wertz           F5559       68/124   15:20     1:35:10
7981  Bill Koebel            M6064       95/114   15:20     1:35:11
7982  Nick Farmer            M0114      171/190   15:20     1:35:11
7983  Rosa Wertz             F2529      542/626   15:20     1:35:12
7984  Mike Koebel            M1718      158/162   15:20     1:35:13
7985  Nancy Koebel           F5054      183/271   15:21     1:35:14
7986  Susan Arbaugh          F2529      543/626   15:21     1:35:17
7987  Deb Mann               F5054      184/271   15:22     1:35:20
7988  Mary Kramer            F5559       69/124   15:22     1:35:20
7989  Kristen Weckenbrock    F1924      618/685   15:22     1:35:20
7990  David Theobald         M1924      411/424   15:22     1:35:21
7991  Candace Slayback       F4549      297/397   15:22     1:35:22
7992  Gary Fowler            M4549      601/646   15:22     1:35:22
7993  Terri Rillo            F4044      427/521   15:22     1:35:23
7994  Linda Rillo            F4549      298/397   15:22     1:35:23
7995  Gayle Groeschen        F5559       70/124   15:22     1:35:23
7996  Katy Devoe             F4549      299/397   15:22     1:35:24
7997  Phyllis Cable          F5559       71/124   15:22     1:35:24
7998  Jennifer Russo         F3539      476/526   15:22     1:35:25
7999  Sherri Brokamp         F4044      428/521   15:22     1:35:25
8000  Kathleen Fryman        F2529      544/626   15:23     1:35:29
8001  Eric Frye              M1924      412/424   15:23     1:35:30
8002  Colleen Frye           F1718      174/183   15:23     1:35:32
8003  Lynda Southall         F6064        17/34   15:24     1:35:33
8004  John Lamacchia         M3539      527/544   15:24     1:35:34
8005  Sara Moerlein          F3034      441/516   15:24     1:35:34
8006  Pat Futscher           F6569         6/11   15:24     1:35:35
8007  Melissa Meier          F3034      442/516   15:24     1:35:35
8008  Laura Trice            F5054      185/271   15:24     1:35:35
8009  Karen Holthaus         F4549      300/397   15:24     1:35:37
8010  Anne Witte             F3539      477/526   15:24     1:35:37
8011  Carol Vehr             F5054      186/271   15:24     1:35:37
8012  Marcie Mendelsohn      F4044      429/521   15:24     1:35:38
8013  Robin Harris           F3539      478/526   15:25     1:35:39
8014  Melanie Joffe          F5054      187/271   15:25     1:35:39
8015  Karen Schoeny          F3034      443/516   15:25     1:35:41
8016  Mary Ann Herbster      F4549      301/397   15:25     1:35:42
8017  David Marschner        M5559      245/275   15:25     1:35:43
8018  Walter Herbster        M5559      246/275   15:25     1:35:44
8019  Nick Siegert           M1516      167/172   15:25     1:35:44
8020  Angie Garber-Zengel    F2529      545/626   15:25     1:35:44
8021  Lynn Leroy             F4044      430/521   15:26     1:35:46
8022  Linda Baker            F4044      431/521   15:27     1:35:52
8023  Jeff Carroll           M4549      602/646   15:27     1:35:53
8024  Debbie Martin          F4044      432/521   15:27     1:35:53
8025  Carla Nienhuis         F4044      433/521   15:27     1:35:53
8026  Susan Diersing         F6569         7/11   15:27     1:35:53
8027  Lisa Cooley            F4549      302/397   15:27     1:35:57
8028  Alice Menne            F4549      303/397   15:27     1:35:57
8029  Meagan Menne           F1516      132/151   15:28     1:35:58
8030  Karen Smith            F4549      304/397   15:28     1:36:00
8031  Dana Smith             F4044      434/521   15:28     1:36:00
8032  Andy Wolff             M5054      463/500   15:29     1:36:04
8033  Susan Lynch            F5559       72/124   15:30     1:36:13
8034  Doug Eppley            M2529      425/443   15:30     1:36:14
8035  Harold C. Mckee        M6064       96/114   15:30     1:36:14
8036  William Carter         M4549      603/646   15:30     1:36:15
8037  David Mobarry          M5054      464/500   15:31     1:36:16
8038  Myles Beresford        M5054      465/500   15:31     1:36:16
8039  Lisa Mobarry           F4044      435/521   15:31     1:36:16
8040  Donita Ross            F3539      479/526   15:31     1:36:16
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8041  Holly Kopcha           F3034      444/516   15:31     1:36:17
8042  Karen Krone            F4549      305/397   15:31     1:36:18
8043  Kanda Sue Mckee        F5559       73/124   15:31     1:36:19
8044  Rosanne Fels           F5559       74/124   15:31     1:36:19
8045  Diane Bair             F5054      188/271   15:31     1:36:21
8046  Melissa Dalton         F0114      127/166   15:32     1:36:22
8047  Patrick Gibson         M4549      604/646   15:32     1:36:22
8048  Russell Wilson         M4549      605/646   15:32     1:36:23
8049  Jenny Wygant           F2529      546/626   15:32     1:36:23
8050  Lynnette Gibson        F5054      189/271   15:32     1:36:24
8051  Charlotte Markovich    F4549      306/397   15:32     1:36:26
8052  Mary Hudson            F7074          4/6   15:32     1:36:27
8053  Andy Osterwisch        M2529      426/443   15:32     1:36:27
8054  Judith Banks           F4549      307/397   15:33     1:36:29
8055  Erin Lawrence          F3034      445/516   15:33     1:36:29
8056  Dustin Wygant          M2529      427/443   15:33     1:36:29
8057  Jennifer Adelman       F3034      446/516   15:34     1:36:37
8058  Mark Brown             M1924      413/424   15:34     1:36:37
8059  Rick Schneider         M4549      606/646   15:34     1:36:38
8060  C. Tebbe               M6569        31/35   15:34     1:36:40
8061  Brent Pottschmidt      M1718      159/162   15:35     1:36:45
8062  Anne Schutte           F1924      619/685   15:36     1:36:49
8063  Patricia Schutte       F5054      190/271   15:36     1:36:50
8064  Debbie Johnson         F3539      480/526   15:36     1:36:50
8065  Kim Hill               F3034      447/516   15:36     1:36:51
8066  Deanna Elfers          F3034      448/516   15:36     1:36:52
8067  Dennis Flynn           M4044      659/677   15:37     1:36:53
8068  Kelly Flynn            F4549      308/397   15:37     1:36:53
8069  Meghan Hunter          F3034      449/516   15:37     1:36:55
8070  Stephanie Recht        F3034      450/516   15:37     1:36:55
8071  Stacy Finn             F2529      547/626   15:37     1:36:55
8072  Kristi Jennings        F3034      451/516   15:37     1:36:55
8073  Carrie Zeigler         F3034      452/516   15:37     1:36:55
8074  Stephanie Seger        F2529      548/626   15:37     1:36:56
8075  Joann Jessee           F4549      309/397   15:37     1:36:57
8076  Kelly Sebastian        F1924      620/685   15:37     1:36:58
8077  Kim Sebastian          F2529      549/626   15:37     1:36:59
8078  Karen Schroder         F5054      191/271   15:38     1:37:00
8079  Jennifer Schroder      F1924      621/685   15:38     1:37:01
8080  Margaret Wyant         F6064        18/34   15:38     1:37:02
8081  Priscilla Messer       F2529      550/626   15:38     1:37:05
8082  James Cummins          M6064       97/114   15:38     1:37:05
8083  Alyce Bailey-Thomas    F5559       75/124   15:40     1:37:14
8084  Marilyn Hunter         F5559       76/124   15:40     1:37:14
8085  Jessica Gill           F2529      551/626   15:40     1:37:17
8086  Angie Moerlein         F1924      622/685   15:40     1:37:17
8087  Kelly Summe            F1924      623/685   15:40     1:37:17
8088  Alice Lackmeyer        F4549      310/397   15:40     1:37:17
8089  Lauri Levin            F3034      453/516   15:41     1:37:22
8090  Karen Moskowitz        F3539      481/526   15:41     1:37:22
8091  Matt Plaatje           M2529      428/443   15:42     1:37:26
8092  Calvin Coleman         M1924      414/424   15:43     1:37:30
8093  Teresa High            F3034      454/516   15:43     1:37:31
8094  Joann Bradley          F3034      455/516   15:43     1:37:31
8096  Caryn Tebbe            F6064        19/34   15:43     1:37:34
8097  Cassie Coleman         F0114      128/166   15:43     1:37:34
8098  Erika Turan            F3034      456/516   15:43     1:37:34
8099  Kelly Walter           F3539      482/526   15:43     1:37:35
8100  Veronica Burkel        F1516      133/151   15:43     1:37:35
8101  Stefanie Durstock      F3034      457/516   15:43     1:37:35
8102  Lauren Fisher          F2529      552/626   15:43     1:37:35
8103  Stephen Turan          M3034      454/471   15:43     1:37:36
8104  Susan Heffner          F4549      311/397   15:43     1:37:36
8105  Margene Fisher         F5054      192/271   15:43     1:37:36
8106  Theresa Kajs           F5559       77/124   15:43     1:37:36
8107  Sydnee Eberly          F0114      129/166   15:44     1:37:37
8108  Beth Davis             F1924      624/685   15:44     1:37:39
8109  Kim Yelton             F1924      625/685   15:44     1:37:40
8110  Katie Duncan           F2529      553/626   15:44     1:37:41
8111  Christy Boguszewski    F2529      554/626   15:44     1:37:41
8112  Scott Brandt           M3539      528/544   15:44     1:37:41
8113  Mary Fischer           F4044      436/521   15:45     1:37:44
8114  Ginny Ng               F5054      193/271   15:45     1:37:45
8115  Allison Donovan        F1516      134/151   15:45     1:37:46
8116  Melissa Miller         F3539      483/526   15:45     1:37:46
8117  Nancy Rzonca           F4044      437/521   15:45     1:37:47
8118  Lindsey Barlag         F1924      626/685   15:46     1:37:50
8119  Kathy Phillips         F3539      484/526   15:46     1:37:50
8120  Sandy Barlag           F4549      312/397   15:46     1:37:51
8121  Donna Thorman          F5054      194/271   15:46     1:37:51
8122  Ted Corbitt            M80            5/6   15:46     1:37:53
8123  Carolyn Lodi           F2529      555/626   15:46     1:37:53
8124  Aline Hudson           F4044      438/521   15:46     1:37:53
8125  Ron Gladden            M2529      429/443   15:47     1:37:56
8126  William Schnure        M4044      660/677   15:48     1:38:02
8127  Beth Cahill            F3034      458/516   15:48     1:38:04
8128  Laura Cahill           F2529      556/626   15:48     1:38:04
8129  Steve Schmalzried      M5054      466/500   15:48     1:38:05
8130  Shirley Kendall        F5054      195/271   15:48     1:38:05
8131  Beth Cundiff           F1718      175/183   15:49     1:38:08
8132  Diane Cundiff          F5054      196/271   15:49     1:38:09
8133  Matthew Vonhandorf     M2529      430/443   15:49     1:38:10
8134  Leigh Heffner          F1516      135/151   15:49     1:38:10
8135  Stephanie Zitt         F2529      557/626   15:49     1:38:11
8136  Patty Dupps            F4549      313/397   15:49     1:38:11
8137  Eileen Mcguinness      F4549      314/397   15:49     1:38:12
8138  Deborah Zitt           F5559       78/124   15:49     1:38:12
8139  Jeremy Hembree         M1924      415/424   15:49     1:38:12
8140  Rebekah Beischel       F1924      627/685   15:49     1:38:12
8141  Robert Liebman         M5559      247/275   15:49     1:38:12
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8142  Beth Kohake            F2529      558/626   15:50     1:38:14
8143  Mary Dennemann         F2529      559/626   15:51     1:38:20
8144  Elizabeth Dennemann    F2529      560/626   15:51     1:38:21
8145  Marcus Heffner         M1718      160/162   15:51     1:38:21
8146  Karen Eberly Eberly    F4044      439/521   15:51     1:38:22
8147  Greg Hunter            M4549      607/646   15:51     1:38:22
8148  Libby Hunter           F1516      136/151   15:51     1:38:24
8149  Michael Kemphues       M5054      467/500   15:51     1:38:24
8150  Caroline Kirk          F0114      130/166   15:52     1:38:27
8151  Mary Vondrak           F4044      440/521   15:52     1:38:27
8152  Elizabeth Farrell      F1924      628/685   15:52     1:38:28
8153  Janette Rolak          F4549      315/397   15:52     1:38:29
8154  Charles Chambers       M6064       98/114   15:52     1:38:32
8155  Meagan White           F0114      131/166   15:53     1:38:33
8156  Katie Brown            F4044      441/521   15:53     1:38:33
8157  Crystal Pomer          F1924      629/685   15:53     1:38:33
8158  Suzy Mcguire           F4044      442/521   15:53     1:38:34
8159  Lynn Gibson            F5559       79/124   15:53     1:38:37
8160  Jennifer Kello         F1516      137/151   15:54     1:38:41
8161  Debbie Schneider       F4044      443/521   15:54     1:38:44
8162  Maia Dauner            F1924      630/685   15:54     1:38:45
8163  Alison Glover          F2529      561/626   15:54     1:38:45
8164  Joann Kelley           F1924      631/685   15:55     1:38:50
8165  Jane Heil              F4044      444/521   15:55     1:38:51
8166  Max Schimberg          M0114      172/190   15:56     1:38:54
8167  Anne Vanderschueren    F1718      176/183   15:56     1:38:55
8168  Karen Pawsat           F4044      445/521   15:56     1:38:55
8169  Jean Baptiste Salvado  M4044      661/677   15:56     1:38:55
8170  Beth Ventura           F4549      316/397   15:56     1:38:56
8171  Angie Fischer          F2529      562/626   15:57     1:38:58
8172  Kathleen Jump          F2529      563/626   15:57     1:38:59
8173  Gary Giver             M5054      468/500   15:57     1:39:00
8174  Steve Jump             M3034      455/471   15:57     1:39:00
8175  Ali Fischer            F1924      632/685   15:57     1:39:00
8176  Peter Blocksom         M4044      662/677   15:57     1:39:00
8177  Dan Schimberg          M4044      663/677   15:57     1:39:01
8178  Becky Giver            F5054      197/271   15:57     1:39:01
8179  Kathy Sackett          F4549      317/397   15:57     1:39:01
8180  Tonya Giver            F3034      459/516   15:57     1:39:02
8181  Angela Schimberg       F4044      446/521   15:58     1:39:06
8182  Faith Baker            F3034      460/516   15:58     1:39:07
8183  Kimberly Solon         F1924      633/685   15:58     1:39:07
8184  David Kahn             M4549      608/646   15:58     1:39:07
8185  Jamie Eggemeyer        F1924      634/685   15:58     1:39:07
8186  Theresa Eggemeyer      F4044      447/521   15:58     1:39:08
8187  Douglas Packer         M5054      469/500   15:58     1:39:08
8188  Amy Kahn               F4044      448/521   15:58     1:39:08
8189  Lynn Kenney            F4549      318/397   15:58     1:39:09
8190  John Bullock           M4044      664/677   15:58     1:39:09
8191  Karen Sauer            F4044      449/521   15:59     1:39:11
8192  Diane Wilson           F4044      450/521   15:59     1:39:11
8193  Pam Siemer             F4044      451/521   15:59     1:39:13
8194  Marie Garrison         F5054      198/271   15:59     1:39:15
8195  Terri Glazier          F4549      319/397   16:00     1:39:17
8196  Kelsea Trickel         F0114      132/166   16:00     1:39:18
8197  Lyle Glazier           M4549      609/646   16:00     1:39:18
8198  Meghan Montecalvo      F1924      635/685   16:00     1:39:18
8199  Bill Borek             M4549      610/646   16:00     1:39:18
8200  Evelyn Joseph          F4549      320/397   16:00     1:39:19
8201  Elizabeth Felix        F5559       80/124   16:00     1:39:19
8202  Vicki Sweeney          F5054      199/271   16:00     1:39:19
8203  Janie Bishop           F4044      452/521   16:00     1:39:21
8204  Kathleen Kiely         F4044      453/521   16:00     1:39:22
8205  Lauren Rhoda           F0114      133/166   16:01     1:39:23
8206  Dann Rhoda             F4044      454/521   16:01     1:39:23
8207  Ralph Helmers          M4549      611/646   16:01     1:39:26
8208  Stephanie Guenther     F1516      138/151   16:01     1:39:26
8209  Paula Scherpenbeg      F5054      200/271   16:02     1:39:28
8210  Donna Hennekes         F6064        20/34   16:02     1:39:29
8211  Jim Fields             M3034      456/471   16:02     1:39:29
8212  Billy Gillman          M6064       99/114   16:02     1:39:29
8213  Jodi Guenther          F1924      636/685   16:02     1:39:30
8214  Susan Conrad           F4549      321/397   16:02     1:39:32
8215  Beth Schneider         F4549      322/397   16:02     1:39:32
8216  Meredith Briede        F3034      461/516   16:02     1:39:33
8217  Robert Summe           M3539      529/544   16:02     1:39:33
8218  Heather Gaynor         F3034      462/516   16:02     1:39:34
8219  Jennifer Yung          F2529      564/626   16:03     1:39:35
8220  Kristin Conrad         F1718      177/183   16:03     1:39:36
8221  David Conrad           M5054      470/500   16:03     1:39:36
8222  Julia Wise             F1924      637/685   16:03     1:39:36
8223  Nichole Schiano        F2529      565/626   16:03     1:39:36
8224  Rebecca Phillips       F5054      201/271   16:03     1:39:37
8225  Sharon Noll            F3034      463/516   16:03     1:39:37
8226  Amanda Sanders         F2529      566/626   16:03     1:39:38
8227  Barbara France         F5054      202/271   16:03     1:39:40
8228  Regina Ciarniello      F1924      638/685   16:04     1:39:42
8229  Leslie Ciarniello      F4549      323/397   16:04     1:39:42
8230  Donna Easley           F4044      455/521   16:04     1:39:43
8231  Stephanie Bruewer      F1924      639/685   16:04     1:39:43
8232  Rachel Christie        F5054      203/271   16:05     1:39:49
8233  Becky Johns            F3034      464/516   16:05     1:39:50
8234  Charles Morris         M4549      612/646   16:05     1:39:51
8235  Lauren Dafler          F1516      139/151   16:06     1:39:54
8236  Jeremy Snellgrove      M2529      431/443   16:06     1:39:55
8237  Nicholas Snellgrove    M0114      173/190   16:06     1:39:55
8238  Derek Snellgrove       M3034      457/471   16:06     1:39:56
8239  Jerry Snellgrove       M5559      248/275   16:06     1:39:57
8240  Kelly Clark            F4044      456/521   16:06     1:39:57
8241  Jon France             M5054      471/500   16:06     1:39:59
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8242  Jean Weadick           F6064        21/34   16:06     1:39:59
8243  Megan France           F1924      640/685   16:06     1:39:59
8244  Kris Willenborg        F1924      641/685   16:07     1:39:59
8245  Cara Hemmer            F0114      134/166   16:07     1:40:00
8246  Jonathan Witte         M4044      665/677   16:07     1:40:00
8247  Mary Willenborg        F5054      204/271   16:07     1:40:00
8248  Julie Michael          F4549      324/397   16:07     1:40:01
8249  Sherry Yancey          F5054      205/271   16:08     1:40:06
8250  Michele Vanderschueren F4044      457/521   16:08     1:40:08
8251  Jeroen Verrijssen      M0114      174/190   16:08     1:40:09
8252  Florence Vanderschuere F0114      135/166   16:08     1:40:10
8253  Paul Cardone           M4044      666/677   16:08     1:40:11
8254  Brian Brown            M2529      432/443   16:08     1:40:11
8255  Stacy Brown            F2529      567/626   16:08     1:40:12
8256  Christi Novomesky      F3034      465/516   16:09     1:40:12
8257  Enrique Sosa           M6064      100/114   16:09     1:40:13
8258  Pamela Turner          F4549      325/397   16:09     1:40:16
8259  Louise Dafler          F4549      326/397   16:09     1:40:16
8260  Jack Sargent           M7579          3/3   16:09     1:40:17
8261  Vanessa Ross           F4549      327/397   16:10     1:40:20
8262  Donald Brown           M5054      472/500   16:10     1:40:21
8263  Kathleen Brown         F4549      328/397   16:10     1:40:21
8264  Cathy Wright           F4044      458/521   16:10     1:40:21
8265  James Ross             M4549      613/646   16:10     1:40:22
8266  Linda Singer           F5559       81/124   16:10     1:40:23
8267  Justin Mccoy           M3034      458/471   16:10     1:40:23
8268  Katie Manning          F3034      466/516   16:10     1:40:23
8269  Robert Singer          M5559      249/275   16:10     1:40:24
8270  Ed Ruesbusch           M5559      250/275   16:11     1:40:24
8271  Terry Lowitz           M5054      473/500   16:11     1:40:25
8272  Mark Groppe            M4549      614/646   16:11     1:40:26
8273  Jennifer Boeh          F3034      467/516   16:11     1:40:26
8274  Kathleen Brune         F5559       82/124   16:11     1:40:27
8275  Jennifer Lewis         F1924      642/685   16:12     1:40:32
8276  Beth Wayne             F5054      206/271   16:12     1:40:35
8277  Frenchie Chenault      M6064      101/114   16:13     1:40:40
8278  Bob Oconnor            M4549      615/646   16:13     1:40:42
8279  Susan Brenner          F4549      329/397   16:13     1:40:42
8280  Pam Ash                F4549      330/397   16:13     1:40:43
8281  Craig Cook             M5054      474/500   16:14     1:40:44
8282  Michael Krueger        M5054      475/500   16:14     1:40:44
8283  Andy Wansack           M3034      459/471   16:14     1:40:46
8284  Kristi Marth           F4044      459/521   16:14     1:40:47
8285  Margie Williams        F3539      485/526   16:14     1:40:48
8286  Cynthia Park           F5054      207/271   16:15     1:40:50
8287  Portia Dyrenforth      F2529      568/626   16:15     1:40:50
8288  Robert Dyrenforth      M6064      102/114   16:15     1:40:51
8289  Jessica Bauer          F1516      140/151   16:15     1:40:52
8290  Peg Hundemer           F5559       83/124   16:15     1:40:53
8291  Betty Hertsenberg      F5559       84/124   16:15     1:40:53
8292  Deborah Hopkins        F5054      208/271   16:15     1:40:53
8293  Kimberly Conrad        F1924      643/685   16:15     1:40:53
8294  Trevor Sharp           M0114      175/190   16:15     1:40:55
8295  Rose Lengerich         F5054      209/271   16:16     1:40:55
8296  Keith Smith            M5054      476/500   16:16     1:40:56
8297  Roy Gibson             M5054      477/500   16:16     1:40:57
8298  Leah Cardone           F4044      460/521   16:16     1:40:57
8299  Karen Ibanez           F4549      331/397   16:16     1:40:58
8300  David Jones            M5559      251/275   16:16     1:40:59
8301  Barbara Jones          F5559       85/124   16:16     1:40:59
8302  Gary Dowdell           M5054      478/500   16:16     1:41:01
8303  Elizabeth Sandlin      F4549      332/397   16:17     1:41:03
8304  Hannah Roodhouse       F0114      136/166   16:17     1:41:03
8305  Steve Roodhouse        M4549      616/646   16:17     1:41:03
8306  Lisa Mason             F3539      486/526   16:17     1:41:03
8307  Frank Otoole           M4044      667/677   16:17     1:41:04
8308  Debbie Stenger         F4549      333/397   16:17     1:41:04
8309  Sharon Voges           F4044      461/521   16:17     1:41:04
8310  Tommy Niehaus          F4044      462/521   16:17     1:41:05
8311  Julie Farmer           F0114      137/166   16:17     1:41:06
8312  Joseph Hildebrandt     M4549      617/646   16:17     1:41:07
8313  Rebecca Hildebrandt    M4549      618/646   16:17     1:41:07
8314  Jeanne Bertolli        F4044      463/521   16:18     1:41:08
8315  Mary Peterman          F5054      210/271   16:18     1:41:08
8316  Christine Lemmon       F4549      334/397   16:18     1:41:09
8317  Greg Frye              M4549      619/646   16:18     1:41:09
8318  Jeanne Papania         F5054      211/271   16:18     1:41:11
8319  Traci Wansack          F3034      468/516   16:18     1:41:13
8320  Tom Marth              M4044      668/677   16:18     1:41:13
8321  Camille Frye           F5054      212/271   16:19     1:41:15
8322  Mary Beth Cooper       F5559       86/124   16:19     1:41:17
8323  Scotty Cooper          F3539      487/526   16:19     1:41:18
8324  David Boeh             M5559      252/275   16:20     1:41:22
8325  Jenny Burns            F4044      464/521   16:20     1:41:22
8326  Jillian Sanders        F2529      569/626   16:20     1:41:23
8327  Melanie Stricker       F4044      465/521   16:20     1:41:23
8328  Terri Kidder           F2529      570/626   16:20     1:41:23
8329  Teresa Moore           F4549      335/397   16:20     1:41:23
8330  Diana Anderson         F4549      336/397   16:20     1:41:23
8331  Stephanie Brown        F4549      337/397   16:20     1:41:24
8332  Christine Cheevers     F3539      488/526   16:20     1:41:25
8333  Candy Helmes           F3539      489/526   16:21     1:41:27
8334  Holly Sherwood         F3539      490/526   16:21     1:41:27
8335  Karen Lathrop          F4549      338/397   16:21     1:41:28
8336  Jeff Spitzmiller       M3034      460/471   16:21     1:41:29
8337  Rhonda Spencer         F3539      491/526   16:21     1:41:31
8338  David Sharp            M4044      669/677   16:21     1:41:31
8339  Dennis Spencer         M4549      620/646   16:21     1:41:31
8340  Jenn Spata             F2529      571/626   16:21     1:41:31
8341  Julie Johnson          F3539      492/526   16:21     1:41:31
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8342  Mary Beth Donelan      F4549      339/397   16:21     1:41:32
8343  Cheryl Ricer           F4549      340/397   16:21     1:41:32
8344  Maura Muenchen         F4044      466/521   16:22     1:41:33
8345  Sheri Peters           F4549      341/397   16:22     1:41:34
8346  Katie Sorrell          F1924      644/685   16:22     1:41:34
8347  Ron Sorrell            M5559      253/275   16:22     1:41:34
8348  Gary Peters            M4549      621/646   16:22     1:41:35
8349  Amy Diamond            F4549      342/397   16:22     1:41:35
8350  Barbara Cohen          F5054      213/271   16:22     1:41:36
8351  Nancy Oconnor          F4549      343/397   16:22     1:41:36
8352  James Miles            M7074        19/21   16:22     1:41:37
8353  Zach Page              M0114      176/190   16:23     1:41:39
8354  Edward Hagins          M3539      530/544   16:23     1:41:43
8355  Meg Mccann             F4044      467/521   16:23     1:41:43
8356  Alison Kamine          F5054      214/271   16:23     1:41:43
8357  Ann Borglum            F4549      344/397   16:23     1:41:44
8358  Jim Miles              M3539      531/544   16:24     1:41:45
8359  Mary Schneider         F3539      493/526   16:24     1:41:46
8360  Amy Zlot               F3034      469/516   16:24     1:41:46
8361  Stephanie Coffey       F2529      572/626   16:24     1:41:47
8362  Heidi Schmidt          F1718      178/183   16:24     1:41:47
8363  Geoff Halpin           M1516      168/172   16:24     1:41:48
8364  Teresa Halpin          F4549      345/397   16:24     1:41:49
8365  Debbie Berling         F4549      346/397   16:24     1:41:49
8366  Clare Schmidt          F4549      347/397   16:24     1:41:49
8367  Alex Halpin            M1718      161/162   16:24     1:41:49
8368  Vicki Berling          F5054      215/271   16:24     1:41:50
8369  Carrie Bresko          F3034      470/516   16:24     1:41:50
8370  Steve Christos         M3539      532/544   16:24     1:41:50
8371  Kevin Witte            F1924      645/685   16:24     1:41:50
8372  Brian Tippett          M5054      479/500   16:24     1:41:51
8373  Kathryn Schneider      F2529      573/626   16:24     1:41:51
8374  Liz Tippett            F1516      141/151   16:24     1:41:51
8375  Gayle Trame            F4044      468/521   16:24     1:41:51
8376  Mindy Drohan           F3034      471/516   16:25     1:41:51
8377  Judy Bertsch           F4044      469/521   16:25     1:41:51
8378  Marcia Menninger       F5054      216/271   16:25     1:41:52
8379  David Witte            M5054      480/500   16:25     1:41:52
8380  Yadira Baker           F4044      470/521   16:25     1:41:52
8381  C. Renae Phillips      F5054      217/271   16:25     1:41:52
8382  Larry Bresko           M5559      254/275   16:25     1:41:57
8383  Kurt Bresko            M3034      461/471   16:26     1:41:58
8384  Cathy Bresko           F5559       87/124   16:26     1:41:58
8385  Kenneth Crehan         M3539      533/544   16:26     1:41:58
8386  Sara Kampschmidt       F1924      646/685   16:26     1:41:59
8387  Dana Kampschmidt       F4549      348/397   16:26     1:41:59
8388  Anne Poppe             F4549      349/397   16:26     1:42:01
8389  Mary Blades            F4044      471/521   16:27     1:42:05
8390  Andy Campbell          M4549      622/646   16:28     1:42:12
8391  Sallie Woedl           F5054      218/271   16:28     1:42:12
8392  Sandy Woedl            F5054      219/271   16:28     1:42:13
8393  Barbara Mcburnie       F5054      220/271   16:28     1:42:14
8394  Anne Mangold           F3539      494/526   16:28     1:42:16
8395  Christine Raddatz-Cicc F4549      350/397   16:29     1:42:19
8396  James Fidler           M7074        20/21   16:29     1:42:19
8397  Rick Ciccone           M4549      623/646   16:29     1:42:20
8398  Debbe Pottschmidt      F5054      221/271   16:29     1:42:20
8399  Dana Eernisse          F1924      647/685   16:29     1:42:21
8400  Donna Hempelmann       F5054      222/271   16:29     1:42:21
8401  Martie Eernisse        F4549      351/397   16:29     1:42:22
8402  Sheree Kelly           F5054      223/271   16:30     1:42:23
8403  Kelly Wilham           F3539      495/526   16:30     1:42:24
8404  Walt Pottschmidt       M5054      481/500   16:30     1:42:25
8405  Chuck Holmes           M4549      624/646   16:30     1:42:26
8406  Kathie Hocks           F5559       88/124   16:30     1:42:26
8407  Karen Howard           F3539      496/526   16:31     1:42:29
8408  Hannah Barbato         F2529      574/626   16:31     1:42:33
8409  Bridget Shaidnagle     F2529      575/626   16:31     1:42:34
8410  Jenna Pottschmidt      F1924      648/685   16:31     1:42:34
8411  Theresa Barbato        F1924      649/685   16:32     1:42:35
8412  Laura Whited           F1924      650/685   16:32     1:42:37
8413  Fran Whited            F5054      224/271   16:32     1:42:37
8414  Kelly Malone           F4044      472/521   16:32     1:42:38
8415  Kristin Shrimplin      F3034      472/516   16:32     1:42:39
8416  Scott True             M4044      670/677   16:33     1:42:47
8417  Bob Sanders            M5559      255/275   16:33     1:42:47
8418  Maribeth Mcpheters     F4044      473/521   16:34     1:42:48
8419  Jennifer Russell       F3539      497/526   16:34     1:42:52
8420  Cretia Kuhl            F3539      498/526   16:34     1:42:53
8421  Tim Stanford           M4549      625/646   16:35     1:42:53
8422  Ginny Martina          F6064        22/34   16:35     1:42:53
8423  Erin Gilligan          F2529      576/626   16:35     1:42:54
8424  Jay Haverstraw         M3539      534/544   16:36     1:43:00
8425  Philip Schulze         M1718      162/162   16:36     1:43:06
8426  Dave Vonderwish        M2529      433/443   16:36     1:43:06
8427  Steve Metzner          M4044      671/677   16:37     1:43:06
8428  Susan Schulze          F4549      352/397   16:37     1:43:06
8429  Sandy Metzner          F4044      474/521   16:37     1:43:07
8430  Anne Gilligan          F4549      353/397   16:37     1:43:07
8431  Jennifer Foster        F3539      499/526   16:37     1:43:08
8432  Bud Thomas             M6064      103/114   16:37     1:43:08
8433  Susan Schwarz          F4044      475/521   16:37     1:43:08
8434  Barb Deering           F4044      476/521   16:37     1:43:08
8435  Jessi Sugawara         F1924      651/685   16:37     1:43:09
8436  Elaine Sugawara        F4549      354/397   16:37     1:43:10
8437  Stefanie Thomas-Vera   F2529      577/626   16:37     1:43:11
8438  Gary Schulze           M4549      626/646   16:38     1:43:12
8439  Aaron Mcpheters        M0114      177/190   16:38     1:43:12
8440  Karen Gehner           F3539      500/526   16:38     1:43:13
8441  Mike Krug              M6064      104/114   16:38     1:43:13
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8442  Kathy Krug             F6064        23/34   16:38     1:43:13
8443  Rita Hallman           F4549      355/397   16:38     1:43:14
8444  Cindy Comer            F5054      225/271   16:38     1:43:15
8445  Demark Schulze         M1924      416/424   16:39     1:43:20
8446  Karin Goetz            F2529      578/626   16:39     1:43:21
8447  Doug Rais              M5054      482/500   16:40     1:43:25
8448  Katie Hartoin          F1924      652/685   16:40     1:43:30
8449  Jennifer Marlowe       F2529      579/626   16:40     1:43:30
8450  Jeff Persons           M5054      483/500   16:41     1:43:31
8451  Carol Brandt           F5559       89/124   16:41     1:43:31
8452  Aimee Gruber           F3034      473/516   16:41     1:43:32
8453  Barb Persons           F5054      226/271   16:41     1:43:32
8454  Pat Brandt             M5559      256/275   16:41     1:43:32
8455  Patti Brandt           F4549      356/397   16:41     1:43:34
8456  Joy Proctor            F2529      580/626   16:41     1:43:35
8457  Chandra Yungbluth      F2529      581/626   16:41     1:43:36
8458  Marc Brandt            M4549      627/646   16:42     1:43:39
8459  Carina Carpenter       F0114      138/166   16:42     1:43:41
8460  Diana Nusekabel        F3539      501/526   16:42     1:43:41
8461  Peggy Behm             F3539      502/526   16:42     1:43:42
8462  Barb Griffin           F3539      503/526   16:43     1:43:43
8463  Edwige Valsecchi       F3034      474/516   16:43     1:43:43
8464  Casey Sparks           F1924      653/685   16:43     1:43:44
8465  Melissa Johnson        F3539      504/526   16:43     1:43:44
8466  Mike Sparks            M1924      417/424   16:43     1:43:44
8467  John Vonderhaar        M5559      257/275   16:43     1:43:44
8468  Angela Hickenlooper    F3034      475/516   16:43     1:43:48
8469  Katrina Boehmer        F3539      505/526   16:43     1:43:49
8470  Carmella Jacobs        F4044      477/521   16:44     1:43:51
8471  Lauren Klayman         F1924      654/685   16:44     1:43:51
8472  Gail Klayman           F5054      227/271   16:44     1:43:51
8473  Elizabeth Rawdon       F2529      582/626   16:44     1:43:51
8474  Allison Vormbrock      F3034      476/516   16:45     1:43:56
8475  Paula Minning          F3034      477/516   16:45     1:43:57
8476  Gayle Tallon           F6064        24/34   16:45     1:43:58
8477  Lisa Tepe              F4044      478/521   16:45     1:43:59
8478  Quinie Owens           F4044      479/521   16:45     1:43:59
8479  Debi Inman             F4044      480/521   16:45     1:44:00
8480  Ronnie Ziffer          F4549      357/397   16:45     1:44:00
8481  Becky Freemal          F3034      478/516   16:45     1:44:00
8482  Tim Jackson            M5054      484/500   16:45     1:44:01
8483  Nancy Jackson          F5054      228/271   16:46     1:44:02
8484  Gary Willig            M5054      485/500   16:46     1:44:02
8485  Linda Willig           F5054      229/271   16:46     1:44:02
8486  Sara Recher            F2529      583/626   16:46     1:44:02
8487  Missy Lysaght          F2529      584/626   16:46     1:44:02
8488  Brandon Hensley        M0114      178/190   16:46     1:44:06
8489  Robin Schimberg        F1516      142/151   16:47     1:44:12
8490  David Reid             M4549      628/646   16:47     1:44:12
8491  Renee Wissel           F1924      655/685   16:47     1:44:13
8492  Julie Hengle           F2529      585/626   16:47     1:44:14
8493  Allie Bieliauskas      F5054      230/271   16:48     1:44:14
8494  Sam Jones              M0114      179/190   16:48     1:44:18
8495  Morgan Woodson         F0114      139/166   16:48     1:44:19
8496  Kathy Woodson          F5054      231/271   16:48     1:44:19
8497  Stefanie Hudson        F2529      586/626   16:48     1:44:19
8498  Gina Smith             F5054      232/271   16:48     1:44:19
8499  Connie Hudson          F4549      358/397   16:49     1:44:20
8500  Beverly Mcguinness     F5559       90/124   16:49     1:44:25
8501  Mary Jo Boeh           F5559       91/124   16:50     1:44:29
8502  Lisa Quitter           F3539      506/526   16:50     1:44:31
8503  Diane Fehrenbach       F4044      481/521   16:50     1:44:32
8504  Kim Francis            F4044      482/521   16:51     1:44:33
8505  Beth Honadle           F5054      233/271   16:51     1:44:33
8506  Michelle Kilcoyne      F3034      479/516   16:51     1:44:33
8507  Jerry Lindle           M5559      258/275   16:51     1:44:33
8509  David Harker           M2529      434/443   16:51     1:44:34
8510  Cara Gilday            F2529      587/626   16:51     1:44:35
8511  Sarah Mccoy            F3034      480/516   16:51     1:44:36
8512  Jennifer Clippard      F2529      588/626   16:51     1:44:36
8513  Colleen Nienaber       F3034      481/516   16:51     1:44:36
8514  Carroll Leonard        M5054      486/500   16:51     1:44:36
8515  Jack Sandman           M5559      259/275   16:51     1:44:37
8516  Erin Gilday            F1924      656/685   16:51     1:44:37
8517  Lisa Hotchkiss         F4044      483/521   16:51     1:44:38
8518  Keith Reed             M3539      535/544   16:51     1:44:38
8519  Nancy Huth-Jones       F4549      359/397   16:51     1:44:39
8520  Julie Schwan           F4044      484/521   16:52     1:44:40
8521  Olivia Reed            F0114      140/166   16:52     1:44:40
8522  Phyllis Jones          F5054      234/271   16:52     1:44:40
8523  Patti Leonard          F5559       92/124   16:52     1:44:40
8524  Sharon Custer          F4549      360/397   16:52     1:44:41
8525  Susan Ruehl            F5054      235/271   16:52     1:44:41
8526  Martha Lewis           F5054      236/271   16:52     1:44:41
8527  Geralyn Hunt           F4549      361/397   16:52     1:44:43
8528  Karen Liberman         F5054      237/271   16:52     1:44:43
8529  Jill Hunter            F4044      485/521   16:53     1:44:46
8530  Nancy Chandler         F3034      482/516   16:53     1:44:49
8531  Sandra Mackey          F0114      141/166   16:54     1:44:55
8532  Julie Bellem           F2529      589/626   16:54     1:44:55
8533  Diane Bellem           F5054      238/271   16:54     1:44:56
8534  Randy Young            M4549      629/646   16:55     1:44:59
8535  John Bramlage          M7074        21/21   16:55     1:45:02
8536  Robyn Carlson          F3034      483/516   16:55     1:45:03
8537  Jude Schulte           M4044      672/677   16:55     1:45:03
8538  Laurie Hahpton         F3034      484/516   16:55     1:45:03
8539  Mary Moser             F4549      362/397   16:55     1:45:03
8540  Kara Brown             F2529      590/626   16:56     1:45:05
8541  Prudence Makore        F2529      591/626   16:56     1:45:08
8542  Mary Lasher            F5559       93/124   16:56     1:45:09
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8543  Kathy Lasher           F3034      485/516   16:56     1:45:09
8544  Maggie Kuhr            F1516      143/151   16:57     1:45:11
8545  Lea Wiesman            F3034      486/516   16:58     1:45:17
8546  Karen Wiesman          F3034      487/516   16:58     1:45:17
8547  Lisa Wiesman           F1516      144/151   16:58     1:45:18
8548  Fran Zaniello          F6064        25/34   16:58     1:45:21
8549  Thurston Roach         M6064      105/114   16:59     1:45:23
8550  Tom Zaniello           M6064      106/114   16:59     1:45:24
8551  Suzanne Miller         F3034      488/516   16:59     1:45:27
8552  Sarah Kruetzkamp       F2529      592/626   16:59     1:45:27
8553  Zachary Roberts        M0114      180/190   17:00     1:45:29
8554  Sylvia Bozicevich      F5559       94/124   17:00     1:45:30
8555  Debra Buck             F4044      486/521   17:00     1:45:32
8556  Mark Groeschen         M4044      673/677   17:00     1:45:33
8557  Edward Chiarelli       M4549      630/646   17:00     1:45:34
8558  Michelle Groeschen     F4044      487/521   17:01     1:45:35
8559  Judy Russell           F5559       95/124   17:01     1:45:35
8560  Leslie Neblett         F4044      488/521   17:01     1:45:38
8561  Ashley Keith           F1924      657/685   17:01     1:45:38
8562  Dustin Krotchen        M1924      418/424   17:01     1:45:39
8563  Zak Korhan             M0114      181/190   17:01     1:45:40
8564  Holly Niemeier         F1924      658/685   17:02     1:45:43
8565  Mary Griggs            F4044      489/521   17:03     1:45:48
8566  Tim Ficke              M0114      182/190   17:03     1:45:48
8567  Marilyn James          F5054      239/271   17:03     1:45:50
8568  Sara Brandner          F1924      659/685   17:03     1:45:51
8569  Anna Brandner          F5559       96/124   17:03     1:45:51
8570  Denise Miller          F3034      489/516   17:03     1:45:52
8571  Martie Brandner        F4549      363/397   17:03     1:45:52
8572  Dara Lang              F4549      364/397   17:03     1:45:52
8573  Jennifer Pine          F2529      593/626   17:03     1:45:52
8574  Denise Akins           F4549      365/397   17:03     1:45:53
8575  Glenna Royalty         F3539      507/526   17:03     1:45:53
8576  Sandra Surber          F4549      366/397   17:04     1:45:54
8577  Linda Bader            F4549      367/397   17:04     1:45:54
8578  Jill Nieman            F3539      508/526   17:04     1:45:55
8579  Maryann Roncker        F5559       97/124   17:04     1:45:57
8580  Laua Scott             F3539      509/526   17:04     1:45:59
8581  Debbie Bagot           F4549      368/397   17:05     1:46:00
8582  Justin Surber          M1924      419/424   17:05     1:46:01
8583  Laura Cassinelli       F1924      660/685   17:05     1:46:01
8584  Julie Kesler           F4044      490/521   17:05     1:46:02
8585  Carol Stone            F3539      510/526   17:05     1:46:02
8586  Elizabeth Lyons        F2529      594/626   17:05     1:46:04
8587  Michael Lyons          M3034      462/471   17:06     1:46:06
8588  Michele Duesing        F4549      369/397   17:06     1:46:07
8589  Kathleen Higgins       F4549      370/397   17:06     1:46:07
8590  Jennifer Mitsch        F3034      490/516   17:06     1:46:10
8591  Angie Woods            F2529      595/626   17:07     1:46:14
8592  Diane Woods            F6064        26/34   17:07     1:46:14
8593  Andrew Pardi           M2529      435/443   17:07     1:46:15
8594  Maura Lambert          F0114      142/166   17:07     1:46:16
8595  Christa Kelley         F4044      491/521   17:08     1:46:18
8596  Renee Kriesa           F5559       98/124   17:08     1:46:19
8597  Victor Foyles          M3539      536/544   17:08     1:46:20
8598  Jennifer Larkins       F3539      511/526   17:08     1:46:22
8599  Mary Frech             F4044      492/521   17:09     1:46:28
8600  Donna Murray           F4549      371/397   17:09     1:46:29
8601  Tara Eaton             F5559       99/124   17:09     1:46:29
8602  Don Tassone            M4549      631/646   17:09     1:46:30
8603  Ann Tassone            F1924      661/685   17:09     1:46:30
8604  Susan Treadway         F5054      240/271   17:10     1:46:31
8605  Rob Dew                M2529      436/443   17:10     1:46:32
8606  Carol Wolf             F5559      100/124   17:10     1:46:32
8607  Wilbur Griggs          M6569        32/35   17:10     1:46:33
8608  Heather Snodgrass      F1516      145/151   17:10     1:46:36
8609  Linda Powell           F4044      493/521   17:10     1:46:36
8610  Harold Eggert          M80            6/6   17:11     1:46:37
8611  Susan Vonzychlin       F4549      372/397   17:11     1:46:37
8612  Leslie Korhan          F4549      373/397   17:12     1:46:44
8613  Stephanie Broshear     F5054      241/271   17:12     1:46:46
8614  Erin Monnin            F1924      662/685   17:12     1:46:48
8615  Bernadette Hansford    F4549      374/397   17:12     1:46:48
8616  Robert Calvert         M5559      260/275   17:12     1:46:49
8617  Tye Monnin             M2529      437/443   17:12     1:46:49
8618  Barb Trickel           F4549      375/397   17:12     1:46:49
8619  Mollie Horan           F1718      179/183   17:13     1:46:50
8620  Debbie Martin          F5054      242/271   17:13     1:46:51
8621  Julia Sharp            F4044      494/521   17:13     1:46:53
8622  Hayden Sharp           M0114      183/190   17:13     1:46:55
8623  Katie Geisler          F1924      663/685   17:14     1:46:59
8624  Lori Felder            F4044      495/521   17:14     1:47:01
8625  Lisa Adams             FNOAGE       13/14   17:15     1:47:03
8626  Angie Poynter          F2529      596/626   17:15     1:47:04
8627  Rebecca Eagar          F2529      597/626   17:15     1:47:07
8628  Joel Kreiner           M1924      420/424   17:16     1:47:09
8629  Sue Bruns              F6064        27/34   17:16     1:47:09
8630  Gary Herman            M5559      261/275   17:16     1:47:10
8631  Janet Rosenthal        F5559      101/124   17:16     1:47:11
8632  Barb Gangloff          F4549      376/397   17:16     1:47:11
8633  Kevin Kreiner          M5054      487/500   17:16     1:47:11
8634  Megan Smith            F4044      496/521   17:16     1:47:12
8635  Seretha Kreiner        F5054      243/271   17:16     1:47:12
8636  Jack Young             M5054      488/500   17:16     1:47:12
8637  Linda Young            F5054      244/271   17:16     1:47:13
8638  Susan Kuhr             M4549      632/646   17:16     1:47:13
8639  Janet Franz            F3034      491/516   17:16     1:47:14
8640  Ned Bruns              M6569        33/35   17:16     1:47:14
8641  Jeffrey Harris         M2529      438/443   17:17     1:47:15
8642  Tim Harris             M3034      463/471   17:17     1:47:16
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8643  Jeff Kuhr              M1924      421/424   17:17     1:47:17
8644  Colleen Sandlin        F3539      512/526   17:17     1:47:18
8645  Pamela Cullen          F3034      492/516   17:19     1:47:29
8646  Christina Burnette     F3034      493/516   17:19     1:47:29
8647  Ronald Westrich        M6064      107/114   17:19     1:47:30
8648  Kelly Vonhandorf       F2529      598/626   17:19     1:47:30
8649  Donna Niederbaumer     F4044      497/521   17:20     1:47:34
8650  Matthew Hupp           M3034      464/471   17:20     1:47:34
8651  Vicki Sugar            F5054      245/271   17:20     1:47:34
8652  Amy Baugh              F3034      494/516   17:20     1:47:35
8653  Annie Kessler          F1516      146/151   17:20     1:47:35
8654  Elaine Clapp           F6569         8/11   17:20     1:47:36
8655  Barbara Oconnell       F5559      102/124   17:20     1:47:36
8656  Lyndsay Ocallaghan     F5054      246/271   17:20     1:47:36
8657  Tamara Ocallaghan      F4044      498/521   17:20     1:47:37
8658  Jed Oconnell           M5559      262/275   17:21     1:47:39
8659  Linda Meier            F5559      103/124   17:22     1:47:46
8660  Mike Meier             M5559      263/275   17:22     1:47:50
8661  Ay Doyle               F3539      513/526   17:23     1:47:52
8662  Moran Karen            F3034      495/516   17:23     1:47:53
8663  Dorothy Coleman        F4044      499/521   17:23     1:47:54
8664  Steve Coleman          M4549      633/646   17:23     1:47:55
8665  Karen Seta             F3539      514/526   17:23     1:47:56
8666  Steve Aust             M3034      465/471   17:23     1:47:56
8667  Madyson Klein          F0114      143/166   17:23     1:47:56
8668  Kristen Brown          F3034      496/516   17:23     1:47:57
8669  Angie Hutchison        F1924      664/685   17:24     1:47:59
8670  John Coleman           F0114      144/166   17:24     1:47:59
8671  Deborah Schlichte      F4044      500/521   17:24     1:48:02
8672  Regina Hutchinson      F5054      247/271   17:24     1:48:02
8673  Melissa Desjardin      F4549      377/397   17:24     1:48:03
8674  Mark Hutchison         M5054      489/500   17:24     1:48:04
8675  Lori Wilhoit           F2529      599/626   17:25     1:48:05
8676  Stephanie Grace        F2529      600/626   17:26     1:48:11
8677  Rebecca Patterson      F6064        28/34   17:26     1:48:11
8678  Ginger Patterson       F2529      601/626   17:26     1:48:11
8679  Anthony Beischel       M5559      264/275   17:26     1:48:13
8680  Angela Haughey         F2529      602/626   17:26     1:48:13
8681  Tommy Wright           M0114      184/190   17:26     1:48:13
8682  Teresa Beischel        F5054      248/271   17:26     1:48:14
8683  Mallory Meier          F0114      145/166   17:27     1:48:16
8684  Paul Schlecht          M5559      265/275   17:27     1:48:20
8685  Megan Oberrecht        F1516      147/151   17:27     1:48:21
8686  Dan Fricke             M3034      466/471   17:27     1:48:22
8687  Edward Bittner         M1516      169/172   17:27     1:48:22
8688  Michelle Fricke        F3034      497/516   17:28     1:48:23
8689  Holly Marksberry       F3034      498/516   17:28     1:48:23
8690  Barb Schunk            F5559      104/124   17:28     1:48:23
8691  Jerry Schunk           M5559      266/275   17:28     1:48:24
8692  Denica Leesummers      F3539      515/526   17:28     1:48:25
8693  George Wyrick          M4549      634/646   17:28     1:48:25
8694  Cheryl Richardson      F3034      499/516   17:28     1:48:26
8695  Gary Disanto           M5559      267/275   17:28     1:48:26
8696  Cathy Sawyers          F3034      500/516   17:28     1:48:28
8697  Rachel Fleissner       F1924      665/685   17:29     1:48:32
8698  Sarah Woebkenberg      F0114      146/166   17:29     1:48:32
8699  Jessica Fleissner      F3034      501/516   17:29     1:48:32
8700  Shirley Mccardle       F6569         9/11   17:29     1:48:32
8701  Thomas Leinmiller      M5054      490/500   17:29     1:48:33
8702  Barbara Witte          F5054      249/271   17:29     1:48:33
8703  Cindy Nedderman        F4044      501/521   17:29     1:48:34
8704  Sara Barnett           F3034      502/516   17:29     1:48:34
8705  Janet Knigga           F4044      502/521   17:29     1:48:35
8706  Alexis Witte           F1924      666/685   17:30     1:48:35
8707  Bryan Olson            M3539      537/544   17:30     1:48:39
8708  James Pendley          M3539      538/544   17:30     1:48:39
8709  Karen Heyob            F5054      250/271   17:31     1:48:44
8710  Shelli Heyob           F2529      603/626   17:31     1:48:46
8711  John Goedde            M5559      268/275   17:32     1:48:49
8712  Jodi Hammond           F3034      503/516   17:32     1:48:50
8713  Judy Hammond           F5559      105/124   17:32     1:48:51
8714  Marilyn Sneller        F6064        29/34   17:32     1:48:53
8715  Jennifer Margolis      F0114      147/166   17:33     1:48:55
8716  Barbra Jarrold         F5054      251/271   17:34     1:49:00
8717  Lindsay Brown          F1924      667/685   17:34     1:49:00
8718  Megan Brown            F1924      668/685   17:34     1:49:00
8719  Jim Waddle             M5559      269/275   17:34     1:49:01
8720  Sheri George           F4549      378/397   17:34     1:49:01
8721  Emily Ferguson         F2529      604/626   17:34     1:49:04
8723  Chris Lafarge          F5054      252/271   17:34     1:49:05
8724  Suzie Brooks           F4044      503/521   17:34     1:49:05
8725  Peter Cassinelli       M2529      439/443   17:35     1:49:06
8726  Beverly Brown          F5054      253/271   17:36     1:49:14
8727  Clark Brown            M5054      491/500   17:36     1:49:14
8728  Pam Vonderhaar         F5559      106/124   17:36     1:49:15
8729  Betty Re               F7579          1/1   17:36     1:49:16
8730  Nina Itrich            F4044      504/521   17:36     1:49:16
8731  Emily Hensley          F0114      148/166   17:37     1:49:20
8732  Linsay Louden          F1516      148/151   17:37     1:49:20
8733  Linda Matuszewski      F4044      505/521   17:37     1:49:22
8734  Jerry Ottaway          F5559      107/124   17:38     1:49:28
8735  Belynda Ottaway        F4044      506/521   17:38     1:49:29
8736  Nancy Watts            F2529      605/626   17:38     1:49:29
8737  Jennifer Koester       F1924      669/685   17:40     1:49:38
8738  Paul Hornbuckle        M5559      270/275   17:40     1:49:38
8739  Angela Noble           F1924      670/685   17:40     1:49:38
8740  Rita Hornbuckle        F5559      108/124   17:40     1:49:38
8741  Kristin Boyd           F1924      671/685   17:40     1:49:41
8742  Rhonda Roberts         F4044      507/521   17:40     1:49:41
8743  Ray Brake              M4044      674/677   17:41     1:49:43
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8744  Emily Essen            F1516      149/151   17:41     1:49:46
8745  Janet Essen            F4044      508/521   17:41     1:49:48
8746  Jim Huesing            M5559      271/275   17:42     1:49:50
8747  Karen Huesing          F5559      109/124   17:42     1:49:52
8748  Gary Jones             M4549      635/646   17:42     1:49:53
8749  Jeanne Wietmarschen    F5054      254/271   17:42     1:49:55
8750  Paula Schute           F3034      504/516   17:42     1:49:56
8751  Kristin Schute         F0114      149/166   17:42     1:49:56
8752  Denise Scharf          F3034      505/516   17:43     1:49:56
8753  Talia Icenogle         F1718      180/183   17:43     1:49:58
8754  Sandra Wittich         F5559      110/124   17:44     1:50:05
8755  Leah Whitman           F1516      150/151   17:45     1:50:09
8756  Marjorie Davis         F5559      111/124   17:45     1:50:11
8757  David Kalkbrenner      M3539      539/544   17:45     1:50:12
8758  Tolli Pugh             F7074          5/6   17:45     1:50:13
8759  Susan Kalkbrenner      F3539      516/526   17:45     1:50:13
8760  Jennifer Meyer         F3539      517/526   17:46     1:50:14
8761  David Warren           M5054      492/500   17:46     1:50:17
8762  Karen Kolesar          F5054      255/271   17:46     1:50:17
8763  Dale Trush             F2529      606/626   17:46     1:50:20
8764  Mary Beth Middendorf   F2529      607/626   17:47     1:50:21
8765  Kelly Trush            F2529      608/626   17:47     1:50:21
8766  Thomas Meyer           M4549      636/646   17:47     1:50:22
8767  Charlie Warwick        M0114      185/190   17:47     1:50:23
8768  Robin Hicks            F4549      379/397   17:47     1:50:23
8769  Beth Hanser            F5054      256/271   17:47     1:50:23
8770  Jennifer Mixson        F3034      506/516   17:47     1:50:23
8771  Minta Berry            F4549      380/397   17:47     1:50:24
8772  Aubrey Alexander       F2529      609/626   17:47     1:50:24
8773  Patrice Watson         F5054      257/271   17:47     1:50:26
8774  Charles Joseph         M5054      493/500   17:47     1:50:26
8775  Jeannie Miller         F5054      258/271   17:47     1:50:26
8776  Ava Chaney             F0114      150/166   17:48     1:50:28
8777  Hilary Kopcha          F2529      610/626   17:48     1:50:28
8778  Kimia Ghazi            F0114      151/166   17:48     1:50:30
8779  Armand Ghazi           M0114      186/190   17:48     1:50:30
8780  Shannon Kopcha         F0114      152/166   17:49     1:50:33
8781  Mary Cassinelli        F1924      672/685   17:49     1:50:33
8782  Cheryl Fowler          F4549      381/397   17:49     1:50:33
8783  Laura Kuenning         F1718      181/183   17:49     1:50:34
8784  Shiva Ghazi            F4044      509/521   17:50     1:50:41
8785  Cathy Fiehrer          F4549      382/397   17:50     1:50:42
8786  Christopher Kremer     M0114      187/190   17:51     1:50:46
8787  Stefanie Kremer        F0114      153/166   17:51     1:50:48
8788  Joseph Cahall          M4044      675/677   17:52     1:50:55
8789  Liz Janszen            F4549      383/397   17:53     1:50:59
8790  Kym Kuenning           F4549      384/397   17:55     1:51:15
8791  Charlotte Mcenery      F6064        30/34   17:56     1:51:21
8792  Thomas Keil            M5054      494/500   17:57     1:51:23
8793  Debbie Keil            F5054      259/271   17:57     1:51:24
8794  Jennifer Mcenery       F3034      507/516   17:57     1:51:26
8795  Paul Mcenery           M6569        34/35   17:57     1:51:28
8796  Steve Hare             M1924      422/424   17:59     1:51:36
8797  David Middleton        M5054      495/500   17:59     1:51:40
8798  Paul Eagar             M3034      467/471   18:00     1:51:43
8799  Amir Karaman           M0114      188/190   18:00     1:51:47
8800  Diana Murrer           F4549      385/397   18:01     1:51:48
8801  Pat Clark              M5054      496/500   18:01     1:51:49
8802  Alec Reuter            M0114      189/190   18:01     1:51:51
8803  Glenn Burton           M4549      637/646   18:02     1:51:58
8804  Ben Burton             M1516      170/172   18:02     1:51:58
8805  Gina Kuenning          F5054      260/271   18:02     1:51:58
8806  Drew Spata             M2529      440/443   18:02     1:51:59
8807  Tim Jacob              M5054      497/500   18:03     1:52:03
8808  Mike Lonners           M5559      272/275   18:03     1:52:03
8809  Sharon Conners         F5054      261/271   18:03     1:52:05
8810  Barb Jacob             FNOAGE       14/14   18:03     1:52:05
8811  Anna Reuter            F0114      154/166   18:04     1:52:10
8812  Buthaina Karaman       F0114      155/166   18:04     1:52:10
8813  Thomas Goeke           M6064      108/114   18:04     1:52:11
8814  Tom Goeke              M2529      441/443   18:04     1:52:12
8815  Tom Kremer             M4549      638/646   18:05     1:52:14
8816  Betsy Harris           F5559      112/124   18:05     1:52:15
8817  Cindy Jensen           F4044      510/521   18:05     1:52:18
8818  Keeley Hendrix         F1924      673/685   18:06     1:52:20
8819  Vivian Woodson         F4044      511/521   18:06     1:52:20
8820  Christy Knueven        F5054      262/271   18:07     1:52:30
8821  Chuck Harris           M6064      109/114   18:08     1:52:32
8822  Gretchen Weigel        F0114      156/166   18:08     1:52:32
8823  Matt Weigel            M1516      171/172   18:08     1:52:32
8824  Kathy Payne            F2529      611/626   18:08     1:52:37
8825  Pam Payne              F5559      113/124   18:09     1:52:39
8826  Beth Payne             F2529      612/626   18:09     1:52:39
8827  Sandy Lutz             F6064        31/34   18:10     1:52:48
8828  Lori Simms             F4044      512/521   18:10     1:52:49
8829  Sandy Simms            F1718      182/183   18:11     1:52:51
8830  Gregory Power          M5054      498/500   18:11     1:52:55
8831  Katie Power            F1924      674/685   18:11     1:52:55
8832  Barry Hopper           M3539      540/544   18:12     1:53:00
8833  Madalene Power         F5054      263/271   18:13     1:53:02
8834  Adrienne Krueger       F0114      157/166   18:13     1:53:04
8835  Leslie Stitzlein       F3539      518/526   18:13     1:53:07
8836  Joe Stitzlein          M3034      468/471   18:13     1:53:07
8837  Richard Kennedy        M4549      639/646   18:14     1:53:14
8838  Deborah Kennedy        F4549      386/397   18:14     1:53:14
8839  Christopher Todd       M1516      172/172   18:16     1:53:23
8840  Chris Todd             F4549      387/397   18:16     1:53:23
8841  Rob Ford               M2529      442/443   18:16     1:53:26
8842  Mary Mcvey             F1924      675/685   18:17     1:53:30
8843  Cheryl Gallegos        F1924      676/685   18:17     1:53:32
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8844  Christine Fulton       F2529      613/626   18:17     1:53:33
8845  Kelsey Sheets          F0114      158/166   18:18     1:53:38
8846  Souad Karaman          F4044      513/521   18:19     1:53:41
8847  Ziad Karaman           M4044      676/677   18:19     1:53:42
8848  Hillary Hensley        F0114      159/166   18:19     1:53:44
8849  Theresa Bevis          F5054      264/271   18:21     1:53:55
8850  Melinda Bevis          F1924      677/685   18:21     1:53:55
8851  Cathy Davidson         F3539      519/526   18:21     1:53:57
8852  Robert Babel           M5054      499/500   18:21     1:53:57
8853  Molly Swami            F3539      520/526   18:22     1:53:58
8854  Yolanda Alvarez        F5054      265/271   18:22     1:53:58
8855  Brenda Babel           F2529      614/626   18:22     1:54:00
8856  Dean Fenton            M3034      469/471   18:23     1:54:05
8857  Lynn Lambert           F4549      388/397   18:24     1:54:12
8858  Kim Schmidt            F4549      389/397   18:24     1:54:13
8859  Mary Reynolds          F6064        32/34   18:24     1:54:14
8860  Wm Reynolds            M6064      110/114   18:24     1:54:15
8861  Ann Cassinelli         F2529      615/626   18:24     1:54:15
8862  Paula Knaley           F3034      508/516   18:24     1:54:16
8863  Amber Dorsey           F2529      616/626   18:25     1:54:17
8864  Jon Ford               M1924      423/424   18:25     1:54:19
8865  Dennis Ford            M6064      111/114   18:25     1:54:19
8866  Marsha Ford            F5559      114/124   18:25     1:54:20
8867  Lucy Krueger           F0114      160/166   18:25     1:54:21
8868  Trent Ilenogle         F1924      678/685   18:28     1:54:36
8869  Tom Hensley            M4044      677/677   18:28     1:54:39
8870  William Inskeep        M3539      541/544   18:28     1:54:39
8871  Taylor Inskeep         F0114      161/166   18:28     1:54:39
8872  Caryn Fix              F1924      679/685   18:28     1:54:41
8873  Andy Hogan             M1924      424/424   18:29     1:54:41
8874  Angela Lyons           F4044      514/521   18:29     1:54:44
8875  Mary Jones             F4549      390/397   18:29     1:54:45
8876  Emily Barrett          F1924      680/685   18:29     1:54:45
8877  Anna Turner            F5559      115/124   18:29     1:54:47
8878  Marian Stapleton       F6569        10/11   18:31     1:54:59
8879  Betsy Warwick          F5559      116/124   18:31     1:54:59
8880  Katie Warwick          F0114      162/166   18:32     1:55:01
8881  Joan Krueger           F6064        33/34   18:34     1:55:13
8882  Anna Sheets            F3539      521/526   18:34     1:55:15
8883  Paige Petty            F0114      163/166   18:36     1:55:27
8884  Dakota Corrigan        F0114      164/166   18:36     1:55:27
8885  Jennifer Glass         F3034      509/516   18:36     1:55:27
8886  Kendall Petty          F0114      165/166   18:36     1:55:27
8887  Jessica Bubenzer       F2529      617/626   18:36     1:55:27
8888  Heather Gillman        F3034      510/516   18:36     1:55:28
8889  Steve Oberrecht        M4549      640/646   18:37     1:55:33
8890  Susan Eades            F3034      511/516   18:37     1:55:35
8891  Mary Babel             F5054      266/271   18:37     1:55:35
8892  Joseph Buschmann       M6064      112/114   18:41     1:55:59
8893  Kathryn Amann          F0114      166/166   18:41     1:56:00
8894  Patti Krotchen         F4549      391/397   18:42     1:56:04
8895  Christine Inskeep      F3539      522/526   18:42     1:56:06
8896  Julia Inskeep          F5559      117/124   18:42     1:56:08
8897  Gina Smith             F4044      515/521   18:43     1:56:14
8898  William Inskeep        M6064      113/114   18:44     1:56:17
8899  Cassie Clark           F1718      183/183   18:46     1:56:32
8900  Kate Bendele           F1924      681/685   18:46     1:56:32
8901  Eileen Gorman          F1924      682/685   18:46     1:56:32
8902  Barbara Clar           F3539      523/526   18:46     1:56:33
8903  Alexis Aiken           F1516      151/151   18:47     1:56:34
8904  Jenny Aiken            F5054      267/271   18:47     1:56:34
8905  Terri Hall             F4044      516/521   18:47     1:56:35
8906  Linda Mccart           F4549      392/397   18:47     1:56:37
8907  Suzie Johnson          F4044      517/521   18:47     1:56:38
8908  Linda Olasov           F6064        34/34   18:48     1:56:44
8909  Jean Olasov            F3034      512/516   18:48     1:56:44
8910  Harry Moore            M5559      273/275   18:49     1:56:47
8911  Susan Holmes           F4549      393/397   18:49     1:56:47
8912  Cathy Sturm            F4549      394/397   18:50     1:56:57
8913  Janet Metzelaar        F5559      118/124   18:51     1:57:00
8914  Julie Metzelaar        F1924      683/685   18:51     1:57:01
8915  Tony Bentley           M4549      641/646   18:51     1:57:01
8916  Wendy Metzelaar        F3539      524/526   18:51     1:57:02
8917  Tina Mcclain           F2529      618/626   18:53     1:57:12
8918  Lorna Moore            F5559      119/124   18:55     1:57:23
8919  Jennifer Moore         F3034      513/516   18:55     1:57:24
8920  Amy Pouncy             F2529      619/626   19:04     1:58:20
8921  Clara Ryan             F2529      620/626   19:07     1:58:37
8922  Casey Voelker          F2529      621/626   19:07     1:58:40
8923  Michael Sargent        M0114      190/190   19:08     1:58:44
8924  Annie Ryan             F2529      622/626   19:08     1:58:46
8925  Shari Kello            M4549      642/646   19:08     1:58:48
8926  Linda Sargent          F5054      268/271   19:08     1:58:48
8927  Susan Weekley          F5054      269/271   19:08     1:58:49
8928  Andrea Kupper          F2529      623/626   19:11     1:59:07
8929  Becky Setters          F3034      514/516   19:13     1:59:16
8930  Denis Desjardin        M4549      643/646   19:14     1:59:23
8931  Hilary Kunes           F3034      515/516   19:16     1:59:33
8932  Shirley Gibson         F5559      120/124   19:20     2:00:01
8933  Leslie Schuler         F1924      684/685   19:21     2:00:05
8934  Mary Schuler           F4549      395/397   19:21     2:00:05
8935  Phillip Obermiller     M5559      274/275   19:21     2:00:08
8936  Nichole Brown          F1924      685/685   19:21     2:00:10
8937  Donald Bowman          M3539      542/544   19:23     2:00:18
8938  Doug Burks             M5054      500/500   19:23     2:00:21
8939  Deborah Burks          F4044      518/521   19:23     2:00:21
8940  Therese Purcell        F2529      624/626   19:23     2:00:21
8941  Christine Maines       F3539      525/526   19:23     2:00:23
8942  Elaine Herrmann        F5559      121/124   19:26     2:00:38
8943  Patrick Piccioni       M2529      443/443   19:26     2:00:41
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8944  Eric Walsh             M3034      470/471   19:27     2:00:48
8945  Janice Ratz            F5559      122/124   19:29     2:00:55
8946  Robert Walsh           M6064      114/114   19:30     2:01:02
8947  Katherine Connors      F5054      270/271   19:32     2:01:17
8948  Andy Metzner           M4549      644/646   19:34     2:01:30
8949  Robert Sharp           M6569        35/35   19:35     2:01:31
8950  M. Kay Corrigan        F4044      519/521   19:35     2:01:31
8951  Logan Coffey           MNOAGE       11/11   19:35     2:01:32
8952  Robin Metzner          F4044      520/521   19:35     2:01:33
8953  Nancy Herman           F2529      625/626   19:35     2:01:36
8954  Susan Herman           F5559      123/124   19:36     2:01:42
8955  Patricia Cooper        F2529      626/626   19:43     2:02:24
8956  Janis Kowalski         F7074          6/6   19:43     2:02:25
8957  Jeff Mcgarvey          M3539      543/544   19:55     2:03:39
8958  Nancy Holthaus         F3539      526/526   19:57     2:03:52
8959  Karen Turner           F4044      521/521   19:57     2:03:53
8960  Jack Yourtee           M5559      275/275   20:07     2:04:50
8961  Rosemary Yourtee       F5559      124/124   20:07     2:04:51
8962  Julie Shapero-Margolis F5054      271/271   20:12     2:05:22
8963  Sandy Kaltman          F4549      396/397   20:12     2:05:22
8964  Richard Gabbour        M3539      544/544   20:15     2:05:46
8965  Anthony Flick          M4549      645/646   20:24     2:06:37
8966  Phyllis Flick          F6569        11/11   20:24     2:06:38
8967  Carrie Foster          F3034      516/516   20:25     2:06:47
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